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 	 SAMAC CATALOGUE

Samac is a leading distributor of screws, nails and fixings 
based in Essex, with a range of over 6,000 products. 

Established in 2004, Samac supplies builders, timber, roofing and 
fencing merchants with a constantly growing range of products 
that is now so much more than the nails for which the company 
first became known. 

With more than 35,000 sq. feet of warehouse space and a turnover 
in excess of £13 million, Samac supplies both pre-packed and bulk 
nails, a vast range of screws and fixings, as well as comprehensive 
ranges of roofing, fencing and building accessories. 

Samac also boasts a developing range of branded products 
including The Performance Range, Viper Collated Nails, Atlas 
Fixings and Rooftec products with new brands continuously 
being developed.
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BESPOKE LABEL SERVICE
At Samac we are proud to consider ourselves one of the UK’s leading own branding specialist for 
nails, screws and fixings. We have a full-time team dedicated to designing, printing, packaging and 
labelling our wide range of pre-packed products.

Everything from small bags of screws to 20kg tubs of nails are delivered with your bespoke label 
which can include everything from your logo, address and barcode to your website address and 
twitter handle.

 

ADVANTAGES OF OWN BRANDING

Getting more for your money

Samac incorporates the cost of your own label into the cost of the product, meaning you pay 
competitive prices, whilst receiving free advertising from the products on your shelves.

Build your own brand

If you sell a product with your own label, your brand goes wherever the packaging goes. Nails  
will often be on site for several days, encouraging passive marketing and giving quick access  
to all your contact information.

Customer retention

Research shows that once a customer finishes using an own branded product, if they are happy with 
the quality, they are more likely to return to your shop and purchase the same item as well as others 
with the same branding. 

Sample packaging

SAMAC CATALOGUE | BESPOKE LABEL SERVICE  	 DISTRIBUTION / ORDERING | SAMAC CATALOGUE

SALES TEAM
Samac’s external sales team operate 
nationwide and actively visit and support 
merchant branches with regular promotions 
and marketing. The external team are 
supported by our excellent office-based 
sales administrators, business development 
managers and sales director.

DISTRIBUTION
Samac distributes its products throghout  
the UK via our own fleet of vehicles and  
national couriers. All stock items are  
delivered within 48 hours as standard.

ONLINE ORDERING
You can now order all your Samac stock online.   
Our IT department has been working on connecting  
our operating system to our website, enabling you to 
check prices and order online. As a Samac customer  
you will automatically have your own online account, 
and on request you will be provided with your login 
details which can be amended at your first login.  
Orders placed online will automatically transfer to our 
operating system, increasing the efficiency with which 
we are able to process orders and deliver your goods.

Online ordering features:

• Browse our full range of products

• Check prices

• Check your order history

• Access full product Information
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THE NEW CHAMPION OF COLLATED NAILS

A complete range of 1st and 2nd fix collated nails. 

See pages 42 - 45
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Award-winning range of high performance woodscrews. See pages 12 - 22 FOR A STRONGER FIX

CHEMICAL 
ANCHORS

A versatile range of light and heavy 
duty masonry fixings. 

See pages 88 - 94

An exciting range of roof fixings  
and accessories.

See pages 108 - 114
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SAMAC CATALOGUE | NEW PRODUCTS NEW PRODUCTS | SAMAC CATALOGUE

ALUMINIUM VALLEYS
PAGE 119

TRADE AIRBRICK VENTS
PAGE 134

UNIWIPES
PAGE 139

BOND IT
PAGES 149 - 163

CAVITY CLOSERS
PAGE 132

LIGNUM WOOD PRESERVATIVES
PAGE 149

ROOFTEC DRY RIDGE 
PAGE 108 - 109

N
E

W
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S

N
E

W
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S

ROOFTEC FLEX AND ADHESIVE
PAGE 112 - 114

VIPER - 1ST AND 2ND FIX
PAGE 44 - 45

A SELECTION OF OUR NEW PRODUCTS

ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHORS	
PAGE 92

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR  
PAGE 21 - 22

GLAZING PACKERS
PAGE 140
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OFFERING A COMPLETE SYSTEM YOU CAN RELY, NO MATTER THE JOB!

4266 Paslode Cat Ad_ SAMACfixings.indd   34266 Paslode Cat Ad_ SAMACfixings.indd   3 24/01/2020   11:5824/01/2020   11:58

SAMAC CATALOGUE | DISTRIBUTED BRANDS

SCREWS
PERFORMANCE PLUS		  14 - 16

PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX		  17 - 18

PERFORMANCE DECKING		  18

PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL		  19

PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL WAFERHEAD		  20

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR		  21 - 22

ZYP MULTI-PURPOSE WOODSCREWS		  23

BZP TWINTHREAD WOODSCREWS		  24 - 25

DRYWALL SCREWS		  26 - 28

DECKING SCREWS		  29

STAINLESS STEEL WOODSCREWS		  30

SELF TAPPING SCREWS		  31

BRASS WOODSCREWS		  32

BAYPOLE SCREWS		  33

BLACK JAP’D SCREWS		  33

CHROME PLATED MIRROR SCREWS		  33

MACHINE SCREWS		  34 - 35

SCREW ACCESSORIES		  36 - 37

FERROTEK SCREWS		  38 - 40

D
IS

T
R

IB
U

T
E

D
 B

R
A

N
D

S

10 11



NEVER STOP BUILDING

OFFERING A COMPLETE SYSTEM YOU CAN RELY, NO MATTER THE JOB!

4266 Paslode Cat Ad_ SAMACfixings.indd   34266 Paslode Cat Ad_ SAMACfixings.indd   3 24/01/2020   11:5824/01/2020   11:58

SAMAC CATALOGUE | DISTRIBUTED BRANDS

SCREWS
PERFORMANCE PLUS		  14 - 16

PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX		  17 - 18

PERFORMANCE DECKING		  18

PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL		  19

PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL WAFERHEAD		  20

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR		  21 - 22

ZYP MULTI-PURPOSE WOODSCREWS		  23

BZP TWINTHREAD WOODSCREWS		  24 - 25

DRYWALL SCREWS		  26 - 28

DECKING SCREWS		  29

STAINLESS STEEL WOODSCREWS		  30

SELF TAPPING SCREWS		  31

BRASS WOODSCREWS		  32

BAYPOLE SCREWS		  33

BLACK JAP’D SCREWS		  33

CHROME PLATED MIRROR SCREWS		  33

MACHINE SCREWS		  34 - 35

SCREW ACCESSORIES		  36 - 37

FERROTEK SCREWS		  38 - 40

D
IS

T
R

IB
U

T
E

D
 B

R
A

N
D

S

10 11
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PERFORMANCE

DECKING
PERFORMANCE

STRUCTURAL
PERFORMANCE

POZI, REINFORCED DOUBLE 
COUNTERSUNK HEAD

SELF-COUNTERSINKING RIBS

WAXED ZINC AND YELLOW  
PASSIVATED FINISH

MILLING THREAD

SERRATED THREAD

TYPE 17 CUT POINT

EXTERIOR
PERFORMANCE

1000 HR  
SILVER OR BLACK 
RUSPERT COATING

DOUBLE COUNTERSUNK 
HEAD WITH RIBS

MILLING THREAD  
(FROM 70MM)

TYPE 17 POINT

DEEP SHARP THREAD

SERRATED THREAD

PAN HEAD

FULLY THREADED

ADDITIONAL  
ATTRIBUTES  
AS ABOVE

POZI SQUARE HEAD

SELF-COUNTERSINKING RIBS

LOCKING THREAD

ACQ CORROSION  
RESISTANT COATING

SERRATED THREAD

TYPE 17 CUT POINT

COUNTERSUNK HEX DRIVE  
WITH FIXED WASHER

NATURAL BROWN  
ACQ CORROSION  
RESISTANT COATING

MILLING THREAD

SERRATED THREAD 

TYPE 17 CUT POINT

TORX, REINFORCED DOUBLE 
COUNTERSUNK HEAD
Reduces cam-out, increase  
torque transmission and  
assists counter-sinking

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES  
AS ABOVE

TORX,  
REINFORCED  
DOUBLE  
COUNTERSUNK HEAD

304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES  
AS ABOVE

TORX WAFER HEAD
For improved clamping  
and a low profile finish

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES  
AS ABOVE

PLUS TORX
PERFORMANCE

STRUCTURAL
WAFER HEAD

PERFORMANCE
DECKING
STAINLESS

PERFORMANCE

RANGEPERFORMANCE

COMING 
SOON

AWARD-WINNING HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREWS
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PERFORMANCE PLUS

SCREWS | PERFORMANCE PLUS  PERFORMANCE PLUS | SCREWS

BOXED  	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

3.5 x 15mm PS3515PP PZ2 200 8,400
3.5 x 20mm PS3520PP PZ2 200 8,400
3.5 x 25mm PS3525PP PZ2 200 8,400
3.5 x 30mm PS3530PP PZ2 200 4,800
3.5 x 35mm PS3535PP PZ2 200 4,800
3.5 x 40mm PS3540PP PZ2 200 4,800
3.5 x 50mm PS3550PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.0 x 16mm PS416PP PZ2 200 8,400
4.0 x 20mm PS420PP PZ2 200 8,400
4.0 x 25mm PS425PP PZ2 200 8,400
4.0 x 30mm PS430PP PZ2 200 8,400
4.0 x 35mm PS435PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.0 x 40mm PS440PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.0 x 45mm PS445PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.0 x 50mm PS450PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.0 x 60mm PS460PP PZ2 200 2,800
4.0 x 70mm PS470PP PZ2 100 2,400
4.5 x 30mm PS4530PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.5 x 40mm PS4540PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.5 x 50mm PS4550PP PZ2 200 2,800
4.5 x 60mm PS4560PP PZ2 100 1,400
4.5 x 70mm PS4570PP PZ2 100 1,400
4.5 x 80mm PS4580PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 30mm PS530PP PZ2 200 2,800
5.0 x 40mm PS540PP PZ2 200 2,800
5.0 x 50mm PS550PP PZ2 200 2,800
5.0 x 60mm PS560PP PZ2 100 2,400
5.0 x 70mm PS570PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 80mm PS580PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 90mm PS590PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 100mm PS5100PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 120mm PS5120PP PZ2 100 1,200
6.0 x 50mm PS650PP PZ3 100 1,400
6.0 x 60mm PS660PP PZ3 100 1,400
6.0 x 70mm PS670PP PZ3 100 1,200
6.0 x 80mm PS680PP PZ3 100 1,200
6.0 x 90mm PS690PP PZ3 100 1,200
6.0 x 100mm PS6100PP PZ3 100 1,200
6.0 x 130mm PS6130PP PZ3 100 1,200
6.0 x 150mm PS6150PP PZ3 100 1,200
6.0 x 180mm PS6180PP PZ3 100 600
6.0 x 200mm PS6200PP PZ3 100 600

SCREW CASE  	 Each case contains 1 x free pozi bit

Product Code Size Screw Qty Driver Bit Type/Size Case Qty Cases Per Outer

PSSC 1155 4

CASE CONTENTS: 3.5 x 20mm 300 PZ2
4.0 x 25mm 150 PZ2
4.0 x 30mm 125 PZ2
4.0 x 40mm 100 PZ2
4.0 x 50mm 80 PZ2
4.5 x 50mm 70 PZ2
5.0 x 40mm 80 PZ2
5.0 x 50mm 60 PZ2
5.0 x 60mm 50 PZ2
5.0 x 70mm 50 PZ2
5.0 x 80mm 45 PZ2
5.0 x 100mm 45 PZ2

PERFORMANCE PLUS
CONTINUED

TOP PRODUCT OF THE YEAR 2018
Chosen by the editor, and based on the response of readers 
to products featured in Professional Builder Magazine  
during 2017/18

TUBS 	 Each tub contains 2 x free pozi bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty Case Qty

3.5 x 20mm PST3520PP PZ2 1400 8

3.5 x 25mm PST3525PP PZ2 1300 8

4.0 x 25mm PST425PP PZ2 1000 8

4.0 x 30mm PST430PP PZ2 1000 8

4.0 x 40mm PST440PP PZ2 850 8

4.0 x 50mm PST450PP PZ2 640 8

4.0 x 70mm PST470PP PZ2 320 8

4.5 x 40mm PST4540PP PZ2 600 8

4.5 x 50mm PST4550PP PZ2 500 8

5.0 x 40mm PST540PP PZ2 500 8

5.0 x 50mm PST550PP PZ2 450 8

5.0 x 60mm  PST560PP PZ2 350 8

5.0 x 70mm  PST570PP PZ2 300 8

5.0 x 80mm  PST580PP PZ2 300 8

5.0 x 90mm  PST590PP PZ2 240 8

5.0 x 100mm PST5100PP PZ2 200 8

6.0 x 70mm PST670PP PZ3 180 8

6.0 x 80mm PST680PP PZ3 170 8

6.0 x 100mm  PST6100PP PZ3 150 8

TUBS OF 1000   	 Each tub contains 5 x free pozi bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

4.0 x 50mm  PST450PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 40mm PST540PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 50mm PST550PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 60mm PST560PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 70mm PST570PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 80mm PST580PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 90mm PS590PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 100mm PST5100PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

6.0 x 100mm PST6100PP1000W PZ3 900 Per Tub

PLUS
PERFORMANCE

DECKING
PERFORMANCE

STRUCTURAL
PERFORMANCE

EXTERIOR
PERFORMANCE
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4.0 x 45mm PS445PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.0 x 50mm PS450PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.0 x 60mm PS460PP PZ2 200 2,800
4.0 x 70mm PS470PP PZ2 100 2,400
4.5 x 30mm PS4530PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.5 x 40mm PS4540PP PZ2 200 4,800
4.5 x 50mm PS4550PP PZ2 200 2,800
4.5 x 60mm PS4560PP PZ2 100 1,400
4.5 x 70mm PS4570PP PZ2 100 1,400
4.5 x 80mm PS4580PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 30mm PS530PP PZ2 200 2,800
5.0 x 40mm PS540PP PZ2 200 2,800
5.0 x 50mm PS550PP PZ2 200 2,800
5.0 x 60mm PS560PP PZ2 100 2,400
5.0 x 70mm PS570PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 80mm PS580PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 90mm PS590PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 100mm PS5100PP PZ2 100 1,400
5.0 x 120mm PS5120PP PZ2 100 1,200
6.0 x 50mm PS650PP PZ3 100 1,400
6.0 x 60mm PS660PP PZ3 100 1,400
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SCREW CASE  	 Each case contains 1 x free pozi bit

Product Code Size Screw Qty Driver Bit Type/Size Case Qty Cases Per Outer

PSSC 1155 4

CASE CONTENTS: 3.5 x 20mm 300 PZ2
4.0 x 25mm 150 PZ2
4.0 x 30mm 125 PZ2
4.0 x 40mm 100 PZ2
4.0 x 50mm 80 PZ2
4.5 x 50mm 70 PZ2
5.0 x 40mm 80 PZ2
5.0 x 50mm 60 PZ2
5.0 x 60mm 50 PZ2
5.0 x 70mm 50 PZ2
5.0 x 80mm 45 PZ2
5.0 x 100mm 45 PZ2

PERFORMANCE PLUS
CONTINUED

TOP PRODUCT OF THE YEAR 2018
Chosen by the editor, and based on the response of readers 
to products featured in Professional Builder Magazine  
during 2017/18

TUBS 	 Each tub contains 2 x free pozi bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty Case Qty

3.5 x 20mm PST3520PP PZ2 1400 8

3.5 x 25mm PST3525PP PZ2 1300 8

4.0 x 25mm PST425PP PZ2 1000 8

4.0 x 30mm PST430PP PZ2 1000 8

4.0 x 40mm PST440PP PZ2 850 8

4.0 x 50mm PST450PP PZ2 640 8

4.0 x 70mm PST470PP PZ2 320 8

4.5 x 40mm PST4540PP PZ2 600 8

4.5 x 50mm PST4550PP PZ2 500 8

5.0 x 40mm PST540PP PZ2 500 8

5.0 x 50mm PST550PP PZ2 450 8

5.0 x 60mm  PST560PP PZ2 350 8

5.0 x 70mm  PST570PP PZ2 300 8

5.0 x 80mm  PST580PP PZ2 300 8

5.0 x 90mm  PST590PP PZ2 240 8

5.0 x 100mm PST5100PP PZ2 200 8

6.0 x 70mm PST670PP PZ3 180 8

6.0 x 80mm PST680PP PZ3 170 8

6.0 x 100mm  PST6100PP PZ3 150 8

TUBS OF 1000   	 Each tub contains 5 x free pozi bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

4.0 x 50mm  PST450PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 40mm PST540PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 50mm PST550PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 60mm PST560PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 70mm PST570PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 80mm PST580PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 90mm PS590PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

5.0 x 100mm PST5100PP1000 PZ2 1000 Per Tub

6.0 x 100mm PST6100PP1000W PZ3 900 Per Tub

PLUS
PERFORMANCE

DECKING
PERFORMANCE

STRUCTURAL
PERFORMANCE

EXTERIOR
PERFORMANCE
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PERFORMANCE PLUS
CONTINUED

PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free torx bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

3.5 x 20mm PX3520PP T15 Bit 200 8400

3.5 x 25mm PX3525PP T15 Bit 200 8400

3.5 x 30mm PX3530PP T15 Bit 200 4800

3.5 x 40mm PX3540PP T15 Bit 200 4800

4.0 x 20mm PX420PP T20 Bit 200 8400

4.0 x 25mm PX425PP T20 Bit 200 8400

4.0 x 30mm PX430PP T20 Bit 200 8400

4.0 x 40mm PX440PP T20 Bit 200 4800

4.0 x 50mm PX450PP T20 Bit 200 4800

4.0 x 60mm PX460PP T20 Bit 200 2800

4.0 x 70mm PX470PP T20 Bit 200 2800

5.0 x 40mm PX540PP T25 Bit 200 2800

5.0 x 50mm PX550PP T25 Bit 200 2800

5.0 x 60mm PX560PP T25 Bit 100 2400

5.0 x 70mm PX570PP T25 Bit 100 1400

5.0 x 80mm PX580PP T25 Bit 100 1400

5.0 x 90mm PX590PP T25 Bit 100 1400

5.0 x 100mm PX5100PP T25 Bit 100 1400

6.0 x 80mm PX680PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 100mm PX6100PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 130mm PX6130PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 150mm PX6150PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 180mm PX6180PP T30 Bit 100 600

6.0 x 200mm PX6200PP T30 Bit 100 600

8.0 x 225mm PX8225PP T40 Bit 50 300

8.0 x 250mm PX8250PP T40 Bit 50 300

8.0 x 275mm PX8275PP T40 Bit 25 200

8.0 x 300mm PX8300PP T40 Bit 25 200

TUBS		     	 Each tub contains 2 x free torx bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty Case Qty

3.5 x 20mm PXT3520PP T15 Bit 1400 Per Tub 8

3.5 x 25mm PXT3525PP T15 Bit 1300 Per Tub 8

4 x 40mm PXT440PP T20 Bit 850 Per Tub 8

4 x 50mm PXT450PP T20 Bit 640 Per Tub 8

4 x 70mm PXT470PP T20 Bit 350 Per Tub 8

5 x 50mm PXT550PP T25 Bit 450 Per Tub 8

5 x 60mm PXT560PP T25 Bit 350 Per Tub 8

5 x 70mm PXT570PP T25 Bit 300 Per Tub 8

5 x 80mm PXT580PP T25 Bit 300 Per Tub 8

5 x 90mm PXT590PP T25 Bit 240 Per Tub 8

5 x 100mm PXT5100PP T25 Bit 200 Per Tub 8

6 x 80mm PXT680PP T30 Bit 170 Per Tub 8

6 x 100mm PXT6100PP T30 Bit 150 Per Tub 8

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Packs Qty Packs Per Outer

3.5 x 15mm PSP3515PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 20mm PSP3520PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 25mm PSP3525PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 30mm PSP3530PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 35mm PSP3535PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 40mm PSP3540PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 50mm PSP3550PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 16mm PSP416PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 20mm PSP420PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 25mm PSP425PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 30mm PSP430PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 35mm PSP435PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 40mm PSP440PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 45mm PSP445PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 50mm PSP450PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 60mm PSP460PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 70mm PSP470PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 30mm PSP4530PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 40mm PSP4540PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 50mm PSP4550PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 60mm PSP4560PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 70mm PSP4570PP PZ2 20 10

4.5 x 80mm PSP4580PP PZ2 20 10

5.0 x 30mm PSP530PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 40mm PSP540PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 50mm PSP550PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 60mm PSP560PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 70mm PSP570PP PZ2 20 10

5.0 x 80mm PSP580PP PZ2 20 10

5.0 x 90mm PSP590PP PZ2 10 10

5.0 x 100mm PSP5100PP PZ2 10 10

5.0 x 120mm PSP5120PP PZ2 10 10

6.0 x 50mm PSP650PP PZ3 25 10

6.0 x 60mm PSP660PP PZ3 25 10

6.0 x 70mm PSP670PP PZ3 20 10

6.0 x 80mm PSP680PP PZ3 20 10

6.0 x 90mm PSP690PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 100mm PSP6100PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 130mm PSP6130PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 150mm PSP6150PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 180mm PSP6180PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 200mm PSP6200PP PZ3 10 10

SCREWS | PERFORMANCE PLUS PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX | SCREWS
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PERFORMANCE PLUS
CONTINUED

PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free torx bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

3.5 x 20mm PX3520PP T15 Bit 200 8400

3.5 x 25mm PX3525PP T15 Bit 200 8400

3.5 x 30mm PX3530PP T15 Bit 200 4800

3.5 x 40mm PX3540PP T15 Bit 200 4800

4.0 x 20mm PX420PP T20 Bit 200 8400

4.0 x 25mm PX425PP T20 Bit 200 8400

4.0 x 30mm PX430PP T20 Bit 200 8400

4.0 x 40mm PX440PP T20 Bit 200 4800

4.0 x 50mm PX450PP T20 Bit 200 4800

4.0 x 60mm PX460PP T20 Bit 200 2800

4.0 x 70mm PX470PP T20 Bit 200 2800

5.0 x 40mm PX540PP T25 Bit 200 2800

5.0 x 50mm PX550PP T25 Bit 200 2800

5.0 x 60mm PX560PP T25 Bit 100 2400

5.0 x 70mm PX570PP T25 Bit 100 1400

5.0 x 80mm PX580PP T25 Bit 100 1400

5.0 x 90mm PX590PP T25 Bit 100 1400

5.0 x 100mm PX5100PP T25 Bit 100 1400

6.0 x 80mm PX680PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 100mm PX6100PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 130mm PX6130PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 150mm PX6150PP T30 Bit 100 1200

6.0 x 180mm PX6180PP T30 Bit 100 600

6.0 x 200mm PX6200PP T30 Bit 100 600

8.0 x 225mm PX8225PP T40 Bit 50 300

8.0 x 250mm PX8250PP T40 Bit 50 300

8.0 x 275mm PX8275PP T40 Bit 25 200

8.0 x 300mm PX8300PP T40 Bit 25 200

TUBS		     	 Each tub contains 2 x free torx bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty Case Qty

3.5 x 20mm PXT3520PP T15 Bit 1400 Per Tub 8

3.5 x 25mm PXT3525PP T15 Bit 1300 Per Tub 8

4 x 40mm PXT440PP T20 Bit 850 Per Tub 8

4 x 50mm PXT450PP T20 Bit 640 Per Tub 8

4 x 70mm PXT470PP T20 Bit 350 Per Tub 8

5 x 50mm PXT550PP T25 Bit 450 Per Tub 8

5 x 60mm PXT560PP T25 Bit 350 Per Tub 8

5 x 70mm PXT570PP T25 Bit 300 Per Tub 8

5 x 80mm PXT580PP T25 Bit 300 Per Tub 8

5 x 90mm PXT590PP T25 Bit 240 Per Tub 8

5 x 100mm PXT5100PP T25 Bit 200 Per Tub 8

6 x 80mm PXT680PP T30 Bit 170 Per Tub 8

6 x 100mm PXT6100PP T30 Bit 150 Per Tub 8

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Packs Qty Packs Per Outer

3.5 x 15mm PSP3515PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 20mm PSP3520PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 25mm PSP3525PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 30mm PSP3530PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 35mm PSP3535PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 40mm PSP3540PP PZ2 25 10

3.5 x 50mm PSP3550PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 16mm PSP416PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 20mm PSP420PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 25mm PSP425PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 30mm PSP430PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 35mm PSP435PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 40mm PSP440PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 45mm PSP445PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 50mm PSP450PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 60mm PSP460PP PZ2 25 10

4.0 x 70mm PSP470PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 30mm PSP4530PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 40mm PSP4540PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 50mm PSP4550PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 60mm PSP4560PP PZ2 25 10

4.5 x 70mm PSP4570PP PZ2 20 10

4.5 x 80mm PSP4580PP PZ2 20 10

5.0 x 30mm PSP530PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 40mm PSP540PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 50mm PSP550PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 60mm PSP560PP PZ2 25 10

5.0 x 70mm PSP570PP PZ2 20 10

5.0 x 80mm PSP580PP PZ2 20 10

5.0 x 90mm PSP590PP PZ2 10 10

5.0 x 100mm PSP5100PP PZ2 10 10

5.0 x 120mm PSP5120PP PZ2 10 10

6.0 x 50mm PSP650PP PZ3 25 10

6.0 x 60mm PSP660PP PZ3 25 10

6.0 x 70mm PSP670PP PZ3 20 10

6.0 x 80mm PSP680PP PZ3 20 10

6.0 x 90mm PSP690PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 100mm PSP6100PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 130mm PSP6130PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 150mm PSP6150PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 180mm PSP6180PP PZ3 10 10

6.0 x 200mm PSP6200PP PZ3 10 10

SCREWS | PERFORMANCE PLUS PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX | SCREWS
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PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX
CONTINUED

SCREWS | PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX | PERFORMANCE DECKING PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL | SCREWS

PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREWS	

TUBS		  Each tub contains 2 x free driver bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty Tubs Per Case

50 x 4.5mm PD50TUB500 PZ2 & S2 500 6

60 x 4.5mm PD60TUB500 PZ2 & S2 500 6

70 x 4.5mm PD70TUB300 PZ2 & S2 300 6

80 x 4.5mm PD80TUB300 PZ2 & S2 300 6

PRE-PACKED				  

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

3.5 x 20mm PXP3520PP T15 Bit 25 10

3.5 x 25mm PXP3525PP T15 Bit 25 10

3.5 x 30mm PXP3530PP T15 Bit 25 10

3.5 x 40mm PXP3540PP T15 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 20mm PXP420PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 25mm PXP425PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 30mm PXP430PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 40mm PXP440PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 50mm PXP450PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 60mm PXP460PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 70mm PXP470PP T20 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 40mm PXP540PP T25 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 50mm PXP550PP T25 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 60mm PXP560PP T25 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 70mm PXP570PP T25 Bit 20 10

5.0 x 80mm PXP580PP T25 Bit 20 10

5.0 x 90mm PXP590PP T25 Bit 10 10

5.0 x 100mm PXP5100PP T25 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 80mm PXP680PP T30 Bit 20 10

6.0 x 100mm PXP6100PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 130mm PXP6130PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 150mm PXP6150PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 180mm PXP6180PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 200mm PXP6200PP T30 Bit 10 10

8.0 x 225mm PXP8225PP T40 Bit 10 10

8.0 x 250mm PXP8250PP T40 Bit 10 10

8.0 x 275mm PXP8275PP T40 Bit 5 10

8.0 x 300mm PXP8300PP T40 Bit 5 10

PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREWS	

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x magnetic socket bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

65 x 6.7mm PH65STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 1000

75 x 6.7mm PH75STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 1000

90 x 6.7mm PH90STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 900

100 x 6.7mm PH100STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 900

125 x 6.7mm PH125STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 600

140 x 6.7mm PH140STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 600

150 x 6.7mm PH150STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 600

190 x 6.7mm PH190STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 500

200 x 6.7mm PH200STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 500

250 x 6.7mm PH250STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 400

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs Per outer

65 x 6.7mm PHP65STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

75 x 6.7mm PHP75STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

90 x 6.7mm PHP90STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

100 x 6.7mm PHP100STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

125 x 6.7mm PHP125STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

140 x 6.7mm PHP140STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

150 x 6.7mm PHP150STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

190 x 6.7mm PHP190STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

200 x 6.7mm PHP200STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

250 x 6.7mm PHP250STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

TUBS	 Each tub contains 2 x magnetic socket bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

90 x 6.7mm PHT90STR300 5/16" Hex Head Socket 300

100 x 6.7mm PHT100STR300 5/16" Hex Head Socket 300

150 x 6.7mm PHT150STR200 5/16" Hex Head Socket 200

200 x 6.7mm PHT200STR200 5/16" Hex Head Socket 200

COMING 
SOON

TORX, REINFORCED  
DOUBLE COUNTERSUNK  
HEAD

304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

POZI SQUARE HEAD

SELF-COUNTERSINKING RIBS

LOCKING THREAD

ACQ CORROSION RESISTANT COATING

SERRATED THREAD

TYPE 17 CUT POINT

DECKING
STAINLESS

PERFORMANCE
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PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX
CONTINUED

SCREWS | PERFORMANCE PLUS TORX | PERFORMANCE DECKING PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL | SCREWS

PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREWS	

TUBS		  Each tub contains 2 x free driver bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty Tubs Per Case

50 x 4.5mm PD50TUB500 PZ2 & S2 500 6

60 x 4.5mm PD60TUB500 PZ2 & S2 500 6

70 x 4.5mm PD70TUB300 PZ2 & S2 300 6

80 x 4.5mm PD80TUB300 PZ2 & S2 300 6

PRE-PACKED				  

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

3.5 x 20mm PXP3520PP T15 Bit 25 10

3.5 x 25mm PXP3525PP T15 Bit 25 10

3.5 x 30mm PXP3530PP T15 Bit 25 10

3.5 x 40mm PXP3540PP T15 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 20mm PXP420PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 25mm PXP425PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 30mm PXP430PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 40mm PXP440PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 50mm PXP450PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 60mm PXP460PP T20 Bit 25 10

4.0 x 70mm PXP470PP T20 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 40mm PXP540PP T25 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 50mm PXP550PP T25 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 60mm PXP560PP T25 Bit 25 10

5.0 x 70mm PXP570PP T25 Bit 20 10

5.0 x 80mm PXP580PP T25 Bit 20 10

5.0 x 90mm PXP590PP T25 Bit 10 10

5.0 x 100mm PXP5100PP T25 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 80mm PXP680PP T30 Bit 20 10

6.0 x 100mm PXP6100PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 130mm PXP6130PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 150mm PXP6150PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 180mm PXP6180PP T30 Bit 10 10

6.0 x 200mm PXP6200PP T30 Bit 10 10

8.0 x 225mm PXP8225PP T40 Bit 10 10

8.0 x 250mm PXP8250PP T40 Bit 10 10

8.0 x 275mm PXP8275PP T40 Bit 5 10

8.0 x 300mm PXP8300PP T40 Bit 5 10

PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREWS	

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x magnetic socket bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

65 x 6.7mm PH65STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 1000

75 x 6.7mm PH75STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 1000

90 x 6.7mm PH90STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 900

100 x 6.7mm PH100STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 900

125 x 6.7mm PH125STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 600

140 x 6.7mm PH140STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 600

150 x 6.7mm PH150STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 600

190 x 6.7mm PH190STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 500

200 x 6.7mm PH200STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 500

250 x 6.7mm PH250STR100 5/16" Hex Head Socket 50 400

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs Per outer

65 x 6.7mm PHP65STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

75 x 6.7mm PHP75STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

90 x 6.7mm PHP90STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

100 x 6.7mm PHP100STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

125 x 6.7mm PHP125STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

140 x 6.7mm PHP140STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

150 x 6.7mm PHP150STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

190 x 6.7mm PHP190STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

200 x 6.7mm PHP200STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

250 x 6.7mm PHP250STRBP 5/16" Hex Head Socket 10 10

TUBS	 Each tub contains 2 x magnetic socket bits

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

90 x 6.7mm PHT90STR300 5/16" Hex Head Socket 300

100 x 6.7mm PHT100STR300 5/16" Hex Head Socket 300

150 x 6.7mm PHT150STR200 5/16" Hex Head Socket 200

200 x 6.7mm PHT200STR200 5/16" Hex Head Socket 200

COMING 
SOON

TORX, REINFORCED  
DOUBLE COUNTERSUNK  
HEAD

304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

POZI SQUARE HEAD

SELF-COUNTERSINKING RIBS

LOCKING THREAD

ACQ CORROSION RESISTANT COATING

SERRATED THREAD

TYPE 17 CUT POINT

DECKING
STAINLESS

PERFORMANCE
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PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL WAFER HEAD

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free torx bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

60 x 6.7mm PW60STR100 T30 50 1000

80 x 6.7mm PW80STR100 T30 50 1000

100 x 6.7mm PW100STR100 T30 50 1000

125 x 6.7mm PW125STR100 T30 50 600

150 x 6.7mm PW150STR100 T30 50 600

175 x 6.7mm PW175STR100 T30 50 300

200 x 6.7mm PW2006STR100 T30 50 300

200 x 8.0mm PW200STR100 T40 50 300

220 x 8.0mm PW220STR100 T40 50 300

240 x 8.0mm PW240STR100 T40 50 300

260 x 8.0mm PW260STR100 T40 25 200

280 x 8.0mm PW280STR100 T40 25 200

300 x 8.0mm PW300STR100 T40 25 200

320 x 8.0mm PW320STR100 T40 25 200

340 x 8.0mm PW340STR100 T40 25 150

360 x 8.0mm PW360STR100 T40 10 80

400 x 8.0mm PW400STR100 T40 10 80

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty

60 x 6.7mm PWP60STRWAF10 T30 10

80 x 6.7mm PWP80STRWAF10 T30 10

100 x 6.7mm PWP100STRWAF10 T30 10

125 x 6.7mm PWP125STRWAF10 T30 10

150 x 6.7mm PWP150STRWAF10 T30 10

175 x 6.7mm PWP175STRWAF10 T30 10

200 x 6.7mm PWP2006STRWAF10 T30 10

200 x 8.0mm PWP200STRWAF10 T40 10

220 x 8.0mm PWP220STRWAF5 T40 5

240 x 8.0mm PWP240STRWAF5 T40 5

260 x 8.0mm PWP260STRWAF5 T40 5

280 x 8.0mm PWP280STRWAF5 T40 5

300 x 8.0mm PWP300STRWAF5 T40 5

320 x 8.0mm PWP320STRWAF5 T40 5

340 x 8.0mm PWP340STRWAF5 T40 5

360 x 8.0mm PWP360STRWAF2 T40 2

400 x 8.0mm PWP400STRWAF2 T40 2

TUBS

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

100 x 6.7mm PWT100WHST300 T30 300

150 x 6.7mm PWT150WHSTUB200 T30 200

175 x 6.7mm PWT175WHSTUB200 T30 200

200 x 6.7mm PWT2006WHSTUB200 T30 200

200 x 8.0mm PWT2008WHSTUB200 T40 200

240 x 8.0mm PWT2408WHSTUB200 T40 200

SCREWS | PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL WAFER HEAD PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREWS | SCREWS

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

4 x 60mm PE460CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

4 x 70mm PE470CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 40mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 2400

5 x 40mm PE540CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 60mm PE560CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 2400

5 x 70mm PE570CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 40mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

5 x 80mm PE580CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 50mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

5 x 100mm PE5100CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 60mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

6 x 100mm PE6100CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 60mm Pozi Countersunk PZ3 100 1200

6 x 130mm PE6130CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 80mm Pozi Countersunk PZ3 50 700

6 x 150mm PE6150CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 80mm Pozi Countersunk PZ3 50 700

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 30mm PE530PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 40mm PE540PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - SILVER COUNTERSUNK	

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - SILVER PAN HEAD	

●	�� For use with hex head structural screw and tek screws

HEX HEAD SOCKET DRIVER	
	

Size Product Code Pack Qty

5/16" Hex Head Socket QTSOCK865 1
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PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL WAFER HEAD

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free torx bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

60 x 6.7mm PW60STR100 T30 50 1000

80 x 6.7mm PW80STR100 T30 50 1000

100 x 6.7mm PW100STR100 T30 50 1000

125 x 6.7mm PW125STR100 T30 50 600

150 x 6.7mm PW150STR100 T30 50 600

175 x 6.7mm PW175STR100 T30 50 300

200 x 6.7mm PW2006STR100 T30 50 300

200 x 8.0mm PW200STR100 T40 50 300

220 x 8.0mm PW220STR100 T40 50 300

240 x 8.0mm PW240STR100 T40 50 300

260 x 8.0mm PW260STR100 T40 25 200

280 x 8.0mm PW280STR100 T40 25 200

300 x 8.0mm PW300STR100 T40 25 200

320 x 8.0mm PW320STR100 T40 25 200

340 x 8.0mm PW340STR100 T40 25 150

360 x 8.0mm PW360STR100 T40 10 80

400 x 8.0mm PW400STR100 T40 10 80

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty

60 x 6.7mm PWP60STRWAF10 T30 10

80 x 6.7mm PWP80STRWAF10 T30 10

100 x 6.7mm PWP100STRWAF10 T30 10

125 x 6.7mm PWP125STRWAF10 T30 10

150 x 6.7mm PWP150STRWAF10 T30 10

175 x 6.7mm PWP175STRWAF10 T30 10

200 x 6.7mm PWP2006STRWAF10 T30 10

200 x 8.0mm PWP200STRWAF10 T40 10

220 x 8.0mm PWP220STRWAF5 T40 5

240 x 8.0mm PWP240STRWAF5 T40 5

260 x 8.0mm PWP260STRWAF5 T40 5

280 x 8.0mm PWP280STRWAF5 T40 5

300 x 8.0mm PWP300STRWAF5 T40 5

320 x 8.0mm PWP320STRWAF5 T40 5

340 x 8.0mm PWP340STRWAF5 T40 5

360 x 8.0mm PWP360STRWAF2 T40 2

400 x 8.0mm PWP400STRWAF2 T40 2

TUBS

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

100 x 6.7mm PWT100WHST300 T30 300

150 x 6.7mm PWT150WHSTUB200 T30 200

175 x 6.7mm PWT175WHSTUB200 T30 200

200 x 6.7mm PWT2006WHSTUB200 T30 200

200 x 8.0mm PWT2008WHSTUB200 T40 200

240 x 8.0mm PWT2408WHSTUB200 T40 200

SCREWS | PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL WAFER HEAD PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREWS | SCREWS

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

4 x 60mm PE460CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

4 x 70mm PE470CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 40mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 2400

5 x 40mm PE540CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 60mm PE560CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 2400

5 x 70mm PE570CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 40mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

5 x 80mm PE580CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 50mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

5 x 100mm PE5100CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 60mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

6 x 100mm PE6100CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 60mm Pozi Countersunk PZ3 100 1200

6 x 130mm PE6130CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 80mm Pozi Countersunk PZ3 50 700

6 x 150mm PE6150CS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs 80mm Pozi Countersunk PZ3 50 700

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 30mm PE530PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 40mm PE540PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550PS Silver Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - SILVER COUNTERSUNK	

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - SILVER PAN HEAD	

●	�� For use with hex head structural screw and tek screws

HEX HEAD SOCKET DRIVER	
	

Size Product Code Pack Qty

5/16" Hex Head Socket QTSOCK865 1
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SCREWS | PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREWS MULTI-PURPOSE WOODSCREWS | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

3.0 x 12mm QQ312CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.0 x 16mm QQ316CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.0 x 20mm QQ320CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.0 x 25mm QQ325CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
3.5 x 12mm QQ3512CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.5 x 16mm QQ3516CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.5 x 20mm QQ3520CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
3.5 x 25mm QQ3525CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
3.5 x 30mm QQ3530CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
3.5 x 40mm QQ3540CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 16mm QQ416CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
4.0 x 20mm QQ420CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
4.0 x 25mm QQ425CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
4.0 x 30mm QQ430CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
4.0 x 35mm QQ435CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 40mm QQ440CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 45mm QQ445CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 50mm QQ450CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 60mm QQ460CHIP1000 PZ2 100 4200
4.0 x 70mm QQ470CHIP1000 PZ2 100 4200
4.5 x 25mm QQ4525CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
4.5 x 30mm QQ4530CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.5 x 40mm QQ4540CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.5 x 50mm QQ4550CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
4.5 x 60mm QQ4560CHIP1000 PZ2 100 2400
4.5 x 70mm QQ4570CHIP1000 PZ2 100 2400
5.0 x 25mm QQ525CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
5.0 x 30mm QQ530CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
5.0 x 40mm QQ540CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
5.0 x 45mm QQ545CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
5.0 x 50mm QQ550CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
5.0 x 60mm QQ560CHIP1000 PZ2 100 2400
5.0 x 70mm QQ570CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
5.0 x 80mm QQ580CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
5.0 x 90mm QQ590CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
5.0 x 100mm QQ5100CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
6.0 x 40mm QQ640CHIP1000 PZ3 100 2400
6.0 x 50mm QQ650CHIP1000 PZ3 100 2400
6.0 x 60mm QQ660CHIP1000 PZ3 100 2400
6.0 x 70mm QQ670CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1400
6.0 x 80mm QQ680CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1400
6.0 x 90mm QQ690CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1400
6.0 x 100mm QQ6100CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1200
6.0 x 120mm QQ6120CHIP1000 PZ3 50 700
6.0 x 130mm QQ6130CHIP1000 PZ3 50 600
6.0 x 150mm QQ6150CHIP1000 PZ3 50 600

TUBS OF 500 & 1000		

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

5.0 x 50mm QQT550CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 50mm QQT550CHIPA PZ2 1000
5.0 x 70mm QQT570CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 70mm QQT570CHIPA PZ2 1000
5.0 x 80mm QQT580CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 80mm QQT580CHIPA PZ2 1000
5.0 x 100mm QQT5100CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 100mm QQT5100CHIPA PZ2 1000

ZYP MULTI-PURPOSE POZI CSK WOODSCREWS

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

5 x 30mm PE530CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

5 x 40mm PE540CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 70mm PE570CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs 40mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 30mm PE530PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 40mm PE540PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - BLACK COUNTERSUNK	

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - BLACK PAN HEAD	

DESIGNED FOR MDF & CHIPBOARD FLOORING

FLOORING
PERFORMANCE COMING 

SOON
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SCREWS | PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREWS MULTI-PURPOSE WOODSCREWS | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

3.0 x 12mm QQ312CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.0 x 16mm QQ316CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.0 x 20mm QQ320CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.0 x 25mm QQ325CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
3.5 x 12mm QQ3512CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.5 x 16mm QQ3516CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
3.5 x 20mm QQ3520CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
3.5 x 25mm QQ3525CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
3.5 x 30mm QQ3530CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
3.5 x 40mm QQ3540CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 16mm QQ416CHIP1000 PZ2 200 18000
4.0 x 20mm QQ420CHIP1000 PZ2 200 10000
4.0 x 25mm QQ425CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
4.0 x 30mm QQ430CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
4.0 x 35mm QQ435CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 40mm QQ440CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 45mm QQ445CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 50mm QQ450CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.0 x 60mm QQ460CHIP1000 PZ2 100 4200
4.0 x 70mm QQ470CHIP1000 PZ2 100 4200
4.5 x 25mm QQ4525CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
4.5 x 30mm QQ4530CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.5 x 40mm QQ4540CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
4.5 x 50mm QQ4550CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
4.5 x 60mm QQ4560CHIP1000 PZ2 100 2400
4.5 x 70mm QQ4570CHIP1000 PZ2 100 2400
5.0 x 25mm QQ525CHIP1000 PZ2 200 8400
5.0 x 30mm QQ530CHIP1000 PZ2 200 4800
5.0 x 40mm QQ540CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
5.0 x 45mm QQ545CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
5.0 x 50mm QQ550CHIP1000 PZ2 200 2800
5.0 x 60mm QQ560CHIP1000 PZ2 100 2400
5.0 x 70mm QQ570CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
5.0 x 80mm QQ580CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
5.0 x 90mm QQ590CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
5.0 x 100mm QQ5100CHIP1000 PZ2 100 1400
6.0 x 40mm QQ640CHIP1000 PZ3 100 2400
6.0 x 50mm QQ650CHIP1000 PZ3 100 2400
6.0 x 60mm QQ660CHIP1000 PZ3 100 2400
6.0 x 70mm QQ670CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1400
6.0 x 80mm QQ680CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1400
6.0 x 90mm QQ690CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1400
6.0 x 100mm QQ6100CHIP1000 PZ3 100 1200
6.0 x 120mm QQ6120CHIP1000 PZ3 50 700
6.0 x 130mm QQ6130CHIP1000 PZ3 50 600
6.0 x 150mm QQ6150CHIP1000 PZ3 50 600

TUBS OF 500 & 1000		

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

5.0 x 50mm QQT550CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 50mm QQT550CHIPA PZ2 1000
5.0 x 70mm QQT570CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 70mm QQT570CHIPA PZ2 1000
5.0 x 80mm QQT580CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 80mm QQT580CHIPA PZ2 1000
5.0 x 100mm QQT5100CHIP500 PZ2 500
5.0 x 100mm QQT5100CHIPA PZ2 1000

ZYP MULTI-PURPOSE POZI CSK WOODSCREWS

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

5 x 30mm PE530CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 4800

5 x 40mm PE540CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Countersunk PZ2 200 2800

5 x 70mm PE570CB Black Ruspert 1000hrs 40mm Pozi Countersunk PZ2 100 1400

BOXED 	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product  
Code

Coating Threaded 
Length

Head Type Driver  
Bit Size

Box 
Qty

Case 
Qty

4 x 25mm PE425PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 30mm PE430PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 8400

4 x 40mm PE440PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

4 x 50mm PE450PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 30mm PE530PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 4800

5 x 40mm PE540PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

5 x 50mm PE550PB Black Ruspert 1000hrs Fully Threaded Pozi Pan Head PZ2 200 2800

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - BLACK COUNTERSUNK	

PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR SCREW - BLACK PAN HEAD	

DESIGNED FOR MDF & CHIPBOARD FLOORING

FLOORING
PERFORMANCE COMING 

SOON
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PRE-PACKED BAGS

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs per Outer

1⁄2" x 4 ST124TWINPP PZ2 25 10
5⁄8" x 4 ST584TWINPP PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 4 ST344TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 4 ST14TWINPP PZ2 25 10
1⁄2" x 6 ST126TWINPP PZ2 25 10
5⁄8" x 6 ST586TWINPP PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 6 ST346TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 6 ST16TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 6 ST1146TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 6 ST1126TWINPP PZ2 25 10

2" x 6 ST26TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 7 ST17TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 7 ST1147TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 7 ST1127TWINPP PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 8 ST348TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 8 ST18TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 8 ST1148TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 8 ST1128TWINPP PZ2 25 10

13⁄4" x 8 ST1348TWINPP PZ2 25 10

2" x 8 ST28TWINPP PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 8 ST2128TWINPP PZ2 25 10

3" x 8 ST38TWINPP PZ2 20 10

1" x 10 ST110TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 10 ST11410TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 10 ST11210TWINPP PZ2 25 10

13⁄4" x 10 ST13410TWINPP PZ2 25 10

2" x 10 ST210TWINPP PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 10 ST21210TWINPP PZ2 25 10

3" x 10 ST310TWINPP PZ2 20 10

31⁄2" x 10 ST31210TWINPP PZ2 15 10

4" x 10 ST410TWINPP PZ2 10 10

11⁄2" x 12 ST11212TWINPP PZ3 25 10

2" x 12 ST212TWINPP PZ3 25 10

21⁄2" x 12 ST21212TWINPP PZ3 25 10

3" x 12 ST312TWINPP PZ3 20 10

31⁄2" x 12 ST31212TWINPP PZ3 15 10

4" x 12 ST412TWINPP PZ3 10 10

BZP TWINTHREAD POZI CSK WOODSCREWS  
CONTINUED

SCREWS | TWINTHREAD WOODSCREWS TWINTHREAD WOODSCREWS | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

1⁄2" x 4 R124TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
5⁄8" x 4 R584TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
3⁄4" x 4 R344TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000

1" x 4 R14TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000
1⁄2" x 6 R126TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
5⁄8" x 6 R586TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
3⁄4" x 6 R346TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000

1" x 6 R16TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄4" x 6 R1146TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄2" x 6 R1126TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

2" x 6 R26TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800
3⁄4" x 7 R347TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000

1" x 7 R17TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄4" x 7 R1147TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄2" x 7 R1127TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800
1⁄2" x 8 R128TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000
5⁄8" x 8 R588TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000
3⁄4" x 8 R348TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

1" x 8 R18TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄4" x 8 R1148TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄2" x 8 R1128TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

13⁄4" x 8 R1348TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

2" x 8 R28TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄4" x 8 R2148TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄2" x 8 R2128TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

3" x 8 R38TWIN1000 PZ2 100 2400

1" x 10 R110TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄4" x 10 R11410TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄2" x 10 R11210TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

13⁄4" x 10 R13410TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

2" x 10 R210TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄4" x 10 R21410TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄2" x 10 R21210TWIN1000 PZ2 100 2400

3" x 10 R310TWIN1000 PZ2 100 2400

31⁄2" x 10 R31210TWIN1000 PZ2 100 1400

4" x 10 R410TWIN1000 PZ2 100 1400

1" x 12 R112TWIN1000 PZ3 200 2800

11⁄4" x 12 R11412TWIN1000 PZ3 200 2800

11⁄2" x 12 R11212TWIN1000 PZ3 200 2800

2" x 12 R212TWIN1000 PZ3 100 2400

21⁄2" x 12 R21212TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

3" x 12 R312TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

31⁄2" x 12 R31212TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

4" x 12 R412TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

BZP TWINTHREAD POZI CSK WOODSCREWS
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PRE-PACKED BAGS

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs per Outer

1⁄2" x 4 ST124TWINPP PZ2 25 10
5⁄8" x 4 ST584TWINPP PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 4 ST344TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 4 ST14TWINPP PZ2 25 10
1⁄2" x 6 ST126TWINPP PZ2 25 10
5⁄8" x 6 ST586TWINPP PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 6 ST346TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 6 ST16TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 6 ST1146TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 6 ST1126TWINPP PZ2 25 10

2" x 6 ST26TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 7 ST17TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 7 ST1147TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 7 ST1127TWINPP PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 8 ST348TWINPP PZ2 25 10

1" x 8 ST18TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 8 ST1148TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 8 ST1128TWINPP PZ2 25 10

13⁄4" x 8 ST1348TWINPP PZ2 25 10

2" x 8 ST28TWINPP PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 8 ST2128TWINPP PZ2 25 10

3" x 8 ST38TWINPP PZ2 20 10

1" x 10 ST110TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 10 ST11410TWINPP PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 10 ST11210TWINPP PZ2 25 10

13⁄4" x 10 ST13410TWINPP PZ2 25 10

2" x 10 ST210TWINPP PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 10 ST21210TWINPP PZ2 25 10

3" x 10 ST310TWINPP PZ2 20 10

31⁄2" x 10 ST31210TWINPP PZ2 15 10

4" x 10 ST410TWINPP PZ2 10 10

11⁄2" x 12 ST11212TWINPP PZ3 25 10

2" x 12 ST212TWINPP PZ3 25 10

21⁄2" x 12 ST21212TWINPP PZ3 25 10

3" x 12 ST312TWINPP PZ3 20 10

31⁄2" x 12 ST31212TWINPP PZ3 15 10

4" x 12 ST412TWINPP PZ3 10 10

BZP TWINTHREAD POZI CSK WOODSCREWS  
CONTINUED

SCREWS | TWINTHREAD WOODSCREWS TWINTHREAD WOODSCREWS | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

1⁄2" x 4 R124TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
5⁄8" x 4 R584TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
3⁄4" x 4 R344TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000

1" x 4 R14TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000
1⁄2" x 6 R126TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
5⁄8" x 6 R586TWIN1000 PZ2 200 18000
3⁄4" x 6 R346TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000

1" x 6 R16TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄4" x 6 R1146TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄2" x 6 R1126TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

2" x 6 R26TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800
3⁄4" x 7 R347TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000

1" x 7 R17TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄4" x 7 R1147TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄2" x 7 R1127TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800
1⁄2" x 8 R128TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000
5⁄8" x 8 R588TWIN1000 PZ2 200 10000
3⁄4" x 8 R348TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

1" x 8 R18TWIN1000 PZ2 200 8400

11⁄4" x 8 R1148TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄2" x 8 R1128TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

13⁄4" x 8 R1348TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

2" x 8 R28TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄4" x 8 R2148TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄2" x 8 R2128TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

3" x 8 R38TWIN1000 PZ2 100 2400

1" x 10 R110TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄4" x 10 R11410TWIN1000 PZ2 200 4800

11⁄2" x 10 R11210TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

13⁄4" x 10 R13410TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

2" x 10 R210TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄4" x 10 R21410TWIN1000 PZ2 200 2800

21⁄2" x 10 R21210TWIN1000 PZ2 100 2400

3" x 10 R310TWIN1000 PZ2 100 2400

31⁄2" x 10 R31210TWIN1000 PZ2 100 1400

4" x 10 R410TWIN1000 PZ2 100 1400

1" x 12 R112TWIN1000 PZ3 200 2800

11⁄4" x 12 R11412TWIN1000 PZ3 200 2800

11⁄2" x 12 R11212TWIN1000 PZ3 200 2800

2" x 12 R212TWIN1000 PZ3 100 2400

21⁄2" x 12 R21212TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

3" x 12 R312TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

31⁄2" x 12 R31212TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

4" x 12 R412TWIN1000 PZ3 100 1400

BZP TWINTHREAD POZI CSK WOODSCREWS
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DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE, 
BUGLE HEAD, FINE THREAD				  
	

BULK BOXES	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm T25DRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm T32DRY1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm T38DRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm T42DRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

45 x 3.5mm T45DRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm T50DRY1000 PH2 1000 4000

65 x 4.2mm T65DRY1000 PH2 500 3000

75 x 4.2mm T75DRY1000 PH2 500 3000

100 x 4.2mm T100DRY1000 PH2 250 1500

100 x 4.8mm T1008DRY1000 PH2 250 1500

125 x 4.8mm T125DRY1000 PH2 200 1000

BOXED IN 200’S	

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm T25DRY200 PH2 200 8400

32 x 3.5mm T32DRY200 PH2 200 4800

38 x 3.5mm T38DRY200 PH2 200 4800

42 x 3.5mm T42DRY200 PH2 200 4800

50 x 3.5mm T50DRY200 PH2 200 2400

65 x 4.2mm T65DRY200 PH2 200 2400

75 x 4.2mm T75DRY200 PH2 200 2400

SCREWS | DRYWALL DRYWALL | SCREWS

DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE,  
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE THREAD

BULK BOXES	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm TT32DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm TT38DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm TT42DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm TT50DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 4000

65 x 4.2mm TT65DRYCT1000 PH2 500 3000

75 x 4.2mm TT75DRYCT1000 PH2 500 3000

100 x 4.2mm TT100DRYCT1000 PH2 250 1500

BOXED IN 200’S	

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25DRY200 PH2 200 8400

32 x 3.5mm TT32DRY200 PH2 200 4800

38 x 3.5mm TT38DRY200 PH2 200 4800

42 x 3.5mm TT42DRY200 PH2 200 4800

50 x 3.5mm TT50DRY200 PH2 200 2400

65 x 4.2mm TT65DRY200 PH2 200 2400

75 x 4.2mm TT75DRY200 PH2 200 2400

BOXED	

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm TT32COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

35 x 3.5mm TT35COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

38 x 3.5mm TT38COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

41 x 3.5mm TT41COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

45 x 3.5mm TT45COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

50 x 3.5mm TT50COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

55 x 3.5mm TT55COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

DRYWALL SCREWS - BZP, BUGLE HEAD, FINE THREAD

BULK BOXES	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm T25BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm T32BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm T32BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm T42BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm T50BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 4000

65 x 4.2mm T65BZPDRY1000 PH2 500 3000

75 x 4.2mm T75BZPDRY1000 PH2 500 3000

100 x 4.2mm T100BZPDRY1000 PH2 250 1500

DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE,  
COLLATED, COARSE THREAD
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DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE, 
BUGLE HEAD, FINE THREAD				  
	

BULK BOXES	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm T25DRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm T32DRY1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm T38DRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm T42DRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

45 x 3.5mm T45DRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm T50DRY1000 PH2 1000 4000

65 x 4.2mm T65DRY1000 PH2 500 3000

75 x 4.2mm T75DRY1000 PH2 500 3000

100 x 4.2mm T100DRY1000 PH2 250 1500

100 x 4.8mm T1008DRY1000 PH2 250 1500

125 x 4.8mm T125DRY1000 PH2 200 1000

BOXED IN 200’S	

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm T25DRY200 PH2 200 8400

32 x 3.5mm T32DRY200 PH2 200 4800

38 x 3.5mm T38DRY200 PH2 200 4800

42 x 3.5mm T42DRY200 PH2 200 4800

50 x 3.5mm T50DRY200 PH2 200 2400

65 x 4.2mm T65DRY200 PH2 200 2400

75 x 4.2mm T75DRY200 PH2 200 2400

SCREWS | DRYWALL DRYWALL | SCREWS

DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE,  
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE THREAD

BULK BOXES	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm TT32DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm TT38DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm TT42DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm TT50DRYCT1000 PH2 1000 4000

65 x 4.2mm TT65DRYCT1000 PH2 500 3000

75 x 4.2mm TT75DRYCT1000 PH2 500 3000

100 x 4.2mm TT100DRYCT1000 PH2 250 1500

BOXED IN 200’S	

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25DRY200 PH2 200 8400

32 x 3.5mm TT32DRY200 PH2 200 4800

38 x 3.5mm TT38DRY200 PH2 200 4800

42 x 3.5mm TT42DRY200 PH2 200 4800

50 x 3.5mm TT50DRY200 PH2 200 2400

65 x 4.2mm TT65DRY200 PH2 200 2400

75 x 4.2mm TT75DRY200 PH2 200 2400

BOXED	

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm TT32COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

35 x 3.5mm TT35COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

38 x 3.5mm TT38COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

41 x 3.5mm TT41COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

45 x 3.5mm TT45COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

50 x 3.5mm TT50COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

55 x 3.5mm TT55COLLDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

DRYWALL SCREWS - BZP, BUGLE HEAD, FINE THREAD

BULK BOXES	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm T25BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm T32BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm T32BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm T42BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm T50BZPDRY1000 PH2 1000 4000

65 x 4.2mm T65BZPDRY1000 PH2 500 3000

75 x 4.2mm T75BZPDRY1000 PH2 500 3000

100 x 4.2mm T100BZPDRY1000 PH2 250 1500

DRYWALL SCREWS - BLACK PHOSPHATE,  
COLLATED, COARSE THREAD
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DRYWALL SCREWS - BZP, BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILLING

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm TT32SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm TT38SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm TT42SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm TT50SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 4000

DRYWALL SCREWS - BZP, WAFER HEAD, SELF DRILLING

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

13 x 4.2mm TT13FLAN1000 PH2 1000 14000

25 x 4.2mm TT25FLAN1000 PH2 1000 14000

DECKING SCREWS - GREEN 1000HR RUSPERT COATING

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

50 x 4.5mm QD50DECKBUD PZ2 200 4000

60 x 4.5mm QD60DECKBUD PZ2 200 4000

75 x 4.5mm QD75DECKBUD PZ2 200 2400

100 x 4.5mm QD100DECKBUD PZ2 100 2400

TUBS	 Each tub contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

50 x 4.5mm QD50DECTUB500 PZ2 500

50 x 4.5mm QD50DECTUB1000 PZ2 1000

60 x 4.5mm QD60DECTUB500 PZ2 500

60 x 4.5mm QD60DECTUB1000 PZ2 1000

75 x 4.5mm QD75DECTUB500 PZ2 500

75 x 4.5mm QD75DECTUB1000 PZ2 1000

100 x 4.5mm QD100DECTUB500 PZ2 500

SCREWS | DRYWALL DECKING | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty

50 x 5.0mm QS50SSDECK1000 TX25 200

60 x 5.0mm QS60SSDECK1000 TX25 200

70 x 5.0mm QS70SSDECK1000 TX25 100

80 x 5.0mm QS80SSDECK1000 TX25 100

DECKING SCREWS  - A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

ALSO AVAILABLE: HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREWS, SEE PAGE 18

POZI SQUARE HEAD

�SELF-COUNTERSINKING RIBS

��LOCKING THREAD

�ACQ CORROSION RESISTANT COATING

�SERRATED THREAD

�TYPE 17 CUT POINT

DECKING
PERFORMANCE
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DRYWALL SCREWS - BZP, BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILLING

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

25 x 3.5mm TT25SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 10000

32 x 3.5mm TT32SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 8000

38 x 3.5mm TT38SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

42 x 3.5mm TT42SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 6000

50 x 3.5mm TT50SDDRY1000 PH2 1000 4000

DRYWALL SCREWS - BZP, WAFER HEAD, SELF DRILLING

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free Phillips bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

13 x 4.2mm TT13FLAN1000 PH2 1000 14000

25 x 4.2mm TT25FLAN1000 PH2 1000 14000

DECKING SCREWS - GREEN 1000HR RUSPERT COATING

BOXED	 Each box contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty Case Qty

50 x 4.5mm QD50DECKBUD PZ2 200 4000

60 x 4.5mm QD60DECKBUD PZ2 200 4000

75 x 4.5mm QD75DECKBUD PZ2 200 2400

100 x 4.5mm QD100DECKBUD PZ2 100 2400

TUBS	 Each tub contains 1 x free pozi bit

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Tub Qty

50 x 4.5mm QD50DECTUB500 PZ2 500

50 x 4.5mm QD50DECTUB1000 PZ2 1000

60 x 4.5mm QD60DECTUB500 PZ2 500

60 x 4.5mm QD60DECTUB1000 PZ2 1000

75 x 4.5mm QD75DECTUB500 PZ2 500

75 x 4.5mm QD75DECTUB1000 PZ2 1000

100 x 4.5mm QD100DECTUB500 PZ2 500

SCREWS | DRYWALL DECKING | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty

50 x 5.0mm QS50SSDECK1000 TX25 200

60 x 5.0mm QS60SSDECK1000 TX25 200

70 x 5.0mm QS70SSDECK1000 TX25 100

80 x 5.0mm QS80SSDECK1000 TX25 100

DECKING SCREWS  - A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

ALSO AVAILABLE: HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREWS, SEE PAGE 18

POZI SQUARE HEAD

�SELF-COUNTERSINKING RIBS

��LOCKING THREAD

�ACQ CORROSION RESISTANT COATING

�SERRATED THREAD

�TYPE 17 CUT POINT

DECKING
PERFORMANCE
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MULTI-PURPOSE WOODSCREWS - A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

BOXED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty

3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm QS346SSS1000 PZ2 200

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm QS16SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 30mm QS1146STST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm QS18SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm QS1148SSS1000 PZ2 200

13⁄8" x 8" 4.0 x 35mm QS1388SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 40mm QS1128SSS1000 PZ2 200

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm QS28SSS1000 PZ2 200

21⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 60mm QS2148SSS1000 PZ2 200

21⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 70mm QS2128SSS1000 PZ2 200

3" x 8" 4.0 x 75mm QS38SSS1000 PZ2 200

1" x 10"  5.0 x 25mm QS110SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 10"  5.0 x 30mm QS11410SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm QS11210SSS1000 PZ2 200

2" x 10"  5.0 x 50mm QS210SSS1000 PZ2 200

21⁄4" x 10"  5.0 x 60mm QS21410SSS1000 PZ2 100

21⁄2" x 10"  5.0 x 70mm QS21210SSS1000 PZ2 100

3" x 10"  5.0 x 80mm QS310SSS1000 PZ2 100

4" x 10"  5.0 x 100mm QS410SSS1000 PZ2 100

2" x 12" 6.0 x 50mm QS212SSS1000 PZ2 100

3" x 12" 6.0 x 75mm QS312SSS1000 PZ2 100

31⁄2" x 12" 6.0 x 90mm QS690SSS1000 PZ2 100

4" x 12" 6.0 x 100mm QS412SSS1000 PZ2 100

5" x 12" 6.0 x 120mm QS6120SSS1000 PZ2 50

6" x 12" 6.0 x 150mm QS612SSS1000 PZ2 50

PRE-PACKED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs per Outer

3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm SS346STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm SS16STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 30mm SS1146STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm SS18STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm SS1148STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 40mm SS1128STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm SS28STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 70mm SS2128STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 10" 5.0 x 25mm SS110STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 30mm SS11410STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm SS11210STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 10" 5.0 x 50mm SS210STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

21⁄4" x 10"  5.0 x 60mm SS21410STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 10"  5.0 x 70mm SS21210STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

3" x 10"  5.0 x 80mm SS310STSTPP25 PZ2 20 10

4" x 10"  5.0 x 100mm SS410STSTPP25 PZ2 10 10

PAN HEAD SELF TAPPING SCREWS - BZP	
		

BOXED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty

1⁄2" x 4" 3.0 x 13mm RP124PANST1000 PZ2 200
1⁄2" x 6" 3.5 x 13mm RP126PANST1000 PZ2 200
3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm RP346PANST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm RP16PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm RP1146PANST1000 PZ2 200
1⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 13mm RP128PANST1000 PZ2 200
3⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 20mm RP348PANST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm RP18PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm RP1148PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 40mm RP1128PANST1000 PZ2 200

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm RP28PANST1000 PZ2 200
1⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 13mm RP1210PANST1000 PZ2 200
3⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 20mm RP3410PANST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 10" 5.0 x 25mm RP110PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 30mm RP11410PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm RP11210PANST1000 PZ2 200

2" x 10" 5.0 x 50mm RP210PANST1000 PZ2 200

PRE-PACKED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs per Outer

1⁄2 x 4” 3.0 x 13mm SP124PAPP25 PZ2 25 10
1⁄2 x 6" 3.5 x 13mm SP126PAPP25 PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm SP346PAPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm SP16PAN25 PZ2 25 10
1⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 13mm SP128PAPP25 PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 20mm SP348PAN25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm SP18PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm SP1148PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2 x 8" 4.0 x 40mm SP1128PAN25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm SP28PAN25 PZ2 25 10
1⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 13mm SP1210PAN25 PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 20mm SP3410PAN25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 10" 5.0 x 25mm SP110PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 30mm SP11410PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm SP11210PAN25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 10" 5.0 x 50mm SP210PAN25 PZ2 25 10

SCREWS | STAINLESS STEEL WOODSCREWS SELF TAPPING | SCREWS

Additional Stainless Steel Fixings can be found  
in the Fasteners / Fixings section on pages 87
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MULTI-PURPOSE WOODSCREWS - A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

BOXED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty

3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm QS346SSS1000 PZ2 200

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm QS16SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 30mm QS1146STST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm QS18SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm QS1148SSS1000 PZ2 200

13⁄8" x 8" 4.0 x 35mm QS1388SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 40mm QS1128SSS1000 PZ2 200

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm QS28SSS1000 PZ2 200

21⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 60mm QS2148SSS1000 PZ2 200

21⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 70mm QS2128SSS1000 PZ2 200

3" x 8" 4.0 x 75mm QS38SSS1000 PZ2 200

1" x 10"  5.0 x 25mm QS110SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 10"  5.0 x 30mm QS11410SSS1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm QS11210SSS1000 PZ2 200

2" x 10"  5.0 x 50mm QS210SSS1000 PZ2 200

21⁄4" x 10"  5.0 x 60mm QS21410SSS1000 PZ2 100

21⁄2" x 10"  5.0 x 70mm QS21210SSS1000 PZ2 100

3" x 10"  5.0 x 80mm QS310SSS1000 PZ2 100

4" x 10"  5.0 x 100mm QS410SSS1000 PZ2 100

2" x 12" 6.0 x 50mm QS212SSS1000 PZ2 100

3" x 12" 6.0 x 75mm QS312SSS1000 PZ2 100

31⁄2" x 12" 6.0 x 90mm QS690SSS1000 PZ2 100

4" x 12" 6.0 x 100mm QS412SSS1000 PZ2 100

5" x 12" 6.0 x 120mm QS6120SSS1000 PZ2 50

6" x 12" 6.0 x 150mm QS612SSS1000 PZ2 50

PRE-PACKED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs per Outer

3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm SS346STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm SS16STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 30mm SS1146STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm SS18STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm SS1148STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 40mm SS1128STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm SS28STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 70mm SS2128STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 10" 5.0 x 25mm SS110STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 30mm SS11410STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm SS11210STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 10" 5.0 x 50mm SS210STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

21⁄4" x 10"  5.0 x 60mm SS21410STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

21⁄2" x 10"  5.0 x 70mm SS21210STSTPP25 PZ2 25 10

3" x 10"  5.0 x 80mm SS310STSTPP25 PZ2 20 10

4" x 10"  5.0 x 100mm SS410STSTPP25 PZ2 10 10

PAN HEAD SELF TAPPING SCREWS - BZP	
		

BOXED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty

1⁄2" x 4" 3.0 x 13mm RP124PANST1000 PZ2 200
1⁄2" x 6" 3.5 x 13mm RP126PANST1000 PZ2 200
3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm RP346PANST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm RP16PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm RP1146PANST1000 PZ2 200
1⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 13mm RP128PANST1000 PZ2 200
3⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 20mm RP348PANST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm RP18PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm RP1148PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 40mm RP1128PANST1000 PZ2 200

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm RP28PANST1000 PZ2 200
1⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 13mm RP1210PANST1000 PZ2 200
3⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 20mm RP3410PANST1000 PZ2 200

1" x 10" 5.0 x 25mm RP110PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 30mm RP11410PANST1000 PZ2 200

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm RP11210PANST1000 PZ2 200

2" x 10" 5.0 x 50mm RP210PANST1000 PZ2 200

PRE-PACKED

Imperial Metric Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs per Outer

1⁄2 x 4” 3.0 x 13mm SP124PAPP25 PZ2 25 10
1⁄2 x 6" 3.5 x 13mm SP126PAPP25 PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 6" 3.5 x 20mm SP346PAPP25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 6" 3.5 x 25mm SP16PAN25 PZ2 25 10
1⁄2" x 8" 4.0 x 13mm SP128PAPP25 PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 20mm SP348PAN25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 8" 4.0 x 25mm SP18PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 8" 4.0 x 30mm SP1148PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2 x 8" 4.0 x 40mm SP1128PAN25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 8" 4.0 x 50mm SP28PAN25 PZ2 25 10
1⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 13mm SP1210PAN25 PZ2 25 10
3⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 20mm SP3410PAN25 PZ2 25 10

1" x 10" 5.0 x 25mm SP110PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄4" x 10" 5.0 x 30mm SP11410PAN25 PZ2 25 10

11⁄2" x 10" 5.0 x 40mm SP11210PAN25 PZ2 25 10

2" x 10" 5.0 x 50mm SP210PAN25 PZ2 25 10

SCREWS | STAINLESS STEEL WOODSCREWS SELF TAPPING | SCREWS

Additional Stainless Steel Fixings can be found  
in the Fasteners / Fixings section on pages 87
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BOXED
Metric Imperial Product Code Box Qty

4.8 x 50mm 2" x 10" XXB50BAY100 100

4.8 x 60mm 21⁄2" x 10" XXB60BAY100 100

4.8 x 70mm 23⁄4" x 10" XXB70BAY100 100

4.8 x 80mm 31⁄4" x 10" XXB80BAY100 100

4.8 x 100mm 4" x 10" XXB100BAY100 100

BAYPOLE SCREWS - BZP

SCREWS | BRASS WOODSCREWS BAYPOLE | BLACK JAPANNED | SCREWS

BRASS SLOTTED CSK WOODSCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

1⁄2" x 4" QB124BR1000 200
5⁄8" x 4" QB584BR1000 200
3⁄4" x 4" QB344BR1000 200

1" x 4" QB14BR1000 200
1⁄2" x 6" QB126BR1000 200
5⁄8" x 6" QB586BR1000 200
3⁄4" x 6" QB346BR1000 200

1" x 6" QB16BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 6" QB1146BR1000 200

11⁄2" x 6" QB1126BR1000 200

1" x 7" QB17BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 7" QB1147BR1000 200

1" x 8" QB18BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 8" QB1148BR1000 200

11⁄2" x 8" QB1128BR1000 200

2" x 8" QB28BR1000 200

21⁄2" x 8" QB2128BR1000 200

1" x 10" QB110BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 10" QB11410BR1000 200

11⁄2" x 10" QB11210BR1000 200

2" x 10" QB210BR1000 200

21⁄2" x 10" QB21210BR1000 100

3" x 10" QB310BR1000 100

21⁄2" x 12" QB21212BR1000 100

3" x 12" QB312BR1000 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

1⁄2" x 4" SB124BRPP 20 10
5⁄8" x 4" SB584BRPP 20 10
3⁄4" x 4" SB344BRPP 20 10
1⁄2" x 6" SB126BRPP 20 10
5⁄8" x 6" SB586BRPP 20 10
3⁄4" x 6" SB346BRPP 20 10

1" x 6" SB16BRPP 20 10

11⁄4" x 6" SB1146BRPP 20 10

11⁄2" x 6" SB1126BRPP 20 10
3⁄4" x 8" SB348BRPP 20 10

1" x 8" SB18BRPP 20 10

11⁄4" x 8" SB1148BRPP 20 10

11⁄2" x 8" SB1128BRPP 20 10

2" x 8" SB28BRPP 20 10

1" x 10" SB110BRPP 20 10

11⁄4" x 10" SB11410BRPP 20 10

11⁄2" x 10" SB11210BRPP 20 10

2" x 10" SB210BRPP 20 10

21⁄2" x 10" SB21210BRPP 20 10

21⁄2" x 12" SB21212BRPP 20 10

3" x 12" SB312BRPP 20 10

BLACK JAPANNED POZI ROUND HEAD SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty
3⁄4" x 8" QJ348JAP1000 PZ2 200
1" x 8" QJ18JAP1000 PZ2 200
11⁄4" x 8" QJ1148JAP1000 PZ2 200
11⁄2" x 8" QJ1128JAP1000 PZ2 200
1" x 10" QJ110JAP1000 PZ2 200
11⁄2" x 10 QJ11210JAP1000 PZ2 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs Per Outer
3⁄4" x 8" SJ348JAPPP PZ2 25 10
1" x 8" SJ18JAPPP PZ2 25 10
11⁄4" x 8" SJ1148JAPPP PZ2 25 10
11⁄2" x 8" SJ1128JAPPP PZ2 25 10
1" x 10" SJ110JAPPP PZ2 25 10
11⁄2" x 10" SJ11210JAPPP PZ2 25 10

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

1" x 8" QM18MIR1000 200
11⁄4" x 8" QM1148MIR1000 200
11⁄2" x 8" QM1128MIR1000 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

1" x 8" SM18MIR4 4 10
11⁄4" x 8" SM1148MIR4 4 10
11⁄2" x 8" SM1128MIR4 4 10

CHROME PLATED MIRROR SCREWS	
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BOXED
Metric Imperial Product Code Box Qty

4.8 x 50mm 2" x 10" XXB50BAY100 100

4.8 x 60mm 21⁄2" x 10" XXB60BAY100 100

4.8 x 70mm 23⁄4" x 10" XXB70BAY100 100

4.8 x 80mm 31⁄4" x 10" XXB80BAY100 100

4.8 x 100mm 4" x 10" XXB100BAY100 100

BAYPOLE SCREWS - BZP

SCREWS | BRASS WOODSCREWS BAYPOLE | BLACK JAPANNED | SCREWS

BRASS SLOTTED CSK WOODSCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

1⁄2" x 4" QB124BR1000 200
5⁄8" x 4" QB584BR1000 200
3⁄4" x 4" QB344BR1000 200

1" x 4" QB14BR1000 200
1⁄2" x 6" QB126BR1000 200
5⁄8" x 6" QB586BR1000 200
3⁄4" x 6" QB346BR1000 200

1" x 6" QB16BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 6" QB1146BR1000 200

11⁄2" x 6" QB1126BR1000 200

1" x 7" QB17BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 7" QB1147BR1000 200

1" x 8" QB18BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 8" QB1148BR1000 200

11⁄2" x 8" QB1128BR1000 200

2" x 8" QB28BR1000 200

21⁄2" x 8" QB2128BR1000 200

1" x 10" QB110BR1000 200

11⁄4" x 10" QB11410BR1000 200

11⁄2" x 10" QB11210BR1000 200

2" x 10" QB210BR1000 200

21⁄2" x 10" QB21210BR1000 100

3" x 10" QB310BR1000 100

21⁄2" x 12" QB21212BR1000 100

3" x 12" QB312BR1000 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

1⁄2" x 4" SB124BRPP 20 10
5⁄8" x 4" SB584BRPP 20 10
3⁄4" x 4" SB344BRPP 20 10
1⁄2" x 6" SB126BRPP 20 10
5⁄8" x 6" SB586BRPP 20 10
3⁄4" x 6" SB346BRPP 20 10

1" x 6" SB16BRPP 20 10

11⁄4" x 6" SB1146BRPP 20 10

11⁄2" x 6" SB1126BRPP 20 10
3⁄4" x 8" SB348BRPP 20 10

1" x 8" SB18BRPP 20 10

11⁄4" x 8" SB1148BRPP 20 10

11⁄2" x 8" SB1128BRPP 20 10

2" x 8" SB28BRPP 20 10

1" x 10" SB110BRPP 20 10

11⁄4" x 10" SB11410BRPP 20 10

11⁄2" x 10" SB11210BRPP 20 10

2" x 10" SB210BRPP 20 10

21⁄2" x 10" SB21210BRPP 20 10

21⁄2" x 12" SB21212BRPP 20 10

3" x 12" SB312BRPP 20 10

BLACK JAPANNED POZI ROUND HEAD SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Box Qty
3⁄4" x 8" QJ348JAP1000 PZ2 200
1" x 8" QJ18JAP1000 PZ2 200
11⁄4" x 8" QJ1148JAP1000 PZ2 200
11⁄2" x 8" QJ1128JAP1000 PZ2 200
1" x 10" QJ110JAP1000 PZ2 200
11⁄2" x 10 QJ11210JAP1000 PZ2 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Driver Bit Type/Size Pack Qty Packs Per Outer
3⁄4" x 8" SJ348JAPPP PZ2 25 10
1" x 8" SJ18JAPPP PZ2 25 10
11⁄4" x 8" SJ1148JAPPP PZ2 25 10
11⁄2" x 8" SJ1128JAPPP PZ2 25 10
1" x 10" SJ110JAPPP PZ2 25 10
11⁄2" x 10" SJ11210JAPPP PZ2 25 10

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

1" x 8" QM18MIR1000 200
11⁄4" x 8" QM1148MIR1000 200
11⁄2" x 8" QM1128MIR1000 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

1" x 8" SM18MIR4 4 10
11⁄4" x 8" SM1148MIR4 4 10
11⁄2" x 8" SM1128MIR4 4 10

CHROME PLATED MIRROR SCREWS	
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SCREWS | POZI PAN HEAD POZI CSK | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M4 x 6mm RM46PANMS1000 100

M4 x 10mm RM410PANMS1000 100

M4 x 12mm RM412PANMS1000 100

M4 x 16mm RM416PANMS1000 100

M4 x 20mm RM420PANMS1000 100

M4 x 25mm RM425PANMS1000 100

M4 x 30mm RM430PANMS1000 100

M4 x 40mm RM440PANMS1000 100

M4 x 50mm RM450PANMS1000 100

M5 x 25mm RM525PANMS1000 100

M5 x 40mm RM540PANMS1000 100

M5 x 50mm RM550PANMS1000 100

M6 x 25mm RM625PANMS1000 100

M6 x 40mm RM640PANMS1000 100

PRE-PACKED WITH HEX NUTS

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

M4 x 6mm SM46PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 10mm SM410PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 12mm SM412PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 16mm SM416PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 20mm SM420PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 25mm SM425PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 30mm SM430PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 40mm SM440PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 50mm SM450PANMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 25mm SM525PANMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 40mm SM540PANMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 50mm SM550PANMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 25mm SM625PANMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 40mm SM640PANMSPP10 10 10

MACHINE SCREWS POZI PAN HEAD - BZP MACHINE SCREWS POZI CSK - BZP

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M4 x 8mm RM48CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 10mm RM410CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 12mm RM412CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 20mm RM420CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 25mm RM425CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 40mm RM440CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 12mm RM512CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 20mm RM520CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 30mm RM530CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 50mm RM550CSKMS1000 100

M6 x 25mm RM625CSKMS1000 100

M6 x 40mm RM640CSKMS1000 100

PRE-PACKED WITH HEX NUTS

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

M4 x 8mm SM48CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 10mm SM410CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 12mm SM412CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 20mm SM420CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 25mm SM425CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 40mm SM440CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 12mm SM512CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 20mm SM520CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 30mm SM530CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 50mm SM550CSKMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 25mm SM625CSKMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 40mm SM640CSKMSPP10 10 10
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SCREWS | POZI PAN HEAD POZI CSK | SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M4 x 6mm RM46PANMS1000 100

M4 x 10mm RM410PANMS1000 100

M4 x 12mm RM412PANMS1000 100

M4 x 16mm RM416PANMS1000 100

M4 x 20mm RM420PANMS1000 100

M4 x 25mm RM425PANMS1000 100

M4 x 30mm RM430PANMS1000 100

M4 x 40mm RM440PANMS1000 100

M4 x 50mm RM450PANMS1000 100

M5 x 25mm RM525PANMS1000 100

M5 x 40mm RM540PANMS1000 100

M5 x 50mm RM550PANMS1000 100

M6 x 25mm RM625PANMS1000 100

M6 x 40mm RM640PANMS1000 100

PRE-PACKED WITH HEX NUTS

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

M4 x 6mm SM46PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 10mm SM410PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 12mm SM412PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 16mm SM416PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 20mm SM420PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 25mm SM425PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 30mm SM430PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 40mm SM440PANMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 50mm SM450PANMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 25mm SM525PANMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 40mm SM540PANMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 50mm SM550PANMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 25mm SM625PANMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 40mm SM640PANMSPP10 10 10

MACHINE SCREWS POZI PAN HEAD - BZP MACHINE SCREWS POZI CSK - BZP

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M4 x 8mm RM48CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 10mm RM410CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 12mm RM412CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 20mm RM420CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 25mm RM425CSKMS1000 100

M4 x 40mm RM440CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 12mm RM512CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 20mm RM520CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 30mm RM530CSKMS1000 100

M5 x 50mm RM550CSKMS1000 100

M6 x 25mm RM625CSKMS1000 100

M6 x 40mm RM640CSKMS1000 100

PRE-PACKED WITH HEX NUTS

Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs Per Outer

M4 x 8mm SM48CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 10mm SM410CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 12mm SM412CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 20mm SM420CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 25mm SM425CSKMSPP10 10 10

M4 x 40mm SM440CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 12mm SM512CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 20mm SM520CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 30mm SM530CSKMSPP10 10 10

M5 x 50mm SM550CSKMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 25mm SM625CSKMSPP10 10 10

M6 x 40mm SM640CSKMSPP10 10 10
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BOXED
Colour Product Code Size Drill Bit Size Box Qty Sleeve Qty Outer Qty

Yellow QPYPLUG1000 4-8mm 5.0-5.5mm 100 1000 10000

Red QPRPLUG1000 6-10mm 5.5-6.0mm 100 1000 10000

Brown QPBPLUG1000 10-14mm 7.0mm 100 1000 10000

PRE-PACKED

Colour Product Code Size Drill Bit Size Pack Qty

Yellow PPYPLUG200 4-8mm 5.0-5.5mm 200

Red PPRPLUG200 6-10mm 5.5-6.0mm 200

Brown PPBPLUG200 10-14mm 7.0mm 200

NYLON RIMLESS PLUGS

BOXED
Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 30mm QP630NPLUG100 100

M8 x 40mm QP840NPLUG100 100

M10 x 50mm QP1050NPLUG100 50

M12 x 60mm QP1260NPLUG100 25

M14 x 75mm QP1475NPLUG100 20

PRE-PACKED
Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 30mm PP630RIM100 100

M8 x 40mm PP840RIM100 100

M10 x 50mm PP1050RIM50 50

M12 x 60mm PP1260RIM25 25

M14 x 75mm PP1475RIM25 25

PLASTIC EXPANSION PLUGS

SCREWS | EXPANSION PLUGS | RIMLESS PLUGS | SCREW CUPS SCREW CUPS | COVER CAPS | SCREWS

NICKEL PLATED SCREW CUPS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

No.6 RC6NPSC1000 200
No.8 RC8NPSC1000 200
No.10 RC10NPSC100 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

No.6 SC6NPSCPP 25
No.8 SC8NPSCPP 25
No.10 SC10NPSCPP 25

PUSH ON COVER CAPS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

White RCWSC1000 1000
Black RCBLSC1000 1000
Brown RCBSC1000 1000

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

White RCWSC100 100
Black RCBLSC100 100
Brown RCBSC100 100

HINGED COVER CAPS 

BOXED

Colour Product Code Size Box Qty

White RCWHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
Black RCBLHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
Brown RCBLHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
Grey RCGRHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
White RC1012WHSC1000 10-12mm 1000
Black RC1012BLSC1000 10-12mm 1000
Brown RC1012BRSC1000 10-12mm 1000
Grey RC1012GRSC1000 10-12mm 1000

PRE-PACKED

Colour Product Code Size Pack Qty

White RCWHSC100 6-8mm 100
Black RCBLHSC100 6-8mm 100
Brown RCBHSC100 6-8mm 100
Grey RCGRSC100 6-8mm 100
White RC1012WHSC100 10-12mm 100
Black RC1012BLSC100 10-12mm 100
Brown RC1012BRSC100 10-12mm 100
Grey RC1012GRSC100 10-12mm 100

BRASS SCREW CUPS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

No.6 RC6BRSC1000 200

No.8 RC8BRSC1000 200

No.10 RC10BRSC1000 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

No.6 SC6BRSCPP 25

No.8 SC8BRSCPP 25

No.10 SC10BRCSPP 25
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BOXED
Colour Product Code Size Drill Bit Size Box Qty Sleeve Qty Outer Qty

Yellow QPYPLUG1000 4-8mm 5.0-5.5mm 100 1000 10000

Red QPRPLUG1000 6-10mm 5.5-6.0mm 100 1000 10000

Brown QPBPLUG1000 10-14mm 7.0mm 100 1000 10000

PRE-PACKED

Colour Product Code Size Drill Bit Size Pack Qty

Yellow PPYPLUG200 4-8mm 5.0-5.5mm 200

Red PPRPLUG200 6-10mm 5.5-6.0mm 200

Brown PPBPLUG200 10-14mm 7.0mm 200

NYLON RIMLESS PLUGS

BOXED
Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 30mm QP630NPLUG100 100

M8 x 40mm QP840NPLUG100 100

M10 x 50mm QP1050NPLUG100 50

M12 x 60mm QP1260NPLUG100 25

M14 x 75mm QP1475NPLUG100 20

PRE-PACKED
Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 30mm PP630RIM100 100

M8 x 40mm PP840RIM100 100

M10 x 50mm PP1050RIM50 50

M12 x 60mm PP1260RIM25 25

M14 x 75mm PP1475RIM25 25

PLASTIC EXPANSION PLUGS

SCREWS | EXPANSION PLUGS | RIMLESS PLUGS | SCREW CUPS SCREW CUPS | COVER CAPS | SCREWS

NICKEL PLATED SCREW CUPS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

No.6 RC6NPSC1000 200
No.8 RC8NPSC1000 200
No.10 RC10NPSC100 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

No.6 SC6NPSCPP 25
No.8 SC8NPSCPP 25
No.10 SC10NPSCPP 25

PUSH ON COVER CAPS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

White RCWSC1000 1000
Black RCBLSC1000 1000
Brown RCBSC1000 1000

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

White RCWSC100 100
Black RCBLSC100 100
Brown RCBSC100 100

HINGED COVER CAPS 

BOXED

Colour Product Code Size Box Qty

White RCWHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
Black RCBLHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
Brown RCBLHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
Grey RCGRHSC1000 6-8mm 1000
White RC1012WHSC1000 10-12mm 1000
Black RC1012BLSC1000 10-12mm 1000
Brown RC1012BRSC1000 10-12mm 1000
Grey RC1012GRSC1000 10-12mm 1000

PRE-PACKED

Colour Product Code Size Pack Qty

White RCWHSC100 6-8mm 100
Black RCBLHSC100 6-8mm 100
Brown RCBHSC100 6-8mm 100
Grey RCGRSC100 6-8mm 100
White RC1012WHSC100 10-12mm 100
Black RC1012BLSC100 10-12mm 100
Brown RC1012BRSC100 10-12mm 100
Grey RC1012GRSC100 10-12mm 100

BRASS SCREW CUPS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

No.6 RC6BRSC1000 200

No.8 RC8BRSC1000 200

No.10 RC10BRSC1000 200

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

No.6 SC6BRSCPP 25

No.8 SC8BRSCPP 25

No.10 SC10BRCSPP 25
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SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - TIMBER TO STEEL

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - STEEL TO STEEL

WINGTEK - LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING CSK PH HEAD FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

WC48038F 4.8 38 n/a 19mm 3 100 3500

WC55050F 5.5 50 n/a 30mm 3 100 1600

WC55060F 5.5 60 n/a 40mm 3 100 1200

WC55085F 5.5 85 n/a 65mm 3 100 800

WINGTEK - HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING CSK PH HEAD FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

WH55065F 5.5 65 n/a 27mm 5 100 1200

WH55085F 5.5 85 n/a 47mm 5 100 800

WH55109F 5.5 109 n/a 71mm 5 50 600

HEX. HEAD LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING FERROSEAL COATING	

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill 
point

Bag Qty Outer Qty

HC48016F 4.8 16 n/a 4mm 3 100 4000

HC55019F 5.5 19 n/a 5mm 3 100 3500

HC55025F 5.5 25 n/a 11mm 3 100 3000

HC55032F 5.5 32 n/a 18mm 3 100 2000

HC55038F 5.5 38 n/a 24mm 3 100 2000

HC55050F 5.5 50 n/a 36mm 3 100 1800

HEX. HEAD LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HC55025FG16 5.5 25 G16 8mm 3 100 2000

HC55032FG16 5.5 32 G16 15mm 3 100 1600

HC55043FG16 5.5 43 G16 26mm 3 100 1400

HC55051FG16 5.5 51 G16 34mm 3 100 1200

SCREWS | SELF-DRILLING TIMBER - STEEL | STEEL - STEEL SELF-DRILLING STEEL - STEEL | BONDED WASHERS | SCREWS

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - STEEL TO STEEL
CONTINUED

HEX. HEAD HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING FERROSEAL COATING		

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HH55025F 5.5 25 n/a 4mm 4 100 3000

HH55032F 5.5 32 n/a 11mm 5 100 2000

HH55038F 5.5 38 n/a 17mm 5 100 2000

HH55050F 5.5 50 n/a 28mm 5 100 1600

HH55075F 5.5 75 n/a 54mm 5 100 1000

HH55100F 5.5 100 n/a 78mm 5 50 750

HEX. HEAD HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING	

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HH55038FG16 5.5 38 G16 13mm 5 100 1200

HH55050FG16 5.5 50 G16 25mm 5 100 1200

HH55075FG16 5.5 75 G16 50mm 5 100 800

HH55100FG16 5.5 100 G16 76mm 5 50 400

STITCHING SCREWS C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING		

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty  Outer Qty

HS63022FG16 6.3 22 G16 Reduced 1 100 1600

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SCREWS HEX. HEAD SELF DRILLING CR3

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HS42013CR3 4.2 13 n/a 2 1000 10000

HS48016CR3 4.8 16 n/a 3 1000 10000

HS48019CR3 4.8 19 n/a 3 1000 10000

HC55025CR3 5.5 25 n/a 3 500 5000

FERROTEK® FERROTEK®

EPDM GALVANISED BONDED WASHERS

POUCHES

Product Code Suits screw 
diameter

Thickness 
(mm)

Dia. Box Qty Outer Qty

EPDMG16 5.5 3 16 1000 1000

EPDMG19 5.5 4 19 1000 1000

EPDMG29 5.5 4 29 1000 1000
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SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - TIMBER TO STEEL

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - STEEL TO STEEL

WINGTEK - LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING CSK PH HEAD FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

WC48038F 4.8 38 n/a 19mm 3 100 3500

WC55050F 5.5 50 n/a 30mm 3 100 1600

WC55060F 5.5 60 n/a 40mm 3 100 1200

WC55085F 5.5 85 n/a 65mm 3 100 800

WINGTEK - HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING CSK PH HEAD FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

WH55065F 5.5 65 n/a 27mm 5 100 1200

WH55085F 5.5 85 n/a 47mm 5 100 800

WH55109F 5.5 109 n/a 71mm 5 50 600

HEX. HEAD LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING FERROSEAL COATING	

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill 
point

Bag Qty Outer Qty

HC48016F 4.8 16 n/a 4mm 3 100 4000

HC55019F 5.5 19 n/a 5mm 3 100 3500

HC55025F 5.5 25 n/a 11mm 3 100 3000

HC55032F 5.5 32 n/a 18mm 3 100 2000

HC55038F 5.5 38 n/a 24mm 3 100 2000

HC55050F 5.5 50 n/a 36mm 3 100 1800

HEX. HEAD LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HC55025FG16 5.5 25 G16 8mm 3 100 2000

HC55032FG16 5.5 32 G16 15mm 3 100 1600

HC55043FG16 5.5 43 G16 26mm 3 100 1400

HC55051FG16 5.5 51 G16 34mm 3 100 1200

SCREWS | SELF-DRILLING TIMBER - STEEL | STEEL - STEEL SELF-DRILLING STEEL - STEEL | BONDED WASHERS | SCREWS

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - STEEL TO STEEL
CONTINUED

HEX. HEAD HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING FERROSEAL COATING		

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HH55025F 5.5 25 n/a 4mm 4 100 3000

HH55032F 5.5 32 n/a 11mm 5 100 2000

HH55038F 5.5 38 n/a 17mm 5 100 2000

HH55050F 5.5 50 n/a 28mm 5 100 1600

HH55075F 5.5 75 n/a 54mm 5 100 1000

HH55100F 5.5 100 n/a 78mm 5 50 750

HEX. HEAD HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING	

POUCHES

Product 
Code

Diameter Length Washer Max. Fixture 
Thickness

Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HH55038FG16 5.5 38 G16 13mm 5 100 1200

HH55050FG16 5.5 50 G16 25mm 5 100 1200

HH55075FG16 5.5 75 G16 50mm 5 100 800

HH55100FG16 5.5 100 G16 76mm 5 50 400

STITCHING SCREWS C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING		

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty  Outer Qty

HS63022FG16 6.3 22 G16 Reduced 1 100 1600

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SCREWS HEX. HEAD SELF DRILLING CR3

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HS42013CR3 4.2 13 n/a 2 1000 10000

HS48016CR3 4.8 16 n/a 3 1000 10000

HS48019CR3 4.8 19 n/a 3 1000 10000

HC55025CR3 5.5 25 n/a 3 500 5000

FERROTEK® FERROTEK®

EPDM GALVANISED BONDED WASHERS

POUCHES

Product Code Suits screw 
diameter

Thickness 
(mm)

Dia. Box Qty Outer Qty

EPDMG16 5.5 3 16 1000 1000

EPDMG19 5.5 4 19 1000 1000

EPDMG29 5.5 4 29 1000 1000
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VIPER 1ST FIX		  44

VIPER FUEL CELLS		  44

VIPER 2ND FIX		  45

PASLODE 1ST FIX		  46

PASLODE 2ND FIX		  47

PASLODE POSITIVE PLACEMENT NAILS		 47

PASLODE ACCESSORIES		  47

COLLATED 
NAILS

SCREWS | SELF-DRILLING STEEL - TIMBER | PANEL - TIMBER | PANEL - STEEL

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - STEEL TO TIMBER

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - PANEL TO TIMBER

HEX. HEAD SHEET TO TIMBER DOUBLE SLASH POINT (TYPE 17PT.)  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HT63025FG16 6.3 25 G16 T17"S" 100 1600

HT63032FG16 6.3 32 G16 T17"S" 100 1400

HT63045FG16 6.3 45 G16 T17"S" 100 1100

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - PANEL TO STEEL

COMPOSITE PANEL SCREW LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING HIGH THREAD  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Panel Thickness Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

PC56060FG19 5.5/6.3 60 G19 21mm - 39mm 3 100 500

PC56080FG19 5.5/6.3 80 G19 41mm - 59mm 3 100 500

PC56125FG19 5.5/6.3 125 G19 66mm - 104mm 3 50 300

COMPOSITE PANEL SCREW HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING HIGH THREAD  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Panel Thickness Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

PH56085FG19 5.5/6.3 85 G19 40mm - 47mm 5 100 400

PH56105FG19 5.5/6.3 105 G19 44mm - 67mm 5 50 400

PH56125FG19 5.5/6.3 125 G19 64mm - 87mm 5 50 400

PH56150FG19 5.5/6.3 150 G19 84mm - 112mm 5 50 300

 

COMPOSITE PANEL SCREW SLASH POINT (TYPE 17PT.) HIGH THREAD  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

PT56060FG19 6.3 60 G19 T17"S" 100 600

PT56080FG19 6.3 80 G19 T17"S" 100 400

PT56100FG19 6.3 100 G19 T17"S" 50 350

PT56125FG19 6.3 125 G19 T17"S" 50 300

PT56150FG19 6.3 150 G19 T17"S" 50 300
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NAILS
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SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - PANEL TO TIMBER

HEX. HEAD SHEET TO TIMBER DOUBLE SLASH POINT (TYPE 17PT.)  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

HT63025FG16 6.3 25 G16 T17"S" 100 1600

HT63032FG16 6.3 32 G16 T17"S" 100 1400

HT63045FG16 6.3 45 G16 T17"S" 100 1100

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS - PANEL TO STEEL

COMPOSITE PANEL SCREW LIGHT SECTION SELF DRILLING HIGH THREAD  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Panel Thickness Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

PC56060FG19 5.5/6.3 60 G19 21mm - 39mm 3 100 500

PC56080FG19 5.5/6.3 80 G19 41mm - 59mm 3 100 500

PC56125FG19 5.5/6.3 125 G19 66mm - 104mm 3 50 300

COMPOSITE PANEL SCREW HEAVY SECTION SELF DRILLING HIGH THREAD  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Panel Thickness Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

PH56085FG19 5.5/6.3 85 G19 40mm - 47mm 5 100 400

PH56105FG19 5.5/6.3 105 G19 44mm - 67mm 5 50 400

PH56125FG19 5.5/6.3 125 G19 64mm - 87mm 5 50 400

PH56150FG19 5.5/6.3 150 G19 84mm - 112mm 5 50 300

 

COMPOSITE PANEL SCREW SLASH POINT (TYPE 17PT.) HIGH THREAD  
C/W WASHER FERROSEAL COATING

POUCHES

Product Code Diameter Length Washer Drill point Bag Qty Outer Qty

PT56060FG19 6.3 60 G19 T17"S" 100 600

PT56080FG19 6.3 80 G19 T17"S" 100 400

PT56100FG19 6.3 100 G19 T17"S" 50 350

PT56125FG19 6.3 125 G19 T17"S" 50 300

PT56150FG19 6.3 150 G19 T17"S" 50 300
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THE NEW CHAMPION  
OF COLLATED NAILS

FULL RANGE OF 1ST & 2ND FIX 
COLLATED NAILS

All 1st Fix Viper Nails comply with Eurocode 5 and our range covers 
all 3 service classes.

SERVICE CLASS 1 – BRIGHT
Internal use or where the moisture content of the timber does not exceed 12%.  
Fasteners do not require a corrosion resistant coating.

SERVICE CLASS 2 – ELECTRO GALVANISED
External use where the application is not directly exposed to moisture or where 
the moisture content does not exceed 20%. Fasteners must have a minimum of 
12 microns of zinc galvanising.

SERVICE CLASS 3 – STAINLESS STEEL
External use where the application is directly exposed to moisture or where 
moisture content is greater than 20%. Fasteners must have a minimum of 43 
microns and manufactured from stainless steel.

42 43

1ST FIX COLLATED NAILS

FEATURES

•	D-clipped head for greater  
number of nails per strip

•	Diamond point for  
increased penetration

SHANK TYPE

•	Annular Ring – High  
pull-out resistance

•	Part Annular Ring – Increased  
pull-out resistance for longer  
lengths whilst maintaining low 
insertion resistance

•	Smooth – Low insertion  
resistance for longer lengths

USES 

• Timber Frame  • Stud Work 
• Roof Battening Joists  • Roofing 
• Fencing  • Packaging

2ND FIX COLLATED NAILS

FEATURES

•	Available in straight or 20˚  
angled collation

•	 T head for concealed fixing

•	 16 gauge brads allow low  
resistance in all materials

•	Chisel point

•	Available in electro galvanised  
and stainless steel

USES 

• Architraves  • Skirting 
• Dado Rail  • Tongue and Groove 
• Window Casing



THE NEW CHAMPION  
OF COLLATED NAILS

FULL RANGE OF 1ST & 2ND FIX 
COLLATED NAILS

All 1st Fix Viper Nails comply with Eurocode 5 and our range covers 
all 3 service classes.
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•	Smooth – Low insertion  
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• Roof Battening Joists  • Roofing 
• Fencing  • Packaging

2ND FIX COLLATED NAILS

FEATURES

•	Available in straight or 20˚  
angled collation

•	 T head for concealed fixing

•	 16 gauge brads allow low  
resistance in all materials

•	Chisel point

•	Available in electro galvanised  
and stainless steel

USES 

• Architraves  • Skirting 
• Dado Rail  • Tongue and Groove 
• Window Casing
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VIPER - 1ST FIX		
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM350 NAIL GUN AND EQUIVALENT MODELS

COLLATED NAILS | VIPER 1ST FIX VIPER 2ND FIX | COLLATED NAILS

STANDARD PACKS		

Size Product Code Shank Type Finish Service Class Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm VVV51BRVIPER Annular Ring Bright 1 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

51 x 2.8mm VVV5128VIPER Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm VVV63BRVIPER Annular Ring Bright 1 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm VVV6328VIPER Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 3.1mm VVV6331VIPER Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm VVV75BRVIPER Annular Ring Bright 1 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm VVV7531VIPER Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm VVV90BRVIPER Smooth Bright 1 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPERANN Part Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPER Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

STANDARD PACKS WITHOUT FUEL	

Size Product Code Shank Type Finish Service Class Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm VVV5128VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3300

63 x 2.8mm VVV6328VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3300

63 x 3.1mm VVV7531VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200

75 x 3.1mm VVV6331VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPERNG Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 2200

HANDY PACKS

Size Product Code Shank Type Finish Service Class Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm VVV5128VIPERHANDY Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

51 x 2.8mm VVV51STSTVIPER1100 Annular Ring A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 2.8mm VVV6328VIPERHANDY Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 2.8mm VVV63STSTVIPER1100 Annular Ring A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 3.1mm VVV6331VIPERHAND Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

75 x 3.1mm VVV75VIPERHANDY Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

75 x 3.1mm VVV75STSTVIPER1100 Annular Ring A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPERHANDY Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

90x 3.1mm VVV90STSTVIPER1100 Smooth A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VIPER - 2ND FIX
SUITABLE FOR PASLODE IM65/A AND EQUIVALENT MODELS

VIPER - 2ND FIX WITHOUT FUEL
SUITABLE FOR PASLODE IM65/A AND EQUIVALENT MODELS

BRAD PACKS - STRAIGHT

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 19mm VVV19VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 25mm VVV25VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 32mm VVV32VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 32mm VVV32STSTVIP A2 Stainless Steel 3 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 38mm VVV38VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 38mm VVV38STSTVIP A2 Stainless Steel 3 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 45mm VVV45VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 51mm VVV51VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 51mm VVV51STSTVIP A2 Stainless Steel 3 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 64mm VVV64VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

BRAD PACKS - ANGLED

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 32mm VVV32VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 38mm VVV38VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 45mm VVV45VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 51mm VVV51VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 64mm VVV64VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

BRAD PACKS - STRAIGHT - WITHOUT FUEL

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 19mm VVK19BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 25mm VVK25BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 32mm VVK32BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 38mm VVK38BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 45mm VVK45BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 51mm VVK51BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 64mm VVK64BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

BRAD PACKS - ANGLED - WITHOUT FUEL

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 32mm VVK32BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 38mm VVK38BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 45mm VVK45BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 51mm VVK51BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 64mm VVK64BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

VIPER - FUEL CELLS		

Description Product Code Pack Qty

VIPER 1ST FIX FUEL CELL VVVFUEL1 2

VIPER BRAD FUEL CELL VVVFUELBRAD 1
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VIPER - 1ST FIX		
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM350 NAIL GUN AND EQUIVALENT MODELS

COLLATED NAILS | VIPER 1ST FIX VIPER 2ND FIX | COLLATED NAILS

STANDARD PACKS		
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75 x 3.1mm VVV7531VIPER Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm VVV90BRVIPER Smooth Bright 1 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPERANN Part Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPER Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

STANDARD PACKS WITHOUT FUEL	

Size Product Code Shank Type Finish Service Class Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm VVV5128VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3300

63 x 2.8mm VVV6328VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3300

63 x 3.1mm VVV7531VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200

75 x 3.1mm VVV6331VIPERNG Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 2200

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPERNG Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 2200

HANDY PACKS

Size Product Code Shank Type Finish Service Class Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm VVV5128VIPERHANDY Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

51 x 2.8mm VVV51STSTVIPER1100 Annular Ring A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 2.8mm VVV6328VIPERHANDY Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 2.8mm VVV63STSTVIPER1100 Annular Ring A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 3.1mm VVV6331VIPERHAND Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

75 x 3.1mm VVV75VIPERHANDY Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

75 x 3.1mm VVV75STSTVIPER1100 Annular Ring A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

90 x 3.1mm VVV9031VIPERHANDY Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

90x 3.1mm VVV90STSTVIPER1100 Smooth A2 Stainless Steel 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VIPER - 2ND FIX
SUITABLE FOR PASLODE IM65/A AND EQUIVALENT MODELS

VIPER - 2ND FIX WITHOUT FUEL
SUITABLE FOR PASLODE IM65/A AND EQUIVALENT MODELS

BRAD PACKS - STRAIGHT

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 19mm VVV19VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 25mm VVV25VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 32mm VVV32VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 32mm VVV32STSTVIP A2 Stainless Steel 3 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 38mm VVV38VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 38mm VVV38STSTVIP A2 Stainless Steel 3 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 45mm VVV45VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 51mm VVV51VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 51mm VVV51STSTVIP A2 Stainless Steel 3 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 64mm VVV64VIPSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

BRAD PACKS - ANGLED

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 32mm VVV32VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 38mm VVV38VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 45mm VVV45VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 51mm VVV51VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

1.6g x 64mm VVV64VIPANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

BRAD PACKS - STRAIGHT - WITHOUT FUEL

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 19mm VVK19BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 25mm VVK25BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 32mm VVK32BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 38mm VVK38BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 45mm VVK45BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 51mm VVK51BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 64mm VVK64BRADSTR Electro Galvanised 1 2000

BRAD PACKS - ANGLED - WITHOUT FUEL

Size Product Code Finish Service Class Pack Qty

1.6g x 32mm VVK32BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 38mm VVK38BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 45mm VVK45BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 51mm VVK51BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

1.6g x 64mm VVK64BRADANG Electro Galvanised 1 2000

VIPER - FUEL CELLS		

Description Product Code Pack Qty

VIPER 1ST FIX FUEL CELL VVVFUEL1 2

VIPER BRAD FUEL CELL VVVFUELBRAD 1
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STANDARD PACKS	 FOR IM360CI

Size Product Code Finish Shank type Service 
Class

Paslode 
No.

Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm U51NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142007 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm U6328NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142013 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 3.1mm U6331NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142024 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm U75NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142030 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Smooth 2 142037 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90RINGGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142038 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

PASLODE - 1ST FIX
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM360CI NAIL GUN

PASLODE - 1ST FIX 
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM350 NAIL GUN

STANDARD PACKS	 FOR IM350

Size Product Code Finish Shank type Service 
Class

Paslode 
No.

Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm U51BRSTD Bright Annular Ring 1 141202 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

51 x 2.8mm U51GPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141204 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm U63BRSTD Bright Annular Ring 1 141208 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm U63GPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141210 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 3.1mm U63NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141221 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm U75BRSTD Bright Annular Ring 1 141226 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm U75GPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141227 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90BRSTD Bright Smooth 1 141233 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90GPSTD Galv'd Plus Smooth 2 141234 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

HANDY PACKS		  FOR IM350

Size Product Code Finish Shank type Service 
Class

Paslode 
No.

Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm U51GPHAND Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141256 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 2.8mm U63GPHAND Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141259 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 3.1mm U6331GPHAND Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141263 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

75 x 3.1mm U75HDHAND Hot Dipped Galv Annular Ring 3 141265 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

90 x 3.1mm U90HDHAND Hot Dipped Galv Smooth 3 141267 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

PASLODE - 2ND FIX
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM65/A NAIL GUNS

PASLODE ACCESSORIES

BRAD PACKS - STRAIGHT	 FOR IM65

Size Product Code Finish Paslode No. Pack Qty

16mm (F16) U16BRADSTD Electro Galv 921585 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
19mm (F16) U19BRADSTD Electro Galv 921586 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
25mm (F16) U25BRADSTD Electro Galv 921587 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
25mm (F16) U25SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921593 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
32mm (F16) U32BRADSTD Electro Galv 921588 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
38mm (F16) U38BRADSTD Electro Galv 921589 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
38mm (F16) U38SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921594 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
45mm (F16) U45BRADSTD Electro Galv 921590 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
50mm (F16) U50BRADSTD Electro Galv 921591 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
50mm (F16) U50SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921595 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
63mm (F16) U64BRADSTD Electro Galv 921592 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
63mm (F16) U64SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921596 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

BRAD PACKS - ANGLED	 FOR IM65A

Size Product Code Finish Paslode No. Pack Qty

32mm (F16) U32BRADHAND Electro Galv 300270 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
38mm (F16) U38BRADHAND Electro Galv 300271 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
45mm (F16) U45BRADHAND Electro Galv 300272 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
51mm (F16) U51BRADHAND Electro Galv 300273 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
63mm (F16) U63BRADHAND Electro Galv 300274 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

Description Product Code Paslode No. Pack Qty

Impulse Twin Fuel Cell Pack (IM350+) UPINKFUEL 300346 2
SERIES-I Fuel Cell (IM360Ci) UFUELIM90 300348 1
Mini Fuel Cell Blister Pack (IM65/65A) UYELLOWFUEL 300341 2
Impulse Battery Cell UIBC 404717 1

Charger Base UCB 900476 1
AC/DC Adaptor UACDC 900506 1
Battery Charger with AC/DC Adaptor UBC 900200 1
In Car Charger Adaptor UICCA 900507 1

Size Product Code Finish Paslode No. Pack Qty

35 x 3.4mm U35HARD Electro Galv 141185 2500 (2 Fuel Cells)

35 x 3.4mm U35HARDHAND Electro Galv 141189 1250 (1 Fuel Cell)

COLLATED NAILS | PASLODE 1ST FIX PASLODE 2ND FIX | POSITIVE PLACEMENT | ACCESSORIES | COLLATED NAILS

PASLODE - POSITIVE PLACEMENT NAILS
FOR USE WITH PASLODE PPN35Ci NAIL GUN
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STANDARD PACKS	 FOR IM360CI

Size Product Code Finish Shank type Service 
Class

Paslode 
No.

Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm U51NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142007 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm U6328NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142013 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 3.1mm U6331NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142024 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm U75NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142030 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Smooth 2 142037 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90RINGGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 142038 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

PASLODE - 1ST FIX
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM360CI NAIL GUN

PASLODE - 1ST FIX 
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM350 NAIL GUN

STANDARD PACKS	 FOR IM350

Size Product Code Finish Shank type Service 
Class

Paslode 
No.

Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm U51BRSTD Bright Annular Ring 1 141202 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

51 x 2.8mm U51GPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141204 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm U63BRSTD Bright Annular Ring 1 141208 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 2.8mm U63GPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141210 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

63 x 3.1mm U63NEWGPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141221 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm U75BRSTD Bright Annular Ring 1 141226 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

75 x 3.1mm U75GPSTD Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141227 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90BRSTD Bright Smooth 1 141233 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

90 x 3.1mm U90GPSTD Galv'd Plus Smooth 2 141234 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

HANDY PACKS		  FOR IM350

Size Product Code Finish Shank type Service 
Class

Paslode 
No.

Pack Qty

51 x 2.8mm U51GPHAND Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141256 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 2.8mm U63GPHAND Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141259 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

63 x 3.1mm U6331GPHAND Galv'd Plus Annular Ring 2 141263 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

75 x 3.1mm U75HDHAND Hot Dipped Galv Annular Ring 3 141265 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

90 x 3.1mm U90HDHAND Hot Dipped Galv Smooth 3 141267 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

PASLODE - 2ND FIX
FOR USE WITH PASLODE IM65/A NAIL GUNS

PASLODE ACCESSORIES

BRAD PACKS - STRAIGHT	 FOR IM65

Size Product Code Finish Paslode No. Pack Qty

16mm (F16) U16BRADSTD Electro Galv 921585 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
19mm (F16) U19BRADSTD Electro Galv 921586 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
25mm (F16) U25BRADSTD Electro Galv 921587 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
25mm (F16) U25SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921593 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
32mm (F16) U32BRADSTD Electro Galv 921588 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
38mm (F16) U38BRADSTD Electro Galv 921589 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
38mm (F16) U38SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921594 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
45mm (F16) U45BRADSTD Electro Galv 921590 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
50mm (F16) U50BRADSTD Electro Galv 921591 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
50mm (F16) U50SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921595 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
63mm (F16) U64BRADSTD Electro Galv 921592 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
63mm (F16) U64SSBRADSTD A2 Stainless Steel 921596 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

BRAD PACKS - ANGLED	 FOR IM65A

Size Product Code Finish Paslode No. Pack Qty

32mm (F16) U32BRADHAND Electro Galv 300270 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
38mm (F16) U38BRADHAND Electro Galv 300271 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
45mm (F16) U45BRADHAND Electro Galv 300272 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
51mm (F16) U51BRADHAND Electro Galv 300273 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)
63mm (F16) U63BRADHAND Electro Galv 300274 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

Description Product Code Paslode No. Pack Qty

Impulse Twin Fuel Cell Pack (IM350+) UPINKFUEL 300346 2
SERIES-I Fuel Cell (IM360Ci) UFUELIM90 300348 1
Mini Fuel Cell Blister Pack (IM65/65A) UYELLOWFUEL 300341 2
Impulse Battery Cell UIBC 404717 1

Charger Base UCB 900476 1
AC/DC Adaptor UACDC 900506 1
Battery Charger with AC/DC Adaptor UBC 900200 1
In Car Charger Adaptor UICCA 900507 1

Size Product Code Finish Paslode No. Pack Qty

35 x 3.4mm U35HARD Electro Galv 141185 2500 (2 Fuel Cells)

35 x 3.4mm U35HARDHAND Electro Galv 141189 1250 (1 Fuel Cell)

COLLATED NAILS | PASLODE 1ST FIX PASLODE 2ND FIX | POSITIVE PLACEMENT | ACCESSORIES | COLLATED NAILS

PASLODE - POSITIVE PLACEMENT NAILS
FOR USE WITH PASLODE PPN35Ci NAIL GUN
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NAIL PACKAGING		  49

BRIGHT NAILS		  50 - 56

SHERARDISED NAILS		  56 - 59

YELLOW PASSIVATED NAILS		  60

GALVANISED NAILS		  61 - 69

CUT NAILS		  70 - 71

SUNDRY PINS/TACKS		  71 - 72

MASONRY NAILS		  73

LOOSE NAILS

NAIL PACKAGING | LOOSE NAILS

Nail Packaging

The packaging for Samac’s ‘pre packed’ nails has been significantly updated and the  
range streamlined, providing retail-targeted packaging and design. This has positively  
impacted our printing and picking operations whilst increasing efficiency across the board.  
All Samac pre-packed nails, are dispatched with own brand labels.

50G/100G/250G PACKS

50g and 100g packs of nails are supplied in clear euro 
slotted bags. 250g packs of nails are supplied in printed 
euro slotted bags.

500G/1KG PACKS

500g and 1kg packs of nails are supplied in printed  
euro slotted polythene pouches.

2.5KG PACKS

2.5kg packs of nails are supplied in either printed  
euro slotted polythene pouches or clear plastic tubs  
with handles.

5KG/10KG BUCKETS

5kg and 10kg buckets of nails are supplied in clear 
buckets with handles.

20KG BUCKETS

20kg buckets are available in a selected range of nails  
and are supplied in white buckets with handles.

25KG BOXES

25kg boxes of nails are available in the majority  
of our nail range.

50G 100G 250G

25KG

20KG

2.5KG

48

1KG500G

2.5KG 2.5KG
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NAIL PACKAGING | LOOSE NAILS

Nail Packaging

The packaging for Samac’s ‘pre packed’ nails has been significantly updated and the  
range streamlined, providing retail-targeted packaging and design. This has positively  
impacted our printing and picking operations whilst increasing efficiency across the board.  
All Samac pre-packed nails, are dispatched with own brand labels.

50G/100G/250G PACKS

50g and 100g packs of nails are supplied in clear euro 
slotted bags. 250g packs of nails are supplied in printed 
euro slotted bags.

500G/1KG PACKS

500g and 1kg packs of nails are supplied in printed  
euro slotted polythene pouches.

2.5KG PACKS

2.5kg packs of nails are supplied in either printed  
euro slotted polythene pouches or clear plastic tubs  
with handles.

5KG/10KG BUCKETS

5kg and 10kg buckets of nails are supplied in clear 
buckets with handles.

20KG BUCKETS

20kg buckets are available in a selected range of nails  
and are supplied in white buckets with handles.

25KG BOXES

25kg boxes of nails are available in the majority  
of our nail range.

50G 100G 250G

25KG

20KG

2.5KG
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BRIGHT ROUND WIRE		
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW025 250g

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW050 500g

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW1 1kg

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW21 AT20BRW21 2.5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BRW5 5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BRW10 10kg

20 x 1.60mm E20BRW25 25kg

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW025 250g

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW050 500g

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW21 AT25BRW21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25BRW5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25BRW10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm E25BRW25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW025 250g

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW050 500g

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW21 AT30BRW21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30BRW5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30BRW10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm E30BRW25 25kg

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW025 250g

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW050 500g

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW21 AT40BRW21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40BRW5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40BRW10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm E40BRW25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW21 AT50BRW21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50BRW5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50BRW10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm D50BRW20 20kg

50 x 2.65mm E50BRW25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW21 AT65BRW21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65BRW5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65BRW10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm D65BRW20 20kg

65 x 3.35mm E65BRW25 25kg

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW21 AT75BRW21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75BRW5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75BRW10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm D75BRW20 20kg

75 x 3.75mm E75BRW25 25kg

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW025 250g

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW050 500g

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW1 1kg

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW21 AT100BRW21 2.5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100BRW5 5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100BRW10 10kg

100 x 4.50mm D100BRW20 20kg

100 x 4.50mm E100BRW25 25kg

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW025 250g

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW050 500g

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW1 1kg

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW21 AT125BRW21 2.5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125BRW5 5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125BRW10 10kg

125 x 5.60mm D125BRW20 20kg

125 x 5.60mm E125BRW25 25kg

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW025 250g

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW050 500g

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW1 1kg

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW21 AT150BRW21 2.5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150BRW5 5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150BRW10 10kg

150 x 6.00mm D150BRW20 20kg

150 x 6.00mm E150BRW25 25kg

BRIGHT ROUND WIRE  
CONTINUED		

LOOSE NAILS | BRIGHT ROUND WIRE BRIGHT ROUND WIRE | LOOSE NAILS
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BRIGHT ROUND WIRE		
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW025 250g

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW050 500g

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW1 1kg

20 x 1.60mm A20BRW21 AT20BRW21 2.5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BRW5 5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BRW10 10kg

20 x 1.60mm E20BRW25 25kg

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW025 250g

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW050 500g

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm A25BRW21 AT25BRW21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25BRW5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25BRW10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm E25BRW25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW025 250g

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW050 500g

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm A30BRW21 AT30BRW21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30BRW5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30BRW10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm E30BRW25 25kg

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW025 250g

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW050 500g

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm A40BRW21 AT40BRW21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40BRW5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40BRW10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm E40BRW25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50BRW21 AT50BRW21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50BRW5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50BRW10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm D50BRW20 20kg

50 x 2.65mm E50BRW25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65BRW21 AT65BRW21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65BRW5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65BRW10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm D65BRW20 20kg

65 x 3.35mm E65BRW25 25kg

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75BRW21 AT75BRW21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75BRW5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75BRW10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm D75BRW20 20kg

75 x 3.75mm E75BRW25 25kg

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW025 250g

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW050 500g

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW1 1kg

100 x 4.50mm A100BRW21 AT100BRW21 2.5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100BRW5 5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100BRW10 10kg

100 x 4.50mm D100BRW20 20kg

100 x 4.50mm E100BRW25 25kg

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW025 250g

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW050 500g

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW1 1kg

125 x 5.60mm A125BRW21 AT125BRW21 2.5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125BRW5 5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125BRW10 10kg

125 x 5.60mm D125BRW20 20kg

125 x 5.60mm E125BRW25 25kg

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW025 250g

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW050 500g

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW1 1kg

150 x 6.00mm A150BRW21 AT150BRW21 2.5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150BRW5 5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150BRW10 10kg

150 x 6.00mm D150BRW20 20kg

150 x 6.00mm E150BRW25 25kg

BRIGHT ROUND WIRE  
CONTINUED		
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Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

25mm A25OV025 250g
25mm A25OV025 250g
25mm A25OV050 500g
25mm A25OV1 1kg
25mm A25OV21 AT25OV21 2.5kg
25mm D25OV5 5kg
25mm D25OV10 10kg
25mm E25OV25 25kg
30mm A30OV025 250g
30mm A30OV050 500g
30mm A30OV1 1kg
30mm A30OV21 AT30OV21 2.5kg
30mm D30OV5 5kg
30mm D30OV10 10kg
30mm E30OV25 25kg
40mm A40OV025 250g
40mm A40OV050 500g
40mm A40OV1 1kg
40mm A40OV21 AT40OV21 2.5kg
40mm D40OV5 5kg
40mm D40OV10 10kg
40mm E40OV25 25kg
50mm A50OV025 250g
50mm A50OV050 500g
50mm A50OV1 1kg
50mm A50OV21 AT50OV21 2.5kg
50mm D50OV5 5kg
50mm D50OV10 10kg
50mm E50OV25 25kg
65mm A65OV025 250g
65mm A65OV050 500g
65mm A65OV1 1kg
65mm A65OV21 AT65OV21 2.5kg
65mm D65OV5 5kg
65mm D65OV10 10kg
65mm E65OV25 25kg
75mm A75OV025 250g
75mm A75OV050 500g
75mm A75OV1 1kg
75mm A75OV21 AT75OV21 2.5kg
75mm D75OV5 5kg
75mm D75OV10 10kg
75mm E75OV25 25kg
100mm A100OV025 250g
100mm A100OV050 500g
100mm A100OV1 1kg
100mm A100OV21 AT100OV21 2.5kg
100mm D100OV5 5kg
100mm D100OV10 10kg
100mm E100OV25 25kg
125mm A125OV025 250g
125mm A125OV050 500g
125mm A125OV1 1kg
125mm A125OV21 AT125OV21 2.5kg
125mm D125OV5 5kg
125mm D125OV10 10kg
125mm E125OV25 25kg
150mm A150OV025 250g
150mm A150OV050 500g
150mm A150OV1 1kg
150mm A150OV21 AT150OV21 2.5kg
150mm D150OV5 5kg
150mm D150OV10 10kg
150mm E150OV25 25kg

BRIGHT OVAL BRADS		
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BRIGHT ANNULAR RING

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN025 250g

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN050 500g

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN1 1kg

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN21 AT20ANN21 2.5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20ANN5 5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20ANN10 10kg

20 x 2.00mm E20ANN25 25kg

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN025 250g

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN050 500g

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN21 AT25ANN21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25ANN5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25ANN10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm E25ANN25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN025 250g

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN050 500g

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN21 AT30ANN21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30ANN5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30ANN10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm E30ANN25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN025 250g

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN050 500g

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN21 AT40ANN21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40ANN5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40ANN10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm E40ANN25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN21 AT50ANN21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50ANN5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50ANN10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm E50ANN25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN21 AT65ANN21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65ANN5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65ANN10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65ANN25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN21 AT75ANN21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75ANN5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75ANN10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm E75ANN25 25kg

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN025 250g

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN050 500g

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN1 1kg

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN21 AT100ANN21 2.5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100ANN5 5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100ANN10 10kg

100 x 5.00mm E100ANN25 25kg
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Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

25mm A25OV025 250g
25mm A25OV025 250g
25mm A25OV050 500g
25mm A25OV1 1kg
25mm A25OV21 AT25OV21 2.5kg
25mm D25OV5 5kg
25mm D25OV10 10kg
25mm E25OV25 25kg
30mm A30OV025 250g
30mm A30OV050 500g
30mm A30OV1 1kg
30mm A30OV21 AT30OV21 2.5kg
30mm D30OV5 5kg
30mm D30OV10 10kg
30mm E30OV25 25kg
40mm A40OV025 250g
40mm A40OV050 500g
40mm A40OV1 1kg
40mm A40OV21 AT40OV21 2.5kg
40mm D40OV5 5kg
40mm D40OV10 10kg
40mm E40OV25 25kg
50mm A50OV025 250g
50mm A50OV050 500g
50mm A50OV1 1kg
50mm A50OV21 AT50OV21 2.5kg
50mm D50OV5 5kg
50mm D50OV10 10kg
50mm E50OV25 25kg
65mm A65OV025 250g
65mm A65OV050 500g
65mm A65OV1 1kg
65mm A65OV21 AT65OV21 2.5kg
65mm D65OV5 5kg
65mm D65OV10 10kg
65mm E65OV25 25kg
75mm A75OV025 250g
75mm A75OV050 500g
75mm A75OV1 1kg
75mm A75OV21 AT75OV21 2.5kg
75mm D75OV5 5kg
75mm D75OV10 10kg
75mm E75OV25 25kg
100mm A100OV025 250g
100mm A100OV050 500g
100mm A100OV1 1kg
100mm A100OV21 AT100OV21 2.5kg
100mm D100OV5 5kg
100mm D100OV10 10kg
100mm E100OV25 25kg
125mm A125OV025 250g
125mm A125OV050 500g
125mm A125OV1 1kg
125mm A125OV21 AT125OV21 2.5kg
125mm D125OV5 5kg
125mm D125OV10 10kg
125mm E125OV25 25kg
150mm A150OV025 250g
150mm A150OV050 500g
150mm A150OV1 1kg
150mm A150OV21 AT150OV21 2.5kg
150mm D150OV5 5kg
150mm D150OV10 10kg
150mm E150OV25 25kg

BRIGHT OVAL BRADS		
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BRIGHT ANNULAR RING

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN025 250g

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN050 500g

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN1 1kg

20 x 2.00mm A20ANN21 AT20ANN21 2.5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20ANN5 5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20ANN10 10kg

20 x 2.00mm E20ANN25 25kg

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN025 250g

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN050 500g

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm A25ANN21 AT25ANN21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25ANN5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25ANN10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm E25ANN25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN025 250g

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN050 500g

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm A30ANN21 AT30ANN21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30ANN5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30ANN10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm E30ANN25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN025 250g

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN050 500g

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm A40ANN21 AT40ANN21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40ANN5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40ANN10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm E40ANN25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50ANN21 AT50ANN21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50ANN5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50ANN10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm E50ANN25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65ANN21 AT65ANN21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65ANN5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65ANN10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65ANN25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75ANN21 AT75ANN21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75ANN5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75ANN10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm E75ANN25 25kg

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN025 250g

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN050 500g

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN1 1kg

100 x 5.00mm A100ANN21 AT100ANN21 2.5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100ANN5 5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100ANN10 10kg

100 x 5.00mm E100ANN25 25kg
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BRIGHT PANEL PINS	
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP50 50g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP100 100g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP025 250g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP050 500g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP1 1kg

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP21 AT15BPP21 2.5kg

15 x 1.25mm D15BPP5 5kg

15 x 1.25mm D15BPP10 10kg

15 x 1.25mm E15BPP25 25kg

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP50 50g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP100 100g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP025 250g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP050 500g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP1 1kg

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP21 AT20BPP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BPP5 5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BPP10 10kg

20 x 1.60mm E20BPP25 25kg

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP50 50g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP100 100g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP025 250g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP050 500g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP1 1kg

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP21 AT25BPP21 2.5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25BPP5 5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25BPP10 10kg

25 x 1.60mm E25BPP25 25kg

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP50 50g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP100 100g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP025 250g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP050 500g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP1 1kg

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP21 AT30BPP21 2.5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30BPP5 5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30BPP10 10kg

30 x 1.60mm E30BPP25 25kg

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP50 50g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP100 100g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP025 AT40BPP025 250g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP050 AT40BPP050 500g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP1 AT40BPP1 1kg

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP21 AT40BPP21 2.5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40BPP5 5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40BPP10 10kg

40 x 1.60mm E40BPP25 25kg

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP50 50g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP100 100g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP025 250g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP050 500g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP1 1kg

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP21 AT50BPP21 2.5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50BPP5 5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50BPP10 10kg

50 x 2.00mm E50BPP25 25kg

BRIGHT LOST HEAD		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40 x 2.36mm A40LO025 250g

40 x 2.36mm A40LO050 500g

40 x 2.36mm A40LO1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm A40LO21 AT40LO21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40LO5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40LO10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm E40LO25 25kg

50 x 3.00mm A50LO025 250g

50 x 3.00mm A50LO050 500g

50 x 3.00mm A50LO1 1kg

50 x 3.00mm A50LO21 AT50LO21 2.5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50LO5 5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50LO10 10kg

50 x 3.00mm E50LO25 25kg

60 x 3.35mm A60LO025 250g

60 x 3.35mm A60LO050 500g

60 x 3.35mm A60LO1 1kg

60 x 3.35mm A60LO21 AT60LO21 2.5kg

60 x 3.35mm D60LO5 5kg

60 x 3.35mm D60LO10 10kg

60 x 3.35mm E60LO25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65LO025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65LO050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65LO1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65LO21 AT65LO21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65LO5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65LO10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65LO25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm A75LO025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75LO050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75LO1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75LO21 AT75LO21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75LO5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75LO10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm E75LO25 25kg
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BRIGHT PANEL PINS	
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP50 50g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP100 100g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP025 250g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP050 500g

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP1 1kg

15 x 1.25mm A15BPP21 AT15BPP21 2.5kg

15 x 1.25mm D15BPP5 5kg

15 x 1.25mm D15BPP10 10kg

15 x 1.25mm E15BPP25 25kg

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP50 50g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP100 100g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP025 250g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP050 500g

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP1 1kg

20 x 1.60mm A20BPP21 AT20BPP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BPP5 5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20BPP10 10kg

20 x 1.60mm E20BPP25 25kg

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP50 50g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP100 100g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP025 250g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP050 500g

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP1 1kg

25 x 1.60mm A25BPP21 AT25BPP21 2.5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25BPP5 5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25BPP10 10kg

25 x 1.60mm E25BPP25 25kg

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP50 50g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP100 100g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP025 250g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP050 500g

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP1 1kg

30 x 1.60mm A30BPP21 AT30BPP21 2.5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30BPP5 5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30BPP10 10kg

30 x 1.60mm E30BPP25 25kg

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP50 50g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP100 100g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP025 AT40BPP025 250g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP050 AT40BPP050 500g

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP1 AT40BPP1 1kg

40 x 1.60mm A40BPP21 AT40BPP21 2.5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40BPP5 5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40BPP10 10kg

40 x 1.60mm E40BPP25 25kg

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP50 50g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP100 100g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP025 250g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP050 500g

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP1 1kg

50 x 2.00mm A50BPP21 AT50BPP21 2.5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50BPP5 5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50BPP10 10kg

50 x 2.00mm E50BPP25 25kg

BRIGHT LOST HEAD		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40 x 2.36mm A40LO025 250g

40 x 2.36mm A40LO050 500g

40 x 2.36mm A40LO1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm A40LO21 AT40LO21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40LO5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40LO10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm E40LO25 25kg

50 x 3.00mm A50LO025 250g

50 x 3.00mm A50LO050 500g

50 x 3.00mm A50LO1 1kg

50 x 3.00mm A50LO21 AT50LO21 2.5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50LO5 5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50LO10 10kg

50 x 3.00mm E50LO25 25kg

60 x 3.35mm A60LO025 250g

60 x 3.35mm A60LO050 500g

60 x 3.35mm A60LO1 1kg

60 x 3.35mm A60LO21 AT60LO21 2.5kg

60 x 3.35mm D60LO5 5kg

60 x 3.35mm D60LO10 10kg

60 x 3.35mm E60LO25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65LO025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65LO050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65LO1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65LO21 AT65LO21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65LO5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65LO10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65LO25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm A75LO025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75LO050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75LO1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75LO21 AT75LO21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75LO5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75LO10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm E75LO25 25kg

LOOSE NAILS | BRIGHT PANEL PINS BRIGHT LOST HEAD | LOOSE NAILS



LO
O

S
E

 N
A

IL
S

56 Tel 01268 764488      Email sales@samacfixings.co.uk      www samacfixings.co.uk

LO
O

S
E

 N
A

IL
S

57

BRIGHT VENEER PINS	
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

15 x 1.00mm A15VP50 50g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP100 100g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP025 250g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP050 500g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP1 1kg

15 x 1.00mm A15VP21 AT15VP21 2.5kg

15 x 1.00mm D15VP5 5kg

15 x 1.00mm D15VP10 10kg

15 x 1.00mm E15VP25 25kg

20 x 1.00mm A20VP50 50g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP100 100g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP025 250g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP050 500g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP1 1kg

20 x 1.00mm A20VP21 AT20VP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.00mm D20VP5 5kg

20 x 1.00mm D20VP10 10kg

20 x 1.00mm E20VP25 25kg

25 x 1.00mm A25VP50 50g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP100 100g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP025 250g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP050 500g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP01 1kg

25 x 1.00mm A25VP21 AT25VP21 2.5kg

25 x 1.00mm D25VP5 5kg

25 x 1.00mm D25VP10 10kg

25 x 1.00mm E25VP25 25kg

SHERARDISED SQUARE TWISTED

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ025 250g

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ050 500g

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ1 1kg

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ21 AT30SSQ21 2.5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30SSQ5 5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30SSQ10 10kg

30 x 3.75mm E30SSQ25 25kg

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ025 250g

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ050 500g

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ1 1kg

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ21 AT40SSQ21 2.5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40SSQ5 5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40SSQ10 10kg

40 x 3.75mm E40SSQ25 25kg

SHERARDISED ANNULAR RING

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN025 250g

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN050 500g

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN21 AT25SANN21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25SANN5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25SANN10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm E25SANN25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN025 250g

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN050 500g

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN21 AT30SANN21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30SANN5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30SANN10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm E30SANN25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN025 250g

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN050 500g

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN21 AT40SANN21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40SANN5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40SANN10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm E40SANN25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN21 AT50SANN21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50SANN5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50SANN10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm E50SANN25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN21 AT65SANN21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SANN5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SANN10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65SANN25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN21 AT75SANN21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75SANN5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75SANN10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm E75SANN25 25kg

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN025 250g

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN050 500g

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN1 1kg

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN21 AT100SANN21 2.5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100SANN5 5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100SANN10 10kg

100 x 5.00mm E100SANN25 25kg
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BRIGHT VENEER PINS	
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

15 x 1.00mm A15VP50 50g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP100 100g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP025 250g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP050 500g

15 x 1.00mm A15VP1 1kg

15 x 1.00mm A15VP21 AT15VP21 2.5kg

15 x 1.00mm D15VP5 5kg

15 x 1.00mm D15VP10 10kg

15 x 1.00mm E15VP25 25kg

20 x 1.00mm A20VP50 50g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP100 100g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP025 250g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP050 500g

20 x 1.00mm A20VP1 1kg

20 x 1.00mm A20VP21 AT20VP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.00mm D20VP5 5kg

20 x 1.00mm D20VP10 10kg

20 x 1.00mm E20VP25 25kg

25 x 1.00mm A25VP50 50g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP100 100g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP025 250g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP050 500g

25 x 1.00mm A25VP01 1kg

25 x 1.00mm A25VP21 AT25VP21 2.5kg

25 x 1.00mm D25VP5 5kg

25 x 1.00mm D25VP10 10kg

25 x 1.00mm E25VP25 25kg

SHERARDISED SQUARE TWISTED

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ025 250g

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ050 500g

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ1 1kg

30 x 3.75mm A30SSQ21 AT30SSQ21 2.5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30SSQ5 5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30SSQ10 10kg

30 x 3.75mm E30SSQ25 25kg

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ025 250g

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ050 500g

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ1 1kg

40 x 3.75mm A40SSQ21 AT40SSQ21 2.5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40SSQ5 5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40SSQ10 10kg

40 x 3.75mm E40SSQ25 25kg

SHERARDISED ANNULAR RING

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN025 250g

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN050 500g

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm A25SANN21 AT25SANN21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25SANN5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25SANN10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm E25SANN25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN025 250g

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN050 500g

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm A30SANN21 AT30SANN21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30SANN5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30SANN10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm E30SANN25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN025 250g

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN050 500g

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm A40SANN21 AT40SANN21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40SANN5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40SANN10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm E40SANN25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50SANN21 AT50SANN21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50SANN5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50SANN10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm E50SANN25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SANN21 AT65SANN21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SANN5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SANN10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65SANN25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN025 250g

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN050 500g

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm A75SANN21 AT75SANN21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75SANN5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75SANN10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm E75SANN25 25kg

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN025 250g

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN050 500g

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN1 1kg

100 x 5.00mm A100SANN21 AT100SANN21 2.5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100SANN5 5kg

100 x 5.00mm D100SANN10 10kg

100 x 5.00mm E100SANN25 25kg
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SHERARDISED PANEL PINS		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP025 250g

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP050 500g

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP1 1kg

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP21 AT20SPP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20SPP5 5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20SPP10 10kg

20 x 1.60mm E20SPP25 25kg

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP025 250g

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP050 500g

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP1 1kg

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP21 AT25SPP21 2.5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25SPP5 5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25SPP10 10kg

25 x 1.60mm E25SPP25 25kg

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP025 250g

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP050 500g

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP1 1kg

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP21 AT30SPP21 2.5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30SPP5 5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30SPP10 10kg

30 x 1.60mm E30SPP25 25kg

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP025 250g

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP050 500g

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP1 1kg

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP21 AT40SPP21 2.5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40SPP5 5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40SPP10 10kg

40 x 1.60mm E40SPP25 25kg

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP025 250g

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP050 500g

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP1 1kg

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP21 AT50SPP21 2.5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50SPP5 5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50SPP10 10kg

50 x 2.00mm E50SPP25 25kg

SHERARDISED OVAL BRADS

SHERARDISED LOST HEAD

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO025 250g

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO050 500g

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO21 AT40SLO21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40SLO5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40SLO10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm E40SLO25 25kg

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO025 250g

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO050 500g

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO1 1kg

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO21 AT50SLO21 2.5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50SLO5 5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50SLO10 10kg

50 x 3.00mm E50SLO25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO21 AT65SLO21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SLO5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SLO10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65SLO25 25kg

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40mm A40SOV025 250g

40mm A40SOV050 500g

40mm A40SOV1 1kg

40mm A40SOV21 AT40SOV21 2.5kg

40mm D40SOV5 5kg

40mm D40SOV10 10kg

40mm E40SOV25 25kg

50mm A50SOV025 250g

50mm A50SOV050 500g

50mm A50SOV1 1kg

50mm A50SOV21 AT50SOV21 2.5kg

50mm D50SOV5 5kg

50mm D50SOV10 10kg

50mm E50SOV25 25kg
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SHERARDISED PANEL PINS		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP025 250g

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP050 500g

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP1 1kg

20 x 1.60mm A20SPP21 AT20SPP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20SPP5 5kg

20 x 1.60mm D20SPP10 10kg

20 x 1.60mm E20SPP25 25kg

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP025 250g

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP050 500g

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP1 1kg

25 x 1.60mm A25SPP21 AT25SPP21 2.5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25SPP5 5kg

25 x 1.60mm D25SPP10 10kg

25 x 1.60mm E25SPP25 25kg

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP025 250g

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP050 500g

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP1 1kg

30 x 1.60mm A30SPP21 AT30SPP21 2.5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30SPP5 5kg

30 x 1.60mm D30SPP10 10kg

30 x 1.60mm E30SPP25 25kg

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP025 250g

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP050 500g

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP1 1kg

40 x 1.60mm A40SPP21 AT40SPP21 2.5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40SPP5 5kg

40 x 1.60mm D40SPP10 10kg

40 x 1.60mm E40SPP25 25kg

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP025 250g

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP050 500g

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP1 1kg

50 x 2.00mm A50SPP21 AT50SPP21 2.5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50SPP5 5kg

50 x 2.00mm D50SPP10 10kg

50 x 2.00mm E50SPP25 25kg

SHERARDISED OVAL BRADS

SHERARDISED LOST HEAD

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO025 250g

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO050 500g

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm A40SLO21 AT40SLO21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40SLO5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40SLO10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm E40SLO25 25kg

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO025 250g

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO050 500g

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO1 1kg

50 x 3.00mm A50SLO21 AT50SLO21 2.5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50SLO5 5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50SLO10 10kg

50 x 3.00mm E50SLO25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO025 250g

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO050 500g

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm A65SLO21 AT65SLO21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SLO5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SLO10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm E65SLO25 25kg

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40mm A40SOV025 250g

40mm A40SOV050 500g

40mm A40SOV1 1kg

40mm A40SOV21 AT40SOV21 2.5kg

40mm D40SOV5 5kg

40mm D40SOV10 10kg

40mm E40SOV25 25kg

50mm A50SOV025 250g

50mm A50SOV050 500g

50mm A50SOV1 1kg

50mm A50SOV21 AT50SOV21 2.5kg

50mm D50SOV5 5kg

50mm D50SOV10 10kg

50mm E50SOV25 25kg
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YELLOW PASSIVATED ANNULAR RING	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS025 250g

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS050 500g

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS1 1kg

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS21 AT30PASS21 2.5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30PASS5 5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30PASS10 10kg

30 x 2.65mm E30PASS25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS025 250g

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS050 500g

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS21 AT40PASS21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40PASS5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40PASS10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm E40PASS25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS21 AT50PASS21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50PASS5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50PASS10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm E50PASS25 25kg

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS025 250g

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS050 500g

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS1 1kg

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS21 AT65PASS21 2.5kg

65 x 2.65mm D65PASS5 5kg

65 x 2.65mm D65PASS10 10kg

65 x 2.65mm D652GRW20 20kg

65 x 2.65mm E65PASS25 25kg

GALVANISED ROUND WIRE	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW025 250g

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW050 500g

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW21 BT25GRW21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25GRW5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25GRW10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm F25GRW25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW025 250g

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW050 500g

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW21 BT30GRW21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30GRW5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30GRW10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm F30GRW25 25kg

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW025 250g

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW050 500g

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW21 BT40GRW21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40GRW5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40GRW10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm F40GRW25 25kg

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW025 250g

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW050 500g

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW1 1kg

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW21 BT45GRW21 2.5kg

45 x 2.36mm D45GRW5 5kg

45 x 2.36mm D45GRW10 10kg

45 x 2.36mm F45GRW25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW025 250g

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW050 500g

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW21 BT50GRW21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50GRW5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50GRW10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm D50GRW20 20kg
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW025 250g
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW050 500g
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW1 1kg
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW21 BT652GRW21 2.5kg
65 x 2.65mm D652GRW5 5kg
65 x 2.65mm D652GRW10 10kg
65 x 2.65mm D652GRW20 20kg
65 x 2.65mm F652GRW25 25kg
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW025 250g
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW050 500g
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW1 1kg
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW21 BT6530GRW21 2.5kg
65 x 3.00mm D6530GRW5 5kg
65 x 3.00mm D6530GRW10 10kg
65 x 3.00mm F6530GRW25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW025 250g

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW050 500g

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW21 BT653GRW21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D653GRW5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D653GRW10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm F653GRW25 25kg
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YELLOW PASSIVATED ANNULAR RING	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS025 250g

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS050 500g

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS1 1kg

30 x 2.65mm A30PASS21 AT30PASS21 2.5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30PASS5 5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30PASS10 10kg

30 x 2.65mm E30PASS25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS025 250g

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS050 500g

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm A40PASS21 AT40PASS21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40PASS5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40PASS10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm E40PASS25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS025 250g

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS050 500g

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm A50PASS21 AT50PASS21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50PASS5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50PASS10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm E50PASS25 25kg

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS025 250g

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS050 500g

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS1 1kg

65 x 2.65mm A65PASS21 AT65PASS21 2.5kg

65 x 2.65mm D65PASS5 5kg

65 x 2.65mm D65PASS10 10kg

65 x 2.65mm D652GRW20 20kg

65 x 2.65mm E65PASS25 25kg

GALVANISED ROUND WIRE	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW025 250g

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW050 500g

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW1 1kg

25 x 2.00mm B25GRW21 BT25GRW21 2.5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25GRW5 5kg

25 x 2.00mm D25GRW10 10kg

25 x 2.00mm F25GRW25 25kg

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW025 250g

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW050 500g

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW1 1kg

30 x 2.36mm B30GRW21 BT30GRW21 2.5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30GRW5 5kg

30 x 2.36mm D30GRW10 10kg

30 x 2.36mm F30GRW25 25kg

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW025 250g

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW050 500g

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW1 1kg

40 x 2.36mm B40GRW21 BT40GRW21 2.5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40GRW5 5kg

40 x 2.36mm D40GRW10 10kg

40 x 2.36mm F40GRW25 25kg

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW025 250g

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW050 500g

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW1 1kg

45 x 2.36mm B45GRW21 BT45GRW21 2.5kg

45 x 2.36mm D45GRW5 5kg

45 x 2.36mm D45GRW10 10kg

45 x 2.36mm F45GRW25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW025 250g

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW050 500g

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm B50GRW21 BT50GRW21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50GRW5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D50GRW10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm D50GRW20 20kg
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW025 250g
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW050 500g
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW1 1kg
65 x 2.65mm B652GRW21 BT652GRW21 2.5kg
65 x 2.65mm D652GRW5 5kg
65 x 2.65mm D652GRW10 10kg
65 x 2.65mm D652GRW20 20kg
65 x 2.65mm F652GRW25 25kg
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW025 250g
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW050 500g
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW1 1kg
65 x 3.00mm B6530GRW21 BT6530GRW21 2.5kg
65 x 3.00mm D6530GRW5 5kg
65 x 3.00mm D6530GRW10 10kg
65 x 3.00mm F6530GRW25 25kg

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW025 250g

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW050 500g

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm B653GRW21 BT653GRW21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D653GRW5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm D653GRW10 10kg

65 x 3.35mm F653GRW25 25kg
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Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW025 250g

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW050 500g

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW1 1kg

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW21 BT753GRW21 2.5kg

75 x 3.35mm D753GRW5 5kg

75 x 3.35mm D753GRW10 10kg

75 x 3.35mm D753GRW20 20kg

75 x 3.35mm F753GRW25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW025 250g

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW050 500g

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW21 BT75GRW21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75GRW5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75GRW10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm D75GRW20 20kg

75 x 3.75mm F75GRW25 25kg

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW025 250g

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW050 500g

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW1 1kg

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW21 BT90GRW21 2.5kg

90 x 4.00mm D90GRW5 5kg

90 x 4.00mm D90GRW10 10kg

90 x 4.00mm F90GRW25 25kg

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW025 250g

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW050 500g

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW1 1kg

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW21 BT1004GRW21 2.5kg

100 x 4.00mm D1004GRW5 5kg

100 x 4.00mm D1004GRW10 10kg

100 x 4.00mm D1004GRW20 20kg

100 x 4.00mm F1004GRW25 25kg

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW025 250g

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW050 500g

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW1 1kg

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW21 BT100GRW21 2.5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100GRW5 5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100GRW10 10kg

100 x 4.50mm D100GRW20 20kg

100 x 4.50mm F100GRW25 25kg

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW025 250g

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW050 500g

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW1 1kg

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW21 BT125GRW21 2.5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125GRW5 5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125GRW10 10kg

125 x 5.60mm F125GRW25 25kg

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW025 250g

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW050 500g

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW1 1kg

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW21 BT150GRW21 2.5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150GRW5 5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150GRW10 10kg

150 x 6.00mm F150GRW25 25kg

GALVANISED ROUND WIRE 
CONTINUED	

GALVANISED ELH FELT	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH025 250g

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH050 500g

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH1 1kg

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH21 BT13ELH21 2.5kg

13 x 3.00mm D13ELH5 5kg

13 x 3.00mm D13ELH10 10kg

13 x 3.00mm F13ELH25 25kg

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH025 250g

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH050 500g

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH1 1kg

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH21 BT15ELH21 2.5kg

15 x 3.00mm D15ELH5 5kg

15 x 3.00mm D15ELH10 10kg

15 x 3.00mm F15ELH25 25kg

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH025 250g

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH050 500g

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH1 1kg

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH21 BT20ELH21 2.5kg

20 x 3.00mm D20ELH5 5kg

20 x 3.00mm D20ELH10 10kg

20 x 3.00mm F20ELH25 25kg

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH025 250g

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH050 500g

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH1 1kg

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH21 BT25ELH21 2.5kg

25 x 3.00mm D25ELH5 5kg

25 x 3.00mm D25ELH10 10kg

25 x 3.00mm F25ELH25 25kg

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH025 250g

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH050 500g

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH1 1kg

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH21 BT30ELH21 2.5kg

30 x 3.00mm D30ELH5 5kg

30 x 3.00mm D30ELH10 10kg

30 x 3.00mm F30ELH25 25kg

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH025 250g

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH050 500g

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH1 1kg

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH21 BT40ELH21 2.5kg

40 x 3.00mm D40ELH5 5kg

40 x 3.00mm D40ELH10 10kg

40 x 3.00mm F40ELH25 25kg

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH025 250g

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH050 500g

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH1 1kg

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH21 BT50ELH21 2.5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50ELH5 5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50ELH10 10kg

50 x 3.00mm F50ELH25 25kg
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Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW025 250g

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW050 500g

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW1 1kg

75 x 3.35mm B753GRW21 BT753GRW21 2.5kg

75 x 3.35mm D753GRW5 5kg

75 x 3.35mm D753GRW10 10kg

75 x 3.35mm D753GRW20 20kg

75 x 3.35mm F753GRW25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW025 250g

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW050 500g

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm B75GRW21 BT75GRW21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75GRW5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75GRW10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm D75GRW20 20kg

75 x 3.75mm F75GRW25 25kg

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW025 250g

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW050 500g

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW1 1kg

90 x 4.00mm B90GRW21 BT90GRW21 2.5kg

90 x 4.00mm D90GRW5 5kg

90 x 4.00mm D90GRW10 10kg

90 x 4.00mm F90GRW25 25kg

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW025 250g

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW050 500g

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW1 1kg

100 x 4.00mm B1004GRW21 BT1004GRW21 2.5kg

100 x 4.00mm D1004GRW5 5kg

100 x 4.00mm D1004GRW10 10kg

100 x 4.00mm D1004GRW20 20kg

100 x 4.00mm F1004GRW25 25kg

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW025 250g

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW050 500g

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW1 1kg

100 x 4.50mm B100GRW21 BT100GRW21 2.5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100GRW5 5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100GRW10 10kg

100 x 4.50mm D100GRW20 20kg

100 x 4.50mm F100GRW25 25kg

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW025 250g

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW050 500g

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW1 1kg

125 x 5.60mm B125GRW21 BT125GRW21 2.5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125GRW5 5kg

125 x 5.60mm D125GRW10 10kg

125 x 5.60mm F125GRW25 25kg

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW025 250g

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW050 500g

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW1 1kg

150 x 6.00mm B150GRW21 BT150GRW21 2.5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150GRW5 5kg

150 x 6.00mm D150GRW10 10kg

150 x 6.00mm F150GRW25 25kg

GALVANISED ROUND WIRE 
CONTINUED	

GALVANISED ELH FELT	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH025 250g

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH050 500g

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH1 1kg

13 x 3.00mm B13ELH21 BT13ELH21 2.5kg

13 x 3.00mm D13ELH5 5kg

13 x 3.00mm D13ELH10 10kg

13 x 3.00mm F13ELH25 25kg

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH025 250g

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH050 500g

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH1 1kg

15 x 3.00mm B15ELH21 BT15ELH21 2.5kg

15 x 3.00mm D15ELH5 5kg

15 x 3.00mm D15ELH10 10kg

15 x 3.00mm F15ELH25 25kg

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH025 250g

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH050 500g

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH1 1kg

20 x 3.00mm B20ELH21 BT20ELH21 2.5kg

20 x 3.00mm D20ELH5 5kg

20 x 3.00mm D20ELH10 10kg

20 x 3.00mm F20ELH25 25kg

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH025 250g

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH050 500g

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH1 1kg

25 x 3.00mm B25ELH21 BT25ELH21 2.5kg

25 x 3.00mm D25ELH5 5kg

25 x 3.00mm D25ELH10 10kg

25 x 3.00mm F25ELH25 25kg

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH025 250g

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH050 500g

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH1 1kg

30 x 3.00mm B30ELH21 BT30ELH21 2.5kg

30 x 3.00mm D30ELH5 5kg

30 x 3.00mm D30ELH10 10kg

30 x 3.00mm F30ELH25 25kg

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH025 250g

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH050 500g

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH1 1kg

40 x 3.00mm B40ELH21 BT40ELH21 2.5kg

40 x 3.00mm D40ELH5 5kg

40 x 3.00mm D40ELH10 10kg

40 x 3.00mm F40ELH25 25kg

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH025 250g

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH050 500g

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH1 1kg

50 x 3.00mm B50ELH21 BT50ELH21 2.5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50ELH5 5kg

50 x 3.00mm D50ELH10 10kg

50 x 3.00mm F50ELH25 25kg
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GALVANISED CLOUT

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 2.65mm B20CL025 250g

20 x 2.65mm B20CL050 500g

20 x 2.65mm B20CL1 1kg

20 x 2.65mm B20CL21 BT20CL21 2.5kg

20 x 2.65mm D20CL5 5kg

20 x 2.65mm D20CL10 10kg

20 x 2.65mm F20CL25 25kg

25 x 2.65mm B25CL025 250g

25 x 2.65mm B25CL050 500g

25 x 2.65mm B25CL1 1kg

25 x 2.65mm B25CL21 BT25CL21 2.5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25CL5 5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25CL10 10kg

25 x 2.65mm F25CL25 25kg

30 x 2.65mm B30CL025 250g

30 x 2.65mm B30CL050 500g

30 x 2.65mm B30CL1 1kg

30 x 2.65mm B30CL21 BT30CL21 2.5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30CL5 5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30CL10 10kg

30 x 2.65mm F30CL25 25kg

30 x 3.35mm B303CL025 250g

30 x 3.35mm B303CL050 500g

30 x 3.35mm B303CL1 1kg

30 x 3.35mm B303CL21 BT303CL21 2.5kg

30 x 3.35mm D303CL5 5kg

30 x 3.35mm D303CL10 10kg

30 x 3.35mm F303CL25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm B402CL025 250g

40 x 2.65mm B402CL050 500g

40 x 2.65mm B402CL1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm B402CL21 BT402CL21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D402CL5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D402CL10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm F402CL25 25kg

40 x 3.35mm B403CL025 250g

40 x 3.35mm B403CL050 500g

40 x 3.35mm B403CL1 1kg

40 x 3.35mm B403CL21 BT403CL21 2.5kg

40 x 3.35mm D403CL5 5kg

40 x 3.35mm D403CL10 10kg

40 x 3.35mm F403CL25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm B502CL025 250g

50 x 2.65mm B502CL050 500g

50 x 2.65mm B502CL1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm B502CL21 BT502CL21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D502CL5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D502CL10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm F502CL25 25kg

50 x 3.35mm B503CL025 250g

50 x 3.35mm B503CL050 500g

50 x 3.35mm B503CL1 1kg

50 x 3.35mm B503CL21 BT503CL21 2.5kg

50 x 3.35mm D503CL5 5kg

50 x 3.35mm D503CL10 10kg

50 x 3.35mm F503CL25 25kg

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

65 x 2.65mm B652CL025 250g

65 x 2.65mm B652CL050 500g

65 x 2.65mm B652CL1 1kg

65 x 2.65mm B652CL21 BT652CL21 2.5kg

65 x 2.65mm D652CL5 5kg

65 x 2.65mm D652CL10 10kg

65 x 2.65mm F652CL25 25kg

65 x 3.75mm B65CL025 250g

65 x 3.75mm B65CL050 500g

65 x 3.75mm B65CL1 1kg

65 x 3.75mm B65CL21 BT65CL21 2.5kg

65 x 3.75mm D65CL5 5kg

65 x 3.75mm D65CL10 10kg

65 x 3.75mm F65CL25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm B75CL025 250g

75 x 3.75mm B75CL050 500g

75 x 3.75mm B75CL1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm B75CL21 BT75CL21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75CL5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75CL10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm F75CL25 25kg

100 x 4.50mm B100CL025 250g

100 x 4.50mm B100CL050 500g

100 x 4.50mm B100CL1 1kg

100 x 4.50mm B100CL21 BT100CL21 2.5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100CL5 5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100CL10 10kg

100 x 4.50mm F100CL25 25kg

GALVANISED CLOUT 
CONTINUED	

GALVANISED SQUARE TWISTED	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ025 250g

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ050 500g

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ1 1kg

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ21 BT30GSQ21 2.5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30GSQ5 5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30GSQ10 10kg

30 x 3.75mm F30GSQ25 25kg

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ025 250g

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ050 500g

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ1 1kg

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ21 BT40GSQ21 2.5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40GSQ5 5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40GSQ10 10kg

40 x 3.75mm F40GSQ25 25kg
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GALVANISED CLOUT

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 2.65mm B20CL025 250g

20 x 2.65mm B20CL050 500g

20 x 2.65mm B20CL1 1kg

20 x 2.65mm B20CL21 BT20CL21 2.5kg

20 x 2.65mm D20CL5 5kg

20 x 2.65mm D20CL10 10kg

20 x 2.65mm F20CL25 25kg

25 x 2.65mm B25CL025 250g

25 x 2.65mm B25CL050 500g

25 x 2.65mm B25CL1 1kg

25 x 2.65mm B25CL21 BT25CL21 2.5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25CL5 5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25CL10 10kg

25 x 2.65mm F25CL25 25kg

30 x 2.65mm B30CL025 250g

30 x 2.65mm B30CL050 500g

30 x 2.65mm B30CL1 1kg

30 x 2.65mm B30CL21 BT30CL21 2.5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30CL5 5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30CL10 10kg

30 x 2.65mm F30CL25 25kg

30 x 3.35mm B303CL025 250g

30 x 3.35mm B303CL050 500g

30 x 3.35mm B303CL1 1kg

30 x 3.35mm B303CL21 BT303CL21 2.5kg

30 x 3.35mm D303CL5 5kg

30 x 3.35mm D303CL10 10kg

30 x 3.35mm F303CL25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm B402CL025 250g

40 x 2.65mm B402CL050 500g

40 x 2.65mm B402CL1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm B402CL21 BT402CL21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D402CL5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D402CL10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm F402CL25 25kg

40 x 3.35mm B403CL025 250g

40 x 3.35mm B403CL050 500g

40 x 3.35mm B403CL1 1kg

40 x 3.35mm B403CL21 BT403CL21 2.5kg

40 x 3.35mm D403CL5 5kg

40 x 3.35mm D403CL10 10kg

40 x 3.35mm F403CL25 25kg

50 x 2.65mm B502CL025 250g

50 x 2.65mm B502CL050 500g

50 x 2.65mm B502CL1 1kg

50 x 2.65mm B502CL21 BT502CL21 2.5kg

50 x 2.65mm D502CL5 5kg

50 x 2.65mm D502CL10 10kg

50 x 2.65mm F502CL25 25kg

50 x 3.35mm B503CL025 250g

50 x 3.35mm B503CL050 500g

50 x 3.35mm B503CL1 1kg

50 x 3.35mm B503CL21 BT503CL21 2.5kg

50 x 3.35mm D503CL5 5kg

50 x 3.35mm D503CL10 10kg

50 x 3.35mm F503CL25 25kg

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

65 x 2.65mm B652CL025 250g

65 x 2.65mm B652CL050 500g

65 x 2.65mm B652CL1 1kg

65 x 2.65mm B652CL21 BT652CL21 2.5kg

65 x 2.65mm D652CL5 5kg

65 x 2.65mm D652CL10 10kg

65 x 2.65mm F652CL25 25kg

65 x 3.75mm B65CL025 250g

65 x 3.75mm B65CL050 500g

65 x 3.75mm B65CL1 1kg

65 x 3.75mm B65CL21 BT65CL21 2.5kg

65 x 3.75mm D65CL5 5kg

65 x 3.75mm D65CL10 10kg

65 x 3.75mm F65CL25 25kg

75 x 3.75mm B75CL025 250g

75 x 3.75mm B75CL050 500g

75 x 3.75mm B75CL1 1kg

75 x 3.75mm B75CL21 BT75CL21 2.5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75CL5 5kg

75 x 3.75mm D75CL10 10kg

75 x 3.75mm F75CL25 25kg

100 x 4.50mm B100CL025 250g

100 x 4.50mm B100CL050 500g

100 x 4.50mm B100CL1 1kg

100 x 4.50mm B100CL21 BT100CL21 2.5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100CL5 5kg

100 x 4.50mm D100CL10 10kg

100 x 4.50mm F100CL25 25kg

GALVANISED CLOUT 
CONTINUED	

GALVANISED SQUARE TWISTED	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ025 250g

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ050 500g

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ1 1kg

30 x 3.75mm B30GSQ21 BT30GSQ21 2.5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30GSQ5 5kg

30 x 3.75mm D30GSQ10 10kg

30 x 3.75mm F30GSQ25 25kg

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ025 250g

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ050 500g

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ1 1kg

40 x 3.75mm B40GSQ21 BT40GSQ21 2.5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40GSQ5 5kg

40 x 3.75mm D40GSQ10 10kg

40 x 3.75mm F40GSQ25 25kg

LOOSE NAILS | GALVANISED CLOUT GALVANISED CLOUT | GALVANISED SQUARE TWISTED | LOOSE NAILS



LO
O

S
E

 N
A

IL
S

66 Tel 01268 764488      Email sales@samacfixings.co.uk      www samacfixings.co.uk

LO
O

S
E

 N
A

IL
S

67

GALVANISED STAPLES	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

15 x 1.60mm B15STA025 250g

15 x 1.60mm B15STA050 500g

15 x 1.60mm B15STA1 1kg

15 x 1.60mm B15STA21 BT15STA21 2.5kg

15 x 1.60mm D15STA5 5kg

15 x 1.60mm D15STA10 10kg

15 x 1.60mm F15STA25 25kg

20 x 2.00mm B20STA025 250g

20 x 2.00mm B20STA050 500g

20 x 2.00mm B20STA1 1kg

20 x 2.00mm B20STA21 BT20STA21 2.5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20STA5 5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20STA10 10kg

20 x 2.00mm F20STA25 25kg

25 x 2.65mm B25STA025 250g

25 x 2.65mm B25STA050 500g

25 x 2.65mm B25STA1 1kg

25 x 2.65mm B25STA21 BT25STA21 2.5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25STA5 5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25STA10 10kg

25 x 2.65mm D25STA20 20kg

25 x 2.65mm F25STA25 25kg

30 x 3.35mm B30STA025 250g

30 x 3.35mm B30STA050 500g

30 x 3.35mm B30STA1 1kg

30 x 3.35mm B30STA21 BT30STA21 2.5kg

30 x 3.35mm D30STA5 5kg

30 x 3.35mm D30STA10 10kg

30 x 3.35mm D30STA20 20kg

30 x 3.35mm F30STA25 25kg

40 x 4.00mm B40STA025 250g

40 x 4.00mm B40STA050 500g

40 x 4.00mm B40STA1 1kg

40 x 4.00mm B40STA21 BT40STA21 2.5kg

40 x 4.00mm D40STA5 5kg

40 x 4.00mm D40STA10 10kg

40 x 4.00mm D40STA20 20kg

40 x 4.00mm F40STA25 25kg

50 x 5.00mm B50STA025 250g

50 x 5.00mm B50STA050 500g

50 x 5.00mm B50STA1 1kg

50 x 5.00mm B50STA21 BT50STA21 2.5kg

50 x 5.00mm D50STA5 5kg

50 x 5.00mm D50STA10 10kg

50 x 5.00mm D50STA20 20kg

50 x 5.00mm F50STA25 25kg

GALVANISED SPRINGHEAD		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR025 250g

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR050 500g

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR21 BT65SPR21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SPR5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm F65SPR10 10kg

GALVANISED SLAB NAILS	
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA025 250g

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA050 500g

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA1 1kg

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA21 BT100SLA21 2.5kg

100 x 3.35mm D100SLA5 5kg

100 x 3.35mm F100SLA10 10kg

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA025 250g

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA050 500g

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA1 1kg

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA21 BT125SLA21 2.5kg

125 x 3.35mm D125SLA5 5kg

125 x 3.35mm F125SLA10 10kg

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA025 250g

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA050 500g

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA1 1kg

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA21 BT150SLA21 2.5kg

150 x 3.75mm D150SLA5 5kg

150 x 3.75mm F150SLA10 10kg

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA025 250g

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA050 500g

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA1 1kg

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA21 BT180SLA21 2.5kg

180 x 4.50mm D180SLA5 5kg

180 x 4.50mm F180SLA10 10kg

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA025 250g

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA050 500g

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA1 1kg

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA21 BT200SLA21 2.5kg

200 x 4.50mm D200SLA5 5kg

200 x 4.50mm F200SLA10 10kg

LOOSE NAILS | GALVANISED STAPLES GALVANISED SLAB | GALVANISED SPRINGHEAD | LOOSE NAILS



LO
O

S
E

 N
A

IL
S

66 Tel 01268 764488      Email sales@samacfixings.co.uk      www samacfixings.co.uk

LO
O

S
E

 N
A

IL
S

67

GALVANISED STAPLES	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

15 x 1.60mm B15STA025 250g

15 x 1.60mm B15STA050 500g

15 x 1.60mm B15STA1 1kg

15 x 1.60mm B15STA21 BT15STA21 2.5kg

15 x 1.60mm D15STA5 5kg

15 x 1.60mm D15STA10 10kg

15 x 1.60mm F15STA25 25kg

20 x 2.00mm B20STA025 250g

20 x 2.00mm B20STA050 500g

20 x 2.00mm B20STA1 1kg

20 x 2.00mm B20STA21 BT20STA21 2.5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20STA5 5kg

20 x 2.00mm D20STA10 10kg

20 x 2.00mm F20STA25 25kg

25 x 2.65mm B25STA025 250g

25 x 2.65mm B25STA050 500g

25 x 2.65mm B25STA1 1kg

25 x 2.65mm B25STA21 BT25STA21 2.5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25STA5 5kg

25 x 2.65mm D25STA10 10kg

25 x 2.65mm D25STA20 20kg

25 x 2.65mm F25STA25 25kg

30 x 3.35mm B30STA025 250g

30 x 3.35mm B30STA050 500g

30 x 3.35mm B30STA1 1kg

30 x 3.35mm B30STA21 BT30STA21 2.5kg

30 x 3.35mm D30STA5 5kg

30 x 3.35mm D30STA10 10kg

30 x 3.35mm D30STA20 20kg

30 x 3.35mm F30STA25 25kg

40 x 4.00mm B40STA025 250g

40 x 4.00mm B40STA050 500g

40 x 4.00mm B40STA1 1kg

40 x 4.00mm B40STA21 BT40STA21 2.5kg

40 x 4.00mm D40STA5 5kg

40 x 4.00mm D40STA10 10kg

40 x 4.00mm D40STA20 20kg

40 x 4.00mm F40STA25 25kg

50 x 5.00mm B50STA025 250g

50 x 5.00mm B50STA050 500g

50 x 5.00mm B50STA1 1kg

50 x 5.00mm B50STA21 BT50STA21 2.5kg

50 x 5.00mm D50STA5 5kg

50 x 5.00mm D50STA10 10kg

50 x 5.00mm D50STA20 20kg

50 x 5.00mm F50STA25 25kg

GALVANISED SPRINGHEAD		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR025 250g

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR050 500g

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR1 1kg

65 x 3.35mm B65SPR21 BT65SPR21 2.5kg

65 x 3.35mm D65SPR5 5kg

65 x 3.35mm F65SPR10 10kg

GALVANISED SLAB NAILS	
	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA025 250g

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA050 500g

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA1 1kg

100 x 3.35mm B100SLA21 BT100SLA21 2.5kg

100 x 3.35mm D100SLA5 5kg

100 x 3.35mm F100SLA10 10kg

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA025 250g

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA050 500g

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA1 1kg

125 x 3.35mm B125SLA21 BT125SLA21 2.5kg

125 x 3.35mm D125SLA5 5kg

125 x 3.35mm F125SLA10 10kg

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA025 250g

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA050 500g

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA1 1kg

150 x 3.75mm B150SLA21 BT150SLA21 2.5kg

150 x 3.75mm D150SLA5 5kg

150 x 3.75mm F150SLA10 10kg

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA025 250g

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA050 500g

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA1 1kg

180 x 4.50mm B180SLA21 BT180SLA21 2.5kg

180 x 4.50mm D180SLA5 5kg

180 x 4.50mm F180SLA10 10kg

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA025 250g

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA050 500g

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA1 1kg

200 x 4.50mm B200SLA21 BT200SLA21 2.5kg

200 x 4.50mm D200SLA5 5kg

200 x 4.50mm F200SLA10 10kg
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GALVANISED JAGGED PLASTERBOARD	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG025 250g

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG050 500g

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG1 1kg

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG21 BT30JAG21 2.5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30JAG5 5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30JAG10 10kg

30 x 2.65mm F30JAG25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG025 250g

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG050 500g

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG21 BT40JAG21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40JAG5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40JAG10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm F40JAG25 25kg

GALVANISED OVAL BRADS

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40mm B40GOV025 250g

40mm B40GOV050 500g

40mm B40GOV1 1kg

40mm B40GOV21 BT40GOV21 2.5kg

40mm D40GOV5 5kg

40mm D40GOV10 10kg

40mm F40GOV25 25kg

50mm B50GOV025 250g

50mm B50GOV050 500g

50mm B50GOV1 1kg

50mm B50GOV21 BT50GOV21 2.5kg

50mm D50GOV5 5kg

50mm D50GOV10 10kg

50mm F50GOV25 25kg

65mm B65GOV025 250g

65mm B65GOV050 500g

65mm B65GOV1 1kg

65mm B65GOV21 BT65GOV21 2.5kg

65mm D65GOV5 5kg

65mm D65GOV10 10kg

65mm F65GOV25 25kg

GALVANISED DRIVE SCREWS		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

75mm B75DS025 250g

75mm B75DS050 500g

75mm B75DS1 1kg

75mm B75DS21 BT75DS21 2.5kg

75mm D75DS5 5kg

75mm D75DS10 10kg

75mm F75DS25 25kg

90mm B90DS025 250g

90mm B90DS050 500g

90mm B90DS1 1kg

90mm B90DS21 BT90DS21 2.5kg

90mm D90DS5 5kg

90mm D90DS10 10kg

90mm F90DS25 25kg

100mm B100DS025 250g

100mm B100DS050 500g

100mm B100DS1 1kg

100mm B100DS21 BT100DS21 2.5kg

100mm D100DS5 5kg

100mm D100DS10 10kg

100mm F100DS25 25kg

120mm B120DS025 250g

120mm B120DS050 500g

120mm B120DS1 1kg

120mm B120DS21 BT120DS21 2.5kg

120mm D120DS5 5kg

120mm D120DS10 10kg

120mm F120DS25 25kg

150mm B150DS025 250g

150mm B150DS050 500g

150mm B150DS1 1kg

150mm B150SLA21 BT150DS21 2.5kg

150mm D150DS5 5kg

150mm D150DS10 10kg

150mm F150DS25 25kg
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GALVANISED JAGGED PLASTERBOARD	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG025 250g

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG050 500g

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG1 1kg

30 x 2.65mm B30JAG21 BT30JAG21 2.5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30JAG5 5kg

30 x 2.65mm D30JAG10 10kg

30 x 2.65mm F30JAG25 25kg

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG025 250g

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG050 500g

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG1 1kg

40 x 2.65mm B40JAG21 BT40JAG21 2.5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40JAG5 5kg

40 x 2.65mm D40JAG10 10kg

40 x 2.65mm F40JAG25 25kg

GALVANISED OVAL BRADS

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

40mm B40GOV025 250g

40mm B40GOV050 500g

40mm B40GOV1 1kg

40mm B40GOV21 BT40GOV21 2.5kg

40mm D40GOV5 5kg

40mm D40GOV10 10kg

40mm F40GOV25 25kg

50mm B50GOV025 250g

50mm B50GOV050 500g

50mm B50GOV1 1kg

50mm B50GOV21 BT50GOV21 2.5kg

50mm D50GOV5 5kg

50mm D50GOV10 10kg

50mm F50GOV25 25kg

65mm B65GOV025 250g

65mm B65GOV050 500g

65mm B65GOV1 1kg

65mm B65GOV21 BT65GOV21 2.5kg

65mm D65GOV5 5kg

65mm D65GOV10 10kg

65mm F65GOV25 25kg

GALVANISED DRIVE SCREWS		

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

75mm B75DS025 250g

75mm B75DS050 500g

75mm B75DS1 1kg

75mm B75DS21 BT75DS21 2.5kg

75mm D75DS5 5kg

75mm D75DS10 10kg

75mm F75DS25 25kg

90mm B90DS025 250g

90mm B90DS050 500g

90mm B90DS1 1kg

90mm B90DS21 BT90DS21 2.5kg

90mm D90DS5 5kg

90mm D90DS10 10kg

90mm F90DS25 25kg

100mm B100DS025 250g

100mm B100DS050 500g

100mm B100DS1 1kg

100mm B100DS21 BT100DS21 2.5kg

100mm D100DS5 5kg

100mm D100DS10 10kg

100mm F100DS25 25kg

120mm B120DS025 250g

120mm B120DS050 500g

120mm B120DS1 1kg

120mm B120DS21 BT120DS21 2.5kg

120mm D120DS5 5kg

120mm D120DS10 10kg

120mm F120DS25 25kg

150mm B150DS025 250g

150mm B150DS050 500g

150mm B150DS1 1kg

150mm B150SLA21 BT150DS21 2.5kg

150mm D150DS5 5kg

150mm D150DS10 10kg

150mm F150DS25 25kg
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CUT CLASP

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

50mm C50CC025 250g

50mm C50CC050 500g

50mm C50CC1 1kg

50mm C50CC21 CT50CC21 2.5kg

50mm D50CC5 5kg

50mm D50CC10 10kg

50mm E50CC25 25kg

65mm C65CC025 250g

65mm C65CC050 500g

65mm C65CC1 1kg

65mm C65CC21 CT65CC21 2.5kg

65mm D65CC5 5kg

65mm D65CC10 10kg

65mm E65CC25 25kg

75mm C75CC025 250g

75mm C75CC050 500g

75mm C75CC1 1kg

75mm C75CC21 CT75CC21 2.5kg

75mm D75CC5 5kg

75mm D75CC10 10kg

75mm E75CC25 25kg

100mm C100CC025 250g

100mm C100CC050 500g

100mm C100CC1 1kg

100mm C100CC21 CT100CC21 2.5kg

100mm D100CC5 5kg

100mm D100CC10 10kg

100mm E100CC25 25kg

COPPERED HARDBOARD PINS	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP50 50g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP100 100g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP025 250g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP050 500g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP1 1kg

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP21 AT20CHP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.40mm D20CHP5 5kg

20 x 1.40mm D20CHP10 10kg

20 x 1.40mm E20CHP25 25kg

CUT FLOOR BRADS

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

50mm C50FL025 250g

50mm C50FL050 500g

50mm C50FL1 1kg

50mm C50FL21 CT50FL21 2.5kg

50mm D50FL5 5kg

50mm D50FL10 10kg

50mm E50FL25 25kg

65mm C65FL025 250g

65mm C65FL050 500g

65mm C65FL1 1kg

65mm C65FL21 CT65FL21 2.5kg

65mm D65FL5 5kg

65mm D65FL10 10kg

65mm E65FL25 25kg
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CUT CLASP

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

50mm C50CC025 250g

50mm C50CC050 500g

50mm C50CC1 1kg

50mm C50CC21 CT50CC21 2.5kg

50mm D50CC5 5kg

50mm D50CC10 10kg

50mm E50CC25 25kg

65mm C65CC025 250g

65mm C65CC050 500g

65mm C65CC1 1kg

65mm C65CC21 CT65CC21 2.5kg

65mm D65CC5 5kg

65mm D65CC10 10kg

65mm E65CC25 25kg

75mm C75CC025 250g

75mm C75CC050 500g

75mm C75CC1 1kg

75mm C75CC21 CT75CC21 2.5kg

75mm D75CC5 5kg

75mm D75CC10 10kg

75mm E75CC25 25kg

100mm C100CC025 250g

100mm C100CC050 500g

100mm C100CC1 1kg

100mm C100CC21 CT100CC21 2.5kg

100mm D100CC5 5kg

100mm D100CC10 10kg

100mm E100CC25 25kg

COPPERED HARDBOARD PINS	

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP50 50g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP100 100g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP025 250g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP050 500g

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP1 1kg

20 x 1.40mm A20CHP21 AT20CHP21 2.5kg

20 x 1.40mm D20CHP5 5kg

20 x 1.40mm D20CHP10 10kg

20 x 1.40mm E20CHP25 25kg

CUT FLOOR BRADS

Size Bag/Pouch Code Tub Code Box Code Weight

50mm C50FL025 250g

50mm C50FL050 500g

50mm C50FL1 1kg

50mm C50FL21 CT50FL21 2.5kg

50mm D50FL5 5kg

50mm D50FL10 10kg

50mm E50FL25 25kg

65mm C65FL025 250g

65mm C65FL050 500g

65mm C65FL1 1kg

65mm C65FL21 CT65FL21 2.5kg

65mm D65FL5 5kg

65mm D65FL10 10kg

65mm E65FL25 25kg
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CUT TACKS	

BRASS PANEL PINS

Size Bag Code Weight

15mm A15BRASS50 50g

15mm A15BRASS100 100g

20mm A20BRASS50 50g

20mm A20BRASS100 100g

25mm A25BRASS50 50g

25mm A25BRASS100 100g

Size Bag/Pouch Code Weight

15mm C15TACK100 100g

15mm C15TACK025 250g

15mm C15TACK050 500g

15mm C15TACK1 1kg

20mm C20TACK100 100g

20mm C20TACK025 250g

20mm C20TACK050 500g

20mm C20TACK1 1kg

25mm C25TACK100 100g

25mm C25TACK025 250g

25mm C25TACK050 500g

25mm C25TACK1 1kg

BZP MASONRY NAILS
		

BOXED
Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 2.5mm G25MN100 100

30 x 2.5mm G30MN100 100

40 x 2.5mm G40MN100 100

50 x 3.0mm G50MN100 100

60 x 3.0mm G60MN100 100

70 x 3.0mm G70MN100 100

80 x 3.5mm G80MN100 100

100 x 3.5mm G100MN100 100

PRE-PACKED
Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs per outer

25 x 2.5mm G25MN25PP 25 10

30 x 2.5mm G30MN25PP 25 10

40 x 2.5mm G40MN25PP 25 10

50 x 3.0mm G50MN25PP 25 10

60 x 3.0mm G60MN25PP 25 10

70 x 3.0mm G70MN25PP 25 10

80 x 3.5mm G80MN25PP 25 10
100 x 3.5mm G100MN25PP 25 10

BZP WASHERED HEAD MASONRY NAILS

BOXED
Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 2.5mm G25WASHMN100 100

30 x 2.5mm G32WASHMN100 100

35 x 2.5mm G35WASHMN100 100

37 x 2.5mm G37WASHMN100 100

42 x 2.5mm G42WASHMN100 100

PRE-PACKED
Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs per outer

25 x 2.5mm G25WASHMN25PP 25 10

30 x 2.5mm G30WASHMN25PP 25 10

35 x 2.5mm G35WASHMN25PP 25 10

37 x 2.5mm G37WASHMN25PP 25 10

42 x 2.5mm G42WASHMN25PP 25 10
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CUT TACKS	

BRASS PANEL PINS

Size Bag Code Weight

15mm A15BRASS50 50g

15mm A15BRASS100 100g

20mm A20BRASS50 50g

20mm A20BRASS100 100g

25mm A25BRASS50 50g

25mm A25BRASS100 100g

Size Bag/Pouch Code Weight

15mm C15TACK100 100g

15mm C15TACK025 250g

15mm C15TACK050 500g

15mm C15TACK1 1kg

20mm C20TACK100 100g

20mm C20TACK025 250g

20mm C20TACK050 500g

20mm C20TACK1 1kg

25mm C25TACK100 100g

25mm C25TACK025 250g

25mm C25TACK050 500g

25mm C25TACK1 1kg

BZP MASONRY NAILS
		

BOXED
Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 2.5mm G25MN100 100

30 x 2.5mm G30MN100 100

40 x 2.5mm G40MN100 100

50 x 3.0mm G50MN100 100

60 x 3.0mm G60MN100 100

70 x 3.0mm G70MN100 100

80 x 3.5mm G80MN100 100

100 x 3.5mm G100MN100 100

PRE-PACKED
Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs per outer

25 x 2.5mm G25MN25PP 25 10

30 x 2.5mm G30MN25PP 25 10

40 x 2.5mm G40MN25PP 25 10

50 x 3.0mm G50MN25PP 25 10

60 x 3.0mm G60MN25PP 25 10

70 x 3.0mm G70MN25PP 25 10

80 x 3.5mm G80MN25PP 25 10
100 x 3.5mm G100MN25PP 25 10

BZP WASHERED HEAD MASONRY NAILS

BOXED
Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 2.5mm G25WASHMN100 100

30 x 2.5mm G32WASHMN100 100

35 x 2.5mm G35WASHMN100 100

37 x 2.5mm G37WASHMN100 100

42 x 2.5mm G42WASHMN100 100

PRE-PACKED
Size Product Code Pack Qty Packs per outer

25 x 2.5mm G25WASHMN25PP 25 10

30 x 2.5mm G30WASHMN25PP 25 10

35 x 2.5mm G35WASHMN25PP 25 10

37 x 2.5mm G37WASHMN25PP 25 10

42 x 2.5mm G42WASHMN25PP 25 10
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FASTENERS 
AND FIXINGS
BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS		  75 - 76

BZP ROOFING BOLTS		  77

BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS		  78 - 79

BZP HEAD HEAD COACH SCREWS		  79 - 81

ZYP HOOK BOLTS & NUTS		  81

WASHERS	  	 82 - 84

NUTS		  84 - 86

STUDDING / THREADED ROD		  86

STAINLESS STEEL		  87

ATLAS FIXINGS		  90 - 94

HAMMER & FRAME FIXINGS		  95

SHIELD ANCHORS		  96 - 97

SLEEVE ANCHORS		  98

EXPRESS NAILS		  98

PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS		  99 - 100

 BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 25mm V625CSH100 200
M6 x 30mm V630CSH100 200
M6 x 40mm V640CSH100 200
M6 x 50mm V650CSH100 200
M6 x 65mm V665CSH100 100
M6 x 70mm V670CSH100 100
M6 x 75mm V675CSH100 100
M6 x 80mm V680CSH100 100
M6 x 90mm V690CSH100 100
M6 x 100mm V6100CSH100 100
M6 x 110mm V6110CSH100 100
M6 x 130mm V6130CSH100 100
M6 x 150mm V6150CSH100 100
M8 x 25mm V825CSH100 100
M8 x 30mm V830CSH100 100
M8 x 40mm V840CSH100 100
M8 x 50mm V850CSH100 100
M8 x 65mm V865CSH100 100
M8 x 70mm V870CSH100 100
M8 x 75mm V875CSH100 100
M8 x 80mm V880CSH100 50
M8 x 90mm V890CSH100 50
M8 x 100mm V8100CSH100 50
M8 x 110mm V8110CSH100 50
M8 x 130mm V8130CSH100 50
M8 x 150mm V8150CSH100 50
M8 x 160mm V8160CSH100 50
M8 x 180mm V8180CSH100 50
M8 x 200mm V8200CSH100 50
M10 x 30mm V1030CSH100 50
M10 x 40mm V1040CSH100 50
M10 x 50mm V1050CSH100 50
M10 x 65mm V1065CSH100 50
M10 x 70mm V1070CSH100 50
M10 x 75mm V1075CSH100 50
M10 x 80mm V1080CSH100 50
M10 x 90mm V1090CSH100 50
M10 x 100mm V10100CSH100 50
M10 x 110mm V10110CSH100 50
M10 x 130mm V10130SH100 25
M10 x 150mm V10150CSH100 25
M10 x 160mm V10160CSH100 25
M10 x 180mm V10180CSH100 25
M10 x 200mm V10200CSH100 25
M10 x 220mm V10220CSH100 25
M10 x 240mm V10240CSH100 25
M10 x 260mm V10260CSH100 25
M10 x 280mm V10280CSH100 10
M10 x 300mm V10300CSH100 25
M12 x 50mm V1250CSH100 50
M12 x 70mm V1270CSH100 50
M12 x 75mm V1275CSH100 50
M12 x 80mm V1280CSH100 50
M12 x 90mm V1290CSH100 50
M12 x 100mm V12100CSH100 50
M12 x 110mm V12110CSH100 50
M12 x 130mm V12130CSH100 25
M12 x 150mm V12150CSH100 25
M12 x 160mm V12160CSH100 25
M12 x 180mm V12180CSH100 25
M12 x 200mm V12200CSH100 25
M12 x 220mm V12220CSH100 25
M12 x 240mm V12240CSH100 25
M12 x 260mm V12260CSH100 25
M12 x 280mm V12280CSH100 15
M12 x 300mm V12300CSH100 25
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FASTENERS 
AND FIXINGS
BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS		  75 - 76

BZP ROOFING BOLTS		  77

BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS		  78 - 79

BZP HEAD HEAD COACH SCREWS		  79 - 81

ZYP HOOK BOLTS & NUTS		  81

WASHERS	  	 82 - 84

NUTS		  84 - 86

STUDDING / THREADED ROD		  86

STAINLESS STEEL		  87

ATLAS FIXINGS		  90 - 94

HAMMER & FRAME FIXINGS		  95

SHIELD ANCHORS		  96 - 97

SLEEVE ANCHORS		  98

EXPRESS NAILS		  98

PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS		  99 - 100

 BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 25mm V625CSH100 200
M6 x 30mm V630CSH100 200
M6 x 40mm V640CSH100 200
M6 x 50mm V650CSH100 200
M6 x 65mm V665CSH100 100
M6 x 70mm V670CSH100 100
M6 x 75mm V675CSH100 100
M6 x 80mm V680CSH100 100
M6 x 90mm V690CSH100 100
M6 x 100mm V6100CSH100 100
M6 x 110mm V6110CSH100 100
M6 x 130mm V6130CSH100 100
M6 x 150mm V6150CSH100 100
M8 x 25mm V825CSH100 100
M8 x 30mm V830CSH100 100
M8 x 40mm V840CSH100 100
M8 x 50mm V850CSH100 100
M8 x 65mm V865CSH100 100
M8 x 70mm V870CSH100 100
M8 x 75mm V875CSH100 100
M8 x 80mm V880CSH100 50
M8 x 90mm V890CSH100 50
M8 x 100mm V8100CSH100 50
M8 x 110mm V8110CSH100 50
M8 x 130mm V8130CSH100 50
M8 x 150mm V8150CSH100 50
M8 x 160mm V8160CSH100 50
M8 x 180mm V8180CSH100 50
M8 x 200mm V8200CSH100 50
M10 x 30mm V1030CSH100 50
M10 x 40mm V1040CSH100 50
M10 x 50mm V1050CSH100 50
M10 x 65mm V1065CSH100 50
M10 x 70mm V1070CSH100 50
M10 x 75mm V1075CSH100 50
M10 x 80mm V1080CSH100 50
M10 x 90mm V1090CSH100 50
M10 x 100mm V10100CSH100 50
M10 x 110mm V10110CSH100 50
M10 x 130mm V10130SH100 25
M10 x 150mm V10150CSH100 25
M10 x 160mm V10160CSH100 25
M10 x 180mm V10180CSH100 25
M10 x 200mm V10200CSH100 25
M10 x 220mm V10220CSH100 25
M10 x 240mm V10240CSH100 25
M10 x 260mm V10260CSH100 25
M10 x 280mm V10280CSH100 10
M10 x 300mm V10300CSH100 25
M12 x 50mm V1250CSH100 50
M12 x 70mm V1270CSH100 50
M12 x 75mm V1275CSH100 50
M12 x 80mm V1280CSH100 50
M12 x 90mm V1290CSH100 50
M12 x 100mm V12100CSH100 50
M12 x 110mm V12110CSH100 50
M12 x 130mm V12130CSH100 25
M12 x 150mm V12150CSH100 25
M12 x 160mm V12160CSH100 25
M12 x 180mm V12180CSH100 25
M12 x 200mm V12200CSH100 25
M12 x 220mm V12220CSH100 25
M12 x 240mm V12240CSH100 25
M12 x 260mm V12260CSH100 25
M12 x 280mm V12280CSH100 15
M12 x 300mm V12300CSH100 25
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BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS 
CONTINUED

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 25mm PP625CSH10 10

M6 x 30mm PP630CSH10 10

M6 x 40mm PP640CSH10 10

M6 x 50mm PP650CSH10 10

M6 x 65mm PP665CSH8 8

M6 x 75mm PP675CSH8 8

M6 x 100mm PP6100CSH6 6

M6 x 130mm PP6130CSH4 4

M6 x 150mm PP6150CSH4 4

M8 x 25mm PP825CSH6 6

M8 x 40mm PP840CSH6 6

M8 x 50mm PP850CSH6 6

M8 x 65mm PP865CSH6 6

M8 x 75mm PP875CSH6 6

M8 x 100mm PP8100CSH4 4

M8 x 110mm PP8110CSH4 4

M8 x 130mm PP8130CSH4 4

M8 x 150mm PP8150CSH4 4

M8 x 180mm PP8180CSH4 4

M8 x 200mm PP8200CSH4 4

M10 x 30mm PP1030CSH4 4

M10 x 40mm PP1040CSH4 4

M10 x 50mm PP1050CSH4 4

M10 x 65mm PP1065CSH4 4

M10 x 75mm PP1075CSH4 4

M10 x 80mm PP1080CSH4 4

M10 x 100mm PP10100CSH4 4

M10 x 110mm PP10110CSH4 4

M10 x 130mm PP10130CSH2 2

M10 x 150mm PP10150CSH2 2

M10 x 160mm PP10160CSH2 2

M10 x 180mm PP10180CSH2 2

M10 x 200mm PP10200CSH2 2

M10 x 220mm PP10220CSH2 2

M10 x 240mm PP10240CSH2 2

M12 x 75mm PP1275CSH4 4

M12 x 100mm PP12100CSH2 2

M12 x 110mm PP12110CSH2 2

M12 x 130mm PP12130CSH2 2

M12 x 150mm PP12150CSH2 2

M12 x 180mm PP12180CSH2 2

M12 x 200mm PP12200CSH2 2

M12 x 220mm PP12220CSH2 2

M12 x 240mm PP12240CSH2 2

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS  BZP ROOFING BOLTS & NUTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP ROOFING BOLTS & NUTS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 10mm VR610RBN100 200

M6 x 12mm VR612RBN100 200

M6 x 16mm VR616RBN100 200

M6 x 20mm VR620RBN100 200

M6 x 25mm VR625RBN100 200

M6 x 30mm VR630RBN100 100

M6 x 40mm VR640RBN100 100

M6 x 50mm VR650RBN100 100

M6 x 60mm VR660RBN100 100

M6 x 70mm VR670RBN100 100

M6 x 80mm VR680RBN100 100

M6 x 100mm VR6100RBN100 100

M6 x 120mm VR6120RBN100 50

M6 x 160mm VR6160RBN100 50

M6 x 200mm VR6200RBN100 50

M8 x 12mm VR812RBN100 100

M8 x 20mm VR820RBN100 100

M8 x 25mm VR825RBN100 100

M8 x 30mm VR830RBN100 100

M8 x 40mm VR840RBN100 100

M8 x 50mm VR850RBN100 100

M8 x 60mm VR860RBN100 100

M8 x 70mm VR870RBN100 100

M8 x 80mm VR880RBN100 100

M8 x 100mm VR8100RBN100 50

M8 x 120mm VR8120RBN100 50

M8 x 140mm VR8140RBN100 50

M8 x 160mm VR8160RBN100 50

M8 x 180mm VR8180RBN100 50

M8 x 200mm VR8200RBN100 50

M10 x 100mm VR10100RBN100 25

M10 x 180mm VR10180RBN100 25

M10 x 200mm VR10200RBN100 25

M10 x 220mm VR10220RBN100 25

M10 x 240mm VR10240RBN100 25

M10 x 260mm VR10260RBN100 25

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 12mm PP612RBN14 14

M6 x 16mm PP616RBN12 12

M6 x 20mm PP620RBN12 12

M6 x 25mm PP625RBN12 12

M6 x 30mm PP630RBN12 12

M6 x 40mm PP640RBN12 12

M6 x 50mm PP650RBN8 8

M6 x 60mm PP660RBN6 6

M6 x 70mm PP670RBN6 6

M6 x 80mm PP680RBN6 6

M6 x 100mm PP6100RBN4 4

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		
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BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS 
CONTINUED

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 25mm PP625CSH10 10

M6 x 30mm PP630CSH10 10

M6 x 40mm PP640CSH10 10

M6 x 50mm PP650CSH10 10

M6 x 65mm PP665CSH8 8

M6 x 75mm PP675CSH8 8

M6 x 100mm PP6100CSH6 6

M6 x 130mm PP6130CSH4 4

M6 x 150mm PP6150CSH4 4

M8 x 25mm PP825CSH6 6

M8 x 40mm PP840CSH6 6

M8 x 50mm PP850CSH6 6

M8 x 65mm PP865CSH6 6

M8 x 75mm PP875CSH6 6

M8 x 100mm PP8100CSH4 4

M8 x 110mm PP8110CSH4 4

M8 x 130mm PP8130CSH4 4

M8 x 150mm PP8150CSH4 4

M8 x 180mm PP8180CSH4 4

M8 x 200mm PP8200CSH4 4

M10 x 30mm PP1030CSH4 4

M10 x 40mm PP1040CSH4 4

M10 x 50mm PP1050CSH4 4

M10 x 65mm PP1065CSH4 4

M10 x 75mm PP1075CSH4 4

M10 x 80mm PP1080CSH4 4

M10 x 100mm PP10100CSH4 4

M10 x 110mm PP10110CSH4 4

M10 x 130mm PP10130CSH2 2

M10 x 150mm PP10150CSH2 2

M10 x 160mm PP10160CSH2 2

M10 x 180mm PP10180CSH2 2

M10 x 200mm PP10200CSH2 2

M10 x 220mm PP10220CSH2 2

M10 x 240mm PP10240CSH2 2

M12 x 75mm PP1275CSH4 4

M12 x 100mm PP12100CSH2 2

M12 x 110mm PP12110CSH2 2

M12 x 130mm PP12130CSH2 2

M12 x 150mm PP12150CSH2 2

M12 x 180mm PP12180CSH2 2

M12 x 200mm PP12200CSH2 2

M12 x 220mm PP12220CSH2 2

M12 x 240mm PP12240CSH2 2

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | BZP CUP SQUARE HEX BOLTS & NUTS  BZP ROOFING BOLTS & NUTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP ROOFING BOLTS & NUTS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 10mm VR610RBN100 200

M6 x 12mm VR612RBN100 200

M6 x 16mm VR616RBN100 200

M6 x 20mm VR620RBN100 200

M6 x 25mm VR625RBN100 200

M6 x 30mm VR630RBN100 100

M6 x 40mm VR640RBN100 100

M6 x 50mm VR650RBN100 100

M6 x 60mm VR660RBN100 100

M6 x 70mm VR670RBN100 100

M6 x 80mm VR680RBN100 100

M6 x 100mm VR6100RBN100 100

M6 x 120mm VR6120RBN100 50

M6 x 160mm VR6160RBN100 50

M6 x 200mm VR6200RBN100 50

M8 x 12mm VR812RBN100 100

M8 x 20mm VR820RBN100 100

M8 x 25mm VR825RBN100 100

M8 x 30mm VR830RBN100 100

M8 x 40mm VR840RBN100 100

M8 x 50mm VR850RBN100 100

M8 x 60mm VR860RBN100 100

M8 x 70mm VR870RBN100 100

M8 x 80mm VR880RBN100 100

M8 x 100mm VR8100RBN100 50

M8 x 120mm VR8120RBN100 50

M8 x 140mm VR8140RBN100 50

M8 x 160mm VR8160RBN100 50

M8 x 180mm VR8180RBN100 50

M8 x 200mm VR8200RBN100 50

M10 x 100mm VR10100RBN100 25

M10 x 180mm VR10180RBN100 25

M10 x 200mm VR10200RBN100 25

M10 x 220mm VR10220RBN100 25

M10 x 240mm VR10240RBN100 25

M10 x 260mm VR10260RBN100 25

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 12mm PP612RBN14 14

M6 x 16mm PP616RBN12 12

M6 x 20mm PP620RBN12 12

M6 x 25mm PP625RBN12 12

M6 x 30mm PP630RBN12 12

M6 x 40mm PP640RBN12 12

M6 x 50mm PP650RBN8 8

M6 x 60mm PP660RBN6 6

M6 x 70mm PP670RBN6 6

M6 x 80mm PP680RBN6 6

M6 x 100mm PP6100RBN4 4

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		
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BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 20mm VH620SET100 200

M6 x 25mm VH625SET100 200

M6 x 30mm VH630SET100 200

M6 x 40mm VH640SET100 200

M6 x 50mm VH650SET100 200

M6 x 65mm VH665SET100 200

M6 x 70mm VH670SET100 200

M6 x 75mm VH675SET100 200

M6 x 100mm VH6100SET100 100

M8 x 25mm VH825SET100 200

M8 x 30mm VH830SET100 200

M8 x 40mm VH840SET100 200

M8 x 50mm VH850SET100 100

M8 x 60mm VH860SET100 100

M8 x 65mm VH865SET100 100

M8 x 70mm VH870SET100 100

M8 x 75mm VH875SET100 100

M8 x 80mm VH880SET100 100

M8 x 90mm VH890SET100 100

M8 x 100mm VH8100SET100 100

M8 x 110mm VH8110SET100 100

M8 x 120mm VH8120SET100 100

M8 x 130mm VH8130SET100 100

M8 x 150mm VH8150SET100 100

M10 x 25mm VH1025SET100 100

M10 x 30mm VH1030SET100 100

M10 x 40mm VH1040SET100 100

M10 x 50mm VH1050SET100 100

M10 x 65mm VH1065SET100 100

M10 x 70mm VH1070SET100 50

M10 x 75mm VH1075SET100 50

M10 x 80mm VH1080SET100 50

M10 x 100mm VH10100SET100 50

M10 x 110mm VH10110SET100 25

M10 x 120mm VH10120SET100 25

M10 x 130mm VH10130SET100 25

M10 x 150mm VH10150SET100 25

M12 x 25mm VH1225SET100 100

M12 x 30mm VH1230SET100 100

M12 x 40mm VH1240SET100 100

M12 x 50mm VH1250SET100 50

M12 x 60mm VH1260SET100 50

M12 x 65mm VH1265SET100 50

M12 x 70mm VH1270SET100 25

M12 x 75mm VH1275SET100 25

M12 x 80mm VH1280SET100 25

M12 x 90mm VH1290SET100 25

M12 x 100mm VH12100SET100 25

M12 x 110mm VH12110SET100 25

M12 x 120mm VH12120SET100 25

M12 x 130mm VH12130SET100 25

M12 x 150mm VH12150SET100 25

M12 x 180mm VH12180SET100 25

M16 x 50mm VH1650SET100 25

M16 x 75mm VH1675SET100 25

M16 x 100mm VH16100SET100 25

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS  BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 25mm PP625SET10 10

M6 x 30mm PP630SET10 10

M6 x 40mm PP640SET10 10

M6 x 50mm PP650SET10 10

M6 x 75mm PP675SET10 10

M6 x 100mm PP6100SET10 10

M8 x 30mm PP830SET10 10

M8 x 40mm PP840SET10 10

M8 x 50mm PP850SET10 10

M8 x 60mm PP860SET10 10

M8 x 70mm PP870SET10 10

M8 x 75mm PP875SET10 10

M8 x 80mm PP880SET4 4

M8 x 100mm PP8100SET4 4

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		

BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 30mm QC630COA1000 200

M6 x 40mm QC640COA1000 200

M6 x 50mm QC650COA1000 200

M6 x 60mm QC660COA1000 200

M6 x 70mm QC670COA1000 100

M6 x 75mm QC675COA1000 100

M6 x 80mm QC680COA1000 100

M6 x 90mm QC690COA1000 100

M6 x 100mm QC6100COA1000 100

M6 x 120mm QC6120COA1000 100

M6 x 150mm QC6150COA1000 100

M8 x 25mm QC825COA1000 100

M8 x 30mm QC830COA1000 100

M8 x 40mm QC840COA1000 100

M8 x 50mm QC850COA1000 100

M8 x 60mm QC860COA1000 100

M8 x 65mm QC865COA1000 100

M8 x 70mm QC870COA1000 100

M8 x 75mm QC875COA1000 100

M8 x 80mm QC880COA1000 100

M8 x 90mm QC890COA1000 100

M8 x 100mm QC8100COA1000 50

M8 x 120mm QC8120COA1000 50

M8 x 130mm QC8130COA1000 50

M8 x 150mm QC8150COA1000 50

BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS
CONTINUED
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BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 20mm VH620SET100 200

M6 x 25mm VH625SET100 200

M6 x 30mm VH630SET100 200

M6 x 40mm VH640SET100 200

M6 x 50mm VH650SET100 200

M6 x 65mm VH665SET100 200

M6 x 70mm VH670SET100 200

M6 x 75mm VH675SET100 200

M6 x 100mm VH6100SET100 100

M8 x 25mm VH825SET100 200

M8 x 30mm VH830SET100 200

M8 x 40mm VH840SET100 200

M8 x 50mm VH850SET100 100

M8 x 60mm VH860SET100 100

M8 x 65mm VH865SET100 100

M8 x 70mm VH870SET100 100

M8 x 75mm VH875SET100 100

M8 x 80mm VH880SET100 100

M8 x 90mm VH890SET100 100

M8 x 100mm VH8100SET100 100

M8 x 110mm VH8110SET100 100

M8 x 120mm VH8120SET100 100

M8 x 130mm VH8130SET100 100

M8 x 150mm VH8150SET100 100

M10 x 25mm VH1025SET100 100

M10 x 30mm VH1030SET100 100

M10 x 40mm VH1040SET100 100

M10 x 50mm VH1050SET100 100

M10 x 65mm VH1065SET100 100

M10 x 70mm VH1070SET100 50

M10 x 75mm VH1075SET100 50

M10 x 80mm VH1080SET100 50

M10 x 100mm VH10100SET100 50

M10 x 110mm VH10110SET100 25

M10 x 120mm VH10120SET100 25

M10 x 130mm VH10130SET100 25

M10 x 150mm VH10150SET100 25

M12 x 25mm VH1225SET100 100

M12 x 30mm VH1230SET100 100

M12 x 40mm VH1240SET100 100

M12 x 50mm VH1250SET100 50

M12 x 60mm VH1260SET100 50

M12 x 65mm VH1265SET100 50

M12 x 70mm VH1270SET100 25

M12 x 75mm VH1275SET100 25

M12 x 80mm VH1280SET100 25

M12 x 90mm VH1290SET100 25

M12 x 100mm VH12100SET100 25

M12 x 110mm VH12110SET100 25

M12 x 120mm VH12120SET100 25

M12 x 130mm VH12130SET100 25

M12 x 150mm VH12150SET100 25

M12 x 180mm VH12180SET100 25

M16 x 50mm VH1650SET100 25

M16 x 75mm VH1675SET100 25

M16 x 100mm VH16100SET100 25

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS  BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 25mm PP625SET10 10

M6 x 30mm PP630SET10 10

M6 x 40mm PP640SET10 10

M6 x 50mm PP650SET10 10

M6 x 75mm PP675SET10 10

M6 x 100mm PP6100SET10 10

M8 x 30mm PP830SET10 10

M8 x 40mm PP840SET10 10

M8 x 50mm PP850SET10 10

M8 x 60mm PP860SET10 10

M8 x 70mm PP870SET10 10

M8 x 75mm PP875SET10 10

M8 x 80mm PP880SET4 4

M8 x 100mm PP8100SET4 4

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		

BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 30mm QC630COA1000 200

M6 x 40mm QC640COA1000 200

M6 x 50mm QC650COA1000 200

M6 x 60mm QC660COA1000 200

M6 x 70mm QC670COA1000 100

M6 x 75mm QC675COA1000 100

M6 x 80mm QC680COA1000 100

M6 x 90mm QC690COA1000 100

M6 x 100mm QC6100COA1000 100

M6 x 120mm QC6120COA1000 100

M6 x 150mm QC6150COA1000 100

M8 x 25mm QC825COA1000 100

M8 x 30mm QC830COA1000 100

M8 x 40mm QC840COA1000 100

M8 x 50mm QC850COA1000 100

M8 x 60mm QC860COA1000 100

M8 x 65mm QC865COA1000 100

M8 x 70mm QC870COA1000 100

M8 x 75mm QC875COA1000 100

M8 x 80mm QC880COA1000 100

M8 x 90mm QC890COA1000 100

M8 x 100mm QC8100COA1000 50

M8 x 120mm QC8120COA1000 50

M8 x 130mm QC8130COA1000 50

M8 x 150mm QC8150COA1000 50

BZP HEX HEAD SET SCREWS
CONTINUED
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BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS
CONTINUED 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M10 x 40mm QC1040COA1000 100

M10 x 50mm QC1050COA1000 100

M10 x 60mm QC1060COA1000 100

M10 x 65mm QC1065COA1000 100

M10 x 70mm QC1070COA1000 100

M10 x 75mm QC1075COA1000 100

M10 x 80mm QC1080COA1000 50

M10 x 90mm QC1090COA1000 50

M10 x 100mm QC10100COA1000 50

M10 x 120mm QC10120COA1000 50

M10 x 130mm QC10130COA1000 50

M10 x 140mm QC10140COA1000 50

M10 x 150mm QC10150COA1000 50

M10 x 160mm QC10160COA1000 50

M10 x 180mm QC10180COA1000 25

M10 x 200mm QC10200COA1000 25

M12 x 40mm QC1240COA1000 50

M12 x 50mm QC1250COA1000 50

M12 x 60mm QC1260COA1000 50

M12 x 65mm QC1265COA1000 50

M12 x 70mm QC1270COA1000 50

M12 x 75mm QC1275COA1000 50

M12 x 80mm QC1280COA1000 50

M12 x 90mm QC1290COA1000 50

M12 x 100mm QC12100COA1000 50

M12 x 120mm QC12120COA1000 20

M12 x 130mm QC12130COA1000 50

M12 x 150mm QC12150COA1000 20

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 40 mm PP640COA14 14

M6 x 50mm PP650COA10 10

M6 x 75mm PP675COA8 8

M6 x 100mm PP6100COA4 4

M8 x 40mm PP840COA6 6

M8 x 50mm PP850COA6 6

M8 x 75mm PP875COA6 6

M8 x 100mm PP8100COA4 4

M8 x 120mm PP8120COA4 4

M8 x 130mm PP8130COA4 4

M8 x 150mm PP8150COA4 4

M10 x 50mm PP1050COA4 4

M10 x 65mm PP1065COA4 4

M10 x 75mm PP1075COA4 4

M10 x 80mm PP1080COA4 4

M10 x 100mm PP10100COA4 4

M10 x 120mm PP10120COA4 4

M10 x 130mm PP10130COA4 4

M10 x 150mm PP10150COA4 4

M10 x 180mm PP10180COA4 4

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS  COACH SCREWS & PLUGS | ZYP HOOK BOLTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS & NYLON RIMLESS PLUGS

PRE-PACKED					   

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 80mm & M8 Plug PP680COARIM8 4

M8 x 100mm & M10 Plug PP8100COARIM4 4

M10 x 100mm & M12 Plug PP10100COARIM4 4

ZYP HOOK BOLTS & NUTS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 100mm VH6100HBN100 100

M6 x 120mm VH6120HBN100 100

M6 x 160mm VH6160HBN100 100

M6 x 180mm VH6180HBN100 100

M8 x 80mm VH880HBN100 100

M8 x 100mm VH8100HBN100 100

M8 x 120mm VH8120HBN100 100

M8 x 140mm VH8140HBN100 50

M8 x 150mm VH8150HBN100 50

M8 x 160mm VH8160HBN100 50

M8 x 180mm VH8180HBN100 50

M8 x 200mm VH8200HBN100 25

M8 x 220mm VH8220HBN100 25

M8 x 240mm VH8240HBN100 25

M8 x 260mm VH8260HBN100 25

Hook bolt accessories can be found in the  
Roofing Products section on page 117
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BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS
CONTINUED 

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M10 x 40mm QC1040COA1000 100

M10 x 50mm QC1050COA1000 100

M10 x 60mm QC1060COA1000 100

M10 x 65mm QC1065COA1000 100

M10 x 70mm QC1070COA1000 100

M10 x 75mm QC1075COA1000 100

M10 x 80mm QC1080COA1000 50

M10 x 90mm QC1090COA1000 50

M10 x 100mm QC10100COA1000 50

M10 x 120mm QC10120COA1000 50

M10 x 130mm QC10130COA1000 50

M10 x 140mm QC10140COA1000 50

M10 x 150mm QC10150COA1000 50

M10 x 160mm QC10160COA1000 50

M10 x 180mm QC10180COA1000 25

M10 x 200mm QC10200COA1000 25

M12 x 40mm QC1240COA1000 50

M12 x 50mm QC1250COA1000 50

M12 x 60mm QC1260COA1000 50

M12 x 65mm QC1265COA1000 50

M12 x 70mm QC1270COA1000 50

M12 x 75mm QC1275COA1000 50

M12 x 80mm QC1280COA1000 50

M12 x 90mm QC1290COA1000 50

M12 x 100mm QC12100COA1000 50

M12 x 120mm QC12120COA1000 20

M12 x 130mm QC12130COA1000 50

M12 x 150mm QC12150COA1000 20

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 40 mm PP640COA14 14

M6 x 50mm PP650COA10 10

M6 x 75mm PP675COA8 8

M6 x 100mm PP6100COA4 4

M8 x 40mm PP840COA6 6

M8 x 50mm PP850COA6 6

M8 x 75mm PP875COA6 6

M8 x 100mm PP8100COA4 4

M8 x 120mm PP8120COA4 4

M8 x 130mm PP8130COA4 4

M8 x 150mm PP8150COA4 4

M10 x 50mm PP1050COA4 4

M10 x 65mm PP1065COA4 4

M10 x 75mm PP1075COA4 4

M10 x 80mm PP1080COA4 4

M10 x 100mm PP10100COA4 4

M10 x 120mm PP10120COA4 4

M10 x 130mm PP10130COA4 4

M10 x 150mm PP10150COA4 4

M10 x 180mm PP10180COA4 4

Other pre-packed sizes available on request		

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS  COACH SCREWS & PLUGS | ZYP HOOK BOLTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP HEX HEAD COACH SCREWS & NYLON RIMLESS PLUGS

PRE-PACKED					   

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 80mm & M8 Plug PP680COARIM8 4

M8 x 100mm & M10 Plug PP8100COARIM4 4

M10 x 100mm & M12 Plug PP10100COARIM4 4

ZYP HOOK BOLTS & NUTS

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 x 100mm VH6100HBN100 100

M6 x 120mm VH6120HBN100 100

M6 x 160mm VH6160HBN100 100

M6 x 180mm VH6180HBN100 100

M8 x 80mm VH880HBN100 100

M8 x 100mm VH8100HBN100 100

M8 x 120mm VH8120HBN100 100

M8 x 140mm VH8140HBN100 50

M8 x 150mm VH8150HBN100 50

M8 x 160mm VH8160HBN100 50

M8 x 180mm VH8180HBN100 50

M8 x 200mm VH8200HBN100 25

M8 x 220mm VH8220HBN100 25

M8 x 240mm VH8240HBN100 25

M8 x 260mm VH8260HBN100 25

Hook bolt accessories can be found in the  
Roofing Products section on page 117
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BZP FORM ‘A’ WASHERS - DIN 125A	

BOXED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 9mm 0.8mm W4WAA100 100

M5 10mm 1mm W5WAA100 100

M6 12.5mm 1.6mm W6WAA100 100

M8 17mm 1.6mm W8WAA100 100

M10 21mm 2mm W10WAA100 100

M12 24mm 2.5mm W12WAA100 100

M16 30mm 3mm W16WAA100 100

M20 37mm 3mm W20WAA100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 12.5mm 1.6mm PP6WAS30 30

M8 17mm 1.6mm PP8WAS30 30

M10 21mm 2mm PP10WAS20 20

M12 24mm 2.5mm PP12WAS20 20

M16 30mm 3mm PP16WAS10 10

M20 37mm 3mm PP20WAS2 2

BZP FORM ‘C’ WASHERS - BS4320 

BOXED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 10mm 0.8mm W4WAC100 100

M5 12.5mm 1mm W5WAC100 100

M6 14mm 1.6mm W6WAC100 100

M8 21mm 1.6mm W8WAC100 100

M10 24mm 2mm W10WAC100 100

M12 28mm 2.5mm W12WAC100 100

M16 34mm 3mm W16WAC100 100

M20 39mm 3mm W20WAC100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 14mm 1.6mm PP6WASC30 30

M8 21mm 1.6mm PP8WASC30 30

M10 24mm 2mm PP10WASC20 20

M12 28mm 2.5mm PP12WASC20 20

M16 34mm 3mm PP16WASC10 10

M20 39mm 3mm PP20WASC2 2

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | WASHERS  WASHERS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP SQUARE PLATE WASHERS	

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M8 50mm x 50mm 3mm W8WASQ100 50
M10 50mm x 50mm 3mm W10WASQ100 50

M12 50mm x 50mm 3mm W12WASQ100 50
M16 50mm x 50mm 3mm W16WASQ100 50
M20 50mm x 50mm 3mm W20WASQ100 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M8 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP8WASQ10 10
M10 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP10WASQ10 10
M12 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP12WASQ10 10
M16 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP16WASQ10 10
M20 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP20WASQ10 10

 

BZP MUDGUARD REPAIR WASHERS 		

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M5 x 20mm 1.5mm W520MUD100 100
M5 x 25mm 1.5mm W525MUD100 100
M6 x 20mm 1.5mm W620MUD100 100
M6 x 25mm 1.5mm W625MUD100 100
M6 x 30mm 1.5mm W630MUD100 100
M6 x 38mm 1.5mm W638MUD100 100
M8 x 25mm 1.5mm W825MUD100 100
M8 x 30mm 1.5mm W830MUD100 100
M8 x 38mm 1.5mm W838MUD100 100
M10 x 25mm 1.5mm W1025MUD100 100
M10 x 30mm 1.5mm W1030MUD100 100
M10 x 38mm 1.5mm W1038MUD100 100
M12 x 30mm 1.5mm W1230MUD100 100
M12 x 38mm 1.5mm W1238MUD100 100
M12 x 50mm 1.5mm W1250MUD100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 20mm 1.5mm PP620MUD20 20
M6 x 25mm 1.5mm PP625MUD20 20
M6 x 30mm 1.5mm PP630MUD20 20
M6 x 38mm 1.5mm PP638MUD20 20
M8 x 25mm 1.5mm PP825MUD20 20
M8 x 30mm 1.5mm PP830MUD20 20
M8 x 38mm 1.5mm PP838MUD20 20
M10 x 25mm 1.5mm PP1025MUD20 20
M10 x 30mm 1.5mm PP1030MUD20 20
M10 x 38mm 1.5mm PP1038MUD20 20
M12 x 30mm 1.5mm PP1230MUD20 20
M12 x 38mm 1.5mm PP1238MUD15 15
M12 x 50mm 1.5mm PP1250MUD15 15
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BZP FORM ‘A’ WASHERS - DIN 125A	

BOXED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 9mm 0.8mm W4WAA100 100

M5 10mm 1mm W5WAA100 100

M6 12.5mm 1.6mm W6WAA100 100

M8 17mm 1.6mm W8WAA100 100

M10 21mm 2mm W10WAA100 100

M12 24mm 2.5mm W12WAA100 100

M16 30mm 3mm W16WAA100 100

M20 37mm 3mm W20WAA100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 12.5mm 1.6mm PP6WAS30 30

M8 17mm 1.6mm PP8WAS30 30

M10 21mm 2mm PP10WAS20 20

M12 24mm 2.5mm PP12WAS20 20

M16 30mm 3mm PP16WAS10 10

M20 37mm 3mm PP20WAS2 2

BZP FORM ‘C’ WASHERS - BS4320 

BOXED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 10mm 0.8mm W4WAC100 100

M5 12.5mm 1mm W5WAC100 100

M6 14mm 1.6mm W6WAC100 100

M8 21mm 1.6mm W8WAC100 100

M10 24mm 2mm W10WAC100 100

M12 28mm 2.5mm W12WAC100 100

M16 34mm 3mm W16WAC100 100

M20 39mm 3mm W20WAC100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size External Diameter Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 14mm 1.6mm PP6WASC30 30

M8 21mm 1.6mm PP8WASC30 30

M10 24mm 2mm PP10WASC20 20

M12 28mm 2.5mm PP12WASC20 20

M16 34mm 3mm PP16WASC10 10

M20 39mm 3mm PP20WASC2 2

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | WASHERS  WASHERS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP SQUARE PLATE WASHERS	

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M8 50mm x 50mm 3mm W8WASQ100 50
M10 50mm x 50mm 3mm W10WASQ100 50

M12 50mm x 50mm 3mm W12WASQ100 50
M16 50mm x 50mm 3mm W16WASQ100 50
M20 50mm x 50mm 3mm W20WASQ100 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M8 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP8WASQ10 10
M10 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP10WASQ10 10
M12 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP12WASQ10 10
M16 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP16WASQ10 10
M20 50mm x 50mm 3mm PP20WASQ10 10

 

BZP MUDGUARD REPAIR WASHERS 		

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M5 x 20mm 1.5mm W520MUD100 100
M5 x 25mm 1.5mm W525MUD100 100
M6 x 20mm 1.5mm W620MUD100 100
M6 x 25mm 1.5mm W625MUD100 100
M6 x 30mm 1.5mm W630MUD100 100
M6 x 38mm 1.5mm W638MUD100 100
M8 x 25mm 1.5mm W825MUD100 100
M8 x 30mm 1.5mm W830MUD100 100
M8 x 38mm 1.5mm W838MUD100 100
M10 x 25mm 1.5mm W1025MUD100 100
M10 x 30mm 1.5mm W1030MUD100 100
M10 x 38mm 1.5mm W1038MUD100 100
M12 x 30mm 1.5mm W1230MUD100 100
M12 x 38mm 1.5mm W1238MUD100 100
M12 x 50mm 1.5mm W1250MUD100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 20mm 1.5mm PP620MUD20 20
M6 x 25mm 1.5mm PP625MUD20 20
M6 x 30mm 1.5mm PP630MUD20 20
M6 x 38mm 1.5mm PP638MUD20 20
M8 x 25mm 1.5mm PP825MUD20 20
M8 x 30mm 1.5mm PP830MUD20 20
M8 x 38mm 1.5mm PP838MUD20 20
M10 x 25mm 1.5mm PP1025MUD20 20
M10 x 30mm 1.5mm PP1030MUD20 20
M10 x 38mm 1.5mm PP1038MUD20 20
M12 x 30mm 1.5mm PP1230MUD20 20
M12 x 38mm 1.5mm PP1238MUD15 15
M12 x 50mm 1.5mm PP1250MUD15 15
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DOUBLE SIDED TIMBER CONNECTORS 		

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M12 x 50mm W12TC100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M12 x 50mm PPTC10 10

BZP HEX NUTS - DIN 934		

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 3.2mm W4NUT100 100

M5 4mm W5NUT100 100

M6 5mm W6NUT100 100

M8 6.5mm W8NUT100 100

M10 8mm W10NUT100 100

M12 10mm W12NUT100 100

M16 13mm W16NUT100 100

M20 16mm W20NUT100 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 5mm PP6NUT20 20

M8 6.5mm PP8NUT10 10

M10 8mm PP10NUT10 10

M12 10mm PP12NUT8 8

M16 13mm PP16NUT6 6

M20 16mm PP20NUT2 2

 

BZP SPRING WASHERS - DIN 7980 		

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M5 1.6mm W5WASPR100 100

M6 1.6mm W6WASPR100 100

M8 2mm W8WASPR100 100

M10 2.5mm W10WASPR100 100

M12 2.5mm W12WASPR100 100

 

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | WASHERS | TIMBER CONNECTORS | HEX NUTS  NUTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP TYPE T NYLOCK NUTS - DIN 985	

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 5mm W4LOCKNUT100 100
M5 5mm W5LOCKNUT100 100
M6 6mm W6LOCKNUT100 100
M8 8mm W8LOCKNUT100 100
M10 10mm W10LOCKNUT100 100
M12 12mm W12LOCKNUT100 100
M16 16mm W16LOCKNUT100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 6mm PP6NY20 20
M8 8mm PP8NY10 10
M10 10mm PP10NY10 10
M12 12mm PP12NY8 8
M16 16mm PP16NY6 6

 

BZP HEX DOMED NUTS - DIN 1587	

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M6 12mm W6DOMENUT100 100
M8 15mm W8DOMENUT100 100
M10 18mm W10DOMENUT100 100
M12 22mm W12DOMENUT100 100
M16 28mm W16DOMENUT100 50
M20 34mm W20DOMENUT100 50

 

BZP WING NUTS		

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M4 W4WINGNUT100 100
M5 W5WINGNUT100 100
M6 W6WINGNUT100 100
M8 W8WINGNUT100 100
M10 W10WINGNUT100 100
M12 W12WINGNUT100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 PP6WING20 20
M8 PP8WING20 20
M10 PP10WING10 10
M12 PP12WING8 8

 



FA
S

T
E

N
E

R
S

 A
N

D
 F

IX
IN

G
S

84 Tel 01268 764488      Email sales@samacfixings.co.uk      www samacfixings.co.uk

FA
S

T
E

N
E

R
S

 A
N

D
 F

IX
IN

G
S

85

DOUBLE SIDED TIMBER CONNECTORS 		

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M12 x 50mm W12TC100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M12 x 50mm PPTC10 10

BZP HEX NUTS - DIN 934		

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 3.2mm W4NUT100 100

M5 4mm W5NUT100 100

M6 5mm W6NUT100 100

M8 6.5mm W8NUT100 100

M10 8mm W10NUT100 100

M12 10mm W12NUT100 100

M16 13mm W16NUT100 100

M20 16mm W20NUT100 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 5mm PP6NUT20 20

M8 6.5mm PP8NUT10 10

M10 8mm PP10NUT10 10

M12 10mm PP12NUT8 8

M16 13mm PP16NUT6 6

M20 16mm PP20NUT2 2

 

BZP SPRING WASHERS - DIN 7980 		

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M5 1.6mm W5WASPR100 100

M6 1.6mm W6WASPR100 100

M8 2mm W8WASPR100 100

M10 2.5mm W10WASPR100 100

M12 2.5mm W12WASPR100 100

 

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | WASHERS | TIMBER CONNECTORS | HEX NUTS  NUTS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

BZP TYPE T NYLOCK NUTS - DIN 985	

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M4 5mm W4LOCKNUT100 100
M5 5mm W5LOCKNUT100 100
M6 6mm W6LOCKNUT100 100
M8 8mm W8LOCKNUT100 100
M10 10mm W10LOCKNUT100 100
M12 12mm W12LOCKNUT100 100
M16 16mm W16LOCKNUT100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Thickness Product Code Pack Qty

M6 6mm PP6NY20 20
M8 8mm PP8NY10 10
M10 10mm PP10NY10 10
M12 12mm PP12NY8 8
M16 16mm PP16NY6 6

 

BZP HEX DOMED NUTS - DIN 1587	

BOXED

Size Thickness Product Code Box Qty

M6 12mm W6DOMENUT100 100
M8 15mm W8DOMENUT100 100
M10 18mm W10DOMENUT100 100
M12 22mm W12DOMENUT100 100
M16 28mm W16DOMENUT100 50
M20 34mm W20DOMENUT100 50

 

BZP WING NUTS		

BOXED

Size Product Code Box Qty

M4 W4WINGNUT100 100
M5 W5WINGNUT100 100
M6 W6WINGNUT100 100
M8 W8WINGNUT100 100
M10 W10WINGNUT100 100
M12 W12WINGNUT100 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 PP6WING20 20
M8 PP8WING20 20
M10 PP10WING10 10
M12 PP12WING8 8
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A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL HEX NUTS	

A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL STUDDING / THREADED ROD

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 W6SSNUT100 100

M8 W8SSNUT100 100

M10 W10SSNUT100 100

M12 W12SSNUT100 100

M16 W16SSNUT100 100

 

Size Product Code Bundle Qty

M6 x 1 Metre W6SSSTUD 10

M8 x 1 Metre W8SSSTUD 10

M10 x 1 Metre W10SSSTUD 10

M12 x 1 Metre W12SSSTUD 10

M16 x 1 Metre W16SSSTUD 10

 

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | NUTS & WASHERS | STUDDING & CONNECTORS ST/STEEL WASHERS | NUTS | STUDDING | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

Additional stainless steel fixings and fasteners are available 
on request

A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL FORM A WASHERS

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 W6SSWA100 100

M8 W8SSWA100 100

M10 W10SSWA100 100

M12 W12SSWA100 100

M16 W16SSWA100 100

 

STUDDING CONNECTORS

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 PP6SC2 2
M8 PP8SC2 2
M10 PP10SC2 2
M12 PP12SC2 2

M16 PP16SC2 2
M20 PP20SC2 2

 

BZP STUDDING / THREADED ROD 

Size Product Code Bundle Qty

M6 x 1 Metre W6STUD 10

M8 x 1 Metre W8STUD 10

M10 x 1 Metre W10STUD 10

M12 x 1 Metre W12STUD 10

M16 x 1 Metre W16STUD 10

M20 x 1 Metre W20STUD 5

 

BZP HEXAGON FULL NUTS & FORM A WASHERS 

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 PP6NW14 14
M8 PP8NW12 12
M10 PP10NW8 8
M12 PP12NW6 6
M16 PP16NW4 4
M20 PP20NW2 2
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A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL HEX NUTS	

A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL STUDDING / THREADED ROD

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 W6SSNUT100 100

M8 W8SSNUT100 100

M10 W10SSNUT100 100

M12 W12SSNUT100 100

M16 W16SSNUT100 100

 

Size Product Code Bundle Qty

M6 x 1 Metre W6SSSTUD 10

M8 x 1 Metre W8SSSTUD 10

M10 x 1 Metre W10SSSTUD 10

M12 x 1 Metre W12SSSTUD 10

M16 x 1 Metre W16SSSTUD 10

 

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | NUTS & WASHERS | STUDDING & CONNECTORS ST/STEEL WASHERS | NUTS | STUDDING | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

Additional stainless steel fixings and fasteners are available 
on request

A2 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL FORM A WASHERS

Size Product Code Box Qty

M6 W6SSWA100 100

M8 W8SSWA100 100

M10 W10SSWA100 100

M12 W12SSWA100 100

M16 W16SSWA100 100

 

STUDDING CONNECTORS

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 PP6SC2 2
M8 PP8SC2 2
M10 PP10SC2 2
M12 PP12SC2 2

M16 PP16SC2 2
M20 PP20SC2 2

 

BZP STUDDING / THREADED ROD 

Size Product Code Bundle Qty

M6 x 1 Metre W6STUD 10

M8 x 1 Metre W8STUD 10

M10 x 1 Metre W10STUD 10

M12 x 1 Metre W12STUD 10

M16 x 1 Metre W16STUD 10

M20 x 1 Metre W20STUD 5

 

BZP HEXAGON FULL NUTS & FORM A WASHERS 

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 PP6NW14 14
M8 PP8NW12 12
M10 PP10NW8 8
M12 PP12NW6 6
M16 PP16NW4 4
M20 PP20NW2 2

 



1. Drill hole

2. Clean hole	

3. Install screw

INSTALLATION

Replacement for traditional plug 
fixings. For fixing UPVC and timber 
frames and other light duty fixtures  
to masonry.

Replacement for traditional  
expansion anchors. Ideal for fixing 
battening, fence post supports,  
racking, handrails etc.

2. Clean hole	

1. Drill hole

3. Install bolt

INSTALLATION

ONE PIECE MASONRY ANCHOR PE + PESF RESIN: POLYESTER CHEMICAL ANCHOR

FOR A STRONGER FIX

POLYESTER 
CHEMICAL 
ANCHOR

CHEMICAL 
ANCHORS

PESF 
RESIN

FOR MEDIUM LOAD  
AND DURABILITY
As a styrene free resin,  
this product can be used  
INTERNALLY and in confined  
spaces due to low odour emission.

ATLAS  
PE RESIN
POLYESTER 
CHEMICAL ANCHOR

ATLAS  
PESF RESIN
POLYESTER  
CHEMICAL ANCHOR

FOR MEDIUM AND  
LIGHT LOADS
As a styrene based resin, it is 
only recommended that this 
product is used EXTERNALLY.

ATLAS PE +  
PESF RESINS 
are two component polyester 
chemical anchors, primarily 
developed and designed to 
anchor threaded rods into 
concrete, masonry and hollow 
wall substrates. Manufactured 
in the UK, ATLAS PE and ATLAS 
PESF resins are suitable for 
both horizontal and vertical 
applications. They offer an 
excellent permanent alternative 
to traditional expansion anchors, 
resulting in minimal stress to  
the substrate and can also be 
used for close to edge fixing. 

SUBSTRATE SUITABILITY

CONCRETE 

BRICK 

MARBLE

TIMBER

STONE

CONCRETE  
BLOCK
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1. Drill hole

2. Clean hole	

3. Install screw

INSTALLATION

Replacement for traditional plug 
fixings. For fixing UPVC and timber 
frames and other light duty fixtures  
to masonry.

Replacement for traditional  
expansion anchors. Ideal for fixing 
battening, fence post supports,  
racking, handrails etc.

2. Clean hole	

1. Drill hole

3. Install bolt

INSTALLATION

ONE PIECE MASONRY ANCHOR PE + PESF RESIN: POLYESTER CHEMICAL ANCHOR

FOR A STRONGER FIX
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CHEMICAL 
ANCHOR

CHEMICAL 
ANCHORS

PESF 
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FOR MEDIUM LOAD  
AND DURABILITY
As a styrene free resin,  
this product can be used  
INTERNALLY and in confined  
spaces due to low odour emission.

ATLAS  
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CHEMICAL ANCHOR

ATLAS  
PESF RESIN
POLYESTER  
CHEMICAL ANCHOR

FOR MEDIUM AND  
LIGHT LOADS
As a styrene based resin, it is 
only recommended that this 
product is used EXTERNALLY.

ATLAS PE +  
PESF RESINS 
are two component polyester 
chemical anchors, primarily 
developed and designed to 
anchor threaded rods into 
concrete, masonry and hollow 
wall substrates. Manufactured 
in the UK, ATLAS PE and ATLAS 
PESF resins are suitable for 
both horizontal and vertical 
applications. They offer an 
excellent permanent alternative 
to traditional expansion anchors, 
resulting in minimal stress to  
the substrate and can also be 
used for close to edge fixing. 
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TIMBER
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CONCRETE  
BLOCK
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Full details of the branded Atlas Fixings stand  
can be found in the Display Stands section  
on page 169

BOXED

Size Product Code Drill hole size Min hole depth Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

7.5 x 42mm XAS42ACS100 6mm 45mm 5mm 100

7.5 x 52mm XAS52ACS100 6mm 45mm 10mm 100

7.5 x 62mm XAS62ACS100 6mm 45mm 20mm 100

7.5 x 72mm XAS72ACS100 6mm 45mm 30mm 100

7.5 x 82mm XAS82ACS100 6mm 60mm 40mm 100

7.5 x 92mm XAS92ACS100 6mm 60mm 40mm 100

7.5 x 102mm XAS102ACS100 6mm 60mm 50mm 100

7.5 x 112mm XAS112ACS100 6mm 60mm 60mm 100

7.5 x 122mm XAS122ACS100 6mm 60mm 70mm 100

7.5 x 132mm XAS132ACS100 6mm 60mm 80mm 100

7.5 x 152mm XAS152ACS100 6mm 60mm 100mm 100

7.5 x 182mm XAS182ACS100 6mm 60mm 130mm 100

7.5 x 202mm XAS202ACS100 6mm 60mm 150mm 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Drill hole size Min hole 
depth

Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack Qty

7.5 x 42mm PP42ACS10 6mm 45mm 5mm 10

7.5 x 52mm PP52ACS10 6mm 45mm 10mm 10

7.5 x 62mm PP62ACS10 6mm 45mm 20mm 10

7.5 x 72mm PP72ACS10 6mm 45mm 30mm 10

7.5 x 82mm PP82ACS10 6mm 60mm 40mm 10

7.5 x 92mm PP92ACS10 6mm 60mm 40mm 10

7.5 x 102mm PP102ACS10 6mm 60mm 50mm 10

7.5 x 112mm PP112ACS10 6mm 60mm 60mm 10

7.5 x 122mm PP122ACS10 6mm 60mm 70mm 10

7.5 x 132mm PP132ACS10 6mm 60mm 80mm 10

7.5 x 152mm PP152ACS10 6mm 60mm 100mm 10

7.5 x 182mm PP182ACS10 6mm 60mm 130mm 10

7.5 x 202mm PP202ACS10 6mm 60mm 150mm 10

ATLAS SCREWS
MASONRY FRAME SCREWS

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | ATLAS BOLTS ATLAS SCREWS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS 

ATLAS BOLTS 	

BOXED

Size Product Code Drill bit Head Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

6 x 50mm Csk XAB650CSK 6mm T30 20mm 100

6 x 75mm Csk XAB675CSK 6mm T30 45mm 100

6 x 100mm Csk XAB6100CSK 6mm T30 55mm 100

6 x 130mm Csk XAB6130CSK 6mm T30 85mm 100

6 x 150mm Csk XAB6150CSK 6mm T30 105mm 100

6 x 50mm XAB650FHEX 6mm 10mm 20mm 100

6 x 75mm XAB675FHEX 6mm 10mm 45mm 100

6 x 100mm XAB6100FHEX 6mm 10mm 55mm 100

6 x 150mm XAB6150FHEX 6mm 10mm 105mm 100

8 x 60mm XAB860HEX 8mm 13mm 20mm 100

8 x 75mm XAB875HEX 8mm 13mm 35mm 100

8 x 100mm XAB8100HEX 8mm 13mm 60mm 100

8 x 130mm XAB8130HEX 8mm 13mm 90mm 50

8 x 150mm XAB8150HEX 8mm 13mm 110mm 50

10 x 60mm XAB1060HEX 10mm 17mm 10mm 50

10 x 75mm XAB1075HEX 10mm 17mm 25mm 50

10 x 100mm XAB10100HEX 10mm 17mm 50mm 50

10 x 130mm XAB10130HEX 10mm 17mm 80mm 25

10 x 150mm XAB10150HEX 10mm 17mm 100mm 25

12 x 75mm XAB1275HEX 12mm 19mm 15mm 50

12 x 100mm XAB12100HEX 12mm 19mm 40mm 50

12 x 130mm XAB12130HEX 12mm 19mm 70mm 25

12 x 150mm XAB12150HEX 12mm 19mm 90mm 20

12 x 200mm XAB12200HEX 12mm 19mm 140mm 20

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Drill bit Head Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack Qty

6 x 50mm PP650ATL4 6mm 10mm 20mm 4

6 x 75mm PP675ATL4 6mm 10mm 45mm 4

6 x 100mm PP6100ATL4 6mm 10mm 55mm 4

6 x 150mm PP6150ATL4 6mm 10mm 105mm 4

8 x 60mm PP860ATL4 8mm 13mm 20mm 4

8 x 75mm PP875ATL4 8mm 13mm 35mm 4

8 x 100mm PP8100ATL4 8mm 13mm 60mm 4

8 x 130mm PP8130ATL4 8mm 13mm 90mm 4

8 x 150mm PP8150ATL4 8mm 13mm 110mm 4

10 x 60mm PP1060ATL4 10mm 17mm 10mm 4

10 x 75mm PP1075ATL4 10mm 17mm 25mm 4

10 x 100mm PP10100ATL4 10mm 17mm 50mm 4

10 x 130mm PP10130ATL4 10mm 17mm 80mm 4

10 x 150mm PP10150ATL4 10mm 17mm 100mm 4

12 x 75mm PP1275ATL4 12mm 19mm 15mm 4

12 x 100mm PP12100ATL4 12mm 19mm 40mm 4

12 x 130mm PP12130ATL4 12mm 19mm 70mm 4

12 x 150mm PP12150ATL4 12mm 19mm 90mm 4

12 x 200mm PP12200ATL4 12mm 19mm 140mm 4

Data sheets can be downloaded from www.samacfixings.co.uk
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Full details of the branded Atlas Fixings stand  
can be found in the Display Stands section  
on page 169

BOXED

Size Product Code Drill hole size Min hole depth Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

7.5 x 42mm XAS42ACS100 6mm 45mm 5mm 100

7.5 x 52mm XAS52ACS100 6mm 45mm 10mm 100

7.5 x 62mm XAS62ACS100 6mm 45mm 20mm 100

7.5 x 72mm XAS72ACS100 6mm 45mm 30mm 100

7.5 x 82mm XAS82ACS100 6mm 60mm 40mm 100

7.5 x 92mm XAS92ACS100 6mm 60mm 40mm 100

7.5 x 102mm XAS102ACS100 6mm 60mm 50mm 100

7.5 x 112mm XAS112ACS100 6mm 60mm 60mm 100

7.5 x 122mm XAS122ACS100 6mm 60mm 70mm 100

7.5 x 132mm XAS132ACS100 6mm 60mm 80mm 100

7.5 x 152mm XAS152ACS100 6mm 60mm 100mm 100

7.5 x 182mm XAS182ACS100 6mm 60mm 130mm 100

7.5 x 202mm XAS202ACS100 6mm 60mm 150mm 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Drill hole size Min hole 
depth

Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack Qty

7.5 x 42mm PP42ACS10 6mm 45mm 5mm 10

7.5 x 52mm PP52ACS10 6mm 45mm 10mm 10

7.5 x 62mm PP62ACS10 6mm 45mm 20mm 10

7.5 x 72mm PP72ACS10 6mm 45mm 30mm 10

7.5 x 82mm PP82ACS10 6mm 60mm 40mm 10

7.5 x 92mm PP92ACS10 6mm 60mm 40mm 10

7.5 x 102mm PP102ACS10 6mm 60mm 50mm 10

7.5 x 112mm PP112ACS10 6mm 60mm 60mm 10

7.5 x 122mm PP122ACS10 6mm 60mm 70mm 10

7.5 x 132mm PP132ACS10 6mm 60mm 80mm 10

7.5 x 152mm PP152ACS10 6mm 60mm 100mm 10

7.5 x 182mm PP182ACS10 6mm 60mm 130mm 10

7.5 x 202mm PP202ACS10 6mm 60mm 150mm 10

ATLAS SCREWS
MASONRY FRAME SCREWS

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | ATLAS BOLTS ATLAS SCREWS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS 

ATLAS BOLTS 	

BOXED

Size Product Code Drill bit Head Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

6 x 50mm Csk XAB650CSK 6mm T30 20mm 100

6 x 75mm Csk XAB675CSK 6mm T30 45mm 100

6 x 100mm Csk XAB6100CSK 6mm T30 55mm 100

6 x 130mm Csk XAB6130CSK 6mm T30 85mm 100

6 x 150mm Csk XAB6150CSK 6mm T30 105mm 100

6 x 50mm XAB650FHEX 6mm 10mm 20mm 100

6 x 75mm XAB675FHEX 6mm 10mm 45mm 100

6 x 100mm XAB6100FHEX 6mm 10mm 55mm 100

6 x 150mm XAB6150FHEX 6mm 10mm 105mm 100

8 x 60mm XAB860HEX 8mm 13mm 20mm 100

8 x 75mm XAB875HEX 8mm 13mm 35mm 100

8 x 100mm XAB8100HEX 8mm 13mm 60mm 100

8 x 130mm XAB8130HEX 8mm 13mm 90mm 50

8 x 150mm XAB8150HEX 8mm 13mm 110mm 50

10 x 60mm XAB1060HEX 10mm 17mm 10mm 50

10 x 75mm XAB1075HEX 10mm 17mm 25mm 50

10 x 100mm XAB10100HEX 10mm 17mm 50mm 50

10 x 130mm XAB10130HEX 10mm 17mm 80mm 25

10 x 150mm XAB10150HEX 10mm 17mm 100mm 25

12 x 75mm XAB1275HEX 12mm 19mm 15mm 50

12 x 100mm XAB12100HEX 12mm 19mm 40mm 50

12 x 130mm XAB12130HEX 12mm 19mm 70mm 25

12 x 150mm XAB12150HEX 12mm 19mm 90mm 20

12 x 200mm XAB12200HEX 12mm 19mm 140mm 20

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Drill bit Head Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack Qty

6 x 50mm PP650ATL4 6mm 10mm 20mm 4

6 x 75mm PP675ATL4 6mm 10mm 45mm 4

6 x 100mm PP6100ATL4 6mm 10mm 55mm 4

6 x 150mm PP6150ATL4 6mm 10mm 105mm 4

8 x 60mm PP860ATL4 8mm 13mm 20mm 4

8 x 75mm PP875ATL4 8mm 13mm 35mm 4

8 x 100mm PP8100ATL4 8mm 13mm 60mm 4

8 x 130mm PP8130ATL4 8mm 13mm 90mm 4

8 x 150mm PP8150ATL4 8mm 13mm 110mm 4

10 x 60mm PP1060ATL4 10mm 17mm 10mm 4

10 x 75mm PP1075ATL4 10mm 17mm 25mm 4

10 x 100mm PP10100ATL4 10mm 17mm 50mm 4

10 x 130mm PP10130ATL4 10mm 17mm 80mm 4

10 x 150mm PP10150ATL4 10mm 17mm 100mm 4

12 x 75mm PP1275ATL4 12mm 19mm 15mm 4

12 x 100mm PP12100ATL4 12mm 19mm 40mm 4

12 x 130mm PP12130ATL4 12mm 19mm 70mm 4

12 x 150mm PP12150ATL4 12mm 19mm 90mm 4

12 x 200mm PP12200ATL4 12mm 19mm 140mm 4

Data sheets can be downloaded from www.samacfixings.co.uk
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FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | ATLAS CHEMICAL RESIN | STUDS | MIXING NOZZLE ATLAS CHEMICAL ACCESSORIES | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHORS	

ATLAS BZP CHEMICAL ANCHOR STUD - 5.8 GRADE	

ATLAS 280MM CLEANING PUMP

ATLAS HD RESIN GUN

Description Product Code Box Qty

Atlas Polyester Resin 300ml XACPE300 15

Atlas Polyester Resin 410ml XACPE410 12

Atlas Polyester Styrene Free Resin 300ml XACPESF300 15

Size Product Code Box Qty

M8 x 110mm XAC8110STUD 10

M10 x 130mm XAC10130STUD 10

M12 x 160mm XAC12160STUD 10

M16 x 190mm XAC16190STUD 10

M20 x 260mm XAC20260STUD 6

Size Product Code Box Qty

280mm XAC280CP 1

ATLAS STEEL WIRE BRUSH

Size Product Code Box Qty

13mm XAC13SWB 1

18mm XAC18SWB 1

Description Size Product Code Box Qty

Atlas HD Resin Gun 300ml XAC300HDET 1

Atlas HD Co-Axial Resin Gun 410ml XAC410HDET 1

ATLAS RESIN MIXING NOZZLE

Size Product Code Box Qty

N/A XACRMN 10

ATLAS NYLON SLEEVE			 

Size Product Code Box Qty

M15 x 85mm XAC1585NS 10

M15 x 135mm XAC15135NS 10

Atlas Chemical Resin can also be used as a grout for  
crack stitching repairs. Helical bars can be found in the 
Building Products section on page 136
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FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | ATLAS CHEMICAL RESIN | STUDS | MIXING NOZZLE ATLAS CHEMICAL ACCESSORIES | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHORS	

ATLAS BZP CHEMICAL ANCHOR STUD - 5.8 GRADE	

ATLAS 280MM CLEANING PUMP

ATLAS HD RESIN GUN

Description Product Code Box Qty

Atlas Polyester Resin 300ml XACPE300 15

Atlas Polyester Resin 410ml XACPE410 12

Atlas Polyester Styrene Free Resin 300ml XACPESF300 15

Size Product Code Box Qty

M8 x 110mm XAC8110STUD 10

M10 x 130mm XAC10130STUD 10

M12 x 160mm XAC12160STUD 10

M16 x 190mm XAC16190STUD 10

M20 x 260mm XAC20260STUD 6

Size Product Code Box Qty

280mm XAC280CP 1

ATLAS STEEL WIRE BRUSH

Size Product Code Box Qty

13mm XAC13SWB 1

18mm XAC18SWB 1

Description Size Product Code Box Qty

Atlas HD Resin Gun 300ml XAC300HDET 1

Atlas HD Co-Axial Resin Gun 410ml XAC410HDET 1

ATLAS RESIN MIXING NOZZLE

Size Product Code Box Qty

N/A XACRMN 10

ATLAS NYLON SLEEVE			 

Size Product Code Box Qty

M15 x 85mm XAC1585NS 10

M15 x 135mm XAC15135NS 10

Atlas Chemical Resin can also be used as a grout for  
crack stitching repairs. Helical bars can be found in the 
Building Products section on page 136
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HAMMER FIXINGS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M6 x 40mm XH640HAM100 20 200

M6 x 60mm XH660HAM100 35 200

M6 x 80mm XH680HAM100 55 200

M8 x 60mm XH860HAM100 20 100

M8 x 80mm XH880HAM100 40 100

M8 x 100mm XH8100HAM100 60 100

M8 x 120mm XH8120HAM100 80 100

M8 x 135mm XH8135HAM100 90 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

M6 x 40mm PP640HAM10 20 10

M6 x 60mm PP660HAM10 35 10

M6 x 80mm PP680HAM10 55 10

M8 x 60mm PP860HAM10 20 10

M8 x 80mm PP880HAM10 40 10

M8 x 100mm PP8100HAM10 60 10

M8 x 120mm PP8120HAM10 80 10

M8 x 135mm PP8135HAM10 90 10

FRAME FIXINGS 		

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M8 x 80mm XF880FRA100 40 100

M8 x 100mm XF8100FRA100 60 100

M8 x 120mm XF8120FRA100 80 100

M8 x 135mm XF8135FRA100 95 50

M10 x 80mm XF1080FRA100 30 100

M10 x 100mm XF10100FRA100 50 100

M10 x 120mm XF10120FRA100 70 100

M10 x 135mm XF10135FRA100 85 50

M10 x 160mm XF10160FRA100 110 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

M8 x 80mm PP880FRA10 40 10

M8 x 100mm PP8100FRA10 60 10

M8 x 120mm PP8120FRA10 80 10

M8 x 135mm PP8135FRA10 95 10

M10 x 80mm PP1080FRA10 30 10

M10 x 100mm PP10100FRA10 50 10

M10 x 120mm PP10120FRA10 70 10

M10 x 135mm PP10135FRA10 85 10

M10 x 160mm PP10160FRA10 110 10

ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHOR SITE CASE WITH RESIN

ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHOR SITE CASE WITHOUT RESIN

Product Code Description

XACSCWR CASE CONTENTS: Qty

Atlas Polyester Resin 300ml 2

Atlas Polyester Styrene Free Resin 300ml 2

Atlas HD Resin Gun 1

Atlas 190mm Cleaning Pump 1

Atlas Steel Wire Brush 4

Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6

Nylon Sleeves 5

Product Code Description

XACSC CASE CONTENTS: Qty

Atlas HD Resin Gun 1

Atlas 190mm Cleaning Pump 1

Atlas Steel Wire Brush 4

Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6

Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6

Nylon Sleeves 5

Nylon Sleeves 5

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHOR SITE CASE  HAMMER FIXINGS | FRAME FIXINGS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS
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HAMMER FIXINGS 

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M6 x 40mm XH640HAM100 20 200

M6 x 60mm XH660HAM100 35 200

M6 x 80mm XH680HAM100 55 200

M8 x 60mm XH860HAM100 20 100

M8 x 80mm XH880HAM100 40 100

M8 x 100mm XH8100HAM100 60 100

M8 x 120mm XH8120HAM100 80 100

M8 x 135mm XH8135HAM100 90 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

M6 x 40mm PP640HAM10 20 10

M6 x 60mm PP660HAM10 35 10

M6 x 80mm PP680HAM10 55 10

M8 x 60mm PP860HAM10 20 10

M8 x 80mm PP880HAM10 40 10

M8 x 100mm PP8100HAM10 60 10

M8 x 120mm PP8120HAM10 80 10

M8 x 135mm PP8135HAM10 90 10

FRAME FIXINGS 		

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M8 x 80mm XF880FRA100 40 100

M8 x 100mm XF8100FRA100 60 100

M8 x 120mm XF8120FRA100 80 100

M8 x 135mm XF8135FRA100 95 50

M10 x 80mm XF1080FRA100 30 100

M10 x 100mm XF10100FRA100 50 100

M10 x 120mm XF10120FRA100 70 100

M10 x 135mm XF10135FRA100 85 50

M10 x 160mm XF10160FRA100 110 50

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

M8 x 80mm PP880FRA10 40 10

M8 x 100mm PP8100FRA10 60 10

M8 x 120mm PP8120FRA10 80 10

M8 x 135mm PP8135FRA10 95 10

M10 x 80mm PP1080FRA10 30 10

M10 x 100mm PP10100FRA10 50 10

M10 x 120mm PP10120FRA10 70 10

M10 x 135mm PP10135FRA10 85 10

M10 x 160mm PP10160FRA10 110 10

ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHOR SITE CASE WITH RESIN

ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHOR SITE CASE WITHOUT RESIN

Product Code Description

XACSCWR CASE CONTENTS: Qty

Atlas Polyester Resin 300ml 2

Atlas Polyester Styrene Free Resin 300ml 2

Atlas HD Resin Gun 1

Atlas 190mm Cleaning Pump 1

Atlas Steel Wire Brush 4

Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6

Nylon Sleeves 5

Product Code Description

XACSC CASE CONTENTS: Qty

Atlas HD Resin Gun 1

Atlas 190mm Cleaning Pump 1

Atlas Steel Wire Brush 4

Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6

Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6

Nylon Sleeves 5

Nylon Sleeves 5

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHOR SITE CASE  HAMMER FIXINGS | FRAME FIXINGS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS
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LOOSE BOLT SHIELD ANCHORS	
		

BOXED

Size Product Code Thread Size Bolt Length Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

M6 x 10mm XL610LA100 M6 50mm 12mm 10mm 50

M6 x 25mm XL625LA100 M6 65mm 12mm 25mm 50

M6 x 40mm XL640LA100 M6 80mm 12mm 40mm 50

M8 x 10mm XL810LA100 M8 60mm 14mm 10mm 50

M8 x 25mm XL825LA100 M8 75mm 14mm 25mm 50

M8 x 40mm XL840LA100 M8 90mm 14mm 40mm 50

M10 x 10mm XL1010LA100 M10 70mm 16mm 10mm 25

M10 x 25mm XL1025LA100 M10 90mm 16mm 25mm 25

M10 x 50mm XL1050LA100 M10 110mm 16mm 50mm 25

M10 x 75mm XL1075LA100 M10 140mm 16mm 75mm 25

M12 x 10mm XL1210LA100 M12 90mm 20mm 10mm 25

M12 x 25mm XL1225LA100 M12 110mm 20mm 25mm 25

M12 x 40mm XL1240LA100 M12 120mm 20mm 40mm 25

M12 x 60mm XL1260LA100 M12 140mm 20mm 60mm 25

M16 x 15mm XL1615LA100 M16 120mm 25mm 15mm 10

M16 x 30mm XL1630LA100 M16 130mm 25mm 30mm 10

M16 x 60mm XL1660LA100 M16 160mm 25mm 60mm 10

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Thread  
Size

Bolt Length Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack  
Qty

Packs  
per Outer

M6 x 10mm PP610LOO4 M6 50mm 12mm 10mm 4 10

M6 x 25mm PP625LOO4 M6 65mm 12mm 25mm 4 10

M6 x 40mm PP640LOO4 M6 80mm 12mm 40mm 4 10

M8 x 10mm PP810LOO4 M8 60mm 14mm 10mm 4 10

M8 x 25mm PP825LOO4 M8 75mm 14mm 25mm 4 10

M8 x 40mm PP840LOO4 M8 90mm 14mm 40mm 4 10

M10 x 10mm PP1010LOO4 M10 70mm 16mm 10mm 4 10

M10 x 25mm PP1025LOO4 M10 90mm 16mm 25mm 4 10

M10 x 50mm PP1050LOO4 M10 110mm 16mm 50mm 4 10

M10 x 75mm PP1075LOO4 M10 140mm 16mm 75mm 4 10

M12 x 10mm PP1210LOO2 M12 90mm 20mm 10mm 2 10

M12 x 25mm PP1225LOO2 M12 110mm 20mm 25mm 2 10

M12 x 40mm PP1240LOO2 M12 120mm 20mm 40mm 2 10

M12 x 60mm PP1260LOO2 M12 140mm 20mm 60mm 2 10

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | LOOSE SHIELD ANCHORS  PROJECTING SHIELD ANCHORS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

PROJECTING BOLT SHIELD ANCHORS	
	

BOXED

Size Product Code Thread Size Stud Length Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

M6 x 10mm XP610PA100 M6 55mm 12mm 10mm 25

M6 x 25mm XP625PA100 M6 75mm 12mm 25mm 25

M6 x 60mm XP660PA100 M6 110mm 12mm 60mm 25

M8 x 10mm XP810PA100 M8 65mm 14mm 10mm 25

M8 x 25mm XP825PA100 M8 85mm 14mm 25mm 25

M8 x 60mm XP860PA100 M8 120mm 14mm 60mm 25

M8 x 80mm XP880PA100 M8 140mm 14mm 80mm 25

M10 x 15mm XP1015PA100 M10 85mm 16mm 15mm 25

M10 x 30mm XP1030PA100 M10 100mm 16mm 30mm 25

M10 x 60mm XP1060PA100 M10 130mm 16mm 60mm 25

M12 x 15mm XP1215PA100 M12 105mm 20mm 15mm 25

M12 x 30mm XP1230PA100 M12 125mm 20mm 30mm 25

M12 x 75mm XP1275PA100 M12 170mm 20mm 75mm 10

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Thread 
Size

Stud 
Length

Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack 
Qty

Packs  
per Outer

M6 x 10mm PP610PRO4 M6 55mm 12mm 10mm 4 10

M6 x 25mm PP625PRO4 M6 75mm 12mm 25mm 4 10

M6 x 60mm PP660PRO4 M6 110mm 12mm 60mm 4 10

M8 x 10mm PP810PRO4 M8 65mm 14mm 10mm 4 10

M8 x 25mm PP825PRO4 M8 85mm 14mm 25mm 4 10

M8 x 60mm PP860PRO4 M8 120mm 14mm 60mm 4 10

M8 x 80mm PP880PRO4 M8 140mm 14mm 80mm 4 10

M10 x 15mm PP1015PRO4 M10 85mm 16mm 15mm 4 10

M10 x 30mm PP1030PRO4 M10 100mm 16mm 30mm 4 10

M10 x 60mm PP1060PRO4 M10 130mm 16mm 60mm 4 10

M12 x 15mm PP1215PRO2 M12 105mm 20mm 15mm 2 10

M12 x 30mm PP1230PRO2 M12 125mm 20mm 30mm 2 10

M12 x 75mm PP1275PRO2 M12 170mm 20mm 75mm 2 10
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LOOSE BOLT SHIELD ANCHORS	
		

BOXED

Size Product Code Thread Size Bolt Length Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

M6 x 10mm XL610LA100 M6 50mm 12mm 10mm 50

M6 x 25mm XL625LA100 M6 65mm 12mm 25mm 50

M6 x 40mm XL640LA100 M6 80mm 12mm 40mm 50

M8 x 10mm XL810LA100 M8 60mm 14mm 10mm 50

M8 x 25mm XL825LA100 M8 75mm 14mm 25mm 50

M8 x 40mm XL840LA100 M8 90mm 14mm 40mm 50

M10 x 10mm XL1010LA100 M10 70mm 16mm 10mm 25

M10 x 25mm XL1025LA100 M10 90mm 16mm 25mm 25

M10 x 50mm XL1050LA100 M10 110mm 16mm 50mm 25

M10 x 75mm XL1075LA100 M10 140mm 16mm 75mm 25

M12 x 10mm XL1210LA100 M12 90mm 20mm 10mm 25

M12 x 25mm XL1225LA100 M12 110mm 20mm 25mm 25

M12 x 40mm XL1240LA100 M12 120mm 20mm 40mm 25

M12 x 60mm XL1260LA100 M12 140mm 20mm 60mm 25

M16 x 15mm XL1615LA100 M16 120mm 25mm 15mm 10

M16 x 30mm XL1630LA100 M16 130mm 25mm 30mm 10

M16 x 60mm XL1660LA100 M16 160mm 25mm 60mm 10

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Thread  
Size

Bolt Length Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack  
Qty

Packs  
per Outer

M6 x 10mm PP610LOO4 M6 50mm 12mm 10mm 4 10

M6 x 25mm PP625LOO4 M6 65mm 12mm 25mm 4 10

M6 x 40mm PP640LOO4 M6 80mm 12mm 40mm 4 10

M8 x 10mm PP810LOO4 M8 60mm 14mm 10mm 4 10

M8 x 25mm PP825LOO4 M8 75mm 14mm 25mm 4 10

M8 x 40mm PP840LOO4 M8 90mm 14mm 40mm 4 10

M10 x 10mm PP1010LOO4 M10 70mm 16mm 10mm 4 10

M10 x 25mm PP1025LOO4 M10 90mm 16mm 25mm 4 10

M10 x 50mm PP1050LOO4 M10 110mm 16mm 50mm 4 10

M10 x 75mm PP1075LOO4 M10 140mm 16mm 75mm 4 10

M12 x 10mm PP1210LOO2 M12 90mm 20mm 10mm 2 10

M12 x 25mm PP1225LOO2 M12 110mm 20mm 25mm 2 10

M12 x 40mm PP1240LOO2 M12 120mm 20mm 40mm 2 10

M12 x 60mm PP1260LOO2 M12 140mm 20mm 60mm 2 10

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | LOOSE SHIELD ANCHORS  PROJECTING SHIELD ANCHORS | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

PROJECTING BOLT SHIELD ANCHORS	
	

BOXED

Size Product Code Thread Size Stud Length Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

M6 x 10mm XP610PA100 M6 55mm 12mm 10mm 25

M6 x 25mm XP625PA100 M6 75mm 12mm 25mm 25

M6 x 60mm XP660PA100 M6 110mm 12mm 60mm 25

M8 x 10mm XP810PA100 M8 65mm 14mm 10mm 25

M8 x 25mm XP825PA100 M8 85mm 14mm 25mm 25

M8 x 60mm XP860PA100 M8 120mm 14mm 60mm 25

M8 x 80mm XP880PA100 M8 140mm 14mm 80mm 25

M10 x 15mm XP1015PA100 M10 85mm 16mm 15mm 25

M10 x 30mm XP1030PA100 M10 100mm 16mm 30mm 25

M10 x 60mm XP1060PA100 M10 130mm 16mm 60mm 25

M12 x 15mm XP1215PA100 M12 105mm 20mm 15mm 25

M12 x 30mm XP1230PA100 M12 125mm 20mm 30mm 25

M12 x 75mm XP1275PA100 M12 170mm 20mm 75mm 10

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Thread 
Size

Stud 
Length

Drill Size Max Fixture 
Thickness

Pack 
Qty

Packs  
per Outer

M6 x 10mm PP610PRO4 M6 55mm 12mm 10mm 4 10

M6 x 25mm PP625PRO4 M6 75mm 12mm 25mm 4 10

M6 x 60mm PP660PRO4 M6 110mm 12mm 60mm 4 10

M8 x 10mm PP810PRO4 M8 65mm 14mm 10mm 4 10

M8 x 25mm PP825PRO4 M8 85mm 14mm 25mm 4 10

M8 x 60mm PP860PRO4 M8 120mm 14mm 60mm 4 10

M8 x 80mm PP880PRO4 M8 140mm 14mm 80mm 4 10

M10 x 15mm PP1015PRO4 M10 85mm 16mm 15mm 4 10

M10 x 30mm PP1030PRO4 M10 100mm 16mm 30mm 4 10

M10 x 60mm PP1060PRO4 M10 130mm 16mm 60mm 4 10

M12 x 15mm PP1215PRO2 M12 105mm 20mm 15mm 2 10

M12 x 30mm PP1230PRO2 M12 125mm 20mm 30mm 2 10

M12 x 75mm PP1275PRO2 M12 170mm 20mm 75mm 2 10
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PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS - SELF DRILLING ANCHOR & SCREW 

METAL PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS 

BOXED

Size & Type Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

35mm Metal QRD100 12mm 100

35mm Nylon QRDNYL100 12mm 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

35mm PPRD10 12mm 10

35mm PPRD25 12mm 25

NYLON PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS 	

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

35mm PPNYRD10 12mm 10

35mm PPNYRD25 12mm 25

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | SLEEVE ANCHORS | EXPRESS NAILS PLASTERBOARD | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

HEX NUT SLEEVE ANCHORS 	

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M8 x 40mm XS840HNSA100 10mm 50

M8 x 65mm XS865HNSA100 35mm 50

M8 x 85mm XS885HNSA100 55mm 50

M10 x 50mm XS1050HNSA100 12mm 50

M10 x 77mm XS1077HNSA100 37mm 50

M10 x 97mm XS1097HNSA100 57mm 25

M12 x 75mm XS1275HNSA100 25mm 25

M12 x 99mm XS1299HNSA100 49mm 25

M12 x 129mm XS12129HNSA100 79mm 25

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

M8 x 40mm PP840SLE4 10mm 4

M8 x 65mm PP865SLE4 35mm 4

M8 x 85mm PP855SLE4 55mm 4

M10 x 50mm PP1050SLE4 12mm 4

M10 x 77mm PP1077SLE4 37mm 4

M10 x 97mm PP1097SLE4 57mm 4

M12 x 75mm PP1275SLE2 25mm 2

M12 x 99mm PP1299SLE2 49mm 2

M12 x 129mm PP12129SLE2 79mm 2

EXPRESS NAILS		

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M8 x 110mm XX8110EXPRESS 70mm 100

M8 x 130mm XX8130EXPRESS 90mm 100

M8 x 150mm XX8150EXPRESS 110mm 100

M8 x 180mm XX8180EXPRESS 140mm 100
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PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS - SELF DRILLING ANCHOR & SCREW 

METAL PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS 

BOXED

Size & Type Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

35mm Metal QRD100 12mm 100

35mm Nylon QRDNYL100 12mm 100

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

35mm PPRD10 12mm 10

35mm PPRD25 12mm 25

NYLON PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS 	

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

35mm PPNYRD10 12mm 10

35mm PPNYRD25 12mm 25

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | SLEEVE ANCHORS | EXPRESS NAILS PLASTERBOARD | FASTENERS AND FIXINGS

HEX NUT SLEEVE ANCHORS 	

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M8 x 40mm XS840HNSA100 10mm 50

M8 x 65mm XS865HNSA100 35mm 50

M8 x 85mm XS885HNSA100 55mm 50

M10 x 50mm XS1050HNSA100 12mm 50

M10 x 77mm XS1077HNSA100 37mm 50

M10 x 97mm XS1097HNSA100 57mm 25

M12 x 75mm XS1275HNSA100 25mm 25

M12 x 99mm XS1299HNSA100 49mm 25

M12 x 129mm XS12129HNSA100 79mm 25

PRE-PACKED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Pack Qty

M8 x 40mm PP840SLE4 10mm 4

M8 x 65mm PP865SLE4 35mm 4

M8 x 85mm PP855SLE4 55mm 4

M10 x 50mm PP1050SLE4 12mm 4

M10 x 77mm PP1077SLE4 37mm 4

M10 x 97mm PP1097SLE4 57mm 4

M12 x 75mm PP1275SLE2 25mm 2

M12 x 99mm PP1299SLE2 49mm 2

M12 x 129mm PP12129SLE2 79mm 2

EXPRESS NAILS		

BOXED

Size Product Code Max Fixture Thickness Box Qty

M8 x 110mm XX8110EXPRESS 70mm 100

M8 x 130mm XX8130EXPRESS 90mm 100

M8 x 150mm XX8150EXPRESS 110mm 100

M8 x 180mm XX8180EXPRESS 140mm 100
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SPRING TOGGLES

CAVITY FIXINGS (BROLLY ANCHORS)	

BOXED

Size Product Code Wall and Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

M5 x 50mm QRD550TOG100 20mm 50

M5 x 75mm QRD575TOG100 45mm 25

M5 x 100mm QRD5100TOG100 70mm 25

M6 x 75mm QRD675TOG100 45mm 25

BOXED

Size Product Code Drill bit Screw Length Thickness of  
Base Material

Box Qty

M4 x 22mm QRD422CAV100 7 25mm 0-5mm 100

M4 x 38mm QRD438CAV100 7 46mm 8-16mm 100

M4 x 46mm QRD446CAV100 7 50mm 5-16mm 100

M5 x 37mm QRD537CAV100 8 45mm 6-13mm 100

M5 x 53mm QRD553CAV100 8 58mm 3-16mm 50

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | SPRING TOGGLES | CAVITY FIXINGS 

ROOFING 
PRODUCTS
ALUMINIUM NAILS		  102 - 103

COPPER NAILS		  104 - 105

SILICONE BRONZE NAILS		  105

STAINLESS STEEL NAILS		  106 - 107

ROOFING FIXINGS & ACCESSORIES		  107, 115 - 120 

ROOFTEC PRODUCTS		  108 - 114

TILE GUARD & BRACKETS		  121

101
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SPRING TOGGLES

CAVITY FIXINGS (BROLLY ANCHORS)	

BOXED

Size Product Code Wall and Fixture 
Thickness

Box Qty

M5 x 50mm QRD550TOG100 20mm 50

M5 x 75mm QRD575TOG100 45mm 25

M5 x 100mm QRD5100TOG100 70mm 25

M6 x 75mm QRD675TOG100 45mm 25

BOXED

Size Product Code Drill bit Screw Length Thickness of  
Base Material

Box Qty

M4 x 22mm QRD422CAV100 7 25mm 0-5mm 100

M4 x 38mm QRD438CAV100 7 46mm 8-16mm 100

M4 x 46mm QRD446CAV100 7 50mm 5-16mm 100

M5 x 37mm QRD537CAV100 8 45mm 6-13mm 100

M5 x 53mm QRD553CAV100 8 58mm 3-16mm 50

FASTENERS AND FIXINGS | SPRING TOGGLES | CAVITY FIXINGS 

ROOFING 
PRODUCTS
ALUMINIUM NAILS		  102 - 103

COPPER NAILS		  104 - 105

SILICONE BRONZE NAILS		  105

STAINLESS STEEL NAILS		  106 - 107

ROOFING FIXINGS & ACCESSORIES		  107, 115 - 120 

ROOFTEC PRODUCTS		  108 - 114

TILE GUARD & BRACKETS		  121

101
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Size Product Code Packaging Weight

20 x 3.35mm H20ALIC1 Bag 1kg
20 x 3.35mm H20ALIC4 Tub 4kg
20 x 3.35mm H20ALIC10 Box 10kg
25 x 3.35mm H25ALIC1 Bag 1kg
25 x 3.35mm H25ALIC4 Tub 4kg
25 x 3.35mm H25ALIC10 Box 10kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC1 Bag 1kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC4 Tub 4kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC10 Box 10kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
30 x 3.35mm H3030ALIC1 Bag 1kg
30 x 3.35mm H3030ALIC4 Tub 4kg
30 x 3.35mm H3030ALIC10 Box 10kg
30 x 3.35mm H30ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC1 Bag 1kg
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC4 Tub 4kg
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC10 Box 10kg
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC4 Tub 4kg
38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC10 Box 10kg
38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
38 x 3.35mm H3830ALIC1 Bag 1kg
38 x 3.35mm H3830ALIC4 Tub 4kg
38 x 3.35mm H3830ALIC10 Box 10kg
38 x 3.35mm H38ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
40 x 2.65mm H402ALIC1 Bag 1kg
40 x 2.65mm H402ALIC4 Tub 4kg
40 x 2.65mm H402ALIC10 Box 10kg
40 x 3.35mm H403ALIC1 Bag 1kg
40 x 3.35mm H403ALIC4 Tub 4kg
40 x 3.35mm H403ALIC10 Box 10kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC1 Bag 1kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC3 Tub 3kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC10 Box 10kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC1 Bag 1kg
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC3 Tub 3kg
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC10 Box 10kg
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
55 x 3.35mm H55ALIC1 Bag 1kg
55 x 3.35mm H55ALIC3 Tub 3kg
55 x 3.35mm H55ALIC10 Box 10kg
60 x 3.35mm H60ALIC1 Bag 1kg
60 x 3.35mm H60ALIC3 Tub 3kg
60 x 3.35mm H60ALIC10 Box 10kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC1 Bag 1kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC3 Tub 3kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC10 Box 10kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC1 Bag 1kg
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC3 Tub 3kg
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC10 Box 10kg
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC1 Bag 1kg
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC3 Tub 3kg
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC10 Box 10kg
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
85 x 3.75mm H85ALIC1 Bag 1kg
85 x 3.75mm H85ALIC10 Box 10kg

ALUMINIUM CLOUT	 ALUMINIUM ANNULAR RING	

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

38 x 3.35mm H38ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

45 x 3.35mm H45ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.35mm H50ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

55 x 3.35mm H55ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm H65ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

70 x 3.35mm H70ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

75 x 3.35mm H75ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

ALUMINIUM TILE PEGS (POINTED)		

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

30 x 4.50mm H30ALIT1 Bag 1kg

30 x 4.50mm H30ALIT4 Tub 4kg

30 x 4.50mm H30ALIT10 Box 10kg

38 x 4.50mm H38ALIT1 Bag 1kg

38 x 4.50mm H38ALIT4 Tub 4kg

38 x 4.50mm H38ALIT10 Box 10kg

50 x 4.50mm H50ALIT1 Bag 1kg

50 x 4.50mm H50ALIT3 Tub 3kg

50 x 4.50mm H50ALIT10 Box 10kg

ALUMINIUM TILE PEGS (BLUNT END)	
	

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP1 Bag 1kg

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP10 Box 10kg

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP100 Bag 100 count

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP1000 Tub 1000 count

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP1 Bag 1kg

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP10 Box 10kg

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP100 Bag 100 count

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP1000 Tub 1000 count

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP1 Bag 1kg

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP10 Box 10kg

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP100 Bag 100 count

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP1000 Tub 1000 count

ROOFING PRODUCTS | ALUMINIUM CLOUT ALUMINIUM ANNULAR RING | TILE PEGS | ROOFING PRODUCTS
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Size Product Code Packaging Weight

20 x 3.35mm H20ALIC1 Bag 1kg
20 x 3.35mm H20ALIC4 Tub 4kg
20 x 3.35mm H20ALIC10 Box 10kg
25 x 3.35mm H25ALIC1 Bag 1kg
25 x 3.35mm H25ALIC4 Tub 4kg
25 x 3.35mm H25ALIC10 Box 10kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC1 Bag 1kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC4 Tub 4kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC10 Box 10kg
30 x 2.65mm H302ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
30 x 3.35mm H3030ALIC1 Bag 1kg
30 x 3.35mm H3030ALIC4 Tub 4kg
30 x 3.35mm H3030ALIC10 Box 10kg
30 x 3.35mm H30ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC1 Bag 1kg
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC4 Tub 4kg
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC10 Box 10kg
38 x 2.65mm H382ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC4 Tub 4kg
38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC10 Box 10kg
38 x 3.00mm H383ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
38 x 3.35mm H3830ALIC1 Bag 1kg
38 x 3.35mm H3830ALIC4 Tub 4kg
38 x 3.35mm H3830ALIC10 Box 10kg
38 x 3.35mm H38ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
40 x 2.65mm H402ALIC1 Bag 1kg
40 x 2.65mm H402ALIC4 Tub 4kg
40 x 2.65mm H402ALIC10 Box 10kg
40 x 3.35mm H403ALIC1 Bag 1kg
40 x 3.35mm H403ALIC4 Tub 4kg
40 x 3.35mm H403ALIC10 Box 10kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC1 Bag 1kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC3 Tub 3kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC10 Box 10kg
45 x 3.35mm H45ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC1 Bag 1kg
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC3 Tub 3kg
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC10 Box 10kg
50 x 3.35mm H50ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
55 x 3.35mm H55ALIC1 Bag 1kg
55 x 3.35mm H55ALIC3 Tub 3kg
55 x 3.35mm H55ALIC10 Box 10kg
60 x 3.35mm H60ALIC1 Bag 1kg
60 x 3.35mm H60ALIC3 Tub 3kg
60 x 3.35mm H60ALIC10 Box 10kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC1 Bag 1kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC3 Tub 3kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC10 Box 10kg
65 x 3.35mm H65ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC1 Bag 1kg
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC3 Tub 3kg
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC10 Box 10kg
70 x 3.35mm H70ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC1 Bag 1kg
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC3 Tub 3kg
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC10 Box 10kg
75 x 3.35mm H75ALIC1000 Bag 1000 count
85 x 3.75mm H85ALIC1 Bag 1kg
85 x 3.75mm H85ALIC10 Box 10kg

ALUMINIUM CLOUT	 ALUMINIUM ANNULAR RING	

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

38 x 3.35mm H38ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

45 x 3.35mm H45ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.35mm H50ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

55 x 3.35mm H55ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm H65ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

70 x 3.35mm H70ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

75 x 3.35mm H75ALIANN1 Bag 1kg

ALUMINIUM TILE PEGS (POINTED)		

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

30 x 4.50mm H30ALIT1 Bag 1kg

30 x 4.50mm H30ALIT4 Tub 4kg

30 x 4.50mm H30ALIT10 Box 10kg

38 x 4.50mm H38ALIT1 Bag 1kg

38 x 4.50mm H38ALIT4 Tub 4kg

38 x 4.50mm H38ALIT10 Box 10kg

50 x 4.50mm H50ALIT1 Bag 1kg

50 x 4.50mm H50ALIT3 Tub 3kg

50 x 4.50mm H50ALIT10 Box 10kg

ALUMINIUM TILE PEGS (BLUNT END)	
	

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP1 Bag 1kg

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP10 Box 10kg

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP100 Bag 100 count

40 x 7.00mm H40ALISP1000 Tub 1000 count

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP1 Bag 1kg

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP10 Box 10kg

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP100 Bag 100 count

50 x 7.00mm H50ALISP1000 Tub 1000 count

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP1 Bag 1kg

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP10 Box 10kg

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP100 Bag 100 count

65 x 7.00mm H65ALISP1000 Tub 1000 count

ROOFING PRODUCTS | ALUMINIUM CLOUT ALUMINIUM ANNULAR RING | TILE PEGS | ROOFING PRODUCTS
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COPPER CLOUT			   COPPER ANNULAR RING

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

25 x 2.65mm H25COP1 Bag 1kg

25 x 2.65mm H25COP5 Tub 5kg

25 x 2.65mm H25COP10 Tub 10kg

25 x 2.65mm H25COP25 Box 25kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP5 Tub 5kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP10 Tub 10kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP25 Box 25kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP5 Tub 5kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP10 Tub 10kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP25 Box 25kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP5 Tub 5kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP10 Tub 10kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP25 Box 25kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP1 Bag 1kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP5 Tub 5kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP10 Tub 10kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP25 Box 25kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP1 Bag 1kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP5 Tub 5kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP10 Tub 10kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP25 Box 25kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP1 Bag 1kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP5 Tub 5kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP10 Tub 10kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP25 Box 25kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP1 Bag 1kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP5 Tub 5kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP10 Tub 10kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP25 Box 25kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP1 Bag 1kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP5 Tub 5kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP10 Tub 10kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP25 Box 25kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP5 Tub 5kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP10 Tub 10kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP25 Box 25kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP5 Tub 5kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP10 Tub 10kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP25 Box 25kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP1 Bag 1kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP5 Tub 5kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP10 Tub 10kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP25 Box 25kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP5 Tub 5kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP10 Tub 10kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP25 Box 25kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP5 Tub 5kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP10 Tub 10kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP25 Box 25kg

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN1 Bag 1kg

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN5 Tub 5kg

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN10 Tub 10kg

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN25 Box 25kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN1 Bag 1kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN5 Tub 5kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN10 Tub 10kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN25 Box 25kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN5 Tub 5kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN10 Tub 10kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN25 Box 25kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN5 Tub 5kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN10 Tub 10kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN25 Box 25kg

COPPER TILE PEGS		

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT1 Bag 1kg

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT5 Tub 5kg

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT10 Tub 10kg

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT25 Box 25kg

ROOFING PRODUCTS | COPPER CLOUT COPPER ARS | TILE PEGS | DISC RIVETS | SILICONE BRONZE | ROOFING PRODUCTS

SILICONE BRONZE NAILS

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

31 x 1.8mm I31SIL500 Bag 500g

31 x 1.8mm I31SIL1 Bag 1kg

45 x 1.8mm I45SIL1 Bag 1kg

COPPER DISC RIVETS

Size Product Code Packaging Pack Qty

19mm JCDR100 Bag 100

19mm JCDR500 Bag 500

19mm JCDR Box 1000
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COPPER CLOUT			   COPPER ANNULAR RING

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

25 x 2.65mm H25COP1 Bag 1kg

25 x 2.65mm H25COP5 Tub 5kg

25 x 2.65mm H25COP10 Tub 10kg

25 x 2.65mm H25COP25 Box 25kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP5 Tub 5kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP10 Tub 10kg

30 x 2.65mm H302COP25 Box 25kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP5 Tub 5kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP10 Tub 10kg

30 x 3.00mm H3030COP25 Box 25kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP5 Tub 5kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP10 Tub 10kg

30 x 3.35mm H303COP25 Box 25kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP1 Bag 1kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP5 Tub 5kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP10 Tub 10kg

32 x 2.65mm H32COP25 Box 25kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP1 Bag 1kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP5 Tub 5kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP10 Tub 10kg

32 x 3.00mm H3230COP25 Box 25kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP1 Bag 1kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP5 Tub 5kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP10 Tub 10kg

35 x 2.65mm H352COP25 Box 25kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP1 Bag 1kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP5 Tub 5kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP10 Tub 10kg

35 x 3.35mm H353COP25 Box 25kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP1 Bag 1kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP5 Tub 5kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP10 Tub 10kg

38 x 2.65mm H382COP25 Box 25kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP5 Tub 5kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP10 Tub 10kg

38 x 3.00mm H3830COP25 Box 25kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP5 Tub 5kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP10 Tub 10kg

38 x 3.35mm H383COP25 Box 25kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP1 Bag 1kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP5 Tub 5kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP10 Tub 10kg

45 x 3.35mm H45COP25 Box 25kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP5 Tub 5kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP10 Tub 10kg

50 x 3.35mm H50COP25 Box 25kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP5 Tub 5kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP10 Tub 10kg

65 x 3.35mm H65COP25 Box 25kg

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN1 Bag 1kg

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN5 Tub 5kg

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN10 Tub 10kg

20 x 3.35mm H20CANN25 Box 25kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN1 Bag 1kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN5 Tub 5kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN10 Tub 10kg

25 x 3.35mm H25CANN25 Box 25kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN5 Tub 5kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN10 Tub 10kg

30 x 3.35mm H30CANN25 Box 25kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN5 Tub 5kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN10 Tub 10kg

38 x 3.35mm H38CANN25 Box 25kg

COPPER TILE PEGS		

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT1 Bag 1kg

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT5 Tub 5kg

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT10 Tub 10kg

38 x 4.50mm H38COPT25 Box 25kg

ROOFING PRODUCTS | COPPER CLOUT COPPER ARS | TILE PEGS | DISC RIVETS | SILICONE BRONZE | ROOFING PRODUCTS

SILICONE BRONZE NAILS

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

31 x 1.8mm I31SIL500 Bag 500g

31 x 1.8mm I31SIL1 Bag 1kg

45 x 1.8mm I45SIL1 Bag 1kg

COPPER DISC RIVETS

Size Product Code Packaging Pack Qty

19mm JCDR100 Bag 100

19mm JCDR500 Bag 500

19mm JCDR Box 1000
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STAINLESS STEEL ANNULAR RING	

Size Head Type Product Code Packaging Weight

20 x 3.35mm Clout I203STANN1 Bag 1kg

25 x 2.65mm Clout I252STANN1 Bag 1kg

25 x 3.35mm Clout I253STANN1 Bag 1kg

30 x 2.65mm Clout I302STANN1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.35mm Clout I303STANN1 Bag 1kg

31 x 1.80mm Round wire I31STANN1 Bag 1kg

35 x 2.65mm Clout I35STANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 2.65mm Clout I382STCLANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 2.65mm Round wire I382STANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.35mm Clout I383STANN1 Bag 1kg

45 x 2.65mm Clout I452STANN1 Bag 1kg

45 x 3.35mm Clout I453STANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.65mm Clout I502STCLANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.65mm Round wire I502STANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.35mm Clout I503STANN1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm Round wire I65STANN1 Bag 1kg

75 x 3.35mm Round wire I75STANN1 Bag 1kg

100 x 4.50mm Round wire I1004STANN1 Bag 1kg

ROOFING PRODUCTS | ST/STEEL ARS | PANEL PINS | LOST HEAD ST/STEEL LOST HEAD ARS | SLATE STRAPS | HELICAL FIXINGS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

COPPER & ALUMINIUM SLATE STRAPS		

Size Product Code Pack Qty

150mm Copper JCSS10 10

150mm Copper JCSS100A 100

150mm Aluminium JASS10 10

150mm Aluminium JASS100 100

HELICAL FIXINGS 

HELICAL NAIL FOR PITCHED ROOFS				     

Size Product Code Pack Qty

140mm II140HEL725 Pack of 25

150mm II150HEL725 Pack of 25

160mm II160HEL725 Pack of 25

165mm II165HEL725 Pack of 25

175mm II175HEL725 Pack of 25

185mm II185HEL725 Pack of 25

140mm II140HEL100 Box of 400

150mm II150HEL100 Box of 400

160mm II160HEL100 Box of 400

165mm II165HEL100 Box of 200

175mm II175HEL100 Box of 200

185mm II185HEL100 Box of 200

HEADED HELICAL NAIL FOR FLAT ROOFS				     

Size Product Code Pack Qty

145mm II145HEL825 Pack of 25

170mm II170HEL825 Pack of 25

195mm II195HEL825 Pack of 25

145mm II145HEL8100 Box of 500

170mm II170HEL8100 Box of 500

195mm II195HEL8100 Box of 500

ACCESSORIES

Type Product Code Pack Qty

Alignment Tool IIHT Each

SDS Power Tool Attachment IIDA Each

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD ANNULAR RING

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

40 x 3.00mm I40STLOANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.00mm I50STLOANN1 Bag 1kg

60 x 3.00mm I60STLOANN1 Bag 1kg

STAINLESS STEEL PANEL PINS	
		

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

25 x 1.60mm I25STPP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 1.60mm I30STPP1 Bag 1kg

40 x 1.60mm I40STPP1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.00mm I50STPP1 Bag 1kg

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD	
	

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

40 x 2.65mm I40STLO1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.65mm I50STLO1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm I65STLO1 Bag 1kg
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STAINLESS STEEL ANNULAR RING	

Size Head Type Product Code Packaging Weight

20 x 3.35mm Clout I203STANN1 Bag 1kg

25 x 2.65mm Clout I252STANN1 Bag 1kg

25 x 3.35mm Clout I253STANN1 Bag 1kg

30 x 2.65mm Clout I302STANN1 Bag 1kg

30 x 3.35mm Clout I303STANN1 Bag 1kg

31 x 1.80mm Round wire I31STANN1 Bag 1kg

35 x 2.65mm Clout I35STANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 2.65mm Clout I382STCLANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 2.65mm Round wire I382STANN1 Bag 1kg

38 x 3.35mm Clout I383STANN1 Bag 1kg

45 x 2.65mm Clout I452STANN1 Bag 1kg

45 x 3.35mm Clout I453STANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.65mm Clout I502STCLANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.65mm Round wire I502STANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.35mm Clout I503STANN1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm Round wire I65STANN1 Bag 1kg

75 x 3.35mm Round wire I75STANN1 Bag 1kg

100 x 4.50mm Round wire I1004STANN1 Bag 1kg

ROOFING PRODUCTS | ST/STEEL ARS | PANEL PINS | LOST HEAD ST/STEEL LOST HEAD ARS | SLATE STRAPS | HELICAL FIXINGS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

COPPER & ALUMINIUM SLATE STRAPS		

Size Product Code Pack Qty

150mm Copper JCSS10 10

150mm Copper JCSS100A 100

150mm Aluminium JASS10 10

150mm Aluminium JASS100 100

HELICAL FIXINGS 

HELICAL NAIL FOR PITCHED ROOFS				     

Size Product Code Pack Qty

140mm II140HEL725 Pack of 25

150mm II150HEL725 Pack of 25

160mm II160HEL725 Pack of 25

165mm II165HEL725 Pack of 25

175mm II175HEL725 Pack of 25

185mm II185HEL725 Pack of 25

140mm II140HEL100 Box of 400

150mm II150HEL100 Box of 400

160mm II160HEL100 Box of 400

165mm II165HEL100 Box of 200

175mm II175HEL100 Box of 200

185mm II185HEL100 Box of 200

HEADED HELICAL NAIL FOR FLAT ROOFS				     

Size Product Code Pack Qty

145mm II145HEL825 Pack of 25

170mm II170HEL825 Pack of 25

195mm II195HEL825 Pack of 25

145mm II145HEL8100 Box of 500

170mm II170HEL8100 Box of 500

195mm II195HEL8100 Box of 500

ACCESSORIES

Type Product Code Pack Qty

Alignment Tool IIHT Each

SDS Power Tool Attachment IIDA Each

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD ANNULAR RING

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

40 x 3.00mm I40STLOANN1 Bag 1kg

50 x 3.00mm I50STLOANN1 Bag 1kg

60 x 3.00mm I60STLOANN1 Bag 1kg

STAINLESS STEEL PANEL PINS	
		

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

25 x 1.60mm I25STPP1 Bag 1kg

30 x 1.60mm I30STPP1 Bag 1kg

40 x 1.60mm I40STPP1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.00mm I50STPP1 Bag 1kg

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD	
	

Size Product Code Packaging Weight

40 x 2.65mm I40STLO1 Bag 1kg

50 x 2.65mm I50STLO1 Bag 1kg

65 x 3.35mm I65STLO1 Bag 1kg
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UNIVERSAL DRY RIDGE 
FIXING SYSTEM

DRY RIDGE

Com
plies to the  

following British Standards:

BS: 5534, BS: 8612, BS: 5520

FEATURES
● 	 320mm wide ridge roll guarantees excellent coverage at any pitch

● 	 Ridge roll provides 5000mm² of ventilation per linear metre

● 	 Dark grey roll creates a seamless finish

● 	 Self-adhesive butyl strip provides a high quality, water tight seal

● 	 Universal ridge unions are compatible with almost all half round  
and angled ridge tiles

● 	 Stainless steel clamping plates for a more secure finish

● 	 Simple installation is easier and quicker than mortar alternatives

● 	 Vapour permeable

● 	 Wind and water resistant

109

● 	1 x 320mm x 6m Ridge Roll ● 	10 x batten support brackets

● 	�13 x Stainless Steel  
clamping plates

● 	26 x plastic clamping clips ● 	�13 x 100mm Stainless Steel 
Ridge Fixing Screw

● 	13 x ridge unions

 

ROOFTEC DRY RIDGE ACCESSORY KIT

Product Code Description

RPDRAK10 CASE CONTENTS: Qty

Ridge Unions 10

Stainless Steel Clamping Plates 10

Plastic Clamping Plates 20

100mm Stainless Steel Ridge Fixing Screw 10

ROOFTEC DRY RIDGE FIXING SYSTEM

Product Code Description

RPDRS6M ROOFTEC DRY RIDGE CASE CONTENTS: Qty

320mm x 6m Ridge Roll 1

Batten Support Brackets 10

Ridge Unions 13

Stainless Steel Clamping Plates 13

Plastic Clamping Plates 26

100mm Stainless Steel Ridge Fixing Screw 13
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UNIVERSAL DRY RIDGE 
FIXING SYSTEM

DRY RIDGE

Com
plies to the  

following British Standards:

BS: 5534, BS: 8612, BS: 5520

FEATURES
● 	 320mm wide ridge roll guarantees excellent coverage at any pitch

● 	 Ridge roll provides 5000mm² of ventilation per linear metre

● 	 Dark grey roll creates a seamless finish

● 	 Self-adhesive butyl strip provides a high quality, water tight seal

● 	 Universal ridge unions are compatible with almost all half round  
and angled ridge tiles

● 	 Stainless steel clamping plates for a more secure finish

● 	 Simple installation is easier and quicker than mortar alternatives

● 	 Vapour permeable

● 	 Wind and water resistant

109

● 	1 x 320mm x 6m Ridge Roll ● 	10 x batten support brackets

● 	�13 x Stainless Steel  
clamping plates

● 	26 x plastic clamping clips ● 	�13 x 100mm Stainless Steel 
Ridge Fixing Screw

● 	13 x ridge unions

 

ROOFTEC DRY RIDGE ACCESSORY KIT

Product Code Description

RPDRAK10 CASE CONTENTS: Qty

Ridge Unions 10

Stainless Steel Clamping Plates 10

Plastic Clamping Plates 20

100mm Stainless Steel Ridge Fixing Screw 10

ROOFTEC DRY RIDGE FIXING SYSTEM

Product Code Description

RPDRS6M ROOFTEC DRY RIDGE CASE CONTENTS: Qty

320mm x 6m Ridge Roll 1

Batten Support Brackets 10

Ridge Unions 13

Stainless Steel Clamping Plates 13

Plastic Clamping Plates 26

100mm Stainless Steel Ridge Fixing Screw 13



EPDM LEAD REPLACEMENT
Rooftec Flex is an EPDM-based lead replacement with a core of 
expanded aluminium mesh, giving the product exceptional strength, 
flexibility and life expectancy. 

BS13956: 2006
Flexible sheets for waterproofing

ADVANTAGES

Exceptional 
Flexibility 

No scrap 
value

Quick and 
Easy to Install

Excellent UV 
and Ozone 
Resistance

Non Toxic
Incredibly 
Malleable

Super Light  
Weight 

Long Roll  
Lengths

40 Year life 
Expectancy40

USES
●	 Roof Abutments

●	 Chimneys

Anywhere you used to install lead.

●	 Dormers

●	 Valleys

●	 Ridges

●	 Skylights

APPLICATION 
Rooftec Flex acts just like traditional lead and should therefore be treated just like lead. 

The following guidelines should be followed:

●	 Prior to applying Rooftec Flex it is 
important that surfaces should be  
dry and free from grease, oil and  
any loose particles.

●	 If Rooftec Flex is being applied to a  
porous surface, a primer should be  
used prior to fitting.

●	 When shaping Rooftec Flex during 
mounting, traditional lead tools can  
be used. Users should also be able to 
shape part of the application by hand.

●	 Rooftec Flex can be cut using heavy  
duty scissors or a sharp knife.

●	 Unlike lead, Rooftec Flex can be installed 
in full roll lengths up to 10 metres as it 
is not susceptible to thermal expansion. 
However for detailed work shorter roll 
lengths are recommended for easier 
shaping and mounting.

●	 If longer roll lengths are required or it is 
necessary to join shorter lengths, Rooftec 
Flex can be overlapped. Ensure a minimum 
lap of 100mm and seal with a continuous 
bead of Rooftec H.T. Adhesive.

●	 When mounting Rooftec Flex on to walls, 
Rooftec Flashing Clips, nails or rivets 
should be used to fix in place.

●	 The edges of Rooftec Flex can be  
folded to increase strength and make  
the roof covering even more stable.

●	 Rooftec Flex can be heat welded to  
itself and other forms of EPDM using  
a hot air gun. The recommended 
temperature is 400˚c.

15 Year  

Guarantee

111



EPDM LEAD REPLACEMENT
Rooftec Flex is an EPDM-based lead replacement with a core of 
expanded aluminium mesh, giving the product exceptional strength, 
flexibility and life expectancy. 

BS13956: 2006
Flexible sheets for waterproofing

ADVANTAGES

Exceptional 
Flexibility 

No scrap 
value

Quick and 
Easy to Install

Excellent UV 
and Ozone 
Resistance

Non Toxic
Incredibly 
Malleable

Super Light  
Weight 

Long Roll  
Lengths

40 Year life 
Expectancy40

USES
●	 Roof Abutments

●	 Chimneys

Anywhere you used to install lead.

●	 Dormers

●	 Valleys

●	 Ridges

●	 Skylights

APPLICATION 
Rooftec Flex acts just like traditional lead and should therefore be treated just like lead. 

The following guidelines should be followed:

●	 Prior to applying Rooftec Flex it is 
important that surfaces should be  
dry and free from grease, oil and  
any loose particles.

●	 If Rooftec Flex is being applied to a  
porous surface, a primer should be  
used prior to fitting.

●	 When shaping Rooftec Flex during 
mounting, traditional lead tools can  
be used. Users should also be able to 
shape part of the application by hand.

●	 Rooftec Flex can be cut using heavy  
duty scissors or a sharp knife.

●	 Unlike lead, Rooftec Flex can be installed 
in full roll lengths up to 10 metres as it 
is not susceptible to thermal expansion. 
However for detailed work shorter roll 
lengths are recommended for easier 
shaping and mounting.

●	 If longer roll lengths are required or it is 
necessary to join shorter lengths, Rooftec 
Flex can be overlapped. Ensure a minimum 
lap of 100mm and seal with a continuous 
bead of Rooftec H.T. Adhesive.

●	 When mounting Rooftec Flex on to walls, 
Rooftec Flashing Clips, nails or rivets 
should be used to fix in place.

●	 The edges of Rooftec Flex can be  
folded to increase strength and make  
the roof covering even more stable.

●	 Rooftec Flex can be heat welded to  
itself and other forms of EPDM using  
a hot air gun. The recommended 
temperature is 400˚c.

15 Year  

Guarantee
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ROOFTEC BATTEN END CLIPS

ROOFING PRODUCTS | ROOFTEC FLEX | HIGH TACK ADHESIVE ROOFTEC FLEX ACCESSORIES | LEAD SEALANT | CLIPS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

ROOFTEC FLEX

ROOFTEC HIGH TACK ADHESIVE

ROOFTEC FLEX ACCESSORIES              	
	

Product Code Colour Width Length

RPF1505AG Anthracite Grey 150mm 5m

RPF15010AG Anthracite Grey 150mm 10m

RPF2005AG Anthracite Grey 200mm 5m

RPF20010AG Anthracite Grey 200mm 10m

RPF3005AG Anthracite Grey 300mm 5m

RPF30010AG Anthracite Grey 300mm 10m

RPF4505AG Anthracite Grey 450mm 5m

RPF45010AG Anthracite Grey 450mm 10m

RPF6005AG Anthracite Grey 600mm 5m

RPF60010AG Anthracite Grey 600mm 10m

RPF1505LG Lead Grey 150mm 5m

RPF15010LG Lead Grey 150mm 10m

RPF2005LG Lead Grey 200mm 5m

RPF20010LG Lead Grey 200mm 10m

RPF3005LG Lead Grey 300mm 5m

RPF30010LG Lead Grey 300mm 10m

RPF4505LG Lead Grey 450mm 5m

RPF45010LG Lead Grey 450mm 10m

RPF6005LG Lead Grey 600mm 5m

RPF60010LG Lead Grey 600mm 10m

RPF1505BL Black 150mm 5m 

RPF15010BL Black 150mm 10m

RPF2005BL Black 200mm 5m 

RPF20010BL Black 200mm 10m

RPF3005BL Black 300mm 5m 

RPF30010BL Black 300mm 10m

RPF4505BL Black 450mm 5m 

RPF45010BL Black 450mm 10m

RPF6005BL Black 600mm 5m 

RPF60010BL Black 600mm 10m

All roles are individually boxed

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPFHT Black 290ml 12

Product Code Description

RPFROLLER EPDM Steel Seam Roller

RPFSCISSOR EPDM Scissors

Name Product Code Pack/Box Qty

Universal Batten End Clips (10) RPUBEC10 10

Universal Batten End Clips (50) RPUBEC50 50

ROOFTEC LEAD SEALANT

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPLEAD Grey 290ml 25

ROOFTEC FLASHING CLIPS

Product Code Pack Qty

RFFC50 50

ROOFTEC TILE CLIPS 

Name Product Code Box Qty

Tile Clip Type 1 RP1UTC200 200

Tile Clip Type 1 RP1UTC1000 1000

Tile Clip Type 2 RP2UTC200 200

Tile Clip Type 2 RP2UTC1000 1000
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ROOFTEC BATTEN END CLIPS

ROOFING PRODUCTS | ROOFTEC FLEX | HIGH TACK ADHESIVE ROOFTEC FLEX ACCESSORIES | LEAD SEALANT | CLIPS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

ROOFTEC FLEX

ROOFTEC HIGH TACK ADHESIVE

ROOFTEC FLEX ACCESSORIES              	
	

Product Code Colour Width Length

RPF1505AG Anthracite Grey 150mm 5m

RPF15010AG Anthracite Grey 150mm 10m

RPF2005AG Anthracite Grey 200mm 5m

RPF20010AG Anthracite Grey 200mm 10m

RPF3005AG Anthracite Grey 300mm 5m

RPF30010AG Anthracite Grey 300mm 10m

RPF4505AG Anthracite Grey 450mm 5m

RPF45010AG Anthracite Grey 450mm 10m

RPF6005AG Anthracite Grey 600mm 5m

RPF60010AG Anthracite Grey 600mm 10m

RPF1505LG Lead Grey 150mm 5m

RPF15010LG Lead Grey 150mm 10m

RPF2005LG Lead Grey 200mm 5m

RPF20010LG Lead Grey 200mm 10m

RPF3005LG Lead Grey 300mm 5m

RPF30010LG Lead Grey 300mm 10m

RPF4505LG Lead Grey 450mm 5m

RPF45010LG Lead Grey 450mm 10m

RPF6005LG Lead Grey 600mm 5m

RPF60010LG Lead Grey 600mm 10m

RPF1505BL Black 150mm 5m 

RPF15010BL Black 150mm 10m

RPF2005BL Black 200mm 5m 

RPF20010BL Black 200mm 10m

RPF3005BL Black 300mm 5m 

RPF30010BL Black 300mm 10m

RPF4505BL Black 450mm 5m 

RPF45010BL Black 450mm 10m

RPF6005BL Black 600mm 5m 

RPF60010BL Black 600mm 10m

All roles are individually boxed

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPFHT Black 290ml 12

Product Code Description

RPFROLLER EPDM Steel Seam Roller

RPFSCISSOR EPDM Scissors

Name Product Code Pack/Box Qty

Universal Batten End Clips (10) RPUBEC10 10

Universal Batten End Clips (50) RPUBEC50 50

ROOFTEC LEAD SEALANT

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPLEAD Grey 290ml 25

ROOFTEC FLASHING CLIPS

Product Code Pack Qty

RFFC50 50

ROOFTEC TILE CLIPS 

Name Product Code Box Qty

Tile Clip Type 1 RP1UTC200 200

Tile Clip Type 1 RP1UTC1000 1000

Tile Clip Type 2 RP2UTC200 200

Tile Clip Type 2 RP2UTC1000 1000
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ROOFING PRODUCTS | ROOFTEC TILE CLIPS | SLATE HOOKS | VERGE CLIPS HIP IRONS | POLY PINS & NAILS | GALLOWS BRACKETS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

ROOFTEC ALUMINIUM UNIVERSAL VERGE CLIPS

Product Code Pack Qty

HHUVC 100

ROOFTEC BLACK STAINLESS STEEL SLATE HOOKS 	
	

Size Product Code Type Grade Tub Qty

80 x 2.7mm I80316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

100 x 2.7mm I100316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

110 x 2.7mm I110316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

120 x 2.7mm I120HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

130 x 2.7mm I130HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

150 x 2.7mm I150316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

150 x 3.0mm I15030316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

80 x 2.7mm I80BATTHOOK Batten End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

100 x 2.7mm I100BATTHOOK Batten End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

GALVANISED HIP IRONS		

Size Product Code Box Qty

200 x 100 x 3mm - Baby NBHIP 100

300 x 150 x 4mm - Standard NSHIP 50

300 x 150 x 5mm - Large NLHIP 50

STAINLESS STEEL POLY HEADED PINS & NAILS

GALLOWS BRACKETS - PAIRS

Size Product Code

375 x 375 x 50mm KGALLOW

375 x 375 x 75mm KLARGEGALLOW

Size Product Code Type Colour Box Qty

30mm O30BCP Pins Cladding Pin 250

30mm OBP30W Pins White 250

30mm OBP30BL Pins Black 250

30mm OBP30BR Pins Brown 250

30mm OBP30AG Pins Anthracite Grey 250

40mm OBP40W Pins White 250

40mm OBP40BL Pins Black 250

40mm OBP40BR Pins Brown 250

40mm OBP40AG Pins Anthracite Grey 250

40mm OBN40W Nails White 100

40mm OBN40BL Nails Black 100

40mm OBN40BR Nails Brown 100

50mm OBN50W Nails White 100

50mm OBN50BL Nails Black 100

50mm OBN50BR Nails Brown 100

50mm OBN50AG Nails Anthracite Grey 100

65mm OBN65W Nails White 100

65mm OBN65BL Nails Black 100

65mm OBN65BR Nails Brown 100

65mm OBN65AG Nails Anthracite Grey 100

Please enquire for alternative colours				  

ROOFTEC CUT TILE CLIPS

Product Code Box Qty

RPCTC 50
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ROOFING PRODUCTS | ROOFTEC TILE CLIPS | SLATE HOOKS | VERGE CLIPS HIP IRONS | POLY PINS & NAILS | GALLOWS BRACKETS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

ROOFTEC ALUMINIUM UNIVERSAL VERGE CLIPS

Product Code Pack Qty

HHUVC 100

ROOFTEC BLACK STAINLESS STEEL SLATE HOOKS 	
	

Size Product Code Type Grade Tub Qty

80 x 2.7mm I80316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

100 x 2.7mm I100316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

110 x 2.7mm I110316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

120 x 2.7mm I120HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

130 x 2.7mm I130HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

150 x 2.7mm I150316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

150 x 3.0mm I15030316HOOK Spike End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

80 x 2.7mm I80BATTHOOK Batten End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

100 x 2.7mm I100BATTHOOK Batten End 316 Marine Grade (A4) 500

GALVANISED HIP IRONS		

Size Product Code Box Qty

200 x 100 x 3mm - Baby NBHIP 100

300 x 150 x 4mm - Standard NSHIP 50

300 x 150 x 5mm - Large NLHIP 50

STAINLESS STEEL POLY HEADED PINS & NAILS

GALLOWS BRACKETS - PAIRS

Size Product Code

375 x 375 x 50mm KGALLOW

375 x 375 x 75mm KLARGEGALLOW

Size Product Code Type Colour Box Qty

30mm O30BCP Pins Cladding Pin 250

30mm OBP30W Pins White 250

30mm OBP30BL Pins Black 250

30mm OBP30BR Pins Brown 250

30mm OBP30AG Pins Anthracite Grey 250

40mm OBP40W Pins White 250

40mm OBP40BL Pins Black 250

40mm OBP40BR Pins Brown 250

40mm OBP40AG Pins Anthracite Grey 250

40mm OBN40W Nails White 100

40mm OBN40BL Nails Black 100

40mm OBN40BR Nails Brown 100

50mm OBN50W Nails White 100

50mm OBN50BL Nails Black 100

50mm OBN50BR Nails Brown 100

50mm OBN50AG Nails Anthracite Grey 100

65mm OBN65W Nails White 100

65mm OBN65BL Nails Black 100

65mm OBN65BR Nails Brown 100

65mm OBN65AG Nails Anthracite Grey 100

Please enquire for alternative colours				  

ROOFTEC CUT TILE CLIPS

Product Code Box Qty

RPCTC 50
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ROOFING PRODUCTS | WIRE BALLOONS | COPPER WIRE | HALL HOOKS BLACK PLASTIC ROOFING ACCESSORIES | ROOFING PRODUCTS

GALVANISED WIRE BALLOONS

Size Product Code

21⁄2" K212BALL

3" K3BALL

4" K4BALL

6" K6BALL

8" K8BALL

9" K9BALL

COPPER WIRE COILS	

Size Product Code

1kg - 36 Metre (2mm Gauge) JCOPCOIL1

BLACK PLASTIC WASHERS

BLACK TOPATS

BLACK SEALING WASHERS

HALL HOOKS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M8 W8WAPL100 100

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M8 W8TOPAT100 100

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 28mm W628SEAL100 100

M8 x 28mm W828SEAL100 100

Product Code Pack Qty

HHHH 10

BLACK SEALING CAPS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

28mm Shallow W28SSC100 100

28mm Deep W28DEEPSCC100 100

P.V.C. ROOFING FITTING SETS

Product Code Pack Qty

WFIT10 10
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ROOFING PRODUCTS | WIRE BALLOONS | COPPER WIRE | HALL HOOKS BLACK PLASTIC ROOFING ACCESSORIES | ROOFING PRODUCTS

GALVANISED WIRE BALLOONS

Size Product Code

21⁄2" K212BALL

3" K3BALL

4" K4BALL

6" K6BALL

8" K8BALL

9" K9BALL

COPPER WIRE COILS	

Size Product Code

1kg - 36 Metre (2mm Gauge) JCOPCOIL1

BLACK PLASTIC WASHERS

BLACK TOPATS

BLACK SEALING WASHERS

HALL HOOKS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M8 W8WAPL100 100

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M8 W8TOPAT100 100

Size Product Code Pack Qty

M6 x 28mm W628SEAL100 100

M8 x 28mm W828SEAL100 100

Product Code Pack Qty

HHHH 10

BLACK SEALING CAPS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

28mm Shallow W28SSC100 100

28mm Deep W28DEEPSCC100 100

P.V.C. ROOFING FITTING SETS

Product Code Pack Qty

WFIT10 10
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ROOFING PRODUCTS | P.V.C FITTING SETS | LEAD SEAL | PATINATION OIL | GUTTER SEAL ALUMINIUM SOAKERS & VALLEYS | RIDGE NAILS & SCREWS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

RIDGE NAIL SETS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

100mm I100RIDGENAIL 7

ALUMINIUM SOAKERS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

150 x 75 x 75mm HH1507575AS 25

150 x 100 x 50mm HH15010050AS 25

150 x 100 x 75mm HH15010075AS 25

175 x 100 x 75mm HH17510075AS 25

300 x 75 x 75mm HH3007575AS 25

300 x 100 x 50mm HH30010050AS 25

300 x 100 x 75mm HH30010075 25

325 x 100 x 50mm HH32510050AS 25

325 x 100 x 75mm HH32510075AS 25

330 x 75 x 75mm HH3307575AS 25

350 x 100 x 75mm HH35010075AS 25

ALUMINIUM VALLEYS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

12" x 2.4m HH1224AV 1

15" x 2.4m HH1524AV 1

18" x 2.4m HH1824AV 1

RIDGE SCREW SETS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

100mm x 4.00mm I100RIDGESCREW 100

100mm x 4.00mm IRIDGEPP10 10

LEAD SEALANT

Product Code Box Qty

ZBILEAD 25

Additional roofing products can be found in the Adhesives, 
Silicones and Sealants section on pages 148 - 163

PATINATION OIL

ROOF & GUTTER SEALANT

Size Product Code Pack Qty

Patination Oil 500ml ZBIPATOIL500 1

Patination Oil 1 Litre ZBIPATOIL1 1

Product Code Box Qty

ZBIROOF 25
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ROOFING PRODUCTS | P.V.C FITTING SETS | LEAD SEAL | PATINATION OIL | GUTTER SEAL ALUMINIUM SOAKERS & VALLEYS | RIDGE NAILS & SCREWS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

RIDGE NAIL SETS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

100mm I100RIDGENAIL 7

ALUMINIUM SOAKERS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

150 x 75 x 75mm HH1507575AS 25

150 x 100 x 50mm HH15010050AS 25

150 x 100 x 75mm HH15010075AS 25

175 x 100 x 75mm HH17510075AS 25

300 x 75 x 75mm HH3007575AS 25

300 x 100 x 50mm HH30010050AS 25

300 x 100 x 75mm HH30010075 25

325 x 100 x 50mm HH32510050AS 25

325 x 100 x 75mm HH32510075AS 25

330 x 75 x 75mm HH3307575AS 25

350 x 100 x 75mm HH35010075AS 25

ALUMINIUM VALLEYS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

12" x 2.4m HH1224AV 1

15" x 2.4m HH1524AV 1

18" x 2.4m HH1824AV 1

RIDGE SCREW SETS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

100mm x 4.00mm I100RIDGESCREW 100

100mm x 4.00mm IRIDGEPP10 10

LEAD SEALANT

Product Code Box Qty

ZBILEAD 25

Additional roofing products can be found in the Adhesives, 
Silicones and Sealants section on pages 148 - 163

PATINATION OIL

ROOF & GUTTER SEALANT

Size Product Code Pack Qty

Patination Oil 500ml ZBIPATOIL500 1

Patination Oil 1 Litre ZBIPATOIL1 1

Product Code Box Qty

ZBIROOF 25
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RIDGE FIXING SETS

Description Product Code Pack Qty

Ridge Screw & Angled Clamp IRFS1 1

Ridge Screws & Angled Clamps IRFS10 10

Ridge Screws & Angled Clamps IRFS100 100

Ridge Screw & Flat Clamp IRFS1FLAT 1

Ridge Screws & Flat Clamps IRFS10FLAT 10

Ridge Screws & Flat Clamps IRFS100FLAT 100

STAINLESS STEEL RIDGE CLAMPS

Description Product Code Pack Qty

Angled St/Steel Ridge Clamps IMRC10 10

Angled St/Steel Ridge Clamps IMRC 100

Flat St/Steel Ridge Clamps IFMRC10 10

Flat St/Steel Ridge Clamps IFMRC 250

Description Product Code Box Qty 

4 1/2 Side Rafter Bracket Adjustable K412SIDEAD 1

4 1/2 Top Rafter Bracket Adjustable K412TOPRB 1

4.1/2 Side Rafter Bracket for C.I. K412SIDECI 1

4.1/2 Side Rafter Bracket for PVC K412SIDERB 1

4.5" (112mm) Rise & Fall Bracket for PVC K4RISE 1

9" Drive for Rise & Fall Bracket K9DRIVE 1

13" Drive for Rise & Fall Bracket K13DRIVE 1

GUTTER BRACKETS

ROOFING PRODUCTS | RIDGE FIXING SETS & CLAMPS | GUTTER BRACKETS TILE GUARD & BRACKETS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

GALVANISED TILE GUARD

GALVANISED HALF ROUND BRACKETS

GALVANISED OGEE BRACKETS

GALVANISED 'V' TYPE BRACKETS

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") x 2 Metre K150SNOW 10

225mm (9") x 2 Metre K225SNOW 10

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") K150GHR 25

225mm (9") K225GHR 25

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") K150OGEE 25

225mm (9") K225OGEE 25

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") K150V 25

225mm (9") K225V 25Rise & Fall Bracket for PVC

Drive for Rise & Fall Bracket

Side Rafter Bracket Adjustable
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RIDGE FIXING SETS

Description Product Code Pack Qty

Ridge Screw & Angled Clamp IRFS1 1

Ridge Screws & Angled Clamps IRFS10 10

Ridge Screws & Angled Clamps IRFS100 100

Ridge Screw & Flat Clamp IRFS1FLAT 1

Ridge Screws & Flat Clamps IRFS10FLAT 10

Ridge Screws & Flat Clamps IRFS100FLAT 100

STAINLESS STEEL RIDGE CLAMPS

Description Product Code Pack Qty

Angled St/Steel Ridge Clamps IMRC10 10

Angled St/Steel Ridge Clamps IMRC 100

Flat St/Steel Ridge Clamps IFMRC10 10

Flat St/Steel Ridge Clamps IFMRC 250

Description Product Code Box Qty 

4 1/2 Side Rafter Bracket Adjustable K412SIDEAD 1

4 1/2 Top Rafter Bracket Adjustable K412TOPRB 1

4.1/2 Side Rafter Bracket for C.I. K412SIDECI 1

4.1/2 Side Rafter Bracket for PVC K412SIDERB 1

4.5" (112mm) Rise & Fall Bracket for PVC K4RISE 1

9" Drive for Rise & Fall Bracket K9DRIVE 1

13" Drive for Rise & Fall Bracket K13DRIVE 1

GUTTER BRACKETS

ROOFING PRODUCTS | RIDGE FIXING SETS & CLAMPS | GUTTER BRACKETS TILE GUARD & BRACKETS | ROOFING PRODUCTS

GALVANISED TILE GUARD

GALVANISED HALF ROUND BRACKETS

GALVANISED OGEE BRACKETS

GALVANISED 'V' TYPE BRACKETS

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") x 2 Metre K150SNOW 10

225mm (9") x 2 Metre K225SNOW 10

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") K150GHR 25

225mm (9") K225GHR 25

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") K150OGEE 25

225mm (9") K225OGEE 25

Size Product Code Box Qty

150mm (6") K150V 25

225mm (9") K225V 25Rise & Fall Bracket for PVC

Drive for Rise & Fall Bracket

Side Rafter Bracket Adjustable
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BUILDING 
PRODUCTS
JOIST HANGERS		  123 - 124

RESTRAINT STRAPS		  125

ANGLE BRACKETS		  126

NAIL PLATES		  126

FIXING BAND		  126

WALL STARTER KITS		  126

HOUSING & FRAME TIES		  127 - 129

BEAD, MESH & EXPANDED METAL		  129 - 131

SCRIM TAPE		  131

CAVITY CLOSERS & VENTILATION		  132

DPC & DPM		  133

PROTECTIVE SHEETING		  134

IRONMONGERY		  135 - 136

HANDSAWS		  136

HELICAL BAR & GROUT		  136

RED GORILLA PRODUCTS		  137 - 138

BUILDERS BUCKETS		  139

UNIWIPES		  139

SHIMS & PACKERS		  140

CABLE TIES & ACCESSORIES		  141

TIMBER TO TIMBER HANGERS | TRUSS CLIPS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

Size Product Code Leg Length Box Qty

38mm LTT38STD 276mm 100

44mm LTT44STD 273mm 100

47mm LTT47STD 272mm 100

50mm LTT50STD 270mm 100

63mm LTT65STD 264mm 100

75mm LTT75STD 258mm 100

91mm LTT91STD 250mm 100

100mm LTT100STD 245mm 100

TIMBER TO TIMBER JOIST HANGER

LONG LEG TIMBER TO TIMBER JOIST HANGER	

NO LEG TIMBER TO TIMBER HANGER	

Size Product Code Leg Length Box Qty

44mm LTT44LL 460mm 50

47mm LTT47LL 460mm 50

50mm LTT50LL 460mm 50

75mm LTT75LL 460mm 50

100mm LTT100LL 460mm 50

125mm LTT125STD 460mm 50

150mm LTT150STD 460mm 50

Size Product Code Leg Length Box Qty

38mm LTT38NLM 71mm 100

44mm LTT44NLM 68mm 100

47mm LTT47NLM 67mm 100

50mm LTT50NLM 65mm 100

TRUSS CLIPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

38mm K38TRUSS 250

44mm K44TRUSS 250

47mm K47TRUSS 250

50mm K50TRUSS 250

122
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BUILDING 
PRODUCTS
JOIST HANGERS		  123 - 124

RESTRAINT STRAPS		  125

ANGLE BRACKETS		  126

NAIL PLATES		  126

FIXING BAND		  126

WALL STARTER KITS		  126

HOUSING & FRAME TIES		  127 - 129

BEAD, MESH & EXPANDED METAL		  129 - 131

SCRIM TAPE		  131

CAVITY CLOSERS & VENTILATION		  132

DPC & DPM		  133

PROTECTIVE SHEETING		  134

IRONMONGERY		  135 - 136

HANDSAWS		  136

HELICAL BAR & GROUT		  136

RED GORILLA PRODUCTS		  137 - 138

BUILDERS BUCKETS		  139

UNIWIPES		  139

SHIMS & PACKERS		  140

CABLE TIES & ACCESSORIES		  141

TIMBER TO TIMBER HANGERS | TRUSS CLIPS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

Size Product Code Leg Length Box Qty

38mm LTT38STD 276mm 100

44mm LTT44STD 273mm 100

47mm LTT47STD 272mm 100

50mm LTT50STD 270mm 100

63mm LTT65STD 264mm 100

75mm LTT75STD 258mm 100

91mm LTT91STD 250mm 100

100mm LTT100STD 245mm 100

TIMBER TO TIMBER JOIST HANGER

LONG LEG TIMBER TO TIMBER JOIST HANGER	

NO LEG TIMBER TO TIMBER HANGER	

Size Product Code Leg Length Box Qty

44mm LTT44LL 460mm 50

47mm LTT47LL 460mm 50

50mm LTT50LL 460mm 50

75mm LTT75LL 460mm 50

100mm LTT100LL 460mm 50

125mm LTT125STD 460mm 50

150mm LTT150STD 460mm 50

Size Product Code Leg Length Box Qty

38mm LTT38NLM 71mm 100

44mm LTT44NLM 68mm 100

47mm LTT47NLM 67mm 100

50mm LTT50NLM 65mm 100

TRUSS CLIPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

38mm K38TRUSS 250

44mm K44TRUSS 250

47mm K47TRUSS 250

50mm K50TRUSS 250
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BUILD IN JOIST HANGERS - SINGLE PIECE	
	

Size Product Code Box Qty

44 x 100mm LBI44100 40
44 x 125mm LBI44125 40
44 x 150mm LBI44150 40
44 x 175mm LBI44175 30
44 x 200mm LBI44200 25
44 x 225mm LBI44225 25
47 x 100mm LBI47100 40
47 x 125mm LBI47125 40
47 x 150mm LBI47150 40
47 x 175mm LBI47175 30
47 x 200mm LBI47200 25
47 x 225mm LBI47225 25
47 x 250mm LBI47250 25
50 x 100mm LBI50100 40
50 x 125mm LBI50125 40
50 x 150mm LBI50150 40
50 x 175mm LBI50175 30
50 x 200mm LBI50200 25
50 x 225mm LBI50225 25
50 x 250mm LBI50250 25
75 x 150mm LBI75150 25
75 x 175mm LBI75175 20
75 x 200mm LBI75200 20
75 x 225mm LBI75225 20
100 x 150mm LBI100150 20
100 x 175mm LBI100175 20
100 x 200mm LBI100200 15
100 x 225mm LBI100225 15
150 x 200mm LBI150200 10
150 x 225mm LBI150225 10

Return and straddle type build in joist hangers are available on request

BUILD IN JOIST HANGERS - WELDED	

Size Product Code Box Qty

47 x 100mm LBI47100W 30
47 x 125mm LBI47125W 30
47 x 150mm LBI47150W 30
47 x 175mm LBI47175W 30
47 x 200mm LBI47200W 30
47 x 225mm LBI47225W 30
50 x 100mm LBI50100W 30
50 x 125mm LBI50125W 30
50 x 150mm LBI50150W 30
50 x 175mm LBI50175W 30
50 x 200mm LBI50200W 30
50 x 225mm LBI50225W 30
75 x 100mm LBI75100W 20
75 x 125mm LBI75125W 20
75 x 150mm LBI75150W 20
75 x 175mm LBI75175W 20
75 x 200mm LBI75200W 20
75 x 225mm LBI75225W 20
100 x 150mm LBI100150W 15
100 x 175mm LBI100175W 15
100 x 200mm LBI100200W 15
100 x 225mm LBI100225W 15

Return and straddle type build in joist hangers are available on request

BUILDING PRODUCTS | BUILD IN JOIST HANGERS RESTRAINT STRAPS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

LIGHT DUTY RESTRAINT STRAPS 

HEAVY DUTY RESTRAINT STRAPS 

Size & Type Product Code Bundle Qty

400mm Straight LLS400S 25

600mm Straight LLS600S 25

900mm Straight LLS900S 25

1000mm Straight LLS1000S 25

1200mm Straight LLS1200S 25

1500mm Straight LLS1500S 25

400mm Bent @ 100mm LLS400B 25

600mm Bent @ 100mm LLS600B 25

900mm Bent @ 100mm LLS900B 25

1000mm Bent @ 100mm LLS1000B 25

1200mm Bent @ 100mm LLS1200B 25

1500mm Bent @ 100mm LLS1500B 25

400mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS400T 25

600mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS600T 25

900mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS900T 25

1000mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS1000T 25

1200mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS1200T 25

1500mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS1500T 25

Other bespoke sizes available on request

Size & Type Product Code Bundle Qty

600mm Straight LHS600S 1010

800mm Straight LHS800S 1010

900mm Straight LHS900S 1010

1000mm Straight LHS1000S 1010

1200mm Straight LHS1200S 1010

1500mm Straight LHS1500S 1010

600mm Bent @ 100mm LHS600B 1010

800mm Bent @ 100mm LHS800B 1010

900mm Bent @ 100mm LHS900B 1010

1000mm Bent @ 100mm LHS1000B 1010

1200mm Bent @ 100mm LHS1200B 1010

1500mm Bent @ 100mm LHS1500B 1010

1000mm Bent @ 150mm LHS1000B150 1010

1200mm Bent @ 150mm LHS1200B150 1010

1500mm Bent @ 150mm LHS1500B150 1010

600mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS600T100 1010

800mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS800T100 1010

900mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS900T100 1010

1000mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS1000T100 1010

1200mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS1200T100 1010

1500mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS1500T100 1010

Other bespoke sizes available on request
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BUILD IN JOIST HANGERS - SINGLE PIECE	
	

Size Product Code Box Qty

44 x 100mm LBI44100 40
44 x 125mm LBI44125 40
44 x 150mm LBI44150 40
44 x 175mm LBI44175 30
44 x 200mm LBI44200 25
44 x 225mm LBI44225 25
47 x 100mm LBI47100 40
47 x 125mm LBI47125 40
47 x 150mm LBI47150 40
47 x 175mm LBI47175 30
47 x 200mm LBI47200 25
47 x 225mm LBI47225 25
47 x 250mm LBI47250 25
50 x 100mm LBI50100 40
50 x 125mm LBI50125 40
50 x 150mm LBI50150 40
50 x 175mm LBI50175 30
50 x 200mm LBI50200 25
50 x 225mm LBI50225 25
50 x 250mm LBI50250 25
75 x 150mm LBI75150 25
75 x 175mm LBI75175 20
75 x 200mm LBI75200 20
75 x 225mm LBI75225 20
100 x 150mm LBI100150 20
100 x 175mm LBI100175 20
100 x 200mm LBI100200 15
100 x 225mm LBI100225 15
150 x 200mm LBI150200 10
150 x 225mm LBI150225 10

Return and straddle type build in joist hangers are available on request

BUILD IN JOIST HANGERS - WELDED	

Size Product Code Box Qty

47 x 100mm LBI47100W 30
47 x 125mm LBI47125W 30
47 x 150mm LBI47150W 30
47 x 175mm LBI47175W 30
47 x 200mm LBI47200W 30
47 x 225mm LBI47225W 30
50 x 100mm LBI50100W 30
50 x 125mm LBI50125W 30
50 x 150mm LBI50150W 30
50 x 175mm LBI50175W 30
50 x 200mm LBI50200W 30
50 x 225mm LBI50225W 30
75 x 100mm LBI75100W 20
75 x 125mm LBI75125W 20
75 x 150mm LBI75150W 20
75 x 175mm LBI75175W 20
75 x 200mm LBI75200W 20
75 x 225mm LBI75225W 20
100 x 150mm LBI100150W 15
100 x 175mm LBI100175W 15
100 x 200mm LBI100200W 15
100 x 225mm LBI100225W 15

Return and straddle type build in joist hangers are available on request

BUILDING PRODUCTS | BUILD IN JOIST HANGERS RESTRAINT STRAPS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

LIGHT DUTY RESTRAINT STRAPS 

HEAVY DUTY RESTRAINT STRAPS 

Size & Type Product Code Bundle Qty

400mm Straight LLS400S 25

600mm Straight LLS600S 25

900mm Straight LLS900S 25

1000mm Straight LLS1000S 25

1200mm Straight LLS1200S 25

1500mm Straight LLS1500S 25

400mm Bent @ 100mm LLS400B 25

600mm Bent @ 100mm LLS600B 25

900mm Bent @ 100mm LLS900B 25

1000mm Bent @ 100mm LLS1000B 25

1200mm Bent @ 100mm LLS1200B 25

1500mm Bent @ 100mm LLS1500B 25

400mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS400T 25

600mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS600T 25

900mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS900T 25

1000mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS1000T 25

1200mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS1200T 25

1500mm Twisted @ 100mm LLS1500T 25

Other bespoke sizes available on request

Size & Type Product Code Bundle Qty

600mm Straight LHS600S 1010

800mm Straight LHS800S 1010

900mm Straight LHS900S 1010

1000mm Straight LHS1000S 1010

1200mm Straight LHS1200S 1010

1500mm Straight LHS1500S 1010

600mm Bent @ 100mm LHS600B 1010

800mm Bent @ 100mm LHS800B 1010

900mm Bent @ 100mm LHS900B 1010

1000mm Bent @ 100mm LHS1000B 1010

1200mm Bent @ 100mm LHS1200B 1010

1500mm Bent @ 100mm LHS1500B 1010

1000mm Bent @ 150mm LHS1000B150 1010

1200mm Bent @ 150mm LHS1200B150 1010

1500mm Bent @ 150mm LHS1500B150 1010

600mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS600T100 1010

800mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS800T100 1010

900mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS900T100 1010

1000mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS1000T100 1010

1200mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS1200T100 1010

1500mm Twisted @ 100mm LHS1500T100 1010

Other bespoke sizes available on request
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HEAVY DUTY ANGLE BRACKETS

Size Product Code Box Qty

90 x 90 x 63mm K909063HDAB 100

90 x 150 x 63mm K9015063HDAB 100

150 x 150 x 63mm K15015063HDAB 100

NAIL PLATES

Size Product Code Box Qty

50 x 150mm K50150NP 100
80 x 150mm K80150NP 100
80 x 200mm K80200NP 100
100 x 150mm K100150NP 100
100 x 200mm K100200NP 100
150 x 200mm K150200NP 100

Other sizes available on request		

LIGHT DUTY ANGLE BRACKETS	

Size Product Code Box Qty

60 x 40mm K6040ANGLE 100

60 x 60mm K606040ANGLE 100

GALVANISED FIXING BAND

Size Product Code Box Qty

10 Metre x 20 x 1mm KFIX 10

BUILDING PRODUCTS | ANGLE BRACKETS | NAIL PLATES | FIX BAND | WALLSTARTER KIT WALL TIES | BUILDING PRODUCTS

STAINLESS STEEL WALLSTARTER KITS

PACK INCLUDES ALL TIES, FIXINGS AND PLUGS

Size Product Code Kits Per Box

2.4 Metre KWALL 10

TYPE 4 STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING WALL TIES

TYPE 2 STAINLESS STEEL GENERAL PURPOSE CAVITY WALL TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200HOUSE 250

225mm K225HOUSE 250

250mm K250HOUSE 250

275mm K275HOUSE 250

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200T2GP 250

225mm K225T2GP 250

250mm K250T2GP 250

300mm K300T2GP 250

TYPE 1 STAINLESS STEEL HEAVY DUTY WALL TIES

DOUBLE TRIANGLE CAVITY WALL TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200T1HD 250

225mm K225T1HD 250

250mm K250T1HD 250

275mm K275T1HD 250

300mm K300T1HD 250

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200TRIWT100 250

225mm K225TRIWT100 250

250mm K250TRIWT100 250

300mm K300TRIWT100 250
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HEAVY DUTY ANGLE BRACKETS

Size Product Code Box Qty

90 x 90 x 63mm K909063HDAB 100

90 x 150 x 63mm K9015063HDAB 100

150 x 150 x 63mm K15015063HDAB 100

NAIL PLATES

Size Product Code Box Qty

50 x 150mm K50150NP 100
80 x 150mm K80150NP 100
80 x 200mm K80200NP 100
100 x 150mm K100150NP 100
100 x 200mm K100200NP 100
150 x 200mm K150200NP 100

Other sizes available on request		

LIGHT DUTY ANGLE BRACKETS	

Size Product Code Box Qty

60 x 40mm K6040ANGLE 100

60 x 60mm K606040ANGLE 100

GALVANISED FIXING BAND

Size Product Code Box Qty

10 Metre x 20 x 1mm KFIX 10

BUILDING PRODUCTS | ANGLE BRACKETS | NAIL PLATES | FIX BAND | WALLSTARTER KIT WALL TIES | BUILDING PRODUCTS

STAINLESS STEEL WALLSTARTER KITS

PACK INCLUDES ALL TIES, FIXINGS AND PLUGS

Size Product Code Kits Per Box

2.4 Metre KWALL 10

TYPE 4 STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING WALL TIES

TYPE 2 STAINLESS STEEL GENERAL PURPOSE CAVITY WALL TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200HOUSE 250

225mm K225HOUSE 250

250mm K250HOUSE 250

275mm K275HOUSE 250

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200T2GP 250

225mm K225T2GP 250

250mm K250T2GP 250

300mm K300T2GP 250

TYPE 1 STAINLESS STEEL HEAVY DUTY WALL TIES

DOUBLE TRIANGLE CAVITY WALL TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200T1HD 250

225mm K225T1HD 250

250mm K250T1HD 250

275mm K275T1HD 250

300mm K300T1HD 250

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200TRIWT100 250

225mm K225TRIWT100 250

250mm K250TRIWT100 250

300mm K300TRIWT100 250
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STAINLESS STEEL TIMBER FRAME TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

125mm (50mm Cavity) K125TFT 250

150mm (75mm Cavity) K150TFT 250

175mm (100mm Cavity) K175TFT 250

50 x 3.35mm Stainless Steel Nails included

BUILDING PRODUCTS | RETAINING CLIPS | FRAME TIES SAFETY FRAME CRAMPS & PLAIN END TIES | DE-BONDING SLEEVES | BUILDING PRODUCTS

DOOR FRAME TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

100 x 50 x 3mm K100DFTIE100 200

150 x 50 x 3mm K150DFTIE100 200

200 x 50 x 3mm K200DFTIE100 200

STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY FRAME CRAMPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

100mm Projections K100SSSFC 250

150mm Projections K150SSSFC 250

200mm Projections K200SSSFC 250

De-bonding Sleeves not included

STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY PLAIN END TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200SSSPET 250
250mm K250SSSPET 250

De-bonding Sleeves not included

SCREW IN FRAME TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

165mm - One Size KOWLFT 100

DE-BONDING SLEEVES

Size Product Code Box Qty

100 x 20mm K100DBS 250
150 x 20mm K150DBS 250

INSULATION RETAINING CLIPS

Product Code Box Qty

KUNICLIP 250
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STAINLESS STEEL TIMBER FRAME TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

125mm (50mm Cavity) K125TFT 250

150mm (75mm Cavity) K150TFT 250

175mm (100mm Cavity) K175TFT 250

50 x 3.35mm Stainless Steel Nails included

BUILDING PRODUCTS | RETAINING CLIPS | FRAME TIES SAFETY FRAME CRAMPS & PLAIN END TIES | DE-BONDING SLEEVES | BUILDING PRODUCTS

DOOR FRAME TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

100 x 50 x 3mm K100DFTIE100 200

150 x 50 x 3mm K150DFTIE100 200

200 x 50 x 3mm K200DFTIE100 200

STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY FRAME CRAMPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

100mm Projections K100SSSFC 250

150mm Projections K150SSSFC 250

200mm Projections K200SSSFC 250

De-bonding Sleeves not included

STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY PLAIN END TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm K200SSSPET 250
250mm K250SSSPET 250

De-bonding Sleeves not included

SCREW IN FRAME TIES

Size Product Code Box Qty

165mm - One Size KOWLFT 100

DE-BONDING SLEEVES

Size Product Code Box Qty

100 x 20mm K100DBS 250
150 x 20mm K150DBS 250

INSULATION RETAINING CLIPS

Product Code Box Qty

KUNICLIP 250
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BUILDING PRODUCTS | BEAD BEAD | EML | BRICK REINFORCEMENT | SCRIM TAPE | BUILDING PRODUCTS

EXTERNAL RENDER STOP (BELLCAST)

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24ERS 50

3.0 Metre M30ERS 50

PLASTER STOP BEAD

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre, 10mm M24PSB10 50

2.4 Metre, 13mm M24PSB13 50

3.0 Metre, 10mm M30PSB10 50

3.0 Metre, 13mm M30PSB13 50

PLASTER EDGE BEAD 

Size Product Code Box Qty

3.0m Plasterboard Edge Bead 9.5mm M30EDGE95B 50

3.0m Plasterboard Edge Bead 12.5mm M30EDGE125B 50

3.0m Plasterboard Edge Bead 15mm M30EDGE15B 50

THIN COAT ANGLE BEAD (PERFORATED)

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24TCAB 50

3.0 Metre M30TCAB 50

THIN COAT PLASTER STOP BEAD 3MM

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24TCPSB 50

3.0 Metre M30TCPSB 50

SCRIM TAPE

SizeSize Product CodeProduct Code Box QtyBox Qty

90 Metre x 48mm ZSCRIM 2424

45 Metre x 100mm ZBI100SCRIM 1212

EXPANDED METAL LATH - EML

Size / Type Product Code Box Qty

Galvanised EML 8' x 2'3" Sheets MEML 10 Sheets Per Bundle

Stainless Steel EML 8' x 2'3" Sheets MSTEML 10 Sheets Per Bundle

GALVANISED BRICK REINFORCEMENT	

Size Product Code Box Qty

65mm x 20 Metre M65GBR Per Coil

100mm x 20 Metre M100GBR Per Coil

175mm x 20 Metre M175GBR Per Coil

225mm x 20 Metre M225GBR Per Coil

300mm x 20 Metre M300GBR Per Coil

Stainless Steel Brick Reinforcement available on request

PVC and Stainless Steel Bead & Mesh available on request

STANDARD ANGLE BEAD

MINI MESH

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24MM 50

3.0 Metre M30MM 50

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24STAB 50

3.0 Metre M30STDAB 50
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BUILDING PRODUCTS | BEAD BEAD | EML | BRICK REINFORCEMENT | SCRIM TAPE | BUILDING PRODUCTS

EXTERNAL RENDER STOP (BELLCAST)

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24ERS 50

3.0 Metre M30ERS 50

PLASTER STOP BEAD

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre, 10mm M24PSB10 50

2.4 Metre, 13mm M24PSB13 50

3.0 Metre, 10mm M30PSB10 50

3.0 Metre, 13mm M30PSB13 50

PLASTER EDGE BEAD 

Size Product Code Box Qty

3.0m Plasterboard Edge Bead 9.5mm M30EDGE95B 50

3.0m Plasterboard Edge Bead 12.5mm M30EDGE125B 50

3.0m Plasterboard Edge Bead 15mm M30EDGE15B 50

THIN COAT ANGLE BEAD (PERFORATED)

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24TCAB 50

3.0 Metre M30TCAB 50

THIN COAT PLASTER STOP BEAD 3MM

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24TCPSB 50

3.0 Metre M30TCPSB 50

SCRIM TAPE

SizeSize Product CodeProduct Code Box QtyBox Qty

90 Metre x 48mm ZSCRIM 2424

45 Metre x 100mm ZBI100SCRIM 1212

EXPANDED METAL LATH - EML

Size / Type Product Code Box Qty

Galvanised EML 8' x 2'3" Sheets MEML 10 Sheets Per Bundle

Stainless Steel EML 8' x 2'3" Sheets MSTEML 10 Sheets Per Bundle

GALVANISED BRICK REINFORCEMENT	

Size Product Code Box Qty

65mm x 20 Metre M65GBR Per Coil

100mm x 20 Metre M100GBR Per Coil

175mm x 20 Metre M175GBR Per Coil

225mm x 20 Metre M225GBR Per Coil

300mm x 20 Metre M300GBR Per Coil

Stainless Steel Brick Reinforcement available on request

PVC and Stainless Steel Bead & Mesh available on request

STANDARD ANGLE BEAD

MINI MESH

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24MM 50

3.0 Metre M30MM 50

Size Product Code Box Qty

2.4 Metre M24STAB 50

3.0 Metre M30STDAB 50
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TRADE PEEP VENT

Colour Product code Box Qty

Terracotta ZZPVTE 100

Buff ZZPVBU 100

Clear ZZPVCL 100

Black ZZPVBL 100

TRADE TELESCOPIC UNDERFLOOR VENT & EXTENDER SLEEVES

Description Colour Product code Box Qty

Telescopic Underfloor Vent Black ZZTUV 20

Cavity Sleeve 50-100mm Black ZZCS50100 10

Cavity Vertical Extension Sleeve Black ZZCVES 5

POLYTHENE TPS 

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

Clear TPS 50mu x 4 x 25 Metre (200g) ZZTPS 1

Clear TPS 62.5mu x 4 x 25 Metre (250g) ZZTPSEHD 1

BBA BLACK POLYTHENE DPM 	

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

250mu x 4 x 25 Metre ZZDPMBLACK250 11

300mu x 4 x 25 Metre ZZDPMBLACK300 11

BLACK POLYTHENE RUBBLE SACKS

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

510 x 755mm (110mu) ZZRUBBLE 100

510 x 755mm (110mu) ZZRUBBLE10 10

POLYTHENE DPC

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

100mm x 30 Metre ZZ100POLYDPC 9
112.5mm x 30 Metre ZZ1125POLYDPC 8
150mm x 30 Metre ZZ150POLYDPC 6
225mm x 30 Metre ZZ225POLYDPC 4
300mm x 30 Metre ZZ300POLYDPC 3
337.5mm x 30 Metre ZZ337POLYDPC 3
450mm x 30 Metre ZZ450POLYDPC 2
600mm x 30 Metre ZZ600POLYDPC 2
900mm x 30 Metre ZZ900POLYDPC 1

DPC only sold in pack quantities

POLYTHENE HIGH GRADE / LOAD DPC 

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

100mm x 20 Metre ZZ100HGCPC 1
150mm x 20 Metre ZZ150HGDPC 1
225mm x 20 Metre ZZ225HGDPC 1
300mm x 20 Metre ZZ300HGDPC 1
450mm x 20 Metre ZZ450HGDPC 1
600mm x 20 Metre ZZ600HGDPC 1

High Grade DPC sold as single rolls

BUILDING PRODUCTS | CAVITY CLOSERS | VENTS DPC | DPM | TPS | RUBBLE SACKS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

TRADE AIRBRICK VENT

Size Colour Product code Box Qty

9"x3" Terracotta ZZABVTE 20

9"x3" Buff ZZABVBU 20

9"x3" Black ZZABVBL 20

9"x3" Brown ZZABVBR 20

9"x3" Grey ZZABVGR 20

9"x3" White ZZABVWH 20

TRADE PREMIUM XPS CAVITY CLOSERS

Size Product code Box Qty

50-100mm Cavity ZZCC50100 10

100-150mm Cavity ZZCC100150 10

TRADE WEEP VENT

Colour Product code Box Qty

Terracotta ZZWVTE 50

Buff ZZWVBU 50

Clear ZZWVCL 50

White ZZWVWH 50

Brown ZZWVBR 50

Black ZZWVBL 50

Grey ZZWVGR 50
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TRADE PEEP VENT

Colour Product code Box Qty

Terracotta ZZPVTE 100

Buff ZZPVBU 100

Clear ZZPVCL 100

Black ZZPVBL 100

TRADE TELESCOPIC UNDERFLOOR VENT & EXTENDER SLEEVES

Description Colour Product code Box Qty

Telescopic Underfloor Vent Black ZZTUV 20

Cavity Sleeve 50-100mm Black ZZCS50100 10

Cavity Vertical Extension Sleeve Black ZZCVES 5

POLYTHENE TPS 

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

Clear TPS 50mu x 4 x 25 Metre (200g) ZZTPS 1

Clear TPS 62.5mu x 4 x 25 Metre (250g) ZZTPSEHD 1

BBA BLACK POLYTHENE DPM 	

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

250mu x 4 x 25 Metre ZZDPMBLACK250 11

300mu x 4 x 25 Metre ZZDPMBLACK300 11

BLACK POLYTHENE RUBBLE SACKS

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

510 x 755mm (110mu) ZZRUBBLE 100

510 x 755mm (110mu) ZZRUBBLE10 10

POLYTHENE DPC

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

100mm x 30 Metre ZZ100POLYDPC 9
112.5mm x 30 Metre ZZ1125POLYDPC 8
150mm x 30 Metre ZZ150POLYDPC 6
225mm x 30 Metre ZZ225POLYDPC 4
300mm x 30 Metre ZZ300POLYDPC 3
337.5mm x 30 Metre ZZ337POLYDPC 3
450mm x 30 Metre ZZ450POLYDPC 2
600mm x 30 Metre ZZ600POLYDPC 2
900mm x 30 Metre ZZ900POLYDPC 1

DPC only sold in pack quantities

POLYTHENE HIGH GRADE / LOAD DPC 

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

100mm x 20 Metre ZZ100HGCPC 1
150mm x 20 Metre ZZ150HGDPC 1
225mm x 20 Metre ZZ225HGDPC 1
300mm x 20 Metre ZZ300HGDPC 1
450mm x 20 Metre ZZ450HGDPC 1
600mm x 20 Metre ZZ600HGDPC 1

High Grade DPC sold as single rolls

BUILDING PRODUCTS | CAVITY CLOSERS | VENTS DPC | DPM | TPS | RUBBLE SACKS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

TRADE AIRBRICK VENT

Size Colour Product code Box Qty

9"x3" Terracotta ZZABVTE 20

9"x3" Buff ZZABVBU 20

9"x3" Black ZZABVBL 20

9"x3" Brown ZZABVBR 20

9"x3" Grey ZZABVGR 20

9"x3" White ZZABVWH 20

TRADE PREMIUM XPS CAVITY CLOSERS

Size Product code Box Qty

50-100mm Cavity ZZCC50100 10

100-150mm Cavity ZZCC100150 10

TRADE WEEP VENT

Colour Product code Box Qty

Terracotta ZZWVTE 50

Buff ZZWVBU 50

Clear ZZWVCL 50

White ZZWVWH 50

Brown ZZWVBR 50

Black ZZWVBL 50

Grey ZZWVGR 50
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WOVEN POLYTHENE TARPAULINS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

18ft x 12ft (5.4 x 3.5 Metre) ZZTARP 10

23ft x 18ft (5.4 x 7.0 Metre) ZZTARPLARGE 10

HESSIAN FROST PROTECTION

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

137cm x 46 Metre ZZHFP 1

HESSIAN SAND BAGS

Size Product Code Bags Per Pack

30" x 13" ZZSB 50

COTTON TWILL DUST SHEETS

LAMINATED COTTON TWILL DUST SHEETS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

12ft x 9ft Standard ZZCDS 15

24ft x 3ft Stair ZZCDS243 10

Size Product Code Pack Qty

12ft x 9ft ZZPDS 10

BUILDING PRODUCTS | TARPAULINS | DUST SHEETS | HESSIAN IRONMONGERY | BUILDING PRODUCTS

BZP CORNER BRACES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

1" YI1CORN100 50

11⁄2" YI112CORN100 50

2" YI2CORN100 50

21⁄2" YI212CORN100 50

3" YI3CORN100 50

4" YI4CORN100 25

6" YI6CORN100 25

BZP MENDING PLATES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" YI3MEND100 50

4" YI4MEND100 50

6" YI6MEND100 25

BZP CORNER PLATES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" YI3PLATE100 50

4" YI4PLATE100 25

CORNER STRETCHER PLATE	

Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 25 x 38mm YICSP100 250

STEEL BUTT HINGES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

2" YI2HIN 10 Pairs

21⁄2" YI212HIN 10 Pairs

3" YI3HIN 10 Pairs

4" YI4HIN 5 Pairs



B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

	

134 Tel 01268 764488      Email sales@samacfixings.co.uk      www samacfixings.co.uk

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

	

135

WOVEN POLYTHENE TARPAULINS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

18ft x 12ft (5.4 x 3.5 Metre) ZZTARP 10

23ft x 18ft (5.4 x 7.0 Metre) ZZTARPLARGE 10

HESSIAN FROST PROTECTION

Size Product Code Rolls Per Pack

137cm x 46 Metre ZZHFP 1

HESSIAN SAND BAGS

Size Product Code Bags Per Pack

30" x 13" ZZSB 50

COTTON TWILL DUST SHEETS

LAMINATED COTTON TWILL DUST SHEETS

Size Product Code Pack Qty

12ft x 9ft Standard ZZCDS 15

24ft x 3ft Stair ZZCDS243 10

Size Product Code Pack Qty

12ft x 9ft ZZPDS 10

BUILDING PRODUCTS | TARPAULINS | DUST SHEETS | HESSIAN IRONMONGERY | BUILDING PRODUCTS

BZP CORNER BRACES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

1" YI1CORN100 50

11⁄2" YI112CORN100 50

2" YI2CORN100 50

21⁄2" YI212CORN100 50

3" YI3CORN100 50

4" YI4CORN100 25

6" YI6CORN100 25

BZP MENDING PLATES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" YI3MEND100 50

4" YI4MEND100 50

6" YI6MEND100 25

BZP CORNER PLATES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" YI3PLATE100 50

4" YI4PLATE100 25

CORNER STRETCHER PLATE	

Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 25 x 38mm YICSP100 250

STEEL BUTT HINGES	

Size Product Code Box Qty

2" YI2HIN 10 Pairs

21⁄2" YI212HIN 10 Pairs

3" YI3HIN 10 Pairs

4" YI4HIN 5 Pairs
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BUILDING PRODUCTS | HANDRAIL BRACKETS | SAWS | HELICAL BAR | GROUT GORILLA TUBS & BUCKETS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

HANDRAIL BRACKETS	

IRWIN 880 JACK SAW

ATKINSON WALKER HARD POINT SAWS		

Size Product Code Box Qty

20" YSIRW 10

Size Product Code Box Qty

20" YSATK 20

Size Product Code Colour Box Qty

21⁄2" PP212HRBBL10 Black 10

21⁄2" PP212HRBBZP10 BZP 10

21⁄2" PP212HRBWH10 White 10

HELICAL BAR

CRACK STITCHING GROUT

Description Product Code Bundle Qty

Helical Bar 6mm x 1m IIHELIBAR 100

Helical Bar 8mm x 1m IIHELIBAR8 100

Description Product Code Qty

3 Ltr Crack Stitching Grout IIHELIGROUT 1

GORILLA TUBS

Size Product Code Colour Qty

14 ltr ZZG14BL Black 1

26 ltr ZZG26BL Black 1

35 ltr SHALLOW ZZG35SBL Black 1

38 ltr ZZG38BL Black 1

75 ltr ZZG75BL Black 1

14 ltr ZZG14Y Yellow 1

26 ltr ZZG26Y Yellow 1

38 ltr ZZG38Y Yellow 1

75 ltr ZZG75Y Yellow 1

GORILLA FLEXIBLE BUCKET - TT4

GORILLA MIXING BUCKET

Size Product Code Colour Qty

22 ltr ZZG22TT4 Yellow 1

Size Product Code Colour Qty

50 ltr ZZG50MBY Yellow 1
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BUILDING PRODUCTS | HANDRAIL BRACKETS | SAWS | HELICAL BAR | GROUT GORILLA TUBS & BUCKETS | BUILDING PRODUCTS

HANDRAIL BRACKETS	

IRWIN 880 JACK SAW

ATKINSON WALKER HARD POINT SAWS		

Size Product Code Box Qty

20" YSIRW 10

Size Product Code Box Qty

20" YSATK 20

Size Product Code Colour Box Qty

21⁄2" PP212HRBBL10 Black 10

21⁄2" PP212HRBBZP10 BZP 10

21⁄2" PP212HRBWH10 White 10

HELICAL BAR

CRACK STITCHING GROUT

Description Product Code Bundle Qty

Helical Bar 6mm x 1m IIHELIBAR 100

Helical Bar 8mm x 1m IIHELIBAR8 100

Description Product Code Qty

3 Ltr Crack Stitching Grout IIHELIGROUT 1

GORILLA TUBS

Size Product Code Colour Qty

14 ltr ZZG14BL Black 1

26 ltr ZZG26BL Black 1

35 ltr SHALLOW ZZG35SBL Black 1

38 ltr ZZG38BL Black 1

75 ltr ZZG75BL Black 1

14 ltr ZZG14Y Yellow 1

26 ltr ZZG26Y Yellow 1

38 ltr ZZG38Y Yellow 1

75 ltr ZZG75Y Yellow 1

GORILLA FLEXIBLE BUCKET - TT4

GORILLA MIXING BUCKET

Size Product Code Colour Qty

22 ltr ZZG22TT4 Yellow 1

Size Product Code Colour Qty

50 ltr ZZG50MBY Yellow 1
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BUILDING PRODUCTS | GORILLA BUCKETS | GORILLA SHOVEL & BROOM BUILDERS BUCKET | UNIWIPE | BUILDING PRODUCTS

GORILLA LARGE BROOM

Description Product Code Qty

50cm Head Hard Bristle ZZGLBROOMHB / ZZGYHANDLE 1

GORILLA SHOVEL

Size Product Code Qty

1 size ZZGSHOVEL 1

UNIWIPE

Description Product Code Qty

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Multiuse ZZUNICASE 6 Packs

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Bio ZZUNIBIO 6 Packs

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Power ZZUNIPOWER 6 Packs

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Anti-Bac ZZUNIANTI 6 Packs

PLASTIC BUILDERS BUCKET

Size Product Code Colour Qty

3 Gallon ZZBBB Black 1

3 Gallon ZZYBB Yellow 1

●	 100 wipes per pack

●	 Super-size 38 x 
25cm wipes 

●	 Quick clean-up: 
removes grease, 
paint, silicone,  
foam and adhesives

●	 Super strong 
pouches that 
stand up to any 
environment

●	 Ultragrime collects 
the dirt like  
micro-fibre fabric

●	 Contains 
antibacterial agents

●	 Large absorbance 
capacity

●	 Very low foaming

●	 100% biodegradable

●	 Hard time for  
grime, kind to  
the environment

●	 Extra strength  
scrubbing texture

●	 Obliterates stubborn 
grease, dirt, stains, 
oil and mud

●	 Proven 99.999% 
bacteria kill rate, 
effective within  
60 seconds

●	 Sanitising efficacy 
EN13727, EN7276, 
EN14476

●	 Effective against 
viruses including 
Norovirus, 
Influenza A (H1N1), 
Herpes Simplex, 
Hepatitus C Virus, 
Coronaviruses  
& SARS-CoV-2

GORILLA PREMIUM BUILDERS BUCKET

Size Product Code Colour Qty

15 ltr ZZGBUCKETB Black 1

15 ltr ZZGBUCKETY Yellow 1
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BUILDING PRODUCTS | GORILLA BUCKETS | GORILLA SHOVEL & BROOM BUILDERS BUCKET | UNIWIPE | BUILDING PRODUCTS

GORILLA LARGE BROOM

Description Product Code Qty

50cm Head Hard Bristle ZZGLBROOMHB / ZZGYHANDLE 1

GORILLA SHOVEL

Size Product Code Qty

1 size ZZGSHOVEL 1

UNIWIPE

Description Product Code Qty

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Multiuse ZZUNICASE 6 Packs

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Bio ZZUNIBIO 6 Packs

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Power ZZUNIPOWER 6 Packs

Uniwipe Ultra Grime Anti-Bac ZZUNIANTI 6 Packs

PLASTIC BUILDERS BUCKET

Size Product Code Colour Qty

3 Gallon ZZBBB Black 1

3 Gallon ZZYBB Yellow 1

●	 100 wipes per pack

●	 Super-size 38 x 
25cm wipes 

●	 Quick clean-up: 
removes grease, 
paint, silicone,  
foam and adhesives

●	 Super strong 
pouches that 
stand up to any 
environment

●	 Ultragrime collects 
the dirt like  
micro-fibre fabric

●	 Contains 
antibacterial agents

●	 Large absorbance 
capacity

●	 Very low foaming

●	 100% biodegradable

●	 Hard time for  
grime, kind to  
the environment

●	 Extra strength  
scrubbing texture

●	 Obliterates stubborn 
grease, dirt, stains, 
oil and mud

●	 Proven 99.999% 
bacteria kill rate, 
effective within  
60 seconds

●	 Sanitising efficacy 
EN13727, EN7276, 
EN14476

●	 Effective against 
viruses including 
Norovirus, 
Influenza A (H1N1), 
Herpes Simplex, 
Hepatitus C Virus, 
Coronaviruses  
& SARS-CoV-2

GORILLA PREMIUM BUILDERS BUCKET

Size Product Code Colour Qty

15 ltr ZZGBUCKETB Black 1

15 ltr ZZGBUCKETY Yellow 1
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SHIMS & PACKERS

GLAZING PACKERS

GLAZING SHOVEL

Size Product Code Thickness Colour Pack Qty

35x45mm YBYELLOWPS100 1mm Yellow 100
35x45mm YBGREENPS100 2mm Green 100
35x45mm YBBLUEPS100 3mm Blue 100
35x45mm YBREDPS100 4mm Red 100
35x45mm YBBROWNPS100 5mm Brown 100
35x45mm YBBLACKPS100 6mm Black 100
50x100mm YBYELLOWFP100 1mm Yellow 100
50x100mm YBGREENFP100 2mm Green 100
50x100mm YBBLUEFP100 3mm Blue 100
50x100mm YBREDFP100 4mm Red 100
50x100mm YBBROWNFP100 5mm Brown 100
50x100mm YBBLACKFP100 6mm Black 100
50x100mm YBGREYFP100 10mm Grey 100

MIXED PACKERS 

Size Bag Contents Product Code Pack Qty

35x45mm

50x100mm

20 x yellow, blue and brown, 10 x black

10 x yellow, blue and brown

YBMIXED100B 100

35x45mm 40 x yellow, blue and brown, 20 x black YBMIXED200B 200

50x100mm 20 x yellow and blue  
10 x brown and grey

Size Product Code Thickness Colour Pack Qty

28x100mm YB128FP100 1mm green 100

28x100mm YB228FP100 2mm black 100

28x100mm YB328FP100 3mm white 100

28x100mm YB428FB100 4mm grey 100

28x100mm YB528FP100 5mm blue 100

28x100mm YB628FP100 6mm red 100

MIXED GLAZING PACKERS 

Size Bag Contents Product Code Pack Qty

28x100mm 25 x green  
15 x black, white, grey, blue and red

YBFPMIX100 100

28x100mm 75 x green, black, white, grey, blue  
25 x red

YBFBMIX400 400

Product Code Pack Qty

YBGLAZINGSHOVEL Each

BUILDING PRODUCTS | SHIMS & PACKERS | GLAZING SHOVEL CABLE TIES | BUILDING PRODUCTS

CABLE TIES

CABLE TIES - SPECTRUM PACK

CABLE TIES ACCESSORIES

Size Colour Product Code Pack Qty

100 x 2.5mm Black CBT10025B 100
140 x 3.6mm Black CBT14036B 100
160 x 4.8mm Black CBT16048B 100
200 x 3.6mm Black CBT20036B 100
200 x 4.8mm Black CBT20048B 100
200 x 7.6mm Black CBT20076B 100
250 x 4.8mm Black CBT25048B 100
250 x 7.6mm Black CBT25076B 100
300 x 3.6mm Black CBT30036B 100
300 x 4.8mm Black CBT30048B 100
300 x 7.6mm Black CBT30076B 100
370 x 4.8mm Black CBT37048B 100
370 x 7.6mm Black CBT37076B 100
430 x 4.8mm Black CBT43048B 100
450 x 7.6mm Black CBT45076B 100
530 x 9.0mm Black CBT53090B 100
540 x 7.6mm Black CBT54076B 100
610 x 9.0mm Black CBT61090B 100
710 x 9.0mm Black CBT71090B 100
100 x 2.5mm Natural CBT10025N 100
140 x 3.6mm Natural CBT14036N 100
160 x 4.8mm Natural CBT16048N 100
200 x 3.6mm Natural CBT20036N 100
200 x 4.8mm Natural CBT20048N 100
200 x 7.6mm Natural CBT20076N 100
250 x 4.8mm Natural CBT25048N 100
250 x 7.6mm Natural CBT25076N 100
300 x 3.6mm Natural CBT30036N 100
300 x 4.8mm Natural CBT30048N 100
300 x 7.6mm Natural CBT30076N 100
370 x 4.8mm Natural CBT37048N 100
370 x 7.6mm Natural CBT37076N 100
430 x 4.8mm Natural CBT43048N 100
450 x 7.6mm Natural CBT45076N 100
530 x 9.0mm Natural CBT53090N 100
540 x 7.6mm Natural CBT54076N 100
610 x 9.0mm Natural CBT61090N 100
710 x 9.0mm Natural CBT71090N 100

Size Colour Product Code Pack Qty

200 x 4.8mm Multicoloured CBT20048SP 320

Size Description Colour Product Code Pack Qty

20 x 20mm Self Adhesive Base Black CBT2020SABB 100
28 x 28mm Self Adhesive Base Black CBT2828SABB 100
20 x 20mm Self Adhesive Base Natural CBT2020SABN 100
28 x 28mm Self Adhesive Base Natural CBT2828SABN 100
7mm Knock In Masonry Mount Black CBTMM7 100
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SHIMS & PACKERS

GLAZING PACKERS

GLAZING SHOVEL

Size Product Code Thickness Colour Pack Qty

35x45mm YBYELLOWPS100 1mm Yellow 100
35x45mm YBGREENPS100 2mm Green 100
35x45mm YBBLUEPS100 3mm Blue 100
35x45mm YBREDPS100 4mm Red 100
35x45mm YBBROWNPS100 5mm Brown 100
35x45mm YBBLACKPS100 6mm Black 100
50x100mm YBYELLOWFP100 1mm Yellow 100
50x100mm YBGREENFP100 2mm Green 100
50x100mm YBBLUEFP100 3mm Blue 100
50x100mm YBREDFP100 4mm Red 100
50x100mm YBBROWNFP100 5mm Brown 100
50x100mm YBBLACKFP100 6mm Black 100
50x100mm YBGREYFP100 10mm Grey 100

MIXED PACKERS 

Size Bag Contents Product Code Pack Qty

35x45mm

50x100mm

20 x yellow, blue and brown, 10 x black

10 x yellow, blue and brown

YBMIXED100B 100

35x45mm 40 x yellow, blue and brown, 20 x black YBMIXED200B 200

50x100mm 20 x yellow and blue  
10 x brown and grey

Size Product Code Thickness Colour Pack Qty

28x100mm YB128FP100 1mm green 100

28x100mm YB228FP100 2mm black 100

28x100mm YB328FP100 3mm white 100

28x100mm YB428FB100 4mm grey 100

28x100mm YB528FP100 5mm blue 100

28x100mm YB628FP100 6mm red 100

MIXED GLAZING PACKERS 

Size Bag Contents Product Code Pack Qty

28x100mm 25 x green  
15 x black, white, grey, blue and red

YBFPMIX100 100

28x100mm 75 x green, black, white, grey, blue  
25 x red

YBFBMIX400 400

Product Code Pack Qty

YBGLAZINGSHOVEL Each

BUILDING PRODUCTS | SHIMS & PACKERS | GLAZING SHOVEL CABLE TIES | BUILDING PRODUCTS

CABLE TIES

CABLE TIES - SPECTRUM PACK

CABLE TIES ACCESSORIES

Size Colour Product Code Pack Qty

100 x 2.5mm Black CBT10025B 100
140 x 3.6mm Black CBT14036B 100
160 x 4.8mm Black CBT16048B 100
200 x 3.6mm Black CBT20036B 100
200 x 4.8mm Black CBT20048B 100
200 x 7.6mm Black CBT20076B 100
250 x 4.8mm Black CBT25048B 100
250 x 7.6mm Black CBT25076B 100
300 x 3.6mm Black CBT30036B 100
300 x 4.8mm Black CBT30048B 100
300 x 7.6mm Black CBT30076B 100
370 x 4.8mm Black CBT37048B 100
370 x 7.6mm Black CBT37076B 100
430 x 4.8mm Black CBT43048B 100
450 x 7.6mm Black CBT45076B 100
530 x 9.0mm Black CBT53090B 100
540 x 7.6mm Black CBT54076B 100
610 x 9.0mm Black CBT61090B 100
710 x 9.0mm Black CBT71090B 100
100 x 2.5mm Natural CBT10025N 100
140 x 3.6mm Natural CBT14036N 100
160 x 4.8mm Natural CBT16048N 100
200 x 3.6mm Natural CBT20036N 100
200 x 4.8mm Natural CBT20048N 100
200 x 7.6mm Natural CBT20076N 100
250 x 4.8mm Natural CBT25048N 100
250 x 7.6mm Natural CBT25076N 100
300 x 3.6mm Natural CBT30036N 100
300 x 4.8mm Natural CBT30048N 100
300 x 7.6mm Natural CBT30076N 100
370 x 4.8mm Natural CBT37048N 100
370 x 7.6mm Natural CBT37076N 100
430 x 4.8mm Natural CBT43048N 100
450 x 7.6mm Natural CBT45076N 100
530 x 9.0mm Natural CBT53090N 100
540 x 7.6mm Natural CBT54076N 100
610 x 9.0mm Natural CBT61090N 100
710 x 9.0mm Natural CBT71090N 100

Size Colour Product Code Pack Qty

200 x 4.8mm Multicoloured CBT20048SP 320

Size Description Colour Product Code Pack Qty

20 x 20mm Self Adhesive Base Black CBT2020SABB 100
28 x 28mm Self Adhesive Base Black CBT2828SABB 100
20 x 20mm Self Adhesive Base Natural CBT2020SABN 100
28 x 28mm Self Adhesive Base Natural CBT2828SABN 100
7mm Knock In Masonry Mount Black CBTMM7 100
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FENCING 
PRODUCTS
FENCE POST SPIKES		  143

FENCE POST BOLT DOWN ANCHORS		  143

FENCE POST REPAIR SPURS		  143

FENCE POST CONCRETE-IN SHOE		  144

FENCE POST EXTENDERS		  144

FENCING ACCESSORIES		  144 - 145

POST SPIKES | BOLT DOWN ANCHORS | REPAIR SPURS | FENCING PRODUCTS

FENCE POST SPIKES

Size Product Code Box Qty

2" x 2" FF2FPS 6

3" x 3" (24" Spike) FF324FPS 6

3" x 3" (30" Spike) FF330FPS 6

4" x 4" (24" Spike) FF4FPS 6

FENCE POST BOLT DOWN ANCHORS

Size Product Code Box Qty

2" x 2" FF2BDA 12

3" x 3" FF3BDA 12

4" x 4" FF4BDA 12

FENCE POST REPAIR SPURS	

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" x 3" FF3FPREPAIR 6

4" x 4" FF4FPREPAIR 6

142
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FENCING 
PRODUCTS
FENCE POST SPIKES		  143

FENCE POST BOLT DOWN ANCHORS		  143

FENCE POST REPAIR SPURS		  143

FENCE POST CONCRETE-IN SHOE		  144

FENCE POST EXTENDERS		  144

FENCING ACCESSORIES		  144 - 145

POST SPIKES | BOLT DOWN ANCHORS | REPAIR SPURS | FENCING PRODUCTS

FENCE POST SPIKES

Size Product Code Box Qty

2" x 2" FF2FPS 6

3" x 3" (24" Spike) FF324FPS 6

3" x 3" (30" Spike) FF330FPS 6

4" x 4" (24" Spike) FF4FPS 6

FENCE POST BOLT DOWN ANCHORS

Size Product Code Box Qty

2" x 2" FF2BDA 12

3" x 3" FF3BDA 12

4" x 4" FF4BDA 12

FENCE POST REPAIR SPURS	

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" x 3" FF3FPREPAIR 6

4" x 4" FF4FPREPAIR 6
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FENCING PRODUCTS | CONCRETE-IN SHOE | EXTENDERS | PANEL & GRAVEL BOARD CLIPS ARRIS RAIL BRACKETS & ADAPTOR | KNEE RAIL STRAPS | TYING WIRE | FENCING PRODUCTS

FENCE POST EXTENDERS

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" x 3" FFFPEXT 6

4" x 4" FF4FPEXT 6

FENCE PANEL CLIPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

44mm FF44PC 160

51mm FF51PC 160

ARRIS RAIL BRACKETS

Size Product Code Per Bundle

225mm (9") - Standard FF225ARRIS 25

300mm (12") - Large FF300ARRIS 25

ARRIS MORTICE RAIL ADAPTOR	

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm - Universal FFARRISADPT 50

ARRIS RAIL SUPPORT BRACKET L/R PAIR	

Size Product Code Box Qty

Universal FFARRISSUPLEFT 50

GRAVEL BOARD CLIPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 150mm FFGBC 50

FENCE POST CONCRETE-IN SHOE	

Type Product Code Box Qty

3" x 3" FF3CON 6
4" x 4" FF4CON 6

GALVANISED TYING WIRE

Size Product Code Per roll

1.6mm x 30 Metre YBTYE 1

KNEE RAIL STRAPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

75 x 250 x 250mm FFKNEE 10

100 x 250 x 250mm FFKNEE100 10
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FENCING PRODUCTS | CONCRETE-IN SHOE | EXTENDERS | PANEL & GRAVEL BOARD CLIPS ARRIS RAIL BRACKETS & ADAPTOR | KNEE RAIL STRAPS | TYING WIRE | FENCING PRODUCTS

FENCE POST EXTENDERS

Size Product Code Box Qty

3" x 3" FFFPEXT 6

4" x 4" FF4FPEXT 6

FENCE PANEL CLIPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

44mm FF44PC 160

51mm FF51PC 160

ARRIS RAIL BRACKETS

Size Product Code Per Bundle

225mm (9") - Standard FF225ARRIS 25

300mm (12") - Large FF300ARRIS 25

ARRIS MORTICE RAIL ADAPTOR	

Size Product Code Box Qty

200mm - Universal FFARRISADPT 50

ARRIS RAIL SUPPORT BRACKET L/R PAIR	

Size Product Code Box Qty

Universal FFARRISSUPLEFT 50

GRAVEL BOARD CLIPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

25 x 150mm FFGBC 50

FENCE POST CONCRETE-IN SHOE	

Type Product Code Box Qty

3" x 3" FF3CON 6
4" x 4" FF4CON 6

GALVANISED TYING WIRE

Size Product Code Per roll

1.6mm x 30 Metre YBTYE 1

KNEE RAIL STRAPS

Size Product Code Box Qty

75 x 250 x 250mm FFKNEE 10

100 x 250 x 250mm FFKNEE100 10
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147

WIRE NETTING - HOT DIPPED GALVANISED	
	

BIRD / RODENT WIRE

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

600mm 13mm 10 Metre 22 WN6001310
900mm 13mm 10 Metre 22 WN9001310
1200mm 13mm 10 Metre 22 WN12001310

PLASTERING / SCREEDING

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

600mm 25mm 10 Metre 20 WN6002510
600mm 25mm 25 Metre 20 WN6002525
600mm 25mm 50 Metre 20 WN6002550
900mm 25mm 10 Metre 20 WN9002510
900mm 25mm 25 Metre 20 WN9002525
900mm 25mm 50 Metre 20 WN9002550
1200mm 25mm 10 Metre 20 WN12002510
1200mm 25mm 25 Metre 20 WN12002525
1200mm 25mm 50 Metre 20 WN12002550

RABBIT WIRE

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

1050mm 31mm 50 Metre 19 WN1050311950

CHICKEN / GENERAL PURPOSE

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

600mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN6005010
600mm 50mm 25 Metre 19 WN6005025
600mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN6005050
900mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN9005010
900mm 50mm 25 Metre 19 WN9005025
900mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN9005050
1200mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN12005010
1200mm 50mm 25 Metre 19 WN12005025
1200mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN12005050

HDG & ELECTRO NETTING | WELDED MESH | WIRE NETTING

GALVANISED WELDED MESH NETTING

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

900mm 13 x 13mm 6 Metre 19 WNW9001313

900mm 13 x 25mm 6 Metre 19 WNW9002513

900mm 25 x 25mm 6 Metre 19 WNW9002525

900mm 50 x 50mm 6 Metre 16 WNW9005050

WIRE NETTING ELECTRO GALVANISED - FOR INTERIOR USE	 

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

900mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN9005010EG

900mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN9005050EG

146

HOT DIPPED GALVANISED NETTING	 147

ELECTRO GALVANISED NETTING	 147

GALVANISED WELDED MESH NETTING	 147

WIRE  
NETTING
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WIRE NETTING - HOT DIPPED GALVANISED	
	

BIRD / RODENT WIRE

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

600mm 13mm 10 Metre 22 WN6001310
900mm 13mm 10 Metre 22 WN9001310
1200mm 13mm 10 Metre 22 WN12001310

PLASTERING / SCREEDING

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

600mm 25mm 10 Metre 20 WN6002510
600mm 25mm 25 Metre 20 WN6002525
600mm 25mm 50 Metre 20 WN6002550
900mm 25mm 10 Metre 20 WN9002510
900mm 25mm 25 Metre 20 WN9002525
900mm 25mm 50 Metre 20 WN9002550
1200mm 25mm 10 Metre 20 WN12002510
1200mm 25mm 25 Metre 20 WN12002525
1200mm 25mm 50 Metre 20 WN12002550

RABBIT WIRE

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

1050mm 31mm 50 Metre 19 WN1050311950

CHICKEN / GENERAL PURPOSE

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

600mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN6005010
600mm 50mm 25 Metre 19 WN6005025
600mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN6005050
900mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN9005010
900mm 50mm 25 Metre 19 WN9005025
900mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN9005050
1200mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN12005010
1200mm 50mm 25 Metre 19 WN12005025
1200mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN12005050

HDG & ELECTRO NETTING | WELDED MESH | WIRE NETTING

GALVANISED WELDED MESH NETTING

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

900mm 13 x 13mm 6 Metre 19 WNW9001313

900mm 13 x 25mm 6 Metre 19 WNW9002513

900mm 25 x 25mm 6 Metre 19 WNW9002525

900mm 50 x 50mm 6 Metre 16 WNW9005050

WIRE NETTING ELECTRO GALVANISED - FOR INTERIOR USE	 

Roll Height Hole Size Length Gauge Product Code

900mm 50mm 10 Metre 19 WN9005010EG

900mm 50mm 50 Metre 19 WN9005050EG
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LIGNUM WOOD  
PRESERVERS	 149

GRIPFILL	 149

SILICONES  
& SEALANTS	 149 - 152

ROOFTEC HIGH TACK  
ADHESIVE	 152

POLYURETHANE  
FOAMS & ADHESIVES	 153

GLUES & ADHESIVES	 153

SPECIALIST ADHESIVES	 153

PVA ADHESIVES	 154

INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVES  
& SPRAYS	 154

GLUE MONSTER  
HOUSEHOLD ADHESIVES	 155

TILE ADHESIVES  
& GROUTS	 155

BUILDING CHEMICALS	 156

PAINTS & DYES	 157

PROFESSIONAL  
CLEANING PRODUCTS	 157

LEVEL MASTER RANGE	 158

FLOORING	 158

BITUMEN SOLUTION  
& COMPOUNDS	 159

WATERPROOFING RANGE	 159

DRIVE ALIVE RANGE	 160

PLUMBING SOLUTIONS	 160

FILLERS, CLEANERS  
& TAPES	 161

PAIN STRIPPERS,  
REMOVERS & FLOOR 
PROTECTORS	 161

TAPES RANGE	 162

ECO RANGE	 162

GUNS & ACCESSORIES	 163

ADHESIVES,  
SILICONES  
AND SEALANTS

 LIGNUM | GRIPFILL | SILICONE | ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS

BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS

HIGH MOD ACETOXY				  

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

DE-BOND MATE SILICONE SEALANT REMOVER     ZBIDBON 125ml Pink/ Red 12

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEBL 310ml Black 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEBR 310ml Brown 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEGR 310ml Grey 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINECL 310ml Translucent 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEWH 310ml White 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPBL EU3 Black 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPBR EU3 Brown 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPGR EU3 Grey 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPCL EU3 Translucent 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPWH EU3 White 25

S3 SANITARY SILICONE ZBISANITARYIV EU3 Ivory 25

S3 SANITARY SILICONE ZBISANITARYCL EU3 Translucent 25

S3 SANITARY SILICONE ZBISANITARYWH EU3 White 25

LIGNUM WOOD PRESERVERS

GRIPFILL

Name Product Code Size Box Qty

UNIVERSAL WOOD PRESERVER 1L ZLIGUWP1L 1l 6

UNIVERSAL WOOD PRESERVER 5L ZLIGUWP5L 5l 4

WOOD PRESERVER 1L ZLIGWP1L 1l 6

WOOD PRESERVER 5L ZLIGWP5L 5l 4

WOODWORM KILLER 1L ZLIGWW1L 1l 6

WOODWORM KILLER 5L ZLIGWW5L 5l 4

DECKING CLEANER & PROTECTOR 5L ZLIGDCP5L 5l 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE DARK BROWN ZLIGPDB1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE RED CEDAR ZLIGPRC1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE FIR GREEN ZLIGPFG1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE AUTUMN GOLD ZLIGPAG1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE BLACK ZLIGPB1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE DARK BROWN ZLIGPDB5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE RED CEDAR ZLIGPRC5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE FIR GREEN ZLIGPFG5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE AUTUMN GOLD ZLIGPAG5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE BLACK ZLIGPB5L 5L 4

Description Product Code Qty Per Case

Gripfill Green ZGRIP 12

Gripfill Yellow (Solvent Free) ZSOLGRIP 12

WOOD PRESERVATIVES COLOUR &
PPRREESSEERRVVEE

EUROPEAN
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LIGNUM WOOD  
PRESERVERS	 149

GRIPFILL	 149

SILICONES  
& SEALANTS	 149 - 152

ROOFTEC HIGH TACK  
ADHESIVE	 152

POLYURETHANE  
FOAMS & ADHESIVES	 153

GLUES & ADHESIVES	 153

SPECIALIST ADHESIVES	 153

PVA ADHESIVES	 154

INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVES  
& SPRAYS	 154

GLUE MONSTER  
HOUSEHOLD ADHESIVES	 155

TILE ADHESIVES  
& GROUTS	 155

BUILDING CHEMICALS	 156

PAINTS & DYES	 157

PROFESSIONAL  
CLEANING PRODUCTS	 157

LEVEL MASTER RANGE	 158

FLOORING	 158

BITUMEN SOLUTION  
& COMPOUNDS	 159

WATERPROOFING RANGE	 159

DRIVE ALIVE RANGE	 160

PLUMBING SOLUTIONS	 160

FILLERS, CLEANERS  
& TAPES	 161

PAIN STRIPPERS,  
REMOVERS & FLOOR 
PROTECTORS	 161

TAPES RANGE	 162

ECO RANGE	 162

GUNS & ACCESSORIES	 163

ADHESIVES,  
SILICONES  
AND SEALANTS

 LIGNUM | GRIPFILL | SILICONE | ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS

BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS

HIGH MOD ACETOXY				  

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

DE-BOND MATE SILICONE SEALANT REMOVER     ZBIDBON 125ml Pink/ Red 12

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEBL 310ml Black 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEBR 310ml Brown 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEGR 310ml Grey 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINECL 310ml Translucent 25

HA6 HM RTV MARINE SILICONE ZBIMARINEWH 310ml White 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPBL EU3 Black 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPBR EU3 Brown 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPGR EU3 Grey 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPCL EU3 Translucent 25

MULTI-MATE GP SILICONE ZBIGPWH EU3 White 25

S3 SANITARY SILICONE ZBISANITARYIV EU3 Ivory 25

S3 SANITARY SILICONE ZBISANITARYCL EU3 Translucent 25

S3 SANITARY SILICONE ZBISANITARYWH EU3 White 25

LIGNUM WOOD PRESERVERS

GRIPFILL

Name Product Code Size Box Qty

UNIVERSAL WOOD PRESERVER 1L ZLIGUWP1L 1l 6

UNIVERSAL WOOD PRESERVER 5L ZLIGUWP5L 5l 4

WOOD PRESERVER 1L ZLIGWP1L 1l 6

WOOD PRESERVER 5L ZLIGWP5L 5l 4

WOODWORM KILLER 1L ZLIGWW1L 1l 6

WOODWORM KILLER 5L ZLIGWW5L 5l 4

DECKING CLEANER & PROTECTOR 5L ZLIGDCP5L 5l 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE DARK BROWN ZLIGPDB1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE RED CEDAR ZLIGPRC1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE FIR GREEN ZLIGPFG1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE AUTUMN GOLD ZLIGPAG1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE BLACK ZLIGPB1L 1L 6

COLOUR & PRESERVE DARK BROWN ZLIGPDB5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE RED CEDAR ZLIGPRC5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE FIR GREEN ZLIGPFG5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE AUTUMN GOLD ZLIGPAG5L 5L 4

COLOUR & PRESERVE BLACK ZLIGPB5L 5L 4

Description Product Code Qty Per Case

Gripfill Green ZGRIP 12

Gripfill Yellow (Solvent Free) ZSOLGRIP 12

WOOD PRESERVATIVES COLOUR &
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ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS | SILICONE  SILICONE & ADHESIVES | ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS

BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS
CONTINUED

LOW MOD ACETOXY							     

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200BL EU3 Black 25

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200BR EU3 Brown 25

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200CL EU3 Trans 25

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200WH EU3 White 25

PRO-MATE LMA SILICONE ZBIPROMATECL EU3 Translucent 25

PRO-MATE LMA SILICONE ZBIPROMATEWH EU3 White 25

LOW MOD NEUTRAL				  

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

FLASH-MATE LEAD SEALANT                        ZBILEAD EU3 Grey 25

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7ALU 310ml Aluminium 12

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7BL 310ml Black 12

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7CL 310ml Translucent 25

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7WH 310ml White 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEBL EU3 Black 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEBR EU3 Brown 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEGR EU3 Grey 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATECL EU3 Translucent 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEWH EU3 White 25

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70AG EU3 Anthracite  12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70BL EU3 Black 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP70BR EU3 Brown 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70BUF EU3 Buff 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70GR EU3 Grey 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70RW EU3 Rosewood 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70CL EU3 Translucent 25

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70TOF EU3 Toffee 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70TK EU3 Teak 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP70WH EU3 White 25

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIWP70SAUSAGE 600ml White 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100WH EU3 White 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100CL EU3 Translucent 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BL EU3 Black 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100AG EU3 Anthracite  12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BR EU3 Brown 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100CG EU3 Chartwell Green 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100RW EU3 Rosewood 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100CR EU3 Cream 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100TK EU3 Teak 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100WH25 EU4 White 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100AN25 EU4 Anthracite  25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BUF25 EU4 Buff 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BL25 EU4 Black 25

ZM10 ZERO MEKO SILICONE ZBIZMWH 300ml White 12

WATER BASED								      

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

AS900 ACOUSTIC SEALANT ZBIAS900 900ml White 12
BATH-MATE BATH & KITCHEN SEALANT ZBIBATH EU3 White 25
SQUEEZY BATH & KITCHEN SEALANT ZBIBATHSQ EU2 White 12
COVE-MATE COVING ADHESIVE       ZBICOVE EU3 White 12
CAULK-MATE ONE HOUR DECORATORS CAULK       ZBIDECSTD EU3 White 25
CAULK-MATE ONE HOUR DECORATORS CAULK       ZBIDECLARGE EU4 White 25
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDECMATEWH EU3 White 25
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDECMATEMG EU3 Magnolia 12
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDMLARGEWH EU4 White 25
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIDMSAUSWH 600ml White 12
SQUEEZY DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDECCAULKSQ EU2 White 12
FRAME-MATE DOOR & WINDOW SEALANT ZBIEFSBR EU3 Brown 25
FRAME-MATE DOOR & WINDOW SEALANT ZBIEFSWH EU3 White 25
SQUEEZY DOOR & FRAME SEALANT ZBIEFSSQWH EU2 White 12
FS4 FIRESHIELD AC INTUMESCENT ACRYLIC ZBIFS4300 EU3 White 25
FS4 FIRESHIELD AC FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIFS4600 600ml White 12
FS4 FIRESHIELD AC INTUMESCENT ACRYLIC ZBIFS4900 EU9 White 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALOK EU3 Oak 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALPN EU3 Pine 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALTK EU3 Teak 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALDO EU3 Dark Oak 12

SPECIALIST SEALANTS & ADHESIVES					   

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

BUILD-MATE BUILDING MASTIC  ZBIGPMASTICBR EU3 Brown 12
BUILD-MATE BUILDING MASTIC  ZBIGPMASTICST EU3 Stone 12
BUILD-MATE BUILDING MASTIC  ZBIGPMASTICWH EU3 White 12
FG8 FOOD GRADE SILICONE ZBIFG8FOODWH 310ml White 12
GLASS-MATE MIRROR ADHESIVE              ZBIMM EU3 Translucent 12
HT30 HEAT RESISTANT SILICONE ZBIHEATSILBL 310ml Black 12
HT30 HEAT RESISTANT SILICONE ZBIHEATSILRD 310ml Red 12
LN11 FIRESCREEN SILICONE    ZBIFIRESILWH 310ml White 12
PU18 SEALANT/ADHESIVE ZBIPUSEALBL 310ml Black 12
PU18 SEALANT/ADHESIVE ZBIPUSEALGR 310ml Grey 12
PU18 SEALANT/ADHESIVE ZBIPUSEALWH 310ml White 12
RAIN-MATE ALL WEATHER SEALANT    ZBIRAINBL EU3 Black 12
RAIN-MATE ALL WEATHER SEALANT    ZBIRAINCL EU3 Clear 12
RAIN-MATE ALL WEATHER SEALANT    ZBIRAINWH EU3 White 12
ROOF-MATE ROOF & GUTTER SEALANT BDGR EU3 Black 25

HYBRID SEALANTS & ADHESIVES						    

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ASTRO PRO ADHESIVE ZBIASTROAD EU3 Green 12
ASTRO TURF TAPE ZBIASTROTAPE 200mm x 100m White 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERGR55 5.5Kg Grey 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERBL55 5.5Kg Black 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERBR55 5.5Kg Brown 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERGR20 20Kg Grey 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERBL20 20Kg Black 1
EASISEAL PRO PRIMER ZBIPROPRIMER1 1L Clear 10
GRIPBOND PRO MAX ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPMAXWH EU3 White 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROBL EU3 Black 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROCL EU3 Crystal Clear 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROGR EU3 Grey 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROWH EU3 White 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIGRIPSAUWH 600ml White 12
MIRROR PRO ADHESIVE ZBIMIRPROWH EU3 White 12
WOOD PRO ADHESIVE ZBIWOODPROBU EU3 Buff 12

BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS
CONTINUED
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BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS
CONTINUED

LOW MOD ACETOXY							     

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200BL EU3 Black 25

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200BR EU3 Brown 25

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200CL EU3 Trans 25

GP200 CONTRACTORS GRADE LMA SILICONE SEALANT ZBISIL200WH EU3 White 25

PRO-MATE LMA SILICONE ZBIPROMATECL EU3 Translucent 25

PRO-MATE LMA SILICONE ZBIPROMATEWH EU3 White 25

LOW MOD NEUTRAL				  

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

FLASH-MATE LEAD SEALANT                        ZBILEAD EU3 Grey 25

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7ALU 310ml Aluminium 12

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7BL 310ml Black 12

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7CL 310ml Translucent 25

LN7 LMN SILICONE ZBILN7WH 310ml White 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEBL EU3 Black 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEBR EU3 Brown 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEGR EU3 Grey 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATECL EU3 Translucent 25

ULTI-MATE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ZBIULTIMATEWH EU3 White 25

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70AG EU3 Anthracite  12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70BL EU3 Black 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP70BR EU3 Brown 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70BUF EU3 Buff 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70GR EU3 Grey 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70RW EU3 Rosewood 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70CL EU3 Translucent 25

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70TOF EU3 Toffee 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE     ZBIWP70TK EU3 Teak 12

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP70WH EU3 White 25

WP70 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIWP70SAUSAGE 600ml White 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100WH EU3 White 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100CL EU3 Translucent 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BL EU3 Black 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100AG EU3 Anthracite  12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BR EU3 Brown 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100CG EU3 Chartwell Green 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100RW EU3 Rosewood 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100CR EU3 Cream 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100TK EU3 Teak 12

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100WH25 EU4 White 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100AN25 EU4 Anthracite  25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BUF25 EU4 Buff 25

WP100 NEUTRAL CURE OXIME SILICONE ZBIWP100BL25 EU4 Black 25

ZM10 ZERO MEKO SILICONE ZBIZMWH 300ml White 12

WATER BASED								      

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

AS900 ACOUSTIC SEALANT ZBIAS900 900ml White 12
BATH-MATE BATH & KITCHEN SEALANT ZBIBATH EU3 White 25
SQUEEZY BATH & KITCHEN SEALANT ZBIBATHSQ EU2 White 12
COVE-MATE COVING ADHESIVE       ZBICOVE EU3 White 12
CAULK-MATE ONE HOUR DECORATORS CAULK       ZBIDECSTD EU3 White 25
CAULK-MATE ONE HOUR DECORATORS CAULK       ZBIDECLARGE EU4 White 25
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDECMATEWH EU3 White 25
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDECMATEMG EU3 Magnolia 12
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDMLARGEWH EU4 White 25
DEC-MATE DECORATORS CAULK FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIDMSAUSWH 600ml White 12
SQUEEZY DECORATORS CAULK ZBIDECCAULKSQ EU2 White 12
FRAME-MATE DOOR & WINDOW SEALANT ZBIEFSBR EU3 Brown 25
FRAME-MATE DOOR & WINDOW SEALANT ZBIEFSWH EU3 White 25
SQUEEZY DOOR & FRAME SEALANT ZBIEFSSQWH EU2 White 12
FS4 FIRESHIELD AC INTUMESCENT ACRYLIC ZBIFS4300 EU3 White 25
FS4 FIRESHIELD AC FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIFS4600 600ml White 12
FS4 FIRESHIELD AC INTUMESCENT ACRYLIC ZBIFS4900 EU9 White 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALOK EU3 Oak 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALPN EU3 Pine 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALTK EU3 Teak 12
LAMI-MATE TIMBER SEALANT ZBITIMSEALDO EU3 Dark Oak 12

SPECIALIST SEALANTS & ADHESIVES					   

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

BUILD-MATE BUILDING MASTIC  ZBIGPMASTICBR EU3 Brown 12
BUILD-MATE BUILDING MASTIC  ZBIGPMASTICST EU3 Stone 12
BUILD-MATE BUILDING MASTIC  ZBIGPMASTICWH EU3 White 12
FG8 FOOD GRADE SILICONE ZBIFG8FOODWH 310ml White 12
GLASS-MATE MIRROR ADHESIVE              ZBIMM EU3 Translucent 12
HT30 HEAT RESISTANT SILICONE ZBIHEATSILBL 310ml Black 12
HT30 HEAT RESISTANT SILICONE ZBIHEATSILRD 310ml Red 12
LN11 FIRESCREEN SILICONE    ZBIFIRESILWH 310ml White 12
PU18 SEALANT/ADHESIVE ZBIPUSEALBL 310ml Black 12
PU18 SEALANT/ADHESIVE ZBIPUSEALGR 310ml Grey 12
PU18 SEALANT/ADHESIVE ZBIPUSEALWH 310ml White 12
RAIN-MATE ALL WEATHER SEALANT    ZBIRAINBL EU3 Black 12
RAIN-MATE ALL WEATHER SEALANT    ZBIRAINCL EU3 Clear 12
RAIN-MATE ALL WEATHER SEALANT    ZBIRAINWH EU3 White 12
ROOF-MATE ROOF & GUTTER SEALANT BDGR EU3 Black 25

HYBRID SEALANTS & ADHESIVES						    

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ASTRO PRO ADHESIVE ZBIASTROAD EU3 Green 12
ASTRO TURF TAPE ZBIASTROTAPE 200mm x 100m White 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERGR55 5.5Kg Grey 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERBL55 5.5Kg Black 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERBR55 5.5Kg Brown 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERGR20 20Kg Grey 1
EASISEAL WEATHERPROOFING COMPOUND ZBIWEATHERBL20 20Kg Black 1
EASISEAL PRO PRIMER ZBIPROPRIMER1 1L Clear 10
GRIPBOND PRO MAX ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPMAXWH EU3 White 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROBL EU3 Black 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROCL EU3 Crystal Clear 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROGR EU3 Grey 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID SEALANT & ADHESIVE ZBIGRIPPROWH EU3 White 12
GRIPBOND PRO HYBRID FOIL SAUSAGE ZBIGRIPSAUWH 600ml White 12
MIRROR PRO ADHESIVE ZBIMIRPROWH EU3 White 12
WOOD PRO ADHESIVE ZBIWOODPROBU EU3 Buff 12

BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS
CONTINUED
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SUPERHEROES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

INCREDIBOND SOLVENT FREE ADHESIVE ZBIINCREDWH 310ml White 12

THE ONE PREMIUM SILICONE (formerly Gist) ZBIONETR 310ml Translucent 12

THE ONE PREMIUM SILICONE (formerly Gist) ZBIONEWH 310ml White 12

XTREME SANITARY SILICONE ZBIXTRSANCL 310ml Clear 12

XTREME SANITARY SILICONE ZBIXTRSANWH 310ml White 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPR 3m Red 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPWH 3m White 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPBL 3m Black 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPCL 3m Clear 12

BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS
CONTINUED

BOND IT - SPECIALIST ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT250 250ml Beige 12
CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT500 500ml Beige 12
CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT1 1L Beige 12
CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT5 5L Beige 4

BOND IT - GLUES & ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

GRIPBOND - Instant Grab Adhesive ZBIGRIPBOND 350ml Beige 12

GRIPBOND WHITE - Solvent-Free Adhesive ZBIGRIPBONDSF 350ml White 12

SAVES NAILS - Instant Grab Adhesive ZBIINST EU3 Beige 25

SAVES NAILS SF - Solvent-Free ZBIINSTSF 300ml White 25

SQUEEZY SAVES NAILS SF ADHESIVE ZBIINSTSQ EU2 White 12

BOND IT - POLYURETHANE FOAMS	& ADHESIVES	

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

B1 FIRE RESISTANT PU EXPANDING FOAM ZBIB1EXPFOAM 750ml Pink 12

B1 FIRE RESISTANT PU FOAM GUN GRADE ZBIB1GUNGRADE 750ml Pink 12

B2 EXPANDING PU FOAM ZBIB2EXPFOAM 750ml Beige 12

B2 EXPANDING PU GUN GRADE FOAM ZBIB2GUNGRADE 750ml Beige 12

B3 FILL AND FIX EXPANDING FOAM AEROSOL ZBIFFF500 500ml Beige 12

B3 FILL AND FIX EXPANDING FOAM AEROSOL ZBIFFF750 750ml Beige 12

B3 FILL AND FIX EXPANDING FOAM GUN GRADE ZBIGUNGRADE 750ml Beige 12

CLEANING FLUID FOR EXPANDING FOAM GUN ZBIGUNCLEAN 500ml Clear 12

MEGA FOAM GUN/AEROSOL PU EXPANDING FOAM ZBIMEGA500 500ml Beige 12

MEGA FOAM GUN/AEROSOL PU EXPANDING FOAM ZBIMEGA750 750ml Beige 12

MEGA STIK PU ADHESIVE ZBIMEGASTIK 750ml Beige 12

PU WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIPUWOOD750 750ml Brown 6

PU WOOD GEL ZBIPUWOOD500 300ml Translucent 12

ROOFTEC HIGH TACK ADHESIVE                           			 
			 

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPFHT Black 290ml 12

ROOFTEC LEAD SEALANT

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPLEAD Grey 290ml 25

Rooftec Flex is an EPDM-based lead replacement  
with a core of expanded aluminium mesh, giving the product 
exceptional strength, flexibility and life expectancy.

See pages 108 - 114 
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SUPERHEROES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

INCREDIBOND SOLVENT FREE ADHESIVE ZBIINCREDWH 310ml White 12

THE ONE PREMIUM SILICONE (formerly Gist) ZBIONETR 310ml Translucent 12

THE ONE PREMIUM SILICONE (formerly Gist) ZBIONEWH 310ml White 12

XTREME SANITARY SILICONE ZBIXTRSANCL 310ml Clear 12

XTREME SANITARY SILICONE ZBIXTRSANWH 310ml White 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPR 3m Red 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPWH 3m White 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPBL 3m Black 12

RAPTILE EMERGENCY REPAIR TAPE ZBIRAPTAPCL 3m Clear 12

BOND IT - SILICONES & SEALANTS
CONTINUED

BOND IT - SPECIALIST ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT250 250ml Beige 12
CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT500 500ml Beige 12
CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT1 1L Beige 12
CONTACT ADHESIVE - Premium Grade ZBICONTACT5 5L Beige 4

BOND IT - GLUES & ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

GRIPBOND - Instant Grab Adhesive ZBIGRIPBOND 350ml Beige 12

GRIPBOND WHITE - Solvent-Free Adhesive ZBIGRIPBONDSF 350ml White 12

SAVES NAILS - Instant Grab Adhesive ZBIINST EU3 Beige 25

SAVES NAILS SF - Solvent-Free ZBIINSTSF 300ml White 25

SQUEEZY SAVES NAILS SF ADHESIVE ZBIINSTSQ EU2 White 12

BOND IT - POLYURETHANE FOAMS	& ADHESIVES	

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

B1 FIRE RESISTANT PU EXPANDING FOAM ZBIB1EXPFOAM 750ml Pink 12

B1 FIRE RESISTANT PU FOAM GUN GRADE ZBIB1GUNGRADE 750ml Pink 12

B2 EXPANDING PU FOAM ZBIB2EXPFOAM 750ml Beige 12

B2 EXPANDING PU GUN GRADE FOAM ZBIB2GUNGRADE 750ml Beige 12

B3 FILL AND FIX EXPANDING FOAM AEROSOL ZBIFFF500 500ml Beige 12

B3 FILL AND FIX EXPANDING FOAM AEROSOL ZBIFFF750 750ml Beige 12

B3 FILL AND FIX EXPANDING FOAM GUN GRADE ZBIGUNGRADE 750ml Beige 12

CLEANING FLUID FOR EXPANDING FOAM GUN ZBIGUNCLEAN 500ml Clear 12

MEGA FOAM GUN/AEROSOL PU EXPANDING FOAM ZBIMEGA500 500ml Beige 12

MEGA FOAM GUN/AEROSOL PU EXPANDING FOAM ZBIMEGA750 750ml Beige 12

MEGA STIK PU ADHESIVE ZBIMEGASTIK 750ml Beige 12

PU WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIPUWOOD750 750ml Brown 6

PU WOOD GEL ZBIPUWOOD500 300ml Translucent 12

ROOFTEC HIGH TACK ADHESIVE                           			 
			 

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPFHT Black 290ml 12

ROOFTEC LEAD SEALANT

Product Code Colour Size Box Qty

RPLEAD Grey 290ml 25

Rooftec Flex is an EPDM-based lead replacement  
with a core of expanded aluminium mesh, giving the product 
exceptional strength, flexibility and life expectancy.

See pages 108 - 114 
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BOND IT - PVA ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA500 500ml White 20
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA1 1L White 12
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA21 2.5L White 4
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA5 5L White 4
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA25 25L White 1
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA200 200L White 1
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA125 125ml White 24
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA250 250ml White 12
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA500 500ml White 20
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA1 1L White 12
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA21 2.5L White 4
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA5 5L White 4
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA25 25L White 1
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA200 200L White 1
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL500 500ml White 20
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL1 1L White 12
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL5 5L White 4
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL21 2.5L White 4
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL25 25L White 1
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL200 200L White 1
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA125 125ml White 12
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA025 250ml White 9
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA050 500ml White 6
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA1 1L White 12

BOND IT - INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVES & SPRAYS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

A43 THREADLOCK ZBITHREADLOCK50 50ml Blue 15
A43 THREADLOCK      ZBITHREADLOCK25 25ml Blue 15
A70 STUDLOCK           ZBISTUDLOCK50 50ml Green 15
A70 STUDLOCK           ZBISTUDLOCK25 25ml Green 15
AEROSOL SPRAY ADHESIVE ZBISPRAYAD 500ml 12
CYANOACRYLATE ACCELERATOR ZBIACC200 200ml Clear 12
CYANOACRYLATE ACCELERATOR ZBIACC400 400ml Clear 12
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Hi Viscosity ZBISUPERHV20 20g Clear 25
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Hi Viscosity ZBISUPERHV50 50g Clear 20
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Med Viscosity ZBISUPERMV20 20g Clear 25
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Med Viscosity ZBISUPERMV50 50g Clear 20
MITRE PACK ADHESIVE ZBIMITRESTD 50g & 200ml Clear 12
MITRE PACK ADHESIVE ZBIMITREMINI 20g & 100ml Clear 18
MULTI-PURPOSE SPRAY LUBRICANT ZBILUBRICANT 400ml Clear 12
SILICONE RELEASE SPRAY ZBIRELEASESP 500ml Clear 12

BOND IT - GLUE MONSTER HOUSEHOLD ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

THE BEAST PU ADHESIVE ZBIBEAST150 150ml Brown 12

THE BEAST PU ADHESIVE ZBIBEAST250 250ml Brown 9

THE BEAST PU ADHESIVE ZBIBEAST500 500ml Brown 6

WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIGMWA125 125ml White 12

WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIGMWA250 250ml White 9

WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIGMWA500 500ml White 6

BOND IT - TILE ADHESIVES & GROUTS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box 
Qty

AQUA-TILE - Ready Mix Water Resistant Tile Adhesive ZBIAQUAAD375 3.75Kg Off White 1

AQUA-TILE - Ready Mix Water Resistant Tile Adhesive ZBIAQUAAD75 7.5Kg Off White 1

AQUA-TILE - Ready Mix Water Resistant Tile Adhesive ZBIAQUAAD15 15Kg Off White 1

CTA FLEXIBLE - Flexible Ceramic Tile Adhesive ZBICTAFLEX20 20Kg White 1

FIX 'N' GROUT - Ready Mix Tile Adhesive & Grout ZBIFIXNGROUT15 1.5Kg Brilliant White 6

FIX 'N' GROUT - Ready Mix Tile Adhesive & Grout ZBIFIXNGROUT375 3.75Kg Brilliant White 1

FLEXIBLE WIDE JOINT GROUT ZBIFLEXGROUT 10Kg Grey 1

FLOOR TILE GROUT - Cement Based Grout ZBIFLOORGROUT 3Kg Grey 1

PREMIUM CTA - Professional Non-Slip Tile Adhesive   ZBINONSLIP75 7.5Kg Off White 1

PREMIUM CTA - Professional Non-Slip Tile Adhesive   ZBINONSLIP15 15Kg Off White 1

PRIMER & FLEXIBLE ADMIXTURE ZBIFLEXADMIX5 5L White 4

PRIMER & FLEXIBLE ADMIXTURE ZBIFLEXADMIX1 1L White 10

RAPID-FLEX - Flexible Floor Tile Adhesive ZBIFLOORADGR 20Kg Grey 1

RAPID-FLEX - Flexible Floor Tile Adhesive ZBIFLOORADWH 20Kg White 1

RAPID SET - Cement based Ceramic Tile Adhesive ZBICERAMIC20 20Kg Grey 1

RAPID SET - Cement based Ceramic Tile Adhesive ZBICERAMIC10 10Kg Grey 1

SHOWER SCREEN & TILE CLEANER ZBISHOWER1 1L Clear 12

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIBL3 3Kg Black 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIGR3 3Kg Grey 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIIV3 3Kg Ivory 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERILS3 3Kg Limestone 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIWH3 3Kg White 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIJAS3 3Kg Jasmine 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERISIL3 3Kg Silver Grey 5

SUPERGRIP - Ready Mix Non Slip Tile Adhesive ZBISUPERG15 1.5Kg Off White 6

SUPERGRIP - Ready Mix Non Slip Tile Adhesive ZBISUPERG75 7.5Kg Off White 1

SUPERGRIP - Ready Mix Non Slip Tile Adhesive ZBISUPERGTRADE TRADE PACK Off White 1

WALL TILE GROUT - Cement Based Grout ZBIWALLGROUT3 3Kg White 1
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ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS | ADHESIVES  ADHESIVES | TILE ADHESIVES & GROUTS | ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS

BOND IT - PVA ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA500 500ml White 20
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA1 1L White 12
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA21 2.5L White 4
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA5 5L White 4
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA25 25L White 1
CONTRACTORS GRADE PVA    ZBIPVA200 200L White 1
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA125 125ml White 24
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA250 250ml White 12
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA500 500ml White 20
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA1 1L White 12
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA21 2.5L White 4
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA5 5L White 4
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA25 25L White 1
DUO 2 IN 1 WOOD GLUE ZBIWA200 200L White 1
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL500 500ml White 20
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL1 1L White 12
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL5 5L White 4
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL21 2.5L White 4
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL25 25L White 1
PVA ADHESIVE & SEALER ZBIPVASEAL200 200L White 1
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA125 125ml White 12
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA025 250ml White 9
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA050 500ml White 6
D4 WOOD ADHESIVE ZBID4WA1 1L White 12

BOND IT - INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVES & SPRAYS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

A43 THREADLOCK ZBITHREADLOCK50 50ml Blue 15
A43 THREADLOCK      ZBITHREADLOCK25 25ml Blue 15
A70 STUDLOCK           ZBISTUDLOCK50 50ml Green 15
A70 STUDLOCK           ZBISTUDLOCK25 25ml Green 15
AEROSOL SPRAY ADHESIVE ZBISPRAYAD 500ml 12
CYANOACRYLATE ACCELERATOR ZBIACC200 200ml Clear 12
CYANOACRYLATE ACCELERATOR ZBIACC400 400ml Clear 12
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Hi Viscosity ZBISUPERHV20 20g Clear 25
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Hi Viscosity ZBISUPERHV50 50g Clear 20
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Med Viscosity ZBISUPERMV20 20g Clear 25
CYANOACRYLATE SUPERGLUE - Med Viscosity ZBISUPERMV50 50g Clear 20
MITRE PACK ADHESIVE ZBIMITRESTD 50g & 200ml Clear 12
MITRE PACK ADHESIVE ZBIMITREMINI 20g & 100ml Clear 18
MULTI-PURPOSE SPRAY LUBRICANT ZBILUBRICANT 400ml Clear 12
SILICONE RELEASE SPRAY ZBIRELEASESP 500ml Clear 12

BOND IT - GLUE MONSTER HOUSEHOLD ADHESIVES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

THE BEAST PU ADHESIVE ZBIBEAST150 150ml Brown 12

THE BEAST PU ADHESIVE ZBIBEAST250 250ml Brown 9

THE BEAST PU ADHESIVE ZBIBEAST500 500ml Brown 6

WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIGMWA125 125ml White 12

WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIGMWA250 250ml White 9

WOOD ADHESIVE    ZBIGMWA500 500ml White 6

BOND IT - TILE ADHESIVES & GROUTS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box 
Qty

AQUA-TILE - Ready Mix Water Resistant Tile Adhesive ZBIAQUAAD375 3.75Kg Off White 1

AQUA-TILE - Ready Mix Water Resistant Tile Adhesive ZBIAQUAAD75 7.5Kg Off White 1

AQUA-TILE - Ready Mix Water Resistant Tile Adhesive ZBIAQUAAD15 15Kg Off White 1

CTA FLEXIBLE - Flexible Ceramic Tile Adhesive ZBICTAFLEX20 20Kg White 1

FIX 'N' GROUT - Ready Mix Tile Adhesive & Grout ZBIFIXNGROUT15 1.5Kg Brilliant White 6

FIX 'N' GROUT - Ready Mix Tile Adhesive & Grout ZBIFIXNGROUT375 3.75Kg Brilliant White 1

FLEXIBLE WIDE JOINT GROUT ZBIFLEXGROUT 10Kg Grey 1

FLOOR TILE GROUT - Cement Based Grout ZBIFLOORGROUT 3Kg Grey 1

PREMIUM CTA - Professional Non-Slip Tile Adhesive   ZBINONSLIP75 7.5Kg Off White 1

PREMIUM CTA - Professional Non-Slip Tile Adhesive   ZBINONSLIP15 15Kg Off White 1

PRIMER & FLEXIBLE ADMIXTURE ZBIFLEXADMIX5 5L White 4

PRIMER & FLEXIBLE ADMIXTURE ZBIFLEXADMIX1 1L White 10

RAPID-FLEX - Flexible Floor Tile Adhesive ZBIFLOORADGR 20Kg Grey 1

RAPID-FLEX - Flexible Floor Tile Adhesive ZBIFLOORADWH 20Kg White 1

RAPID SET - Cement based Ceramic Tile Adhesive ZBICERAMIC20 20Kg Grey 1

RAPID SET - Cement based Ceramic Tile Adhesive ZBICERAMIC10 10Kg Grey 1

SHOWER SCREEN & TILE CLEANER ZBISHOWER1 1L Clear 12

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIBL3 3Kg Black 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIGR3 3Kg Grey 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIIV3 3Kg Ivory 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERILS3 3Kg Limestone 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIWH3 3Kg White 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERIJAS3 3Kg Jasmine 5

STERI GROUT - Hygienic Floor & Wall Tile Grout ZBISTERISIL3 3Kg Silver Grey 5

SUPERGRIP - Ready Mix Non Slip Tile Adhesive ZBISUPERG15 1.5Kg Off White 6

SUPERGRIP - Ready Mix Non Slip Tile Adhesive ZBISUPERG75 7.5Kg Off White 1

SUPERGRIP - Ready Mix Non Slip Tile Adhesive ZBISUPERGTRADE TRADE PACK Off White 1

WALL TILE GROUT - Cement Based Grout ZBIWALLGROUT3 3Kg White 1
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ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS | BUILDING CHEMICALS ALS  PAINTS & DYES | CLEANING | ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS

BOND IT - BUILDING CHEMICALS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC21 2.5L Clear 4

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC5 5L Clear 4

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC25 25L Clear 1

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC200 200L Clear 1

DUSTPROOFER & HARDENER ZBIHARD5 5L Clear 4

DUSTPROOFER & HARDENER ZBIHARD25 25L Clear 1

DUSTPROOFER & HARDENER ZBIHARD200 200L Clear 1

EXTERIOR PREGRIT ZBIEXTPREGRIT10 10L Light Green 1

FROSTPROOFER & RAPID HARDENER ZBIFROSTPROOF5 5L Light Blue 4

FROSTPROOFER & RAPID HARDENER ZBIFROSTPROOF25 25L Light Blue 1

FROSTPROOFER & RAPID HARDENER ZBIFROSTPROOF200 200L Light Blue 1

HIGH STRENGTH BRICK ACID   ZBIBRICKACID 5L Clear 4

INTEGRAL WATER RESISTANT PLASTICISER ZBIPLAST5 5L Pink 4

INTEGRAL WATER RESISTANT PLASTICISER ZBIPLAST25 25L Pink 1

INTEGRAL WATER RESISTANT PLASTICISER ZBIPLAST200 200L Pink 1

LIQUID MORTAR PLASTICISER ZBIADMIX5 5L Red 4

LIQUID MORTAR PLASTICISER ZBIADMIX25 25L Red 1

LIQUID MORTAR PLASTICISER ZBIADMIX200 200L Red 1

MOULD RELEASE OIL    ZBIMOULDOIL5 5L Straw 1

MOULD RELEASE OIL    ZBIMOULDOIL25 25L Straw 1

MOULD STOP ZBISTOP1 1L Clear 12

MOULD STOP ZBISTOP5 5L Clear 4

MOULD STOP ZBISTOP21 2.5L Clear 4

PATINATION OIL  ZBIPATOIL500 500ml Straw 10

PATINATION OIL  ZBIPATOIL1 1L Straw 10

PATIO BLASTER ZBIFUN25 2.5L Clear 4

PATIO BLASTER ZBIFUN 5L Clear 4

PLASTERERS PREGRIT ZBIPREGRIT10 10L Yellow 1

PLASTERERS PREGRIT ZBIPREGRIT5 5L Yellow 1

POWER FROST ZBIFROST1 1L Blue 10

POWER MIX ZBIPOWERMIX500 500ml Brown 15

POWER MIX ZBIPOWERMIX1 1L Brown 10

POWER PROOF ZBIPROOF1 1L Pink 10

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR21 2.5L White 4

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR5 5L White 4

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR25 25L White 1

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR200 200L White 1

SILICONE ULTRA WATERSEAL ZBIULTRAWS5 5L Clear 4

STABILIZING SOLUTION      ZBISTAB5 5L White 4

WATERSEAL ZBIWATERSEAL5 5L Clear 1

WATERSEAL ZBIWATERSEAL25 25L Clear 1

BOND IT - PAINTS & DYES				  

BOND IT - PROFESSIONAL CLEANING PRODUCTS				  

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTGR5 5L Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTLGR5 5L Light Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTBRED5 5L Brick Red 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTGR20 20L Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTLGR20 20L Light Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTBRED20 20L Brick Red 1

ANTI-CLIMB PAINT ZBIANTICLIMB 2Kg Black 4

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITYEL 750ml Yellow 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITWH 750ml White 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITRED 750ml Red 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITBLU 750ml Blue 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITGN 750ml Green 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITOR 750ml Orange 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITBL 750ml Black 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITYEL500 500ml Yellow 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITWH500 500ml White 12

LIQUID CEMENT DYE ZBIDYEBL1 1L Black 6

LIQUID CEMENT DYE ZBIDYERD1 1L Red 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYEBL 1Kg Black 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYEBR 1Kg Brown 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYERD 1Kg Red 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYEYL 1Kg Yellow 6

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

GLASS CLEANER ZBIGC1 1L Clear 12

GLASS CLEANER ZBIGC25 25L Clear 1

FOIL SAFE SOLVENT CLEANER ZBIFOILCLEAN 1L Clear 12

PVCu SOLVENT-FREE CREAM CLEANER ZBISFCREAM 1L White 12

PVCu FAST ACTING SOLVENT CLEANER ZBISOLCLEAN1 1L Clear 12

PVCu FAST ACTING SOLVENT CLEANER ZBISOLCLEAN25 25L Clear 1

PAPER TOWELS (190mm x 200mm / 375 sheets per roll) ZBIPAPER 2 PLY White 6
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ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS | BUILDING CHEMICALS ALS  PAINTS & DYES | CLEANING | ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS

BOND IT - BUILDING CHEMICALS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC21 2.5L Clear 4

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC5 5L Clear 4

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC25 25L Clear 1

BRICK & PATIO CLEANER ZBIBPC200 200L Clear 1

DUSTPROOFER & HARDENER ZBIHARD5 5L Clear 4

DUSTPROOFER & HARDENER ZBIHARD25 25L Clear 1

DUSTPROOFER & HARDENER ZBIHARD200 200L Clear 1

EXTERIOR PREGRIT ZBIEXTPREGRIT10 10L Light Green 1

FROSTPROOFER & RAPID HARDENER ZBIFROSTPROOF5 5L Light Blue 4

FROSTPROOFER & RAPID HARDENER ZBIFROSTPROOF25 25L Light Blue 1

FROSTPROOFER & RAPID HARDENER ZBIFROSTPROOF200 200L Light Blue 1

HIGH STRENGTH BRICK ACID   ZBIBRICKACID 5L Clear 4

INTEGRAL WATER RESISTANT PLASTICISER ZBIPLAST5 5L Pink 4

INTEGRAL WATER RESISTANT PLASTICISER ZBIPLAST25 25L Pink 1

INTEGRAL WATER RESISTANT PLASTICISER ZBIPLAST200 200L Pink 1

LIQUID MORTAR PLASTICISER ZBIADMIX5 5L Red 4

LIQUID MORTAR PLASTICISER ZBIADMIX25 25L Red 1

LIQUID MORTAR PLASTICISER ZBIADMIX200 200L Red 1

MOULD RELEASE OIL    ZBIMOULDOIL5 5L Straw 1

MOULD RELEASE OIL    ZBIMOULDOIL25 25L Straw 1

MOULD STOP ZBISTOP1 1L Clear 12

MOULD STOP ZBISTOP5 5L Clear 4

MOULD STOP ZBISTOP21 2.5L Clear 4

PATINATION OIL  ZBIPATOIL500 500ml Straw 10

PATINATION OIL  ZBIPATOIL1 1L Straw 10

PATIO BLASTER ZBIFUN25 2.5L Clear 4

PATIO BLASTER ZBIFUN 5L Clear 4

PLASTERERS PREGRIT ZBIPREGRIT10 10L Yellow 1

PLASTERERS PREGRIT ZBIPREGRIT5 5L Yellow 1

POWER FROST ZBIFROST1 1L Blue 10

POWER MIX ZBIPOWERMIX500 500ml Brown 15

POWER MIX ZBIPOWERMIX1 1L Brown 10

POWER PROOF ZBIPROOF1 1L Pink 10

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR21 2.5L White 4

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR5 5L White 4

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR25 25L White 1

SBR ADMIXTURE ZBISBR200 200L White 1

SILICONE ULTRA WATERSEAL ZBIULTRAWS5 5L Clear 4

STABILIZING SOLUTION      ZBISTAB5 5L White 4

WATERSEAL ZBIWATERSEAL5 5L Clear 1

WATERSEAL ZBIWATERSEAL25 25L Clear 1

BOND IT - PAINTS & DYES				  

BOND IT - PROFESSIONAL CLEANING PRODUCTS				  

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTGR5 5L Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTLGR5 5L Light Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTBRED5 5L Brick Red 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTGR20 20L Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTLGR20 20L Light Grey 1

ALKYD FLOOR PAINT ZBIFLPAINTBRED20 20L Brick Red 1

ANTI-CLIMB PAINT ZBIANTICLIMB 2Kg Black 4

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITYEL 750ml Yellow 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITWH 750ml White 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITRED 750ml Red 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITBLU 750ml Blue 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITGN 750ml Green 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITOR 750ml Orange 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITBL 750ml Black 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITYEL500 500ml Yellow 12

LINE-IT LINEMARKER PAINT - Semi Permanent ZBILINEITWH500 500ml White 12

LIQUID CEMENT DYE ZBIDYEBL1 1L Black 6

LIQUID CEMENT DYE ZBIDYERD1 1L Red 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYEBL 1Kg Black 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYEBR 1Kg Brown 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYERD 1Kg Red 6

POWDERED CEMENT DYE  ZBIPOWDYEYL 1Kg Yellow 6

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

GLASS CLEANER ZBIGC1 1L Clear 12

GLASS CLEANER ZBIGC25 25L Clear 1

FOIL SAFE SOLVENT CLEANER ZBIFOILCLEAN 1L Clear 12

PVCu SOLVENT-FREE CREAM CLEANER ZBISFCREAM 1L White 12

PVCu FAST ACTING SOLVENT CLEANER ZBISOLCLEAN1 1L Clear 12

PVCu FAST ACTING SOLVENT CLEANER ZBISOLCLEAN25 25L Clear 1

PAPER TOWELS (190mm x 200mm / 375 sheets per roll) ZBIPAPER 2 PLY White 6
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BOND IT - LEVEL MASTER RANGE

BOND IT - FLOORING

Name Product Code Size Colour Box 
Qty

LEVELMASTER SELF LEVELLING STANDARD FLOOR COMPOUND ZBISLC10 10Kg Grey 1

LEVELMASTER SELF LEVELLING STANDARD FLOOR COMPOUND ZBISLC20 20Kg Grey 1

FLOORING COMPOUND LATEX LIQUID ZBILATEX45 4.5L White 4

AD-FLOOR EXTERIOR FLEXIBLE FLOOR COMPOUND ZBIEXTCOMP20 20Kg Grey 1

AD-FLOOR PLUS FLEXIBLE FLOOR COMPOUND ZBIFLEXCOMP20 20Kg Grey 1

CEM-QUIK REPAIR MORTAR ZBIQUIKMORT3 3Kg Grey 1

CEM-QUIK REPAIR MORTAR ZBIQUIKMORT5 5Kg Grey 1

UNIVERSAL BUILDING RENDER ZBIUNIREND25 25Kg Grey 1

RENDER MESH PINK 160g/m2 4 X 4mm ZBIRENDMESH 50M x 1M Pink 1

TANKING SLURRY ZBISLURRY20 20Kg Grey 1

TANKING SLURRY IN MIXING BUCKET ZBISLURRYBUCK 20Kg + 25L Grey 1

PLAIN MIXING BUCKET ZBIBUCK25 25L White 1

PLUG-IT ZBIPLUGIT5 5Kg Grey 1

READY MIXED FIRE CEMENT ZBIFIRECEM2 2Kg Buff 6

READY MIXED FIRE CEMENT ZBIFIRECEM5 5Kg Buff 1

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CTT - CARPET TILE TACKIFIER ZBICTT25 25Kg Cream 1

CTT - CARPET TILE TACKIFIER ZBICTT5 5Kg Cream 4

GPA ADHESIVE FOR CARPETS AND SEMI FLEX PVC ZBIFLGPA15 15L Beige 1

MPA MULTI-PURPOSE ACRYLIC ADHESIVE ZBIMPACRYLIC15 15Kg Cream 1

PSA - PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE ZBIPSA15 15Kg Cream 1

RESIPRIME DPM ZBIRESIPRIME5 5L Straw 4

TS550 WOOD FLOOR ADHESIVE ZBIWOODFL10 10L Buff 1

TS556 WOOD FLOOR ADHESIVE (SAUSAGE) ZBIWOODFL600 600ml Buff 20

ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS | LEVELLING | FLOORING  BITUMENS | WATERPROOFING | ADHESIVES, SILICONES AND SEALANTS

BOND IT - BITUMEN SOLUTION & COMPOUNDS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ALL WEATHER ROOFING COMPOUND ZBIALLWEATH21 2.5L Black 6

ALL WEATHER ROOFING COMPOUND ZBIALLWEATH5 5L Black 4

ALL WEATHER ROOFING COMPOUND ZBIALLWEATH25 25L Black 1

ALUMINIUM SOLAR REFLECTIVE PAINT ZBISOLAR21 2.5L Silver 6

ALUMINIUM SOLAR REFLECTIVE PAINT ZBISOLAR5 5L Silver 4

ALUMINIUM SOLAR REFLECTIVE PAINT ZBISOLAR25 25L Silver 1

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT1 1L Black 6

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT21 2.5L Black 6

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT5 5L Black 4

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT25 25L Black 1

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER1 1L Black 6

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER21 2.5L Black 6

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER5 5L Black 4

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER25 25L Black 1

CHIPPING SOLUTION ZBICHIP5 5L Black 4

CHIPPING SOLUTION ZBICHIP25 25L Black 1

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT1 1L Black 6

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT21 2.5L Black 6

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT5 5L Black 4

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT25 25L Black 1

RUBBER BITUMEN EMULSION ZBIRUBBER21 2.5L Black 6

RUBBER BITUMEN EMULSION ZBIRUBBER5 5L Black 4

RUBBER BITUMEN EMULSION ZBIRUBBER25 25L Black 1

TROWEL MASTIC ZBITROWEL1 1L Black 6

TROWEL MASTIC ZBITROWEL21 2.5L Black 6

TROWEL MASTIC ZBITROWEL5 5L Black 4

FLASHING TAPE ZBI50F 50mm x 10M Grey 12

FLASHING TAPE ZBI75F 75mm x 10M Grey 8

FLASHING TAPE ZBI100F 100mm x 10M Grey 6

FLASHING TAPE ZBI150F 150mm x 10M Grey 4

FLASHING TAPE ZBI225F 225mm x 10M Grey 2

FLASHING TAPE ZBI300F 300mm x 10M Grey 2

FLASHING TAPE ZBI450F 450mm x 10M Grey 1

FLASHING TAPE ZBI600F 600mm x 10M Grey 1

FLASHING TAPE ZBI100F3 100mm x 3M Grey 6

FLASHING TAPE ZBI150F3 150mm x 3M Grey 4

FLASHING TAPE ZBI225F3 225mm x 3M Grey 2

TANKING MEMBRANE ZBITANKMEM 15M x 1000mm Black 1

BOND IT - WATERPROOFING RANGE

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAGR1 1Kg Grey 12

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAGR5 5Kg Grey 4

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAGR20 20Kg Grey 1

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAWH1 1Kg White 12

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAWH5 5Kg White 4

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAWH20 20Kg White 1

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELABL1 1Kg Black 12

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELABL5 5Kg Black 4

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELABL20 20Kg Black 1
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BOND IT - LEVEL MASTER RANGE

BOND IT - FLOORING

Name Product Code Size Colour Box 
Qty

LEVELMASTER SELF LEVELLING STANDARD FLOOR COMPOUND ZBISLC10 10Kg Grey 1

LEVELMASTER SELF LEVELLING STANDARD FLOOR COMPOUND ZBISLC20 20Kg Grey 1

FLOORING COMPOUND LATEX LIQUID ZBILATEX45 4.5L White 4

AD-FLOOR EXTERIOR FLEXIBLE FLOOR COMPOUND ZBIEXTCOMP20 20Kg Grey 1

AD-FLOOR PLUS FLEXIBLE FLOOR COMPOUND ZBIFLEXCOMP20 20Kg Grey 1

CEM-QUIK REPAIR MORTAR ZBIQUIKMORT3 3Kg Grey 1

CEM-QUIK REPAIR MORTAR ZBIQUIKMORT5 5Kg Grey 1

UNIVERSAL BUILDING RENDER ZBIUNIREND25 25Kg Grey 1

RENDER MESH PINK 160g/m2 4 X 4mm ZBIRENDMESH 50M x 1M Pink 1

TANKING SLURRY ZBISLURRY20 20Kg Grey 1

TANKING SLURRY IN MIXING BUCKET ZBISLURRYBUCK 20Kg + 25L Grey 1

PLAIN MIXING BUCKET ZBIBUCK25 25L White 1

PLUG-IT ZBIPLUGIT5 5Kg Grey 1

READY MIXED FIRE CEMENT ZBIFIRECEM2 2Kg Buff 6

READY MIXED FIRE CEMENT ZBIFIRECEM5 5Kg Buff 1

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CTT - CARPET TILE TACKIFIER ZBICTT25 25Kg Cream 1

CTT - CARPET TILE TACKIFIER ZBICTT5 5Kg Cream 4

GPA ADHESIVE FOR CARPETS AND SEMI FLEX PVC ZBIFLGPA15 15L Beige 1

MPA MULTI-PURPOSE ACRYLIC ADHESIVE ZBIMPACRYLIC15 15Kg Cream 1

PSA - PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE ZBIPSA15 15Kg Cream 1

RESIPRIME DPM ZBIRESIPRIME5 5L Straw 4

TS550 WOOD FLOOR ADHESIVE ZBIWOODFL10 10L Buff 1

TS556 WOOD FLOOR ADHESIVE (SAUSAGE) ZBIWOODFL600 600ml Buff 20
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BOND IT - BITUMEN SOLUTION & COMPOUNDS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ALL WEATHER ROOFING COMPOUND ZBIALLWEATH21 2.5L Black 6

ALL WEATHER ROOFING COMPOUND ZBIALLWEATH5 5L Black 4

ALL WEATHER ROOFING COMPOUND ZBIALLWEATH25 25L Black 1

ALUMINIUM SOLAR REFLECTIVE PAINT ZBISOLAR21 2.5L Silver 6

ALUMINIUM SOLAR REFLECTIVE PAINT ZBISOLAR5 5L Silver 4

ALUMINIUM SOLAR REFLECTIVE PAINT ZBISOLAR25 25L Silver 1

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT1 1L Black 6

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT21 2.5L Black 6

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT5 5L Black 4

BITUMEN PAINT ZBIPAINT25 25L Black 1

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER1 1L Black 6

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER21 2.5L Black 6

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER5 5L Black 4

BITUMEN PRIMER ZBIPRIMER25 25L Black 1

CHIPPING SOLUTION ZBICHIP5 5L Black 4

CHIPPING SOLUTION ZBICHIP25 25L Black 1

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT1 1L Black 6

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT21 2.5L Black 6

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT5 5L Black 4

FELT ADHESIVE ZBIFELT25 25L Black 1

RUBBER BITUMEN EMULSION ZBIRUBBER21 2.5L Black 6

RUBBER BITUMEN EMULSION ZBIRUBBER5 5L Black 4

RUBBER BITUMEN EMULSION ZBIRUBBER25 25L Black 1

TROWEL MASTIC ZBITROWEL1 1L Black 6

TROWEL MASTIC ZBITROWEL21 2.5L Black 6

TROWEL MASTIC ZBITROWEL5 5L Black 4

FLASHING TAPE ZBI50F 50mm x 10M Grey 12

FLASHING TAPE ZBI75F 75mm x 10M Grey 8

FLASHING TAPE ZBI100F 100mm x 10M Grey 6

FLASHING TAPE ZBI150F 150mm x 10M Grey 4

FLASHING TAPE ZBI225F 225mm x 10M Grey 2

FLASHING TAPE ZBI300F 300mm x 10M Grey 2

FLASHING TAPE ZBI450F 450mm x 10M Grey 1

FLASHING TAPE ZBI600F 600mm x 10M Grey 1

FLASHING TAPE ZBI100F3 100mm x 3M Grey 6

FLASHING TAPE ZBI150F3 150mm x 3M Grey 4

FLASHING TAPE ZBI225F3 225mm x 3M Grey 2

TANKING MEMBRANE ZBITANKMEM 15M x 1000mm Black 1

BOND IT - WATERPROOFING RANGE

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAGR1 1Kg Grey 12

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAGR5 5Kg Grey 4

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAGR20 20Kg Grey 1

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAWH1 1Kg White 12

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAWH5 5Kg White 4

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELAWH20 20Kg White 1

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELABL1 1Kg Black 12

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELABL5 5Kg Black 4

SEALACRYL - Acrylic Waterproofing Compound ZBISELABL20 20Kg Black 1
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BOND IT - DRIVE ALIVE RANGE

BOND IT - PLUMBING SOLUTIONS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CLEAR COAT BLOCK SEALER ZBIBLOCKSEAL4 4L Clear 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCERD 4L Red 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCECH 4L Charcoal 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCEBU 4L Buff 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCEBR 4L Brindle 1

DECKING CLEANER ZBIDECKCLEAN5 5L Clear 4

DECKING OIL ZBIDECKOIL5 5L Natural 1

DECKING OIL ZBIDECKOIL21 2.5L Natural 1

INDIAN STONE SEALER ZBISTONE5 5L Clear 4

INSTANT POT HOLE REPAIRER ZBIPOTHOLE25 25Kg Black 1

LANDSCAPING MEMBRANE ZBILANDMEM 1 x 14M Grey 10

OIL STAIN REMOVER ZBIOILREM 1L White 12

ORGANIC CLEANER ZBIORGCLEAN 2.5L Green 12

PATIO SEAL - Paving & Patio Sealer ZBIPATH5 5L Clear 4

PATIO SEAL - Paving & Patio Sealer ZBIPATH25 25L Clear 1

TARMAC RESTORER ZBITARREST4 4L Black 1

WIDE GAP JOINT-FILL - Paving Compound        ZBIJFILL15BU 15Kg Buff 1

WIDE GAP JOINT-FILL - Paving Compound        ZBIJFILL12GR 12Kg Grey 1

WIDE GAP JOINT-FILL - Paving Compound        ZBIJFILL12BL 12Kg Black 1

WEED STOP MEMBRANE ZBIWEED15M 1 x 15M Grey 10

WEED STOP MEMBRANE ZBIWEED25M 2 x 25M Grey 10

Name Product Code Size Colour Box 
Qty

DRAIN BLASTER ZBIDRAIN 500g Clear 16

PC100 INHIBITOR ZBIPC100I1 1L Clear 10

PC101 INHIBITOR - BUILDCERT Approved ZBIPC101I1 1L Clear 10

PC200 INHIBITOR - Concentrate ZBIPC200I300 300ml Clear 12

PC300 UNICLEAN - Powerful Universal Cleaner ZBIPC300UC 1L Clear 10

PC400 FLUSHCHEM - Heavy duty flushing chemical ZBIPC400FC 1L Clear 10

PC500 RADLEAK - Radiator leak sealer ZBIPC500RL 1L Clear 10

PC600 NOISE BUSTER - Boiler noise silencer ZBIPC600NB 1L Clear 10

PC700 BONDFLUX ZBIPC700BF 250g Clear 10

PC800 PIPE SEAL ZBIPC800PS 125ml Clear 10

PC850 LEAK DETECTOR ZBIPC850LD 400ml Clear 12

PC900 PIPE JOINTING COMPOUND ZBIPC900JC 400g Clear 10

PTFE THREAD SEAL TAPE ZBISEALTAPE 0.075 x 12mm x 12M White 1 x 10
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BOND IT - FILLERS, CLEANERS & TAPE

BOND IT - PAINT STRIPPERS, REMOVERS & FLOOR PROTECTORS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFWH 250ml White 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFLO 250ml Light Oak 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFPN 250ml Pine 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFTK 250ml Teak 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFDO 250ml Dark Oak 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLWH 500g White 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLLO 500g Light Oak 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLPN 500g Pine 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLTK 500g Teak 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLDO 500g Dark Oak 6

MULTI-PURPOSE POWDER FILLER ZBIPOWFILL450 450g White 12

MULTI-PURPOSE POWDER FILLER ZBIPOWFILL15 1.5Kg White 6

MULTI-WIPES For hands, tools & surfaces      ZBIMULTIWIPE100 100 White 8

MULTI-WIPES For hands, tools & surfaces      ZBIMULTIWIPE300 300 White 4

MULTI-WIPES SPRAY ZBIMULTISPRAY 1L Clear 12

MONSTER WIPES ZBIMONSTERWIPE 80 wipes White 8

ONE HIT WONDER LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER       ZBIONEHIT500 500ml White 12

ONE HIT WONDER LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER       ZBIONEHIT1 1L White 6

READY MIXED LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER       ZBIRMLWFILL4 4L White 1

READY MIXED MULTI-PURPOSE FILLER ZBIRMFILLMP750 750g White 12

SAVES NAILS DOUBLE SIDED ADHESIVE TAPE ZBIDBLSIDETAPE 19mm x 1.5M Clear 1

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

COVER-IT CARPET PROTECTOR ZBICARPRO25 625mm x 25M Clear 1

COVER-IT CARPET PROTECTOR ZBICARPRO50 625mm x 50M Clear 1

COVER-IT HARDFLOOR & GLASS PROTECTOR ZBIHFPRO25 625mm x 25M Blue 1

COVER-IT HARDFLOOR & GLASS PROTECTOR ZBIHFPRO50 625mm x 50M Blue 1

DUST SHEET - POLYTHENE ZBIPOLYDUST 12' x 9ft Clear 1

NON-TOXIC GRAFFITI REMOVER ZBIGRAFFITIR1 1L Clear 10

NON-TOXIC PAINT STRIPPER ZBIPAINTS1 1L Clear 6

STAINBLOCK ZBISTAIN 400ml Off White 12

WHITE SPIRIT ZBIWS2 2L Clear 8

WHITE SPIRIT ZBIWS750 750ml Clear 12
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BOND IT - DRIVE ALIVE RANGE

BOND IT - PLUMBING SOLUTIONS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

CLEAR COAT BLOCK SEALER ZBIBLOCKSEAL4 4L Clear 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCERD 4L Red 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCECH 4L Charcoal 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCEBU 4L Buff 1

COLOUR ENHANCER ZBIENHANCEBR 4L Brindle 1

DECKING CLEANER ZBIDECKCLEAN5 5L Clear 4

DECKING OIL ZBIDECKOIL5 5L Natural 1

DECKING OIL ZBIDECKOIL21 2.5L Natural 1

INDIAN STONE SEALER ZBISTONE5 5L Clear 4

INSTANT POT HOLE REPAIRER ZBIPOTHOLE25 25Kg Black 1

LANDSCAPING MEMBRANE ZBILANDMEM 1 x 14M Grey 10

OIL STAIN REMOVER ZBIOILREM 1L White 12

ORGANIC CLEANER ZBIORGCLEAN 2.5L Green 12

PATIO SEAL - Paving & Patio Sealer ZBIPATH5 5L Clear 4

PATIO SEAL - Paving & Patio Sealer ZBIPATH25 25L Clear 1

TARMAC RESTORER ZBITARREST4 4L Black 1

WIDE GAP JOINT-FILL - Paving Compound        ZBIJFILL15BU 15Kg Buff 1

WIDE GAP JOINT-FILL - Paving Compound        ZBIJFILL12GR 12Kg Grey 1

WIDE GAP JOINT-FILL - Paving Compound        ZBIJFILL12BL 12Kg Black 1

WEED STOP MEMBRANE ZBIWEED15M 1 x 15M Grey 10

WEED STOP MEMBRANE ZBIWEED25M 2 x 25M Grey 10

Name Product Code Size Colour Box 
Qty

DRAIN BLASTER ZBIDRAIN 500g Clear 16

PC100 INHIBITOR ZBIPC100I1 1L Clear 10

PC101 INHIBITOR - BUILDCERT Approved ZBIPC101I1 1L Clear 10

PC200 INHIBITOR - Concentrate ZBIPC200I300 300ml Clear 12

PC300 UNICLEAN - Powerful Universal Cleaner ZBIPC300UC 1L Clear 10

PC400 FLUSHCHEM - Heavy duty flushing chemical ZBIPC400FC 1L Clear 10

PC500 RADLEAK - Radiator leak sealer ZBIPC500RL 1L Clear 10

PC600 NOISE BUSTER - Boiler noise silencer ZBIPC600NB 1L Clear 10

PC700 BONDFLUX ZBIPC700BF 250g Clear 10

PC800 PIPE SEAL ZBIPC800PS 125ml Clear 10

PC850 LEAK DETECTOR ZBIPC850LD 400ml Clear 12

PC900 PIPE JOINTING COMPOUND ZBIPC900JC 400g Clear 10

PTFE THREAD SEAL TAPE ZBISEALTAPE 0.075 x 12mm x 12M White 1 x 10
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BOND IT - FILLERS, CLEANERS & TAPE

BOND IT - PAINT STRIPPERS, REMOVERS & FLOOR PROTECTORS

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFWH 250ml White 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFLO 250ml Light Oak 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFPN 250ml Pine 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFTK 250ml Teak 6

1 PART WOOD FILLER ZBIMPWFDO 250ml Dark Oak 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLWH 500g White 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLLO 500g Light Oak 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLPN 500g Pine 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLTK 500g Teak 6

2 PART WOOD FILLER ZBI2FILLDO 500g Dark Oak 6

MULTI-PURPOSE POWDER FILLER ZBIPOWFILL450 450g White 12

MULTI-PURPOSE POWDER FILLER ZBIPOWFILL15 1.5Kg White 6

MULTI-WIPES For hands, tools & surfaces      ZBIMULTIWIPE100 100 White 8

MULTI-WIPES For hands, tools & surfaces      ZBIMULTIWIPE300 300 White 4

MULTI-WIPES SPRAY ZBIMULTISPRAY 1L Clear 12

MONSTER WIPES ZBIMONSTERWIPE 80 wipes White 8

ONE HIT WONDER LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER       ZBIONEHIT500 500ml White 12

ONE HIT WONDER LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER       ZBIONEHIT1 1L White 6

READY MIXED LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER       ZBIRMLWFILL4 4L White 1

READY MIXED MULTI-PURPOSE FILLER ZBIRMFILLMP750 750g White 12

SAVES NAILS DOUBLE SIDED ADHESIVE TAPE ZBIDBLSIDETAPE 19mm x 1.5M Clear 1

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

COVER-IT CARPET PROTECTOR ZBICARPRO25 625mm x 25M Clear 1

COVER-IT CARPET PROTECTOR ZBICARPRO50 625mm x 50M Clear 1

COVER-IT HARDFLOOR & GLASS PROTECTOR ZBIHFPRO25 625mm x 25M Blue 1

COVER-IT HARDFLOOR & GLASS PROTECTOR ZBIHFPRO50 625mm x 50M Blue 1

DUST SHEET - POLYTHENE ZBIPOLYDUST 12' x 9ft Clear 1

NON-TOXIC GRAFFITI REMOVER ZBIGRAFFITIR1 1L Clear 10

NON-TOXIC PAINT STRIPPER ZBIPAINTS1 1L Clear 6

STAINBLOCK ZBISTAIN 400ml Off White 12

WHITE SPIRIT ZBIWS2 2L Clear 8

WHITE SPIRIT ZBIWS750 750ml Clear 12
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BOND IT - ECO RANGE

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ECO CEM-KLENE ZBIECOCEM5 5L Clear 4

ECO CEM-KLENE ZBIECOCEM1 1L Clear 12

ECO HYDRO CLEAN ZBIECOHYDRO1 1L Clear 12

BOND IT - GUNS & ACCESSORIES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

AG1 PROFESSIONAL FOAM GUN ZBIPFG Universal 1

AG1 PROFESSIONAL FOAM GUN - 1 METRE ZBIPFG1M Universal 1

AK45 HEAVY DUTY PROFESSIONAL FOAM GUN    ZBIHDFG Universal 1

ANCHOR BOND EXTRUDER ZBIANCEXT 380ml 1

ECONOMY SEALANT GUN ZBIVALGUN300 300ml 24

ECONOMY SEALANT GUN ZBIVALGUN400 400ml 24

ECONOMY SEALANT GUN ZBIVALGUN900 900ml 12

EXTRUDER FOR FOIL SAUSAGES ZBISAUSGUN 600ml Silver 1

PREMIER PU FOAM GUN ZBIFOAMGUN Universal 1

PROFESSIONAL SEALANT GUN ZBIPROGUN 400ml 25

PRO PLUS HEAVY DUTY GUN ZBIPROPLUSGUN 300ml 12

MEASURING TAPE ZBITAPE5M 5M 1

SAFETY KNIFE ZBIKNIFE

SEALANT APPLICATOR TOOL ZBIAPPTOOL 4 tools Blue 1

SNIP OFF ZBISNIP Blue

BOND IT - TAPES RANGE

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE ZBIFOIL5045 50mm x 45M Aluminium 24

ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE ZBIFOIL7545 75mm x 45M Aluminium 16

ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE ZBIFOIL10045 100mm x 45M Aluminium 12

DRYWALL SCRIM TAPE ZSCRIM 2" x 90M White 24

DRYWALL SCRIM TAPE ZBI100SCRIM 4" x 90M White 12

DUCT TAPE ZBIDUCTTAPESI 48mm x 45M Silver 24

DUCT TAPE ZBIDUCTTAPEBL 48mm x 45M Black 24

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING2550 25mm x 50M Buff 6 x 6

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING3850 38mm x 50M Buff 4 x 6

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING4850 48mm x 50M Buff 4 x 6

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING 7550 75mm x 50M Buff 4 x 3

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEBL 2.54cm x 3.66M Black 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUERED 2.54cm x 3.66M Red 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEYEL 2.54cm x 3.66M Yellow 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEBLUE 2.54cm x 3.66M Blue 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEWH 2.54cm x 3.66M White 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUECL 2.54cm x 3.66M Clear 12

PACKING TAPE ZBIPACKTAPEBR 48mm x 66M Brown 36
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BOND IT - ECO RANGE

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ECO CEM-KLENE ZBIECOCEM5 5L Clear 4

ECO CEM-KLENE ZBIECOCEM1 1L Clear 12

ECO HYDRO CLEAN ZBIECOHYDRO1 1L Clear 12

BOND IT - GUNS & ACCESSORIES

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

AG1 PROFESSIONAL FOAM GUN ZBIPFG Universal 1

AG1 PROFESSIONAL FOAM GUN - 1 METRE ZBIPFG1M Universal 1

AK45 HEAVY DUTY PROFESSIONAL FOAM GUN    ZBIHDFG Universal 1

ANCHOR BOND EXTRUDER ZBIANCEXT 380ml 1

ECONOMY SEALANT GUN ZBIVALGUN300 300ml 24

ECONOMY SEALANT GUN ZBIVALGUN400 400ml 24

ECONOMY SEALANT GUN ZBIVALGUN900 900ml 12

EXTRUDER FOR FOIL SAUSAGES ZBISAUSGUN 600ml Silver 1

PREMIER PU FOAM GUN ZBIFOAMGUN Universal 1

PROFESSIONAL SEALANT GUN ZBIPROGUN 400ml 25

PRO PLUS HEAVY DUTY GUN ZBIPROPLUSGUN 300ml 12

MEASURING TAPE ZBITAPE5M 5M 1

SAFETY KNIFE ZBIKNIFE

SEALANT APPLICATOR TOOL ZBIAPPTOOL 4 tools Blue 1

SNIP OFF ZBISNIP Blue

BOND IT - TAPES RANGE

Name Product Code Size Colour Box Qty

ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE ZBIFOIL5045 50mm x 45M Aluminium 24

ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE ZBIFOIL7545 75mm x 45M Aluminium 16

ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE ZBIFOIL10045 100mm x 45M Aluminium 12

DRYWALL SCRIM TAPE ZSCRIM 2" x 90M White 24

DRYWALL SCRIM TAPE ZBI100SCRIM 4" x 90M White 12

DUCT TAPE ZBIDUCTTAPESI 48mm x 45M Silver 24

DUCT TAPE ZBIDUCTTAPEBL 48mm x 45M Black 24

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING2550 25mm x 50M Buff 6 x 6

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING3850 38mm x 50M Buff 4 x 6

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING4850 48mm x 50M Buff 4 x 6

MASKING TAPE ZBIMASKING 7550 75mm x 50M Buff 4 x 3

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEBL 2.54cm x 3.66M Black 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUERED 2.54cm x 3.66M Red 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEYEL 2.54cm x 3.66M Yellow 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEBLUE 2.54cm x 3.66M Blue 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUEWH 2.54cm x 3.66M White 12

RESCUE TAPE ZBIRESCUECL 2.54cm x 3.66M Clear 12

PACKING TAPE ZBIPACKTAPEBR 48mm x 66M Brown 36
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BRIGHT / GALVANISED ROUND WIRE	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 1.60 1780

25 2.00 1430

30 2.36 890

40 2.36 680

45 2.36 590

50 2.65 440

65 2.65 330

65 3.00 240

65 3.35 210

75 3.35 180

75 3.75 146

90 4.00 108

100 4.00 98

100 4.50 78

125 5.60 40

150 6.00 30

GALVANISED ELH FELT	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

13 3.00 1010

15 3.00 830

20 3.00 700

25 3.00 560

30 3.00 470

40 3.00 380

50 3.00 320

CUT CLASP	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

40 n/a 500

50 n/a 286

65 n/a 124

75 n/a 78

100 n/a 46

COPPER HARDBOARD PINS		
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 1.40 3980

BRIGHT / SHERADISED LOST HEAD
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

40 2.36 730

50 3.00 350

60 3.35 230

65 3.35 210

75 3.75 150

GALVANISED CLOUT		
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 2.65 1010

25 2.65 830

30 2.65 640

30 3.35 410

40 2.65 520

40 3.35 320

50 2.65 400

50 3.35 260

65 2.65 330

65 3.75 164

75 3.75 142

100 4.50 98

GALVANISED JAGGED PLASTERBOARD	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

30 2.65 670

40 2.65 540

CUT FLOOR BRADS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

50 n/a 200

60 n/a 120

65 n/a 104

SPRINGHEAD NAILS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

65 3.35 126

GALVANISED STAPLES	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 1.60 1890

20 2.00 940

25 2.65 520

30 3.55 240

40 4.00 142

50 5.00 74

GALVANISED / SHERADISED SQUARE TWIST	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

30 3.75 390

40 3.75 320

OVAL BRADS		
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

25 n/a 2510

30 n/a 1000

40 n/a 620

50 n/a 500

65 n/a 220

75 n/a 160

100 n/a 92

125 n/a 56

150 n/a 44

GALVANISED SLAB NAILS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

100 3.35 84

125 3.35 70

150 3.75 64

180 4.50 40

200 4.50 36

SHERADISED / BRIGHT ANNULAR RING
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 2.00 1800

25 2.00 1350

30 2.36 910

40 2.65 560

50 2.65 440

65 3.35 220

75 3.75 148

100 4.50 64

SHERADISED / BRIGHT PANEL PINS
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 1.25 6900

20 1.60 2640

25 1.60 2200

30 1.60 2080

40 1.60 1220

50 2.00 740

BRIGHT VENEER PINS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 1.00 7400

20 1.00 5500

25 1.00 4300

CUT TACKS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 n/a 1980

20 n/a 1370

25 n/a 1280

BRASS PANEL PINS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 n/a 4500

20 n/a 3600

25 n/a 2200
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BRIGHT / GALVANISED ROUND WIRE	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 1.60 1780

25 2.00 1430

30 2.36 890

40 2.36 680

45 2.36 590

50 2.65 440

65 2.65 330

65 3.00 240

65 3.35 210

75 3.35 180

75 3.75 146

90 4.00 108

100 4.00 98

100 4.50 78

125 5.60 40

150 6.00 30

GALVANISED ELH FELT	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

13 3.00 1010

15 3.00 830

20 3.00 700

25 3.00 560

30 3.00 470

40 3.00 380

50 3.00 320

CUT CLASP	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

40 n/a 500

50 n/a 286

65 n/a 124

75 n/a 78

100 n/a 46

COPPER HARDBOARD PINS		
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 1.40 3980

BRIGHT / SHERADISED LOST HEAD
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

40 2.36 730

50 3.00 350

60 3.35 230

65 3.35 210

75 3.75 150

GALVANISED CLOUT		
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 2.65 1010

25 2.65 830

30 2.65 640

30 3.35 410

40 2.65 520

40 3.35 320

50 2.65 400

50 3.35 260

65 2.65 330

65 3.75 164

75 3.75 142

100 4.50 98

GALVANISED JAGGED PLASTERBOARD	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

30 2.65 670

40 2.65 540

CUT FLOOR BRADS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

50 n/a 200

60 n/a 120

65 n/a 104

SPRINGHEAD NAILS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

65 3.35 126

GALVANISED STAPLES	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 1.60 1890

20 2.00 940

25 2.65 520

30 3.55 240

40 4.00 142

50 5.00 74

GALVANISED / SHERADISED SQUARE TWIST	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

30 3.75 390

40 3.75 320

OVAL BRADS		
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

25 n/a 2510

30 n/a 1000

40 n/a 620

50 n/a 500

65 n/a 220

75 n/a 160

100 n/a 92

125 n/a 56

150 n/a 44

GALVANISED SLAB NAILS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

100 3.35 84

125 3.35 70

150 3.75 64

180 4.50 40

200 4.50 36

SHERADISED / BRIGHT ANNULAR RING
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

20 2.00 1800

25 2.00 1350

30 2.36 910

40 2.65 560

50 2.65 440

65 3.35 220

75 3.75 148

100 4.50 64

SHERADISED / BRIGHT PANEL PINS
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 1.25 6900

20 1.60 2640

25 1.60 2200

30 1.60 2080

40 1.60 1220

50 2.00 740

BRIGHT VENEER PINS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 1.00 7400

20 1.00 5500

25 1.00 4300

CUT TACKS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 n/a 1980

20 n/a 1370

25 n/a 1280

BRASS PANEL PINS	
Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number 
of Nails per kg

15 n/a 4500

20 n/a 3600

25 n/a 2200

THE COUNTS ON THESE PAGES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHOULD  
ONLY BE USED AS A GUIDE WHEN CALCULATING REQUIREMENTS

THE COUNTS ON THESE PAGES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHOULD  
ONLY BE USED AS A GUIDE WHEN CALCULATING REQUIREMENTS

SAMAC CATALOGUE | NAIL COUNTS NAIL COUNTS | SAMAC CATALOGUE



N
A

IL
 C

O
U

N
T

S

166 Tel 01268 764488      Email sales@samacfixings.co.uk      www samacfixings.co.uk

N
A

IL
 C

O
U

N
T

S

167

ALUMINIUM CLOUT

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 2.65 2898

20 3.00 2300

20 3.35 1850

25 3.35 1470

30 2.65 1980

30 3.35 1280

38 2.65 1610

38 3.00 1200

38 3.35 1000

45 3.00 1060

45 3.35 870

50 3.35 770

55 3.35 730

60 3.35 660

65 3.35 630

70 3.35 570

75 3.35 532

85 3.75 470

ALUMINIUM ANNULAR RING	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

38 3.35 1080

45 3.35 890

50 3.35 800

55 3.35 720

65 3.35 640

70 3.35 590

75 3.35 560

ALUMINIUM TILE PEGS	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

30 4.50 610

38 4.50 570

50 4.50 410

ALUMINIUM BLUNT END SLATE PEGS	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

40 7.00 162

50 7.00 140

65 7.00 114

COPPER CLOUT		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 2.65 920.00

25 2.65 710.00

30 2.65 640.00

30 3.00 450.00

30 3.35 380.00

32 2.65 610.00

32 3.00 430.00

35 3.35 340.00

38 2.65 510.00

38 3.00 370.00

38 3.35 310.00

45 3.35 270.00

50 3.35 240.00

65 3.35 190.00

COPPER ANNULAR RING		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 3.35 550

25 3.35 450

30 3.35 390

38 3.35 310

COPPER TILE PEGS		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

38 4.50 170

STAINLESS STEEL ANNULAR RING	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 3.35 600

25 2.65 890

25 3.35 520

30 2.65 740

30 3.35 440

31 1.80 1500

35 2.65 610

38 2.65 540

38 3.35 380

45 2.65 480

45 3.35 330

50 2.65 430

50 3.35 270

65 3.35 210

75 3.75 150

100 4.50 80

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

40 2.65 580

50 2.65 470

65 3.35 220

STAINLESS STEEL PANEL PINS	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

25 1.60 2540

30 1.60 1990

40 1.60 1560

50 2.00 759

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD ANNULAR RING	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

40 3.00 420

50 3.00 330

60 3.00 280

SILICONE BRONZE NAILS		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

31 1.80 1400
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ALUMINIUM CLOUT

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 2.65 2898

20 3.00 2300

20 3.35 1850

25 3.35 1470

30 2.65 1980

30 3.35 1280

38 2.65 1610

38 3.00 1200

38 3.35 1000

45 3.00 1060

45 3.35 870

50 3.35 770

55 3.35 730

60 3.35 660

65 3.35 630

70 3.35 570

75 3.35 532

85 3.75 470

ALUMINIUM ANNULAR RING	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

38 3.35 1080

45 3.35 890

50 3.35 800

55 3.35 720

65 3.35 640

70 3.35 590

75 3.35 560

ALUMINIUM TILE PEGS	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

30 4.50 610

38 4.50 570

50 4.50 410

ALUMINIUM BLUNT END SLATE PEGS	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

40 7.00 162

50 7.00 140

65 7.00 114

COPPER CLOUT		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 2.65 920.00

25 2.65 710.00

30 2.65 640.00

30 3.00 450.00

30 3.35 380.00

32 2.65 610.00

32 3.00 430.00

35 3.35 340.00

38 2.65 510.00

38 3.00 370.00

38 3.35 310.00

45 3.35 270.00

50 3.35 240.00

65 3.35 190.00

COPPER ANNULAR RING		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 3.35 550

25 3.35 450

30 3.35 390

38 3.35 310

COPPER TILE PEGS		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

38 4.50 170

STAINLESS STEEL ANNULAR RING	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

20 3.35 600

25 2.65 890

25 3.35 520

30 2.65 740

30 3.35 440

31 1.80 1500

35 2.65 610

38 2.65 540

38 3.35 380

45 2.65 480

45 3.35 330

50 2.65 430

50 3.35 270

65 3.35 210

75 3.75 150

100 4.50 80

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

40 2.65 580

50 2.65 470

65 3.35 220

STAINLESS STEEL PANEL PINS	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

25 1.60 2540

30 1.60 1990

40 1.60 1560

50 2.00 759

STAINLESS STEEL LOST HEAD ANNULAR RING	

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

40 3.00 420

50 3.00 330

60 3.00 280

SILICONE BRONZE NAILS		

Length 
mm

Shank  
Diameter

Approx number  
of Nails per kg

31 1.80 1400
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LOOSE FIXINGS STAND

Height Width Depth

1800mm 600mm 410mm

Product Suitability 
• Loose storage of Fasteners & Fixings

EURO HOOK STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Pre-Packed Nails with euro hook bags, up to 1kg packs 
• Pre-Packed Screws 
• Pre-Packed Fasteners & Fixings

SHELF STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Tubs and Trays of Nails		
• Collated Nails		
• Boxes and tubs of screws		
• Boxes of Fixings & Fasteners

BASKET STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Bagged Nails

STUDDING / THREADED ROD STAND

Height Width Depth

1760mm 665mm 470mm

Product Suitability 
• Studding / Threaded Rod		   
• Pre-Packed Nuts & Washers

ATLAS FIXINGS STAND

Height Width Depth

1760mm 330mm 350mm

Product Suitability 
• Atlas Bolts 		
• Atlas Screws

WIRE NETTING STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Wire Netting		
• Welded Mesh
• Bead & Mesh

FENCING ACCESSORIES STAND

Height Width Depth

2050mm 1060mm 740mm

Product Suitability 
• Fence post spikes		
• Bolt down anchors
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LOOSE FIXINGS STAND

Height Width Depth

1800mm 600mm 410mm

Product Suitability 
• Loose storage of Fasteners & Fixings

EURO HOOK STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Pre-Packed Nails with euro hook bags, up to 1kg packs 
• Pre-Packed Screws 
• Pre-Packed Fasteners & Fixings

SHELF STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Tubs and Trays of Nails		
• Collated Nails		
• Boxes and tubs of screws		
• Boxes of Fixings & Fasteners

BASKET STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Bagged Nails

STUDDING / THREADED ROD STAND

Height Width Depth

1760mm 665mm 470mm

Product Suitability 
• Studding / Threaded Rod		   
• Pre-Packed Nuts & Washers

ATLAS FIXINGS STAND

Height Width Depth

1760mm 330mm 350mm

Product Suitability 
• Atlas Bolts 		
• Atlas Screws

WIRE NETTING STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Wire Netting		
• Welded Mesh
• Bead & Mesh

FENCING ACCESSORIES STAND

Height Width Depth

2050mm 1060mm 740mm

Product Suitability 
• Fence post spikes		
• Bolt down anchors



SAMPLE STOCK PROFILE 

Product Code Size Box/Case/ 
Tub Qty

No. of Boxes/ 
Cases/Tubs

Total No.  
of Screws

SHELF 1	

PS3520PP 3.5 x 20mm 200 14 2800

PS3525PP 3.5 x 25mm 200 14 2800

PS3530PP 3.5 x 30mm 200 14 2800

PS3540PP 3.5 x 40mm 200 14 2800

PS420PP 4 x 20mm 200 14 2800

PS425PP 4 x 25mm 200 14 2800

PS430PP 4 x 30mm 200 14 2800

PS440PP 4 x 40mm 200 14 2800

SHELF 2

PS450PP 4 x 50mm 200 14 2800

PS460PP 4 x 60mm 200 14 2800

PS470PP 4 x 70mm 100 14 1400

PS540PP 5 x 40mm 200 14 2800

PS550PP 5 x 50mm 200 14 2800

PS560PP 5 x 60mm 100 14 1400

PS570PP 5 x 70mm 100 14 1400

SHELF 3

PS580PP 5 x 80mm 100 14 1400

PS590PP 5 x 90mm 100 14 1400

PS5100PP 5 x 100mm 100 14 1400

PS680PP 6 x 80mm 100 12 1200

PS6100PP 6 x 100mm 100 12 1200

PS6130PP 6 x 130mm 100 8 800

SHELF 4

PS6150PP 6 x 150mm 100 8 800

PS6180PP 6 x 180mm 100 6 600

PS6200PP 6 x 200mm 100 6 600

PSSC Screw Case 1155 4 4620

SHELF 5

PST450PP 4 x 50mm TUB 640 6 3840

PST550PP 5 x 50mm TUB 450 6 2700

PST570PP 5 x 70mm TUB 300 6 1800

PST580PP 5 x 80mm TUB 300 6 1800

PST5100PP 5 x 100mm TUB 200 6 1200
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SAMPLE STOCK PROFILE

Item Code Size Shank Type Finish Service Class Quantity Pack Qty

SHELF 1	

VVV32VIPSTR 32mm Straight Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV38VIPSTR 38mm Straight Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV51VIPSTR 51mm Straight Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV32VIPANG 32mm Angled Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV38VIPANG 38mm Angled Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV51VIPANG 51mm Angled Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

SHELF 2

VVV5128VIPERHANDY 51 x 2.8mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VVV6328VIPERHANDY 63 x 2.8mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VVV7531VIPERHANDY 75 x 3.1mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VVV9031VIPERHANDY 90 x 3.1mm Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

SHELF 3

VVV5128VIPER 51 x 2.8mm  Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 4 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

VVV6328VIPER 63 x 2.8mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 4 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

SHELF 4

VVV7531VIPER 75 x 3.1mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 4 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV9031VIPER 90 x 3.1mm  Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 4 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

VIPER NAIL STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Viper Nails – 1st and 2nd fix

PERFORMANCE PLUS STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 665mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Performance Plus - Boxed
• Performance Plus - Tubs
• Performance Plus - Trade case

Performance Plus Torx option also available



SAMPLE STOCK PROFILE 

Product Code Size Box/Case/ 
Tub Qty

No. of Boxes/ 
Cases/Tubs

Total No.  
of Screws

SHELF 1	

PS3520PP 3.5 x 20mm 200 14 2800

PS3525PP 3.5 x 25mm 200 14 2800

PS3530PP 3.5 x 30mm 200 14 2800

PS3540PP 3.5 x 40mm 200 14 2800

PS420PP 4 x 20mm 200 14 2800

PS425PP 4 x 25mm 200 14 2800

PS430PP 4 x 30mm 200 14 2800

PS440PP 4 x 40mm 200 14 2800

SHELF 2

PS450PP 4 x 50mm 200 14 2800

PS460PP 4 x 60mm 200 14 2800

PS470PP 4 x 70mm 100 14 1400

PS540PP 5 x 40mm 200 14 2800

PS550PP 5 x 50mm 200 14 2800

PS560PP 5 x 60mm 100 14 1400

PS570PP 5 x 70mm 100 14 1400

SHELF 3

PS580PP 5 x 80mm 100 14 1400

PS590PP 5 x 90mm 100 14 1400

PS5100PP 5 x 100mm 100 14 1400

PS680PP 6 x 80mm 100 12 1200

PS6100PP 6 x 100mm 100 12 1200

PS6130PP 6 x 130mm 100 8 800

SHELF 4

PS6150PP 6 x 150mm 100 8 800

PS6180PP 6 x 180mm 100 6 600

PS6200PP 6 x 200mm 100 6 600

PSSC Screw Case 1155 4 4620

SHELF 5

PST450PP 4 x 50mm TUB 640 6 3840

PST550PP 5 x 50mm TUB 450 6 2700

PST570PP 5 x 70mm TUB 300 6 1800

PST580PP 5 x 80mm TUB 300 6 1800

PST5100PP 5 x 100mm TUB 200 6 1200
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SAMPLE STOCK PROFILE

Item Code Size Shank Type Finish Service Class Quantity Pack Qty

SHELF 1	

VVV32VIPSTR 32mm Straight Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV38VIPSTR 38mm Straight Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV51VIPSTR 51mm Straight Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV32VIPANG 32mm Angled Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV38VIPANG 38mm Angled Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV51VIPANG 51mm Angled Electro Galvanised 1 4 2000 (2 Fuel Cells)

SHELF 2

VVV5128VIPERHANDY 51 x 2.8mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VVV6328VIPERHANDY 63 x 2.8mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VVV7531VIPERHANDY 75 x 3.1mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

VVV9031VIPERHANDY 90 x 3.1mm Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 3 1100 (1 Fuel Cell)

SHELF 3

VVV5128VIPER 51 x 2.8mm  Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 4 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

VVV6328VIPER 63 x 2.8mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 4 3300 (3 Fuel Cells)

SHELF 4

VVV7531VIPER 75 x 3.1mm Annular Ring Electro Galvanised 2 4 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

VVV9031VIPER 90 x 3.1mm  Smooth Electro Galvanised 2 4 2200 (2 Fuel Cells)

VIPER NAIL STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 1000mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Viper Nails – 1st and 2nd fix

PERFORMANCE PLUS STAND

Height Width Depth

2200mm 665mm 500mm

Product Suitability 
• Performance Plus - Boxed
• Performance Plus - Tubs
• Performance Plus - Trade case

Performance Plus Torx option also available



Our Marketing team has created a range of materials to help you raise 
product and brand awareness within your customer base. Materials 
include posters, leaflets and external banners providing a combination 
of technical, installation and product information. As well as a range 
of readily available promotional materials, Samac are able to create 
bespoke marketing material for customers included own-branded 
posters, special offers and even videos with customers logo’s and 
details included. All you need to do is ask.

Monthly special offers are distributed via email and our external 
sales team, to make sure you benefit from the best deals we can 
offer. As a Samac customer you will always be the first to know 
about new products and additional sizes to existing ranges.

Samac also offers a growing range of merchandising stands 
which can stock the vast majority of Samacs’ product range. 
Merchandising stands are offered free of charge on loan, to display 
Samac products. Additionally if you need any assistance with stock 
profiles or the installation of stands, we’ll do our best to help!
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Viper banner

The Performance Range posters

The Performance Range leaflet

www.samacfixings.co.uk
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  Pozi, Reinforced Double Countersunk Head Reduces head breakage and assists countersinking
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 Self-Countersinking Ribs For improved countersinking and a flush finish
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 Waxed Zinc and Yellow Passivated Finish Corrosion resistant and significantly reduces torque
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 Milling Thread
 Reduces torque, prevents splitting   and clears the hole THE 
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 Serrated Thread
 Cuts into wood reducing splitting and torque
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 Type 17 Cut Point Reduces splitting and the requirement   for pre-drilling
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 Pozi Square Head

  For versatile application with multiple driver bits
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  For improved countersinking and a flush finish
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 Locking Thread

  Allows the screw to lock the decking board giving  

no board movement
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 ACQ Corrosion Resistant Coating

  A minimum of 1000 hours on a salt spray test
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 Serrated Thread

 Cuts into wood reducing splitting and torque
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 Type 17 Cut Point

  Reduces splitting and the requirement for pre-drilling
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   Countersunk Hex Drive  With Fixed Washer Ensuring a tight, secure fixing
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   Natural Brown ACQ Corrosion  Resistant Coating
  A minimum of 1000 hours on a salt spray test
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   Milling Thread
  Reduces torque, prevents splitting and clears the hole
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   Serrated Thread
  Cuts into wood reducing splitting and torque
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   Type 17 Cut Point
 Reduces splitting and the requirement for pre-drilling

Atlas Bolts leaflets

Rooftec point of sale stand

Rooftec banner

EPDM LEAD REPLACEMENT
Rooftec Flex is an EPDM-based lead replacement with 
a core of expanded aluminium mesh, giving the product 
exceptional strength, flexibility and life expectancy. 

BS13956: 2006
Flexible sheets for waterproofing

ADVANTAGES
Excellent UV 
and Ozone 
Resistance

Non Toxic Incredibly 
Malleable

Exceptional 
Flexibility 

No scrap 
value

Quick and 
Easy to Install

Super Light  
Weight 

Long Roll  
Lengths

40 Year life 
Expectancy40

USES
●	 Roof Abutments

●	 Chimneys

Anywhere you used to install lead.

●	 Dormers

●	 Valleys

●	 Ridges

●	 Skylights

15 Year  

Guarantee

www.samacfixings.co.uk

www.samacfixings.co.uk

IN STOCK HERE

Samac banner



Our Marketing team has created a range of materials to help you raise 
product and brand awareness within your customer base. Materials 
include posters, leaflets and external banners providing a combination 
of technical, installation and product information. As well as a range 
of readily available promotional materials, Samac are able to create 
bespoke marketing material for customers included own-branded 
posters, special offers and even videos with customers logo’s and 
details included. All you need to do is ask.

Monthly special offers are distributed via email and our external 
sales team, to make sure you benefit from the best deals we can 
offer. As a Samac customer you will always be the first to know 
about new products and additional sizes to existing ranges.

Samac also offers a growing range of merchandising stands 
which can stock the vast majority of Samacs’ product range. 
Merchandising stands are offered free of charge on loan, to display 
Samac products. Additionally if you need any assistance with stock 
profiles or the installation of stands, we’ll do our best to help!
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Viper banner

The Performance Range posters

The Performance Range leaflet
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  Pozi, Reinforced Double Countersunk Head Reduces head breakage and assists countersinking
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 Waxed Zinc and Yellow Passivated Finish Corrosion resistant and significantly reduces torque
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 Milling Thread
 Reduces torque, prevents splitting   and clears the hole THE 
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 Serrated Thread
 Cuts into wood reducing splitting and torque
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 Type 17 Cut Point Reduces splitting and the requirement   for pre-drilling
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 Pozi Square Head

  For versatile application with multiple driver bits
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 Self-Countersinking Ribs

  For improved countersinking and a flush finish

 THE 
PERF     RMANCE

RANGE

PERF     RMANCE DECKING 

PERF     RMANCE 
DECKING 

PERF     RMANCE PLUS

PERF     RMANCE 
PLUS

PERF     RMANCE STRUCTURAL

PERF     RMANCE 

STRUCTURAL

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

PERF     RMANCE STRUCTURAL

PERF     RMANCE PLUS
+

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

PERF     RMANCE DECKING
HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

 Locking Thread

  Allows the screw to lock the decking board giving  

no board movement
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 ACQ Corrosion Resistant Coating

  A minimum of 1000 hours on a salt spray test
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 Serrated Thread

 Cuts into wood reducing splitting and torque
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 Type 17 Cut Point

  Reduces splitting and the requirement for pre-drilling
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   Countersunk Hex Drive  With Fixed Washer Ensuring a tight, secure fixing
 THE 
PERF     RMANCE

RANGE

PERF     RMANCE DECKING 

PERF     RMANCE 
DECKING 

PERF     RMANCE PLUS

PERF     RMANCE 
PLUS

PERF     RMANCE STRUCTURAL

PERF     RMANCE STRUCTURAL

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

HIGH PERFORMANCE STRUCTURAL SCREW

PERF     RMANCE STRUCTURAL

PERF     RMANCE PLUS+
HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOD SCREW

PERF     RMANCE DECKING
HIGH PERFORMANCE DECKING SCREW

   Natural Brown ACQ Corrosion  Resistant Coating
  A minimum of 1000 hours on a salt spray test
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   Milling Thread
  Reduces torque, prevents splitting and clears the hole
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   Serrated Thread
  Cuts into wood reducing splitting and torque
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   Type 17 Cut Point
 Reduces splitting and the requirement for pre-drilling

Atlas Bolts leaflets

Rooftec point of sale stand

Rooftec banner

EPDM LEAD REPLACEMENT
Rooftec Flex is an EPDM-based lead replacement with 
a core of expanded aluminium mesh, giving the product 
exceptional strength, flexibility and life expectancy. 

BS13956: 2006
Flexible sheets for waterproofing

ADVANTAGES
Excellent UV 
and Ozone 
Resistance

Non Toxic Incredibly 
Malleable

Exceptional 
Flexibility 

No scrap 
value

Quick and 
Easy to Install

Super Light  
Weight 

Long Roll  
Lengths

40 Year life 
Expectancy40

USES
●	 Roof Abutments

●	 Chimneys

Anywhere you used to install lead.

●	 Dormers

●	 Valleys

●	 Ridges

●	 Skylights

15 Year  

Guarantee

www.samacfixings.co.uk

www.samacfixings.co.uk

IN STOCK HERE

Samac banner
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Aluminium Annular Ring Nails 103

Aluminium Clout Nails 102

Aluminium Slate Straps 107

Aluminium Soakers 119

Aluminium Tile Pegs (Blunt End) 103

Aluminium Tile Pegs (Pointed) 103

Aluminium Valleys 119

Angle Brackets - Heavy Duty 126

Angle Brackets - Light Duty 126

Arris Mortice Rail Adaptor 145

Arris Rail Brackets 145

Arris Rail Support Bracket L/R Pair 145

Atkinson Walker Hard Point Saw 136

Atlas 280mm Cleaning Pump 93

Atlas Bolts - Boxed 90

Atlas Bolts - Pre-Packed 90

Atlas BZP Chemical Anchor Stud - 5.8 Grade 92

Atlas Chemical Anchor Site Case With Resin 94

Atlas Chemical Anchor Site Case Without Resin 94

Atlas Chemical Anchors 92

Atlas HD Resin Gun 93

Atlas Nylon Sleeve 93

Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 92

Atlas Screws - Boxed 91

Atlas Screws - Pre-Packed 91

Atlas Steel Wire Brush 93

B Baypole Screws 33

Black Japanned Pozi Round Head Screws - Boxed 33

Black Japanned Pozi Round Head Screws - Pre-Packed 33

Bond It - Bitumen Solution & Compounds 159

Bond It - Building Chemicals 156

Bond It - Drive Alive Range 160

Bond It - Eco Range 162

Bond It - Fillers, Cleaners & Tape 161

Bond It - Flooring 158

Bond It - Glue Monster Household Adhesives 155

Bond It - Glues & Adhesives 153

Bond It - Guns & Accessories 163

Bond It - Industrial Adhesives & Sprays 154

Bond It - Level Master Range 158

Bond It - Paint Strippers, Removers & Floor Protectors 161

Bond It - Paints & Dyes 157

Bond It - Plumbing Solutions 160

Bond It - Polyurethane Foams & Adhesives 153
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Bond It - Professional Cleaning Products 157

Bond It - PVA Adhesives 154

Bond It - Silicones & Sealants - High Mod Acetoxy 149

Bond It - Silicones & Sealants - Hybrid Sealants & Adhesives 151

Bond It - Silicones & Sealants - Low Mod Acetoxy 150

Bond It - Silicones & Sealants - Low Mod Neautral 150

Bond It - Silicones & Sealants - Specialist Sealants & Adhesives 151

Bond It - Silicones & Sealants - Superheroes 152

Bond It - Silicones & Sealants - Water Based 151

Bond It - Specialist Adhesives 153

Bond It - Tapes Range 162

Bond It - Tile Adhesives & Grouts 155

Bond It - Waterproofing Range 159

Brass Panel Pins 72

Brass Screw Cups - Boxed 36

Brass Screw Cups - Pre-Packed 36

Brass Slotted CSK Wood Screws - Boxed 32

Brass Slotted CSK Wood Screws - Pre-Packed 32

Bright Annular Ring Nails 53

Bright Lost Head Nails 55

Bright Oval Brads 52

Bright Panel Pins 54

Bright Round Wire Nails 50 - 51

Bright Vaneer Pins 56

Builders Bucket 139

Butt Hinges - Steel 135

C Cable Tie Accessories 141

Cable Ties 141

Cavity Closers - Premium XPS 132

Cavity Fixings (Brolly Anchors) 100

Chrome Plated Mirror Screws - Boxed 33

Chrome Plated Mirror Screws - Pre-Packed 33

Copper Annular Ring Nails 105

Copper Clout Nails 104

Copper Disc Rivets 105

Copper Slate Straps 107

Copper Tile Pegs 105

Copper Wire Coils 116

Coppered Hardboard Pins 71

Corner Braces - BZP 135

Corner Plates - BZP 135

Corner Stretcher Plate 135

Crack Stitching Grout 136

Cup Square Hex Bolts & Nuts - BZP - Boxed 75

Cup Square Hex Bolts & Nuts - BZP - Pre-Packed 76
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Cut Floor Brads 71

Cut Tacks 72

D De-Bonding Sleeves 129

Decking Screws - Green Ruspert - Boxed 29

Decking Screws - Green Ruspert - Tubs 29

Display Stands 168 - 171

Door Frame Ties 128

Double Sided Timber Connectors - BZP - Boxed 84

Double Sided Timber Connectors - BZP - Pre-Packed 84

Drywall Screws - Black Coarse Thread 27

Drywall Screws - Black Collated Coarse Thread 27

Drywall Screws - Black Fine Thread 26

Drywall Screws - BZP Bugle Head Self Drilling 28

Drywall Screws - BZP Fine Thread 26

Drywall Screws - BZP Wafer Head Self Drilling 28

Dust Sheets - Cotton Twill 134

Dust Sheets - Laminated Cotton Twill 134

E EPDM Galvanised Bonded Washers 39

Expanded Metal Lath - EML 131

Express Nails 98

External Render Stop (Bellcast) 130

F Fence Panel Clips 144

Fence Post Bolt Down Anchors 143

Fence Post Concrete-In Shoe 144

Fence Post Extenders 144

Fence Post Repair Spur 143

Fence Post Spikes 143

Form 'A' Washers - A2 Grade St/Steel - Boxed 87

Form 'A' Washers - BZP - Boxed 82

Form 'A' Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 82

Form 'C' Washers - BZP - Boxed 82

Form 'C' Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 82

Frame Fixings - Boxed 95

Frame Fixings - Pre-Packed 95

G Gallows Brackets 115

Galvanised Brick Reinforcement 131

Galvanised Clout Nails 64 - 65

Galvanised Drive Screws 69

Galvanised ELH Felt Nails 63

Galvanised Fixing Band 126

Galvanised Hip Irons 115

Galvanised Jagged Plasterboard Nails 68

Galvanised Oval Brads 68

Galvanised Round Wire Nails 61-62
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Galvanised Slab Nails 67

Galvanised Springhead Nails 67

Galvanised Square Twisted Nails 65

Galvanised Staples 66

Galvanised Tying Wire 145

Galvanised Welded Mesh Netting 147

Galvanised Wire Balloons 116

Glazing Packers 140

Glazing Shovel 140

Gorilla - Large Broom 138

Gorilla - Mixing Bucket 137

Gorilla - Premium Builders Bucket 138

Gorilla - Shovel 138

Gorilla - TT4 Flexible Bucket 137

Gorilla - Tubs 137

Gravel Board Clips 144

Gripfill Green 149

Gripfill Yellow - Solvent Free 149

Gutter Brackets 120

H Hall Hooks 116

Hammer Fixings - Boxed 95

Hammer Fixings - Pre-Packed 95

Handrail Brackets 136

Helical Bar 136

Helical Fixings - Accessories 107

Helical Fixings - Pitched Roof 107

Helical Fixings - Flat Roof 107

Hessian Frost Protection 134

Hessian Sand Bags 134

Hex Dome Nuts - BZP - Boxed 85

Hex Head Coach Screws - BZP - Boxed 79 - 80

Hex Head Coach Screws - BZP - Pre-Packed 80

Hex Head Coach Screws & Nylon Rimless Plugs 81

Hex Head Set Screws - BZP - Boxed 78

Hex Head Set Screws - BZP - Pre-Packed 79

Hex Head Socket Driver 21

Hex Nut Sleeve Anchors - Boxed 98

Hex Nut Sleeve Anchors - Pre-Packed 98

Hex Nuts - A2 Grade St/Steel - Boxed 87

Hex Nuts - BZP - Boxed 84

Hex Nuts - BZP - Pre-Packed 84

Hex Nuts & Form 'A' Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 86

Hinged Cover Caps - Boxed 37

Hinged Cover Caps - Pre-Packed 37

Hook Bolts & Nuts - ZYP - Boxed 81
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XCut Clasp 70

Cut Floor Brads 71

Cut Tacks 72

D De-Bonding Sleeves 129

Decking Screws - Green Ruspert - Boxed 29

Decking Screws - Green Ruspert - Tubs 29

Display Stands 168 - 171

Door Frame Ties 128

Double Sided Timber Connectors - BZP - Boxed 84

Double Sided Timber Connectors - BZP - Pre-Packed 84

Drywall Screws - Black Coarse Thread 27

Drywall Screws - Black Collated Coarse Thread 27

Drywall Screws - Black Fine Thread 26

Drywall Screws - BZP Bugle Head Self Drilling 28

Drywall Screws - BZP Fine Thread 26

Drywall Screws - BZP Wafer Head Self Drilling 28

Dust Sheets - Cotton Twill 134

Dust Sheets - Laminated Cotton Twill 134

E EPDM Galvanised Bonded Washers 39

Expanded Metal Lath - EML 131

Express Nails 98

External Render Stop (Bellcast) 130

F Fence Panel Clips 144

Fence Post Bolt Down Anchors 143

Fence Post Concrete-In Shoe 144

Fence Post Extenders 144

Fence Post Repair Spur 143

Fence Post Spikes 143

Form 'A' Washers - A2 Grade St/Steel - Boxed 87

Form 'A' Washers - BZP - Boxed 82

Form 'A' Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 82

Form 'C' Washers - BZP - Boxed 82

Form 'C' Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 82

Frame Fixings - Boxed 95

Frame Fixings - Pre-Packed 95

G Gallows Brackets 115

Galvanised Brick Reinforcement 131

Galvanised Clout Nails 64 - 65

Galvanised Drive Screws 69

Galvanised ELH Felt Nails 63

Galvanised Fixing Band 126

Galvanised Hip Irons 115

Galvanised Jagged Plasterboard Nails 68

Galvanised Oval Brads 68

Galvanised Round Wire Nails 61-62
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Galvanised Slab Nails 67

Galvanised Springhead Nails 67

Galvanised Square Twisted Nails 65

Galvanised Staples 66

Galvanised Tying Wire 145

Galvanised Welded Mesh Netting 147

Galvanised Wire Balloons 116

Glazing Packers 140

Glazing Shovel 140

Gorilla - Large Broom 138

Gorilla - Mixing Bucket 137

Gorilla - Premium Builders Bucket 138

Gorilla - Shovel 138

Gorilla - TT4 Flexible Bucket 137

Gorilla - Tubs 137

Gravel Board Clips 144

Gripfill Green 149

Gripfill Yellow - Solvent Free 149

Gutter Brackets 120

H Hall Hooks 116

Hammer Fixings - Boxed 95

Hammer Fixings - Pre-Packed 95

Handrail Brackets 136

Helical Bar 136

Helical Fixings - Accessories 107

Helical Fixings - Pitched Roof 107

Helical Fixings - Flat Roof 107

Hessian Frost Protection 134

Hessian Sand Bags 134

Hex Dome Nuts - BZP - Boxed 85

Hex Head Coach Screws - BZP - Boxed 79 - 80

Hex Head Coach Screws - BZP - Pre-Packed 80

Hex Head Coach Screws & Nylon Rimless Plugs 81

Hex Head Set Screws - BZP - Boxed 78

Hex Head Set Screws - BZP - Pre-Packed 79

Hex Head Socket Driver 21

Hex Nut Sleeve Anchors - Boxed 98

Hex Nut Sleeve Anchors - Pre-Packed 98

Hex Nuts - A2 Grade St/Steel - Boxed 87

Hex Nuts - BZP - Boxed 84

Hex Nuts - BZP - Pre-Packed 84

Hex Nuts & Form 'A' Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 86

Hinged Cover Caps - Boxed 37

Hinged Cover Caps - Pre-Packed 37

Hook Bolts & Nuts - ZYP - Boxed 81
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XI Insulation Retaining Clip 128

Irwin 880 Jack Saw 136

J Joist Hangers - Build In - Single Piece 124

Joist Hangers - Build In - Welded 124

Joist Hanger - Timber To Timber - Long Leg 123

Joist Hanger - Timber To Timber - No Leg 123

Joist Hanger - Timber To Timber - Standard Leg 123

K Knee Rail Straps 145

L Lead Sealant 118

Lignum Wood Preservers 149

Loose Bolt Shield Anchors - Boxed 96

Loose Bolt Shield Anchors - Pre-Packed 96

M Machine Screws Pozi CSK - BZP - Boxed 35

Machine Screws Pozi CSK - BZP - Pre-Packed 35

Machine Screws Pozi Pan Head - BZP - Boxed 34

Machine Screws Pozi Pan Head - BZP - Pre-Packed 34

Masonry Nails BZP - Boxed 73

Masonry Nails BZP - Pre-Packed 73

Mending Plates - BZP 135

Mini Mesh 130

Mudguard Repair Washers - BZP - Boxed 83

Mudguard Repair Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 83

Multi-Purpose Wood Screws - Boxed 23

Multi-Purpose Wood Screws - Tubs 23

N Nail Counts 164 - 167

Nail Plates 126

Nickel Plated Screw Cups - Boxed 37

Nickel Plated Screw Cups - Pre-Packed 37

Nylon Rimless Plugs - Boxed 36

Nylon Rimless Plugs - Pre-Packed 36

P Pan Head Self Tapping Screws - Boxed 31

Pan Head Self Tapping Screws - Pre-Packed 31

Paslode - 1st Fix Handy Pack - IM350 46

Paslode - 1st Fix Standard Packs - IM350 46

Paslode - 1st Fix Standard Packs IM360CI 46

Paslode - 2nd Fix Brad Packs - Angled 47

Paslode - 2nd Fix Brad Packs - Straight 47

Paslode - Accessories 47

Paslode - Positive Placement Nails 47

Patination Oil 118

Peep Vent 132

Performance Decking - Tubs 18

Performance Exterior Screws - Black 22

Performance Exterior Screws - Silver 21

Performance Plus - Boxed 14

Performance Plus - Pre-Packed 16
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Performance Plus - Tubs 15

Performance Plus - Tubs of 1000 15

Performance Plus Torx - Boxed 17

Performance Plus Torx - Pre-Packed 18

Performance Plus Torx - Tubs 17

Performance Plus Trade Case 14

Performance Structural - Boxed 19

Performance Structural - Pre-Packed 19

Performance Structural - Tubs 19

Performance Structural Waferhead - Boxed 20

Performance Structural Waferhead - Pre-Packed 20

Performance Structural Waferhead - Tubs 20

Plaster Board Fixings - Metal - Boxed 99

Plaster Board Fixings - Metal - Pre-Packed 99

Plaster Board Fixings - Nylon - Boxed 99

Plaster Board Fixings - Nylon - Pre-Packed 99

Plaster Edge Bead 130

Plaster Stop Bead 130

Plastic Expansion Plus - Boxed 36

Plastic Expansion Plus - Pre-Packed 36

Polythene High Grade / Load DPC 133

Polythene DPC 133

Polythene DPM - Black - BBA Certified 133

Polythene TPS 133

Projecting Bolt Shield Anchors - Boxed 97

Projecting Bolt Shield Anchors - Pre-Packed 97

Push On Cover Caps - Boxed 37

Push On Cover Caps - Pre-Packed 37

PVC Roofing Fitting Sets 116

R Restraint Straps - Heavy Duty 125

Restraint Straps - Light Duty 125

Ridge Clamps - A2 Stainless Steel 120

Ridge Fixing Sets 120

Ridge Nail Sets 119

Ridge Screw Sets 119

Roof & Gutter Sealant 118

Roofing Bolts & Nuts - BZP - Boxed 77

Roofing Bolts & Nuts - BZP - Pre-Packed 77

Roofing Washers - Black Plastic 117

Rooftec Aluminium Universal Verge Clips 114

Rooftec Batten End Clips 113

Rooftec Black Stainless Steel Slate Hooks 114

Rooftec Cut Tile Clips 114

Rooftec Dry Ridge Fixing System 109

Rooftec Flashing Clips 113

Rooftec Flex 112
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Mudguard Repair Washers - BZP - Boxed 83
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Multi-Purpose Wood Screws - Boxed 23

Multi-Purpose Wood Screws - Tubs 23

N Nail Counts 164 - 167

Nail Plates 126
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Paslode - 1st Fix Standard Packs - IM350 46
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Paslode - Accessories 47
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Patination Oil 118
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Performance Decking - Tubs 18

Performance Exterior Screws - Black 22

Performance Exterior Screws - Silver 21

Performance Plus - Boxed 14

Performance Plus - Pre-Packed 16
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Performance Plus - Tubs 15

Performance Plus - Tubs of 1000 15

Performance Plus Torx - Boxed 17

Performance Plus Torx - Pre-Packed 18

Performance Plus Torx - Tubs 17

Performance Plus Trade Case 14

Performance Structural - Boxed 19

Performance Structural - Pre-Packed 19

Performance Structural - Tubs 19

Performance Structural Waferhead - Boxed 20

Performance Structural Waferhead - Pre-Packed 20

Performance Structural Waferhead - Tubs 20

Plaster Board Fixings - Metal - Boxed 99

Plaster Board Fixings - Metal - Pre-Packed 99

Plaster Board Fixings - Nylon - Boxed 99

Plaster Board Fixings - Nylon - Pre-Packed 99

Plaster Edge Bead 130

Plaster Stop Bead 130

Plastic Expansion Plus - Boxed 36

Plastic Expansion Plus - Pre-Packed 36

Polythene High Grade / Load DPC 133

Polythene DPC 133

Polythene DPM - Black - BBA Certified 133

Polythene TPS 133

Projecting Bolt Shield Anchors - Boxed 97

Projecting Bolt Shield Anchors - Pre-Packed 97

Push On Cover Caps - Boxed 37

Push On Cover Caps - Pre-Packed 37

PVC Roofing Fitting Sets 116

R Restraint Straps - Heavy Duty 125

Restraint Straps - Light Duty 125

Ridge Clamps - A2 Stainless Steel 120

Ridge Fixing Sets 120

Ridge Nail Sets 119

Ridge Screw Sets 119

Roof & Gutter Sealant 118

Roofing Bolts & Nuts - BZP - Boxed 77

Roofing Bolts & Nuts - BZP - Pre-Packed 77

Roofing Washers - Black Plastic 117

Rooftec Aluminium Universal Verge Clips 114

Rooftec Batten End Clips 113

Rooftec Black Stainless Steel Slate Hooks 114

Rooftec Cut Tile Clips 114

Rooftec Dry Ridge Fixing System 109

Rooftec Flashing Clips 113

Rooftec Flex 112
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XRooftec Flex Accessories 113

Rooftec High Tack Adhesive 112 + 152

Rooftec Lead Sealant 113 + 152

Rooftec Tile Clips 113

Rubble Sacks - Black Polythene 133

S Safety Frame Cramps - St/Steel 129

Safety Plain End Ties - St/Steel 129

Screw In Frame Ties 128

Scrim Tape 131

Sealing Caps - Black Plastic 117

Sealing Washers - Black Plastic 117

Self-Driling Screws - Panel To Timber 40

Self-Drilling Screws - Panel To Steel - Heavy Section 40

Self-Drilling Screws - Panel To Steel - Light Section 40

Self-Drilling Screws - Steel To Steel - General Construction 39

Self-Drilling Screws - Steel To Steel - Heavy section 39

Self-Drilling Screws - Steel To Steel - Heavy Section - Washered 39

Self-Drilling Screws - Steel To Steel - Light Section 38

Self-Drilling Screws - Steel To Steel - Light Section - Washered 38

Self-Drilling Screws - Steel To Steel - Stitching Screws - Washered 39

Self-Drilling Screws - Steel To Timber 40

Self-Drilling Screws - Timber To Steel - Heavy Section 38

Self-Drilling Screws - Timber To Steel - Light Section 38

Sheradised Panel Pins 58

Sherardised Annular Ring Nails 57

Sherardised Lost Head Nails 59

Sherardised Oval Brads 59

Sherardised Square Twisted Nails 56

Shims & Packers 140

Silicone Bronze Nails 105

Spring Toggles 100

Spring Washers - BZP - Boxed 84

Square Plate Washers - BZP - Boxed 83

Square Plate Washers - BZP - Pre-Packed 83

Stainless Steel Annular Ring Nails 106

Stainless Steel Decking Screws 29

Stainless Steel Lost Head Annular Ring 106

Stainless Steel Lost Head Nails 106

Stainless Steel Panel Pins 106

Stainless Steel Poly Headed Pins & Nails 115

Stainless Steel Recessed Head Wood Screws - Boxed 30

Stainless Steel Recessed Head Wood Screws - Pre-Packed 30

Stainless Steel Wall Starter Kits 126

Standard Angle Bead 130

Studding / Threaded Rod  - A2 Grade St/Steel 87

SAMAC CATALOGUE | INDEX INDEX | SAMAC CATALOGUE

Studding / Threaded Rod - BZP 86

Studding Connectors - BZP - Pre-Packed 86

T Tarpaulins - Woven Polythene 134

Telescopic Underfloor Vent & Extender Sleeves 132

Thin Coat Angle Bead (Perforated) 131

Thin Coat Plaster Stop Bead 3mm 131

Tile Guard - Galvanised 121

Tile Guard Brackets - Galvanised 121

Timber Frame Ties - St/Steel 128

Topats - Black Plastic 117

Truss Clips 123

Twinthread Wood Screws - Boxed 24

Twinthread Wood Screws - Pre-Packed 25

Type T Nylock Nuts - BZP - Boxed 85

Type T Nylock Nuts - BZP - Pre-Packed 85

U Uniwipe 139

V Viper Nails - 1st Fix Handy Packs 44

Viper Nails - 1st Fix Standard Packs 44

Viper Nails - 1st Fix Standard Packs Without Fuel 44

Viper Nails - 2nd Fix Brad Packs - Angled 45

Viper Nails - 2nd Fix Brad Packs - Angled - Without Fuel 45

Viper Nails - 2nd Fix Brad Packs - Straight 45

Viper Nails - 2nd Fix Brad Packs - Straight - Without Fuel 45

Viper Nails - Fuel Cells 44

W Wall Ties - Double Triangle 127

Wall Ties - General Purpose Type 2 St/Steel 127

Wall Ties - Heavy Duty Type 1 St/Steel 127

Wall Ties - Housing Type 4 St/Steel 127

Washered Head Masonry Nails - BZP - Boxed 73

Washered Head Masonry Nails - BZP - Pre-Packed 73

Weep Vent 132

Wing Nuts - BZP - Boxed 85

Wing Nuts - BZP - Pre-Packed 85

Wire Netting - Electro Galvanised 147

Wire Netting - Hot Dipped Galvanised 147

Y Yellow Passivated Annular Ring 60
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